
कार्यालय मुख्य आयुक्त
Office of the Chief Commissioner 

सीजीएसटी एवं कें द्रीय उत्पाद शुल्क, जयपुर परिके्षत्र, जयपुर
CGST & Central Excise, Jaipur Zone, Jaipur

फा.सं. : GCCO/II/39/OTH/4/2021-ADMN दिनांक: ई-हस्ताक्षरित
सेवामें, 

प्रधान आयुक्त/ आयुक्त,
सीजीएसटी एवं के.उ.शु., 
जयपुर/ अलवर/ जोधपुर/ उदयपुर,
अंकेक्षण – जयपुर/ जोधपुर
अपील्स – जयपुर/ जोधपुर
सीमा शुल्क (नि.), जोधपुर (मुख्यालय जयपुर)

विषय: अधीक्षक  एवं  निरीक्षक  शे्रणी  के  अधिकारियो ं  के  पदस्थापना  इतिहास    (HoP)    की   
ऑनलाइन उपलब्धता बाबत।

महोदया/ महोदय,

उपरोक्त विषय में  यह सूचित किया जाता है कि अधीक्षक एवं निरीक्षक शे्रणी के अधिकारियों का 
अद्यतन पदस्थापन इतिहास (Updated History of Posting) विभागीय वेबसाइट https://cgstjaipur.gov.in 
पर अपलोड कर दिया गया है। 

2. इस संदर्भ में लेख है कि अधिकारियो ंका पदस्थापन इतिहास (HOPs) सामान्य वार्षिक स्थानान्तरण – 
2025  के  अंतर्गत  जारी  स्थापना  आदेश,  विभिन्न  आयुक्तालयों  के  द्वारा  तत्पश्चात  जारी  स्थापना  आदेशो,ं 
कार्यमुक्ति/ कार्यग्रहण तिथि एवं इस कार्यालय को प्राप्त डिस्पोज़िशन सूची के आधार पर अद्यतन किया गया है। 
यद्यपि पदस्थापन इतिहास को सावधानीपूर्वक अद्यतन किया गया है,  तथापि यह प्रक्रिया गतिशील एवं निरंतर 
होने के कारण इसमें कुछ विसंगतियाँ पायी जा सकती हैं।

3. इस सम्बन्ध में  यह अनुरोध है कि आपके अधीनस्थ अधिकारियों के सामान्य वार्षिक स्थानान्तरण – 
2025 के पश्चात पदस्थापन इतिहास की आपके कार्यालय स्तर पर जाँच करें  और विसंगतियो,ं यदि कोई हो, से 
दिनांक 30.01.2026 तक इस कार्यालय को अवगत करावें।

4. यह  भी  अनुरोध  है  कि  आपके अधीनस्थ  सभी  अधिकारियों  (अधीक्षक एवं  निरीक्षक  )  को  उनके 
पदस्थापन इतिहास की समीक्षा करने हेतु सूचित किया जाए और कोई विसंगति पाये जाने की स्थिति में संबंधित 
अधिकारी  आवश्यक  संशोधन  हेतु  अपना  अभ्यावेदन  दिनांक  10.02.2026  (मंगलवार) तक,  समं्बधित 
दस्तावेजो ंसहित, उचित माध्यम से इस कार्यालय को प्रसु्तत कर सकते हैं। अभ्यावेदन की अग्रिम प्रति ई-मेल 
आईडी cco-admn-jpr@gov.in पर भी पे्रषित की जा सकती है।

भवदीया,

(निष्ठा शर्मा)
संयुक्त आयुक्त

नव कें द्रीय राजस्व भवन, से्टचू्य सर्कि ल, सी-स्कीम, जयपुर – 302005 (राजस्थान)

फोन: 0141-2385155; फैक्स: 0141-2385130, ईमेल: ccu-cexjpr@nic.in, 

वेबसाइट: www.cgstjaipur.gov.in, ट्वीटर (X): @CGSTJAIPURZONE

GCCO/II/39/OTH/4/2021-ADMN-O/o CC-CGST-ZONE-JAIPUR I/3910885/2026

http://www.cgstjaipur.gov.in/
mailto:ccu-cexjpr@nic.in


प्रतिलिपि निम्न को सूचना एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु पे्रषित है:-
1. अपर महानिदेशक, वसु्त एवं सेवाकर आसूचना निदेशालय, जयपुर/ राष्ट्र ीय सीमा शुल्क, अप्रत्यक्ष कर 

एवं नारकोटिक्स अकादमी, के्षत्रीय परिसर, जयपुर। 
2. अपर निदेशक, राजस्व आसूचना निदेशालय, जयपुर।
3. समं्बधित स्टाफ संघ।
4. वेबमास्टर, सीसीओ, जयपुर (जोनल वेबसाइट पर अपलोड करने हेतु)।
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HISTORY OF POSTING OF SUPERINTENDENT 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 
1.  ABHAY SINGH 

15.03.1969 
B.SC. 

JAIPUR 
20.09.21 

AS UDC (30.08.93)/ TA (17.07.96) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CUS.DN, BIKANER 
4.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
5.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
6.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
7.CE R., MAKRANA  
8.CUS (H), JAIPUR [INSP (H)] 
9. PREV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
13. TECH-I, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
14. AE, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
15. NARCOTICS CELL PUSHKAR 
16. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
18. ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE-I, DN-I, JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE- I, DIV. ‘A', JAIPUR 
21. DGGSTI, JZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
22. CCO, JAIPUR 
22. AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
23. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI  
24. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
25. AAR, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASISFROM GST, 
JAIPUR) WAC OF CPC, JAIPUR 
26. RECOVERY CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. INERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
28. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CUSTOMS, JAIPUR) 

 
30/08/93 
11/04/94 
06/06/94 

07/96 
09/97 

 
 

27/08/98 
02/07/99 
10/06/02 
28/02/05 
09/06/05 
26/05/08 
29/06/09 
24/05/10 
25/04/11 
13/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
11/05/15 
13/06/16 
01/07/17 
11/05/18 
12/05/20 
27/05/20 
28/05/20 
20/09/21 
04/08/22 

 
10/10/23 
06/11/23 
19/06/24 

 
08/04/94 
03/06/94 
05/07/96 

08/97 
08/98 

 
 

06/99 
07/06/02 
25/02/05 
08/06/05 
14/05/08 
24/06/09 
12/05/10 
25/04/11 
01/05/13 
11/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

08/05/15 
10/06/16 
30/06/17 
11/05/18 
11/05/20 
26/05/20 
27/05/20 
17/09/21 
03/08/22 
06/10/23 

 
27/10/23 
14/06/24 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 

2.  ABHISHEK 
27.10.1989 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
10.09.24 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (26.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE & ST RANGE-I BHILWARA 
4. AE/ REF./ REB/ LAW & AUDIT, CGST DN-F, 
BHILWARA  
5. TAR/ REF./ REB/ LAW/ SYS., DN-F, 
BHILWARA  
6. GST RANGE-XXVII, (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, BHILWARA 
7. RANGE-XVIII, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
8. TECH, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
9. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
10. AE WAC TECH., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
11. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
12. ICD RAJSICO CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.09.24) 
13. CGST (H), JODHPUR 
14. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (HQ), 
JODHPUR 
15. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL WAC AE, 
CGST (H), JODHPUR 
16. AE/ E-OFFICE/COMPUTER CGST (H), 
JODHPUR 

 
26/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
13/08/18 

 
05/07/19 

 
25/09/20 
21/09/21 
01/08/22 
27/10/23 
24/11/23 
07/08/24 

 
 

10/09/24 
26/09/24 

 
16/01/25 

 
02/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
13/08/18 

 
04/07/19  

 
14/09/20 

 
20/09/21 
29/07/22 
26/10/23 
23/11/23 
07/08/24 
09/09/24 

 
 

25/09/24 
15/01/25 

 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT 

MAHENDRA
GARH 

 
 

3.  ABHISHEK 
SHARMA  
15.10.1989 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 
24.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, ALWAR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. CE RANGE-V, SAWAI MADHOPUR 
4. GST RANGE-XXVIII, SAWAI MADHOPUR 
WAC RANGE-XXIX, KARAULI 
5.  GST RANGE-XXVIII, SWAIMADHOPUR 
6. RANGE-XLII, RAMGANJMANDI WAC OF 
RANGE-XLI, BUNDI 
7. GST RANGE-42 AT RAMGANJMANDI 
8. GST DIV-H, KOTA WAC RANGE-34 KOTA 
9. RANGE-34, GST DIV-H, KOTA  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.10.23) 
10. GST DIV-H, KOTA 
11. RANGE- 39, JHALAWAR 
12. RANGE-XXVIII, SAWAI MADHOPUR, CGST 
DIV.- BHARATPUR 

06/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
26/06/17 
11/09/20 

 
21/07/21 
26/09/22 
08/03/23 

 
 

10/10/23 
19/10/23 
24/06/24 

19/06/17 
26/06/17 

 
28/08/20 
20/07/21 

 
08/08/22 
07/03/23 
09/09/23 

 
 

16/10/23 
19/06/24 
TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4.  ABHISHEK 
SHARMA 
21.04.1992 
BE (Electronic & 
Communication) 

UDAIPUR 
06.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. ST RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-VII, CGST DN-B, UDAIPUR (WAC 
APPEALS, CGST UDAIPUR WEF 01.12.17) 
5. ADJ. CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
6. TECH./ INSP./ RTI/ SEVOTTAM, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 
7. CUSTOMS, UDAIPUR  
8. CCO, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9.   CCO, JAIPUR 
10. DGGI, UDAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CGST, 
UDAIPUR) 
11. CGST DIV- UDAIPUR EAST 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
31/05/18 
23/09/19 

 
13/09/21 
16/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
06/10/23 

 
27/05/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 

05/18 
 

20/09/19 
10/09/21 

 
02/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

29/09/23 
26/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

MAVLI JN. 
(UDAIPUR) 

5.  ADARSH KUMAR 
14.12.1991 
B.TECH 

JODHPUR 
12.01.26 

AS INSPECTOR (01.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. ST DN UDAIPUR 
4. ST RANGE-I, UDAIPUR  
5.  RANGE-XII, CGST DN-C, UDAIPUR 
6. TECH./ REF./ ADJ., CGST DN-C, UDAIPUR 
7. AE, GST DN-F, BHARATPUR 
8. TECH, GST DN-F, BHARATPUR 
9. TECH, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF R-XXV, DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
10. GST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, BHARATPUR 
11. TECH, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
12. RANGE-15, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
13. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
14. AE (DAC), CGST (H), ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
15. AE (DAC), CGST (H), ALWAR 
16. TECH/ RTI/ PQ/ REWARDS/ LEGAL/ LAR/ 
INSPECTION/ EOFFICE/ SYSTEMS/ CRU/ 
TRAINING/ RAJBHASHA, AUDIT, JODHPUR 

 
01/06/16 
02/06/16 
06/06/16 
07/06/16 
29/06/17 
13/08/18 
01/07/19 
13/05/20 
21/05/20 

 
14/09/21 
30/09/22 
13/10/23 
04/12/23 
10/06/24 

 
 

14/10/25 
12/01/26 

 
01/06/16 
03/06/16 
07/06/16 
27/06/17 
10/08/18 
28/06/19 
13/05/20 
21/05/20 
13/09/21 

 
21/09/22 
12/10/23 
29/11/23 
07/06/24 
14/10/25 

 
 

30/12/25 
TILL DT. 

HAPUR 
(UP) 

6.  ADITI MAAN 
20.05.1990 
B.TECH. 

JHUNJHUNU 
16.10.23 

 

AS INSPECTOR (23.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. PLANNING & COORD. CELL, CE AUDIT (H) 
JAIPUR 
3. RANGE-XII, GST DIV.-C, JAIPUR 
4. CGST RANGE-XLIII, DN-I, JAIPUR 
5. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
6. SYSTEMS, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
7. TECH, DIV-A, GST, JAIPUR  
8. RANGE-3, GST DN-A, JODHPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
9. RANGE-3, GST DN-A, JODHPUR 

 
23/05/16 
30/05/16 

 
06/07/17 
21/05/18 
10/07/19 
10/02/20 
19/08/21 
08/11/21 

 
 

01/09/23 

 
27/05/19 
23/06/17 

 
18/05/18 
09/07/19  
07/02/20 
18/08/21 
29/10/21 
01/09/23 

 
 

03/10/23 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10. RANGE-34, JHUNJHUNU  16/10/23 TILL DT. 

7.  AJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL 
29.05.1968 
B.SC.  
 

 
 

ALWAR 
01.07.24 

AS LDC (28.01.91)/ (UDC) (10.01.95) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CCE (H), JPR (R-AUDIT) 
4.CE (H), JPR-I (PAY) 
 
AS TA (28.09.99) 
5.CE (H), JPR-I (PAY) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE (H), JPR-I (PAY) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CE (H), JPR-I (PAY) 
8. DISPOSAL, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
9.ADC/JC OFF., CUS OFFICE JODHPUR 
10. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
11. CE RANGE BEAWAR 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. REVIEW, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. VIG. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
16. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. ACC, JAIPUR 
18. CUS. RANGE, BHINMAL 
19. GR M1, AUDIT CIR, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.12.15) 
20. GR M1, AUDIT CIR, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR  
21. ADJ., CE (H), JODHPUR 
22. GST RANGE-XI, DN-C, JODHPUR 
23. APPEAL BRACH, CGST & CX, JODHPUR  
24. AUDIT CIRCLE-II, JAIPUR 
25. GST(H), JAIPUR 
26. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
27. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
28. PREV., CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
29. VIG., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
30. VIGILANCE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
31. L&B, TRG, COMP, E-OFFICE, SEVOTTAM, 
SEVA KENDRA CGST (HQ), ALWAR 
32. RANGE-III, GST DIV-I, ALWAR 

 
28/01/91 
04/05/92 
10/05/95 
01/09/97 

 
 

28/09/99 
 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
02/06/03 
17/08/04 
28/06/06 
11/06/07 
23/06/08 
08/07/09 
06/05/11 
09/05/12 
17/04/13 
28/10/13 
30/06/14 
08/06/15 

 
 

28/12/15 
18/07/16 
29/06/17 
22/01/18 
04/07/18 
27/01/20 
30/01/20 
18/09/20 
02/09/21 
18/08/22 
05/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
04/06/25 

 
01/05/92 
09/05/95 

08/97 
09/99 

 
 

15.01.03 
 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

30/05/03 
17/08/04 
28/06/06 
31/05/07 
06/06/08 
05/07/09 
05/05/11 
08/05/12 
17/04/13 

10/13 
20/06/14 
25/05/15 
28/12/15 

 
 

06/07/16 
23/06/17 
19/01/18 
02/07/18 
24/01/20 
30/01/20 
17/09/20 
02/09/21 
17/08/22 
04/10/23 
21/06/24 
03/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 

8.  AJAY OJHA 
31.12.1973 
P.G. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
20.06.24 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.03.97) 
1. I/C FROM NAGPUR 
2. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV) 
3. CE DN-I, JAIPUR(S.TAX) 
4.CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
5. CUS. RANGE NACHNA 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
7. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. NARCOTICS CELL PUSHKAR 
10. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
11. HQRS/ TRNG/ SEVOTTAM, CE, JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
12. HQRS/ TRNG/ SEVOTTAM, CE, JAIPUR-I 
13. HQRS/ TRNG/ SEVOTTAM, CE, JAIPUR 
14. CE R-I, DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
16.HQRS/ PRO/ SEVOTTAM, GST, JAIPUR 
17. AE/ PQ/ LAW/ REF, CGST DN-K, AJMER 
(WAC TECH./ADJ./RTI/RECOVERY/AUDIT) 
18. AE/TAR, GST DN-J, AJMER WAC GST 
RANGE-L, BEAWAR 
19. AE/ TAR/ INSPECTION/ RTI, GST DIV-J, 
AJMER 

 
17/03/97 
07/02/2K 
09/06/03 
15/07/04 
20/06/05 
05/07/06 
30/06/08 
24/06/09 
16/05/11 
03/05/12 
03/07/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
19/11/14 
21/05/15 
29/06/16 
27/06/17 
18/06/18 

 
27/06/19 

 
04/10/19 

 

 
04/02/2K 
09/06/03 
15/07/04 
08/06/05 
29/06/06 
30/06/08 
24/06/09 
03/05/11 
02/05/12 
01/07/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

18/11/14 
15/05/15 
24/06/16 
23/06/17 
04/06/18 
27/06/19 

 
04/10/19 

 
11/09/20 

 

AJMER 
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SL. 
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NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
21. RANGE -XIX, GST DIV-D, PALI 
22. DGGI, ZONAL UNIT, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, JAIPUR) 

21/09/20 
25/11/22 
20/06/24 

03/08/22 
14/06/24 
TILL DT 

9.  AJAY 
SRIVASTAVA 
23.03.1969 
M.COM. 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 

AS INSPECTOR (05.02.93) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR (AE) 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR(RURAL) 
3.CCE (H), JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
4.CE (H), JPR-II (AE) 
5.CUS.R, PUGAL 
6.CC (JZ) OFF, CCE, JAIPUR 
7.CE R-IV, JAIPUR 
8.TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9.CC (JZ) OFFICE, JAIPUR 
10.CUS AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
11.DGCEI JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
12. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
13. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
14. ST POLICY & SURVEY, CE(H),JAIPUR-I  
15. APPEALS-II OFFICE, JAIPUR 
16. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
18. CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
19. AUDIT, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. ADJ. ALWAR (AT JAIPUR) 
21. GR M-II, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
22. CUS. RANGE-CHAUHTAN 
23. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
24. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
25. CGST APPEALS, JODHPUR  
26. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
27. P&I/ VIG/ TECH./ PQ/ MTO/ ARMORY, ADC 
OFFICE CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
28. ADJ., CGST (H) JAIPUR 
29. TECH/ LAW/ DGARM/ RM & QA/ INSP., 
AUDIT, JAIPUR 
30. GROUP–1, AUDIT CIRCLE- B, JAIPUR 
31. ADJUDICTION (HQ) CGST JAIPUR 
32. ADJUDICATION (H), CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

 
05/02/93 
26/04/95 
23/04/97 
28/08/97 
20/06/98 
07/06/99 
01/05/2K 
25/06/02 
09/12/02 
04/08/03 
01/10/03 

07/10 
14/07/10 
01/09/11 
30/04/12 
20/04/13 
19/10/13 
23/06/14 
28/07/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
25/05/15 
30/06/16 
05/12/16 
07/08/17 
28/08/17 
21/06/19 
09/09/20 

 
02/08/21 
12/08/22 

 
16/10/23 
04/07/24 
09/06/25 

 
04/95 

21/04/97 
08/97 

19/06/98 
05/99 

28/04/2K 
24/06/02 
05/12/02 
31/07/03 
30/09/03 

07/10 
12/07/10 
30/08/11 
27/04/12 
18/04/13 
18/10/13 
13/06/14 
24/07/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

22/05/15 
27/06/16 
28/11/16 
31/07/17 
18/08/17 
21/06/19 
07/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
10/08/22 
13/10/23 

 
03/07/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 

10.  AKHIL RAJ 
02.10.1991 
B.TECH. 

JAISALMER 
18.11.25 

AS INSPECTOR (14.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. COMPUTER, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
4. CPC, JAIPUR 
5. COMPUTER, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
6. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
7. CGST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
8. ADJ/ TECH/ REFUND/ LEGAL, GST DIV-B, 
UDAIPUR 
9. GST RANGE-14, BHIWADI 
10. RANGE-14 WAC 15, CGST DIV-C, 
BHIWADI 
11. GROUP NO. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
12. RANGE XXII, NEEMRANA AT BEHROR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
13. RANGE-XXII, NEEMRANA AT BEHROR 
14. CGST RANGE-VIII, JAISALMER 

 
14/06/16 
15/06/16 
23/06/16 
22/06/17 
28/08/17 
25/05/18 
15/06/20 
09/09/20 

 
16/08/21 
01/11/23 

 
03/07/24 
20/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
18/11/25 

 
14/06/16 
23/06/16 
21/06/17 
25/08/17 
24/05/18 
12/06/20 
08/09/20 
12/08/21 

 
31/10/23 
02/07/24 

 
09/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

14/11/25 
TILL DT. 

DELHI 

11.  AKSHAY 
SHARMA 
15.08.1968 
HR.SEC. 
SPORTS QUOTA 
 
 

JAIPUR 
22.08.23 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (SP)/ STA (16.01.03) 
1. CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
4. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
5. CUS.(H), JAIPUR (ACCTTS.) 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (ACCTTS.) 

 
19/10/92 

08/97 
12/98 

12/07/99 
13/03/2K 
22/08/01 

 
08/97 
12/98 
07/99 

10/03/2K 
21/08/01 
15/01/03 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 

 
 

7. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (ADMN.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-II   
9. CE (H), JAIPUR-II  (AE) 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE POKRAN 
11. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
12. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
13. S. TAX DIV. JAIPUR 
14. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
15. AE/PRO/HQ/TRAINING, CE ALWAR 
16. CE COMMTE JAIPUR 
17. TRC, CE (H) JAIPUR 
18. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.01.17) 
19. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
20. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, JHUNJHUNU 
21. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, JHUNJHUNU 
22.  TECH. CGST & CX DN-G, SIKAR 
23. AE+ADDL. CHARGE OF REFUNDS DN-G, 
SIKAR (U/S WEF 31/01/20, SUSPENSION 
REVOKED ON 23/10/20)  
24. CGST (H), ALWAR 
25. TRC, GST(H), ALWAR 
26. SUPDT (H), L&B, CGST (H), ALWAR 
27. CCO, JAIPUR 

16/01/03 
 
 

20/07/06 
03/08/06 
25/06/07 
20/06/08 
06/07/09 
10/10/11 
02/05/13 
17/11/14 
21/05/15 
04/06/15 
02/06/16 

 
 

02/01/17 
06/07/17 
22/05/18 
23/07/18 
17/06/19 

 
 

27/04/20 
26/10/20 
26/07/21 
22/08/23 

20/07/06 
 
 

03/08/06 
22/06/07 
16/06/08 
30/06/09 
22/09/11 
26/04/13 
30/10/14 
20/05/15 

06/15 
31/05/16 
02/01/17 

 
 

06/17 
21/05/18 
20/07/18 
14/06/19 
31/01/20 

 
 

26/10/20 
23/07/21 
21/08/23 
TILL DT. 

 

12.  ALOK MATHUR 
19.02.1966 
M.SC.  
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
06.03.20 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (19.06.92) 
1.I/C FROM VADODARA 
2.CUS.R, GADRA ROAD 
3.CE R., BEHROR 
4.CUS.DN, BIKANER 
5.CE (H), JPR-II (AE) 
6.PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (TRG. & NARCOTICS) 
8. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
9. CE RANGE-IV, BHIWADI  
10. CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI  
11. S & I, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
12. AUDIT, CE UDAIPUR 
13. AE, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
14. CUSTOMS RANGE-UDAIPUR 
15. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
18. TECH. CE DIV. BEHROR 
19. CE RANGE V. BEHROR 
20. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
21. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
22. CGST & CX(H), JAIPUR 
23. TECHNICAL, CGST & CX(H), JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-23, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
25. SUPDT (HQRS)/ L&B/ SEVOTTAM/ HELP-
CENTER/ TSP/ WELFARE/ TRG WAC ESTT/ 
ADMN, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
26. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
27. GR-01, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
28. GR-3(A), CIRCLE-A JAIPUR WAC SUPDT 
(HQ) CGST CIRCLE-A & B, JAIPUR (BSNL 
BUILDING DURGAPURA) 

 
19/06/92 

02/95 
06/96 

21/06/99 
04/06/01 
26/05/03 
01/07/04 
04/07/05 
14/06/06 
27/05/08 
06/07/09 
10/04/10 
06/05/11 
11/05/12 
05/06/13 
19/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
12/11/14 
03/09/15 
29/11/16 
06/03/20 
13/03/20 
18/03/20 
11/08/21 
10/08/22 

 
 

16/10/23 
26/06/24 
27/05/25 

 
24/02/95 
12/06/96 

06/99 
30/05/01 
26/05/03 
01/07/04 
01/07/05 
13/06/06 
27/05/08 
30/06/09 
09/04/10 
06/05/11 
11/05/12 
10/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
02/09/15 
25/11/16 
05/03/20 
12/03/20 
18/03/20 
10/08/21 
09/08/22 
12/10/23 

 
 

24/06/24 
26/05/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

13.  AMAN CHOT 
(PH-OH) 
06.02.1991 
B.TECH. 

BHIWADI 
15.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (13.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, ALWAR 
3. TECH.-II, CE DN-II, BHIWADI 
4. AE, CGST DN-C, BHIWADI 
5. TECH., GST DN-C, BHIWADI 

 
13/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
19/06/17 
04/07/19 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

06/17 
04/07/19 
25/09/20 

REWARI 
(HARYANA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
6. RANGE-XXI, DIV-E, BEHROR 
7. RANGE-XXI, DIV-E, BEHROR WAC RANGE-
XXIV, NEEMRANA 
8. ICD, KHATUWAS 
9. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
10. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
11. RANGE XVII WAC TECH. CGST DIV-TIJARA 
AT BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.26) 
12. RANGE-XVII WAC TECH, CGST DIV-TIJARA 
AT BHIWADI 

06/10/20 
26/08/22 

 
23/10/23 
15/07/24 
07/11/24 
28/05/25 

 
 
 

01/01/26 

26/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
02/07/24 
06/11/24 
27/05/25 
01/01/26 

 
 
 

TILL DT 

14.  AMAR CHAND 
BALOTIA 
18.07.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

BHILWARA 
28.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., AJMER 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN. UDAIPUR 
6. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
7. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
8. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE RAISINGHNAGAR. 
11. CE RANGE-I JODHPUR 
12. LEGAL CUS(H), JAIPUR 
13. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR 
14. TECH/ S & I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
15. TECH/ S & I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
16. ST DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
18. TECH., LAW, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
19. P & C/PQ/UTILITY, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
20. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
21. CUS. RANGE-MIAZLAR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
24. RANGE-LIII, KISHANGARH 
25. CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
26. RANGE-22 CGST DIV- BHILWARA CITY 

 
23/01/95 
15/07/96 
30/08/99 

 
 

05/05/03 
17/07/03 
23/07/07 
25/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
23/10/08 
29/06/09 
03/05/10 
14/05/12 
18/04/13 
09/07/14 
31/10/14 
20/05/15 
30/06/16 
04/06/18 
07/08/18 

 
 

07/08/19 
21/08/19 
09/10/20 
12/08/21 
17/08/22 
28/06/24 
26/05/25 

 
07/96 

27/08/99 
05/05/03 

 
 

10/07/03 
10/07/07 
25/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

22/10/08 
17/06/09 

04/10 
11/05/12 
18/04/13 
07/07/14 
30/10/14 
19/05/15 
29/06/16 
21/05/18 
04/08/18 
07/08/19 

 
 

07/08/19  
28/09/20 
11/08/21 
02/08/22 
21/06/24 
23/05/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.  AMAR SINGH 
14.07.77 
B.Sc. (Maths) 
O' level  
 
 
 

BHILWARA 
09.06.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR AS  (27.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR –II 
3. CE DN BHILWARA 
5. CE RANGE-IV, BHILWARA 
6. CUS. DN., BARMER (WAC RANGE CHOHTAN 
W.E.F. 10/11/14) 
7. AE, CE(H) JAIPUR 
8. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. ACC/JGE/RAJSICO, CUS., JAIPUR  
10. CPC JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM GST JAIPUR) 
11. DGGI, ZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
12. REVIEW, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
13. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST, 
UDAIPUR) 
14. RANGE-21, CGST DIV-BHILWARA CITY 

 
27/12/12 
02/01/13 
07/01/13 
07/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
03/06/15 
01/07/17 
01/06/18 
12/07/19 
27/10/20 

 
 
 

14/11/22 
08/07/24 

 
09/06/25 

 
01/01/13 

01/13 
06/05/13 
18/06/14 

05/15 
 

30/06/17 
31/05/18 
11/07/19 
26/10/20 
31/10/22 

 
 
 

05/07/24 
06/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

16.  AMIT KUMAR 
16.01.1981 
M.A. B. Ed. 

BUNDI 
20.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM CHENNAI 
ZONE) 
1. I/C FROM CHENNAI ZONE 

 
 

05/05/11 

 
 

06/14 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 2. CCO, JAIPUR 

3. CE, JAIPUR-II 
4. CE DN CHITTORGARH 
5. AE/REC/AUDIT, CE & ST DN CHITTORGARH 
6. AE/TAR & TPC, CE & ST DN CHITTORGARH 
7. TECH /ADJ., CGST DN.–H, KOTA 
8. ICD CONCOR, KOTA WAC OF NARCOTICS 
CELL KOTA 
9. GST RANGE-XXXVI, DIV-H, KOTA 
10. GST RANGE-41 AT BUNDI, DIV-I, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.11.22) 
11. CGST RANGE-36 WAC RANGE-37, 
HANUMANGARH 
12. CGST RANGE-41, BUNDI 

30/06/14 
07/14 

23/07/14 
31/10/14 
14/06/16 
30/06/17 
04/07/19 

 
12/10/20 
16/08/21 

 
 

19/12/22 
 

20/06/24 

11/07/14 
18/07/14 
30/10/14 

06/16 
29/06/17 
03/07/19  
18/09/20 

 
13/08/21 
09/11/22 

 
 

14/06/24 
 

TILL DT. 
17.  AMIT KUMAR 

27.03.1990 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
20.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.09.19) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. GST, ALWAR 
3. SVLDR BRANCH HQRS, ALWAR 
4. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
5. RANGE-II, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
6. AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.12.24) 
7. AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
8. POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
9. RANGE-5, CGST DIV- UDAIPUR NORTH 
WAC POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
10. RANGE-5, CGST DIVISION, UDAIPUR 
NORTH 

 
12/09/19 
24/09/19 
11/10/19 
03/06/20 
21/10/20 
06/10/23 

 
 

02/12/24 
20/06/25 
15/09/25 

 
03/11/25 

 
20/09/19 
11/10/19 
03/06/20 
20/10/20 
05/10/23 
01/12/24 

 
 

09/06/25 
12/09/25 
31/10/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BHIWANI 
(HARYANA) 

 
 

18.  AMIT KUMAR 
GARG, 
11.07.1989 
B.Tech. 

UDAIPUR 
03.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (30.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. ST RANGE-KANKROLI, DN UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-XI, CGST DN-C, BHIWADI 
5. CGST DN-F, BHILWARA 
6. TECH./AUDIT/ADJ./AE/THIRD PARTY/VIG./ 
RTI, CGST DN-F, BHILWARA  
7. AE, GST (H), ALWAR 
8. AUDIT WAC LAW/REVIEW, GST (H) ALWAR  
8. TECH., GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
9. GST RANGE-19, DN-D, BHIWADI 
10. GST RANGE-18, DN-D, BHIWADI 
11.RANGE-20, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
12. RANGE-19, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
13. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (25.04.25) 
14. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
15. REVIEW, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 

 
30/05/16 
31/05/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
28/05/18 
13/08/18 

 
05/07/19 
06/10/20 
04/01/21 
11/08/21 
30/01/23 
07/07/23 
11/10/23 
09/07/24 

 
 

25/04/25 
03/06/25 

 
30/05/16 
03/06/16 

06/17 
10/05/18 

08/18 
04/07/19 

 
05/10/20 
01/01/21 
10/08/21 
30/01/23 
06/07/23 
10/11/23 
08/07/24 
25/04/25 

 
 

22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

Bulandshah
ar, U.P 

19.  AMIT 
PARASHAR 
19.03.1991 
B. TECH 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
29.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. VIG. CE AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
3. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
4. CGST COMM'TE, JAIPUR 
5. RANGE-XXII, GST DIV.-E, JAIPUR 
6. TRC, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
7. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. ACC/JGST/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-3, DIV-A, GST, JAIPUR 
10. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.02.24) 
11. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
12. TRU/T AR/ CERA/ AUDIT/ RTI/ AEBAS, 
CGST JODHPUR 
13. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- JODHPUR RURAL 

 
13/05/16 
30/05/16 
27/07/16 
27/06/17 
01/07/17 
23/05/18 
04/07/19 
05/09/20 
16/08/21 
12/08/22 

 
 

07/02/24 
29/07/24 

 
30/05/25 

 
27/05/16 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
03/07/19  
04/09/20 
13/08/21 
01/08/22 
06/02/24 

 
 

08/07/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20.  AMITABH 

YADAV 
29.12.1980 
B.Sc., MCA 

KANKROLI 
08.10.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM CHENNAI 
ZONE) 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS COMM’TTE, JAIPUR 
3. INSP. (SYS.), CUS. (H), JAIPUR (WAC 
RECOVERY W.E.F. 16.01.18) 
4. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
5. GST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JAIPUR (WAC REF. 
OF R-6,8,9,10 & REF. RECEIVED FROM STATE 
W.E.F 11.07.19) 
6. TECHNICAL WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF R-7 & 
REFUND OF R-6,8 GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
7. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
8. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
9. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE, CHAUHTAN WAC 
SANCHORE & GADRA ROAD 
11. CCO JAIPUR ON LOAN BASIS TO AAAR 
12. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.25) 
13. AE, CGST, JAIPUR 
14. CGST RANGE-16, KANKROLI 

18/03/10 
 

03/10/16 
20/10/16 
24/10/16 

 
24/05/18 
11/07/19 

 
 

02/09/20 
 

16/08/21 
14/10/22 
23/11/22 
25/10/23 

 
03/07/24 
09/06/25 

 
 

10/09/25 
08/10/25 

30/09/16 
 

19/10/16 
24/10/16 
23/05/18 

 
10/07/19 
02/09/20 

 
 

13/08/21 
 

13/10/22 
22/11/22 
06/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
06/06/25 
09/09/25 

 
 

03/10/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 

21.  ANAND KUMAR 
JAIN 
03.06.1972 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.07.24 

 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
6. ADMN., CE JAIPUR-II 
7. APPEALS-II OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
8. APPEALS-II OFFICE, JAIPUR 
9.  FPO CUS. JAIPUR (UNDER SUSPENSION 
W.E.F. 08.01.10) 
10. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR   
11. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE RAISINGHNGR 
13. TECH CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. (DISPOSAL), CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
16. TECH-I, CE AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
17. ADJ., AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
18. RTI/TECH.-I, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE-AJMER AT JAIPUR  
20. AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
21. GST & CX JODHPUR 
22. GST DN-C, JODHPUR 
23. GST RANGE-XIV, GOTAN 
24. ADJUDIATION, GST(H), JODHPUR 
25. REF/ REB/ STATS/ TECH, GST DN-A, 
JODHPUR  
26. APPEALS, JODHPUR  
27. ICD, TDP, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
28. CGST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
29. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

 
02/05/94 
13/02/95 
11/07/2K 
05/07/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
03/04/03 
04/06/07 

 
 

24/09/08 
03/06/09 

 
12/01/10 
14/07/10 
09/05/11 
16/05/12 
16/06/14 
13/05/15 
14/07/16 
21/10/16 
09/02/17 
30/06/17 
31/05/18 

 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 
19/08/19 
17/01/20 
02/08/21 

 
02/08/22 
27/09/23 
03/07/24 
18/06/25 

 
02/95 

10/07/2K 
04/07/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

03/04/03 
01/06/07 
24/09/08 

 
 

03/06/09 
12/01/10 

 
07/10 

29/04/11 
11/05/12 
13/06/14 
12/05/15 
13/07/16 
20/10/16 
09/02/17 
30/06/17 
28/05/18 
07/08/19 

 
 

19/08/19 
19/08/19 
17/01/20 
30/07/21 
01/08/22 

 
26/09/23 
02/07/24 
17/06/25 
TILL DT. 

TONK 
 
 
 

22.  ANIL CHOHAN 
11.09.1978 
BE, LLB 

BIKANER 
17.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (31.10.08)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. DELHI ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS 
4. CUS. DN BIKANER 
5. CUS RANGE CHURU 
6. ST RANGE-II, BIKANER 

 
31/10/08 
22/02/13 
27/02/13 
04/03/13 
01/12/14 
30/01/15 

 
21/02/13 
26/02/13 
01/03/13 
10/11/14 
29/01/15 
07/06/16 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
7. REVIEW, CE (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
8. REVIEW, CE (H), JODHPUR 
9. GST RANGE-XXIV, DN-F, BIKANER 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER  
11. CUSTOMS DIVISION – BIKANER 
12. RANGE-32 WAC RANGE-33, GST DN-H, 
SRIGANGANAGAR  
13. ADJ., LAW, AUDIT, RTI, SEVOTTAM, TPS, 
TAR, VIG., TECH., CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
14. RANGE-XXVI, CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 

20/06/16 
 
 

01/05/17 
27/06/17 
17/06/19 
14/09/20 
31/08/21 

 
17/10/23 

 
24/06/24 
23/05/25 

01/05/17 
 
 

23/06/17 
14/06/19  
09/09/20 
03/08/21 
13/10/23 

 
21/06/24 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

23.  ANIL KUMAR 
JAIN 
25.10.1971 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
15.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS H.T.(30.06.93) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ESTT.) 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (ESTT.) 
3. AUDITOR IN AG OFF., JAIPUR 
 
AS H.T.(08.03.99)/UDC (05.7.99) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (ESTT.) 
5.CUS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CUS (H) JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (17.03.05) 
9. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
12. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
13. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
15. CUSTOMS RANGE CHAUHTAN 
16. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
17. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
18. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
19. ST CELL, CE DN KOTA 
20. CE & ST R-III, KOTA WAC RANGE-I, KOTA 
21. TECH.(ST), CE & ST DN KOTA 
22. TECH./LAW/AUDIT, GST DN-I, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (25.05.18) 
23. CGST & CX JAIPUR 
24. CGST RANGE-XVIII WAC RANGE-XIX, DN-
D, JAIPUR 
25. GST RANGE-I, DN-A, JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
27. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
28. RANGE-27, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
29. AUDIT JODHPUR  

 
06/93 
08/97 

28/05/98 
 
 

08/03/99 
08/08/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
05/08/03 
27/09/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
30/11/05 

-- 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
13/10/06 
22/06/07 
19/06/08 
21/07/09 
10/05/11 
23/06/14 
31/10/14 
13/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
 

25/05/18 
11/06/18 

 
03/07/19 
28/09/20 
21/08/21 
17/08/22 
15/07/24 

 
08/97 
05/98 
3/99 

 
 

08/08/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

05/08/03 
25/09/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

29/11/05 
-- 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

13/10/06 
15/06/07 
16/06/08 
08/07/09 
09/05/11 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 

06/16 
01/07/17 
23/05/18 

 
 

04/06/18 
27/06/19 

 
25/09/20 
18/08/21 
12/08/22 
02/07/24 
TILL DT 

TONK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24.  ANIL KUMAR 
OJHA 
01.01.1969 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
11.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (04.06.93) 
1.I/C FROM AHMDADBAD 
2.CE R (RURAL-II), KOTA 
3.CE DN., KOTA 
4.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
5.CE R., PALI 
6. CUS. R., BALOTRA  
7.SEZ, JODHPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
8. CE JAIPUR-I 
9. TECH, CE DN, JODHPUR 
10. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. LEGAL WAC AE, CE DN JODHPUR  

 
04/06/93 
27/03/96 
05/08/98 
11/05/2K 
01/06/01 
30/05/03 
5/01/04 
18/02/08 
28/02/08 
30/09/08 
01/07/10 

 
25/03/96 
5/ 08/98 
05/05/2K 
31/05/01 
29/05/03 
05/01/04 
14/01/08 
22/02/08 
30/09/08 
30/06/10 
30/05/11 

NAGAUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



10 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 

 
 

12. VIL/NARCOTICS, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
13. CUS RANGE- PHALODI 
14. S. TAX RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
15. ADJ., CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
  
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
16. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
17. ADJ., CUS. JODHPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RAJSICO JODHPUR) 
18. ICD TDP, CUS. JODHPUR 
19. TECH./ STATS/ RTI/ TAR/ TRNG/ 
SEVOTTAM, GST (H), JODHPUR 
20. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
21. DRI, SRU, JODHPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, JODHPUR) 
22. DRI, SRU, JODHPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, UDAIPUR) 
23. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT, CGST, JODHPUR 
24. RANGE - 8, CGST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 

31/05/11 
15/05/12 
24/06/13 
01/07/14 

 
 

24/11/14 
15/05/15 

 
28/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
14/06/18 
28/09/20 

 
13/07/21 

 
02/11/23 
11/07/24 

04/05/12 
05/06/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

13/05/15 
27/06/16 

 
21/06/17 
14/06/18 

 
23/09/20 
12/07/21 

 
27/10/23 

 
05/07/24 
TILL DT 

 

25.  ANIL KUMAR 
RAUTELA 
02.09.1968 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
19.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CUS.R, SAM 
2.CUS.R, CHOHTAN 
3.CE R-I, ALWAR 
4.CE DN., ALWAR 
5.CUS.DN, BARMER 
6.CE R-IV, JAIPUR 
7.ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8.PREV CE DN. ALWAR 
9.CE RANGE-I, ALWAR 
10. S.TAX, CE DN. ALWAR 
11. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II  
12. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. PREV, CUS. (H), JAIPUR  
14. S. TAX RANGE, KOTA 
15. S. TAX CELL, CE DN. KOTA 
16. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
18. GR L1, AUDIT CIR., UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
19. GR M1, AUDIT CIR., JAIPUR 
20. LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR 
21. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. GST RANGE-XLV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
24. RANE-14, GOTAN  
25. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSPECTION, CGST 
(H) JODHPUR  
26. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSPECTION/ TAR, 
CGST (H) JODHPUR 
27. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSPECTION/ E-
OFFICE/ COMPUTER/ SEVOTTAM, CGST (H) 
JODHPUR 
28. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ TAR WAC RANGE-7, 
GST DIV-B, JODHPUR  
29. RANGE-11 WAC REFUND/ REBATE/ ADJ./   
VIG./ DGARM/ RTI/ SEVOTTTAM, CGST DIV-C, 
JODHPUR. 
30. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR WAC TRG   
& RTI (FAA), AUDIT HQRS JODHPUR  
31. RANGE-13, CGST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
32. RANGE-13 WAC VIGILANCE/SCN/ ADJ., 
CGST DIV- PINK CITY, JAIPUR 

 
13/01/92 
03/10/93 
05/05/94 

06/96 
19/06/98 
20/04/2K 
01/07/02 
09/07/03 
20/06/05 
03/07/06 
18/06/07 
19/06/09 
19/04/10 
02/05/12 
27/05/13 
06/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
25/05/15 
18/07/16 
23/06/17 
24/05/18 
26/06/19 
19/10/20 
10/08/21 

 
13/09/21 

 
08/12/21 

 
 

08/08/22 
 

03/10/23 
 
 

04/10/23 
 

19/06/24 
04/06/25 

 
07/09/93 
03/05/94 

06/96 
19/06/98 
19/04/2K 
17/06/02 
08/07/03 
17/06/05 
03/07/06 
15/06/07 
18/06/09 
13/04/10 
23/04/12 
07/05/13 
04/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
05/15 

05/07/16 
23/06/17 
23/05/18 
24/06/19 
15/10/20 
30/07/21 
13/09/21 

 
08/12/21 

 
01/08/22 

 
 

15/09/23 
 

03/10/23 
 
 

18/06/24 
 

03/06/25 
TILL DT. 

DEHRADUN 
(UTTRANCH

AL) 
 
 
 
 

26.  ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA 
11.10.1983 
 
 

ALWAR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR   
1. I/C FROM SURAT 
2. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS, JAIUPR 
4. AIRPORT, CUS, JAIPUR 

 
18/03/10 
05/03/12 
07/03/12 

03/12 

 
02/03/12 
07/03/12 
16/03/12 
14/05/12 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5. LCS, MUNABAO 
6. CE RANGE-V, BHIWADI 
7. R-I & II, CE & ST DN-II, BHIWADI 
8. REVIEW, CE (H), UDAIPUR 
9. RANGE-VI, CGST DN-B, UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE REVIEW TILL 18.05.18) 
10. AE, GST DN-B, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
11. CCO, JAIPUR  
12. CPC, JAIPUR 
13. RANGE-39, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR 
14. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
15. ADJ., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
15. PREVENTIVE CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
16. CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
17. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), ALWAR 
18. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 

28/05/12 
13/05/13 
31/10/14 
02/06/15 
27/06/17 

 
22/07/19 

 
 

25/07/19 
02/07/20 
02/11/20 
13/08/21 
16/08/22 
10/10/23 
08/07/24 
16/06/25 
22/09/25 

11/05/13 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
/06/17 

22/07/19 
 

24/07/19 
 
 

02/07/20 
29/10/20 
12/08/21 
10/08/22 
09/10/23 
03/07/24 
11/06/25 
19/09/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27.  ANISH BHALLA 
15.07.1987 
B.TECH. 

JAIPUR 
07.09.20 

AS INSPECTOR (26.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JODHPUR 
3. S.TAX RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
4. CGST RANGE-XV, MAKRANA AT GOTAN 
5. CGST RANGE-XV, MAKRANA  
6. TECH-I /ADJ. & CONSEQUENTIAL REFUND, 
GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
7. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
8. ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
9. ICD CONCOR, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
10. VIGILANCE, CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.25) 
11. VIGILANCE, CCO, JAIPUR 
12. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
ALWAR) 

 
26/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
29/06/17 
12/09/17 
07/09/20 

 
12/08/21 
16/08/22 
10/10/23 
04/07/24 

 
 

01/07/25 
07/07/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
12/09/17 
04/09/20 
11/08/21 

 
08/08/22 
09/10/23 
03/07/24 
01/07/25 

 
 

04/07/25 
TILL DT 

ALWAR 

28.  ANKIT GOYAL 
31.01.1990 
B.TECH. 

KOTA 
06.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (19.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. AE CE (H), UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-38, JHALAWAR (WAC AE OF DIV. 
FROM 06.12.2018) 
5. GST RANGE-39, JHALAWAR WAC R-38 
6. GST RANGE-30, BANSWARA WAC RANGE-
31, BANSWARA 
7. GST RANGE-37, DN-H, KOTA 
8. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
10. RANGE-42, RAMGANJ MANDI  
11. CGST DIV KOTA- RURAL 

 
19/05/16 
30/05/16 
02/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
22/08/19 
06/10/20 

 
02/08/21 
02/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
11/10/23 
06/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
01/06/16 
23/06/17 
22/08/19 

 
25/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
01/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
05/06/25 
TILL DT 

JHALAWAR 

29.  ANKIT 
SHOKEEN 
19.11.1990 
B.TECH. 
 
PROFORMA 
PROMOTION 
W.E.F. 14.10.25 

NEW DELHI 
14.05.19 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN KOTA 
4. CE RANGE-I, CE DN ALWAR 
5. RANGE-XVIII, GST DN-D, BHIWADI    
6. CGST RANGE-XIX, DN-D, BHIWADI   
7. DGHRD, NEW DELHI (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM GST, ALWAR) 
8. DGGI NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
9. DGGI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/07/16 
01/07/16 
23/06/17 
21/05/18 
14/05/19 

 
15/03/23 

 
 

14/10/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
25/07/16 

06/17 
21/05/18 
13/05/19 
14/03/23 

 
14/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT 

DELHI 

30.  ANKUL 
CHOUDHARY 
28.09.1989 

JAIPUR 
24.09.20 

AS INSPECTOR (20.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JAIPUR 

 
20/05/16 
30/05/16 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 

SHAMLI 
(UP) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
B.E. 3. TECH.-II, CE DN –I JAIPUR 

4. RANGE-II, GST DIV.-A, JAIPUR 
5. CUS. DN SGNR 
6. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR  
8. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
9. TECH., CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
10. TECH., LEGAL, PQ, EMD MANAGER, 
CORRS. REG. C&AG AND PAC MATTER, CGST 
AUDIT, JAIPUR. 
11.TECH., LEGAL, PQ, EMD MANAGER, CORRS. 
REG. C&AG AND PAC MATTER WAC GR.-3(B) 
AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
12. CCO, JAIPUR 
13. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO 
JAIPUR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
14. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO 
JAIPUR) 

01/06/16 
01/07/17 
22/07/19 
24/09/20 
24/08/21 
11/08/22 
22/08/23 
20/10/23 

 
 

05/01/24 
 
 

07/08/24 
15/01/24 

 
 
 

14/10/25 

30/06/17 
09/07/19 
14/09/20 
23/08/21 
10/08/22 
21/08/23 
19/10/23 
04/01/24 

 
 

06/08/24 
 
 

13/01/24 
14/10/25 

 
 
 

TILL DT 

31.  ANKUR 
AGARWAL 
25.08.1990 
B.Sc. (MATHS) 

AJMER 
09.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. COMP./REWARD/PQ/LAW CE AUDIT (H), 
JAIPUR 
3. ADJ., AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-II 
4. TECH. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II 
5. AUDIT/RECOVRY/RTI, CGST DIV.-J, AJMER 
6. GST RANGE-XLVII, DN-J, AJMER 
7. GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
9. REVIEW, CGST HQRS, UDAIPUR 
10. ADJUDICATION (HQ), CGST UDAIPUR 
11. RANGE-46, AJMER WAC TAR/TRC/AE, 
CGST DIV- AJMER CITY 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 

 
21/10/16 
09/02/17 
18/08/17 
16/08/19 
29/09/22 

 
 

04/09/23 
21/11/23 
16/10/24 
09/06/25 

 

 
27/05/16 
20/10/16 

 
09/02/17 
23/06/17 
14/08/19  
30/07/21 
03/09/23 

 
 

20/11/23 
15/10/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 

32.  ANUJ KUMAR 
05.02.1990 
B.Tech. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S ALWAR 
3. REVIEW, CE (H), ALWAR 
4. RANGE-III, GST DN-A, ALWAR (ADDL. 
CHARGE HQRS REVIEW) 
5. AE WAC REVIEW CGST (H), ALWAR  
6. LAW, GST(H), ALWAR  
7. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
8. CCO, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.10.23) 
9. CCO, JAIPUR 
10. RANGE-45, CGST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
11. RECOVERY (H), CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
21/05/18 
15/07/19 
15/09/20 
16/08/22 

 
 

10/10/23 
26/10/23 
06/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
/06/17 

18/05/18 
 

12/07/19 
14/09/20 
03/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
 

25/10/23 
05/06/25 
TILL DT 

NARNAUL 
 
 
 

33.  ARGHYA 
SARKAR 
07.05.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
28.08.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (18.05.94)/ TA (7.10.98) 
1. CUS.DN, BARMER 
2. CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.06.01) 
3. CE DN., BHIWADI (PREV.) 
4. CE R-II, BHIWADI 
5. S.TAX, CE DN. BHIWADI 
6. CUS. RANGE POKRAN 
7. CE RANGE BEHROR 
8. S.TAX, CE DN. ALWAR 
9. AUDIT, CE DN. ALWAR 
10. TECH(CUS.), CE DN. ALWAR 
11. ICD, CONCOR, CUS., JODHPUR 
12. TECH AND P&I, CUS., JODHPUR 
13. LAW/AUDIT/RECOVERY CE DIV. JODHPUR 

 
18/05/94 
20/02/95 

 
 

25/06/01 
28/06/02 
30/07/04 
22/06/05 
12/07/07 
25/02/09 
24/06/09 
15/12/10 
13/05/13 
13/06/14 
01/06/15 

 
17/02/95 
19/05/01 

 
 

28/06/02 
30/07/04 
13/06/05 
29/06/07 
06/02/09 
24/06/09 
15/12/10 
07/05/13 
12/06/14 
15/05/15 
10/06/16 

MIDNAPUR 
(W.B.) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
14. CE RANGE-III, DN JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
15. CE RANGE-III, DN JODHPUR 
16. CE RANGE-IV, JODHPUR 
17. CGST & CX COMM'TE, JODHPUR 
18. REVIEW, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
19. CGST RANGE-XI, DN-C, JODHPUR (WAC 
TECH., DN-C JODHPUR W.E.F. 21.06.18) 
20. ADJ./ REC./ TECH./ BOND/ LUT/ SYS. 
MGT. & TECH. RELATED WORK, DIV-B, 
JODHPUR 
21. ADJ., GST DIV-C WAC RANGE-12, 
UDAIPUR  
22. TAR, SRC, SVLDRS, L&B, AUDIT, CGST(H), 
UDAIPUR 
23. TECH. CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
24. RANGE-XVII WAC TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- 
TIJARA 

13/06/16 
 
 

01/05/17 
09/05/17 
27/06/17 
06/07/17 
25/05/18 

 
01/07/19 

 
 

29/09/20 
 

01/11/23 
 

28/08/24 
27/05/25 

01/05/17 
 
 

08/05/17 
19/06/17 
05/07/17 
24/05/18 
27/06/19 

 
11/09/20 

 
 

31/10/23 
 

16/08/24 
 

26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

34.  ARINDAM 
SINGH  
CHAWDA 
29.01.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (06.11.91) 
1.CUS.R, SIROHI 
2.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3.CE R-I, UDAIPUR 
4.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
5.CUS.DN, JODHPUR (TECH) 
6.CE DN. UDAIPUR(AE) 
7. CE DN. UDAIPUR (AUDIT) 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE UDAIPUR 
9. AE, ADC OFF CE UDAIPUR 
10. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. STATS, CE (H), JAIUPR-II 
12. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
13. TECH/ S&I/ AUDIT/ LAW/ COMP. CE DN 
UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (31.03.14) 
14. CE DN UDAIPUR 
15. STATS CE JAIPUR-I 
16. ADJ & CALL BOOK, ST DN UDAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
18. TECH./ STATS/ RTI/ INSPECTION/ 
SEVOTTAM, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
19. AE, CGST(H), UDAIPUR (ADDL. CH. OF 
MTO) 
20. CUSTOMS RANGE UDAIPUR 
21. GR-5, AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
22. RANGE-3, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
23. CGST DIV- UDAIPUR NORTH  

 
06/11/91 
21/04/94 

07/96 
02/07/98 
25/05/01 
29/05/03 
06/07/04 
28/06/06 
12/05/08 
16/10/08 
17/05/10 
17/01/11 
07/05/13 

 
 
 

31/03/14 
09/07/14 
20/10/14 
06/05/15 
28/06/17 

 
23/05/18 

 
01/07/19 
18/08/21 
09/10/23 
16/05/25 

 
04/94 
07/96 
06/98 

25/05/01 
26/05/03 
06/07/04 
26/06/06 
12/05/08 
03/10/08 
14/05/10 
13/01/11 
06/05/13 
31/03/14 

 
 
 

13/06/14 
15/10/14 
05/05/15 
28/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
28/06/19 

 
02/08/21 
06/10/23 
15/05/25 
TILL DT 

UDAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

35.  ARPIT 
AGRAWAL 
16.07.1987 
B.Sc. 
 
 
 

ABU ROAD 
03.03.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (23.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S UDAIPUR 
3. TECH.-I. CE DN UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-II, CGST DN-A, UDAIPUR (WAC 
TECH/ LAW/ AUDIT) 
5.TECH./ INSP/RTI/ SEVOTTAM, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 
6. AE, GST (H), UDAIPUR 
7. ADJ/ TECH/ REFUND/ LEGAL, GST DIV-A, 
UDAIPUR 
8. GR-8, AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR  
9. POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
10. CGST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (29.05.24) 
11. CGST DIVISION-D, KANKROLI 
12 AE (H), CGST, JODHPUR 
13. CGST RANGE-X, BALOTRA 
14. TECH./ADJ. CGST DIV- ABU ROAD WAC 

 
23/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
30/05/18 

 
25/07/19 
15/06/20 

 
04/10/21 
04/08/22 
01/01/24 

 
 

29/05/24 
12/08/24 
27/08/24 
03/03/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

06/17 
29/05/18 

 
24/07/19 
 
12/06/20 
01/10/21 

 
02/08/22 
22/12/22 
28/05/24 

 
 

12/07/24 
26/08/24 
28/02/25 
30/05/25 

PRATAP 
GARH 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
RANGE-XX, ABU ROAD 
15. AE/DGARM/VIG/SEVOTTAM/TPS WAC 
REFUND/ REBATE WAC RANGE-XX, CGST 
DIV.- ABU ROAD 

 
09/06/25 

 
TILL DT 

36.  ARUN 
BHATNAGAR 
08.06.1966 
M.Sc. M.B.A. 

UDAIPUR 
27.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR (03.03.08) 
1. SIV, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
2. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
3. CUS. DN. BARMER 
4. REFUND, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
5. S. TAX RANGE, UDAIPUR 
6. CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
7. SIV BRANCH, CE DN, UDAIPUR 
8. ARREAR/ RTI/ PQ/ ACES/ REG./ ADHOC 
REPORTS, ST DN UDAIPUR 
9. AE, CE JODHPUR (HQRS. JAIPUR) 
10. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.17) 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
13. PREV., CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
14. COM. ADMN./ SYSTEMS/ E-OFFICE/ GST 
SEVA KENDRA/ STATS, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 

 
14/03/08 
21/05/08 
29/06/09 
17/05/10 
04/05/12 
15/05/13 
18/06/14 
31/10/14 

 
08/06/15 
06/06/16 

 
 

27/10/17 
11/07/19 
23/10/20 
27/08/21 

 
21/05/08 
19/06/09 

05/10 
04/05/12 
14/05/13 
18/06/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 

 
03/06/16 
27/10/17 

 
 

10/07/19 
07/10/20 
11/08/21 
TILL DT. 

UDAIPUR 

37.  ARUN KUMAR 
DEONAIK 
MISHRA 
23.02.1970 
XIITH 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 

AS DEO GR.A (22.06.94) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (10.02.05) 
3. CE DN., KOTA 
4. ICD CUS. KOTA 
5. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
6. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
7. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
8. TRC/REWARD, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
9. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
10. TECH, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
13. P&C/ PQ/ UTILITY, CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
14 TECH/ CALL BOOK/ ADJ. & REFUND 
RELATED TO R-XXVIII, XXIX & XXX, DN-F, 
JAIPUR 
15. GST RANGE-XXIX + REFUND OF R-XXVIII 
& XXX, DN-F, JAIPUR 
16. GST RANGE-XXIX, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
17. CGST & CX, JODHPUR 
18. RANGE-12, MERTA (HQ AT GOTAN) 
19. VIG., RTI, DGARM, ADJ., AUDIT, LAW 
CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
20. ADJUDICATION, CGST (HQ), JODHPUR 
21. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL (HQ), CGST 
JODHPUR 
22. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-21, CGST DIV- JAIPUR EAST, 
JAIPUR 

 
22/06/94 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

10/02/05 
03/05/07 
23/07/08 

 
 

25/11/10 
25/04/11 
09/05/12 
06/05/13 
16/06/14 
19/06/15 
13/07/16 
04/07/17 
04/06/18 

 
 

22/07/19 
 

15/06/20 
 
 

09/09/20 
14/09/20 
25/10/23 

 
17/06/24 
10/10/24 

 
26/05/25 
02/06/25 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

10/02/05 
 
 

03/05/07 
18/07/08 
25/11/10 

 
 

15/04/11 
27/04/12 
03/05/13 
13/06/14 
22/05/15 
02/07/16 
03/07/17 
30/05/18 
19/07/19 

 
 

15/06/20 
 

08/09/20 
 
 

11/09/20 
13/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
09/10/24 
22/05/25 

 
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

 

JAUNPUR 
(U.P.) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

38.  ARUN KUMAR 
BAUDDH 
05.09.1985 
B. Sc. 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
15.11.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM VADODARA 
ZONE) 
1. I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE 
3. CE JAIPUR-I 
4. ST DN, JAIPUR  

 
 

30/01/12 
14/07/14 
18/07/14 
28/07/14 

 
 

11/07/14 
18/07/14 
24/07/14 
30/10/14 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 



15 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

5. TECH, CE DN ALWAR 
6. TECH., CE DIVN BHIWADI-II  
7. AE, CE DN-II, BHIWADI 
8. CUS. RANGE-BHINMAL 
9. CUS. RANGE-CHAUHTAN   
10. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, ALWAR 
11. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
12. DATA ANALYTICAL CELL, CGST (H) ALWAR 
13. ANTI-EVASION, CGST HQRS. UDAIPUR  
14. AUDIT/SRC/CERA/SVLDRS, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 

19/11/14 
01/06/15 
20/06/16 
03/07/17 
13/07/18 
22/07/19 
13/10/20 

 
 

02/11/22 
15/11/23 
09/06/25 

22/05/15 
17/06/16 
XXXXXX 
25/06/18 
09/07/19  
12/10/20 
01/11/22 

 
 

31/10/23 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

39.  ARUN KUMAR 
SONI 
10.08.1989 
B.Sc. 
 

SGNR 
23.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (07.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. TECH.-II, CE DN UDAIPUR 
3. CGST RANGE-III, DN-A, UDAIPUR 
4. REVIEW, GST (H), UDAIPUR 
5. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
6. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
7. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
8. ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9. ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
10. RANGE-32, CGST DIV.-H, SGNR 
11. RANGE-XXXII WAC ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ 
TAR/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS CGST DIV-H SGNR 
12. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ DGARM/ TPS/ TAR/ 
VIG/ RTI CGST DIV.- SGNR 

 
07/06/16 
13/06/16 
28/06/17 
23/07/19 
21/09/20 
16/09/21 
16/08/22 
12/04/23 

 
 

05/09/23 
23/10/23 
12/06/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
10/06/16 

06/17 
22/07/19  
14/09/20 
15/09/21 
10/08/22 
11/04/23 
04/09/23 

 
 

13/10/23 
12/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 

40.  ARVIND KUMAR 
SAINI 
31.08.1986 
M.SC. 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
18.08.21 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.12.09) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN. BHILWARA 
4. CUS. RANGE SAM 
5. CE RANGE-IV JAIPUR 
6. S&I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
8. TECH, CE (H) ALWAR 
9. RANGE-I, ST DIVN ALWAR 
10. AE, CE (H), ALWAR 
11. RANGE-I, ST DN ALWAR 
12. TECH., CGST DN-A, ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.05.18) 
13. TECH., CGST DN-A, ALWAR 
14 CGST DN-E, BHILWARA 
15 CGST RANGE-XVIII, DN-E, BHILWARA 
16. GST RANGE-XIX, DN-E, BHILWARA 
17. AE (DGARM) CGST (H), ALWAR 
18. ADJ. CGST (H), ALWAR 
19. AE, CGST (H) ALWAR 
20. GR.-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
21. GR.-1 WAC GR.-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 

 
21/12/09 
30/12/09 
04/01/10 
10/05/10 
25/05/11 
06/05/13 
30/06/14 
13/11/14 
23/05/15 
01/07/15 
20/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
 

24/05/18 
18/07/18 
23/08/18 
10/07/19 
18/08/21 
11/10/23 
09/11/23 
01/07/24 
15/12/25 

 
30/12/09 
01/01/10 

05/10 
16/05/11 
05/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
01/07/15 
17/06/16 
19/06/17 
24/05/18 

 
 

06/07/18 
21/08/18 
10/07/19 
11/08/21 
10/10/23 
08/11/23 
21/06/24 
12/12/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 

41.  ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA 
01.01.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
08.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (29.01.91)/ UDC (06.05.95)/ TA 
(17.02.99)/ STA (16.01.03) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CCE (H), JPR (R-AUDIT) 
3.CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN.) 
4. CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN.) 
6.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
7.CE DN. ALWAR(TECH) 
8. CE RANGE-II ALWAR 
9. LCS MUNABAO 

 
 

29/01/91 
25/05/92 
10/08/97 
16/01/03 

 
 

07/03/03 
24/11/03 
21/07/04 
20/06/05 
30/06/06 

 
 

22/05/92 
08/97 

15/01/03 
06/03/03 

 
 

21/11/03 
15/07/04 
17/06/05 
29/06/06 
25/06/07 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

 10. LAW, CE DN. JODHPUR  
11. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
12. PREV, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
13. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
14. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. TECH-II, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
17. VIG., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
18. VIG CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
19. GR M1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.07.15) 
20. GR M1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
21. CE COMMTTE ALWAR 
22. ST RANGE-I, ALWAR 
23. ST RANGE-II, ALWAR  
24. P&C, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR (WAC SUPDT. 
(HQ.) W.E.F. 20.10.2016) 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE-JAIPUR-II 
26. SUPDT (HQ.)/ SYSTEMS/ L&B/ SEVOTTAM   
CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
27. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
28. HQRS/ PRO/ L&B/ E-OFFICE/ SEVOTTAM/ 
HELP DESK/ OTHER, GST(H), JAIPUR 
29. GR.-2, AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR 
30. STATIONERY GROUP, AUDIT CIRCLE, 
ALWAR 

09/07/07 
07/01/08 
02/07/09 
06/01/10 
12/05/10 
05/05/11 
26/04/12 
09/06/14 
09/06/14 
25/05/15 

 
 

02/07/15 
06/08/15 
03/09/15 
01/06/16 
01/08/16 

 
28/06/17 
27/08/18 

 
25/06/19 
07/09/20 

 
08/07/24 
15/12/25 

07/01/08 
01/07/09 
01/01/10 
10/05/10 
03/05/11 
26/04/12 
06/06/14 
30/10/14 
21/05/15 
02/07/15 

 
 

24/07/15 
03/09/15 
31/05/16  
29/07/16 
28/06/17 

 
24/08/18 
24/06/19  

 
05/09/20 
03/07/24 

 
12/12/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 

42.  ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA 
30.10.1968 
HR.SEC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR  
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC (18.05.92)/UDC (19.07.96)/ SR. 
T.A. (16.01.03) 
1.ICD, JAIPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (R.A.) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (R.A.) 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (ESTT.) 
5. CE (H), JPR-II (PAY) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
6. CE (H), JPR-II(PAY) 
7. VIG. CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
8.ADC/JC OFFICE, CUS JODHPUR 
9. CE DN. JODHPUR (S.TAX) 
10. CE RANGE BANSWARA 
11. CUS DN. BARMER 
12. TECH-II, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
13. CE RANGE-III JAIPUR 
14. AUDIT CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
16. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR  
17. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
18. CUS. LCS MUNABAO 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
19. LCS MUNABAO, HQ AT GADRA ROAD 
20. GR L2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-XLIII, DIV. ‘I', CGST JAIPUR 
22.TRC/REWARD, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR  
24. PREV., CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
25. AE HQRS STATIONED AT KOTA & ADDL.  
CHARGE OF GST DIV-H, KOTA 
26. GROUP-3, AUDIT CIRCLE – KOTA 
27. TRC, CGST (H) JAIPUR 

 
 

18/05/92 
05/95 

18/09/97 
05/09/98 
16/01/03 

 
 

07/03/03 
23/05/03 
17/08/04 
29/06/06 
18/06/07 
26/05/08 
25/06/09 
23/04/10 
07/05/12 
08/05/13 
15/07/13 
19/10/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
12/06/15 
27/06/17 
23/05/18 
19/06/19 
08/10/20 
31/08/21 

 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
 

05/95 
09/97 
09/98 

15/01/03 
07/03/03 

 
 

22/05/03 
17/08/04 
29/06/06 
12/06/07 
09/05/08 
22/06/09 
22/04/10 
01/05/12 
08/05/13 

07/13 
18/10/13 
20/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

07/06/15 
23/06/17 
22/05/18 
19/06/19 
07/10/20 
11/08/21 
06/10/23 

 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

43.  ARVIND SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
08.08.1988 
B.TECH. 
 

BIKANER 
04.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (25.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S JODHPUR 
3. ST RANGE-II BIKANER 
4. GST RANGE-XXIV, DN-F, BIKANER 
5. GST RANGE-XXV, DN-F, BIKANER 
6. DIVISION OFFICE, DN-F, BIKANER 

 
25/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
08/07/19 
13/12/19 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
08/07/19 
13/12/19 
22/09/20 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
7. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-A, 
JODHPUR 
8. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-B, 
JODHPUR 
9. ADJ/ LAW/ RTI/ TPS/ SEVOTTAM/ AUDIT/ 
TAR, GST DIV-G, BIKANER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
10. ADJ/ LAW/ RTI/ TPS/ SEVOTTAM/ AUDIT/ 
TAR, CGST DIV-G, BIKANER 
11. AE, RFUND, REB., DGARM, VIG., TAR, 
CGST DIV-G, BIKANER 
12. CUSTOMS, DIVISION- BIKANER 

28/09/20 
 

11/08/21 
 

04/08/22 
 
 
 

05/09/23 
 

04/10/23 
 

23/05/25 

10/08/21 
 

01/08/22 
 

04/09/23 
 
 
 

03/10/23 
 

22/05/25 
 

TILL DT 
44.  ASHA SONI 

04.06.69   
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KISHANGARH 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (07.08.01) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
2. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (ESTT) 
3. CUS, JAIPUR, FPO 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT ((05.05.03) 
4. CUS, JAIPUR, FPO 
5. ADMN. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (REV AUDIT) 
7. IAD, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS STA (07.10.08) 
9.   TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. REV. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
13. SEVOTTAM, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
14. SEVOTTAM, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
15. SEVOTTAM, PRO CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
(WAC OF COMPUTER) 
16. LEGAL/PROS., CE(H) JAIPUR 
17. RANGE-XXVI, GST DIV.-F, JAIPUR 
18.CGST RANGE-XVI, DN-D, JAIPUR 
19. PREV., CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
21. R-III, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
22. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM  
CGST, ALWAR)  
23. CPC JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST, 
JAIPUR)  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.03.24) 
24. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR) 
25. RANGE -51, KISHANGARGH 

 
07/08/01 
11/09/01 
04/09/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
02/09/03 
30/06/04 

10/06 
28/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
18/08/09 
22/06/11 
26/06/12 
29/07/13 

 
 

15/10/14 
07/11/14 

 
25/05/15 
01/07/17 
18/05/18 
12/07/18 
10/02/20 
21/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
16/10/23 

 
 
 

01/03/24 
 

01/07/24 

 
10/09/01 
04/09/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

01/09/03 
30/06/04 

10/06 
25/07/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

18/08/09 
22/06/11 
26/06/12 
26/07/13 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
22/05/15 

 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
11/07/18 
07/02/20 
16/09/20 
13/08/21 
04/10/23 

 
29/02/24 

 
 
 

14/06/24 
 

TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

45.  ASHISH 
KAUSHIK 
16.10.1984  
MSc. (CHEM) 
B.ED 

SGNR 
03.09.21 

AS INSPECTOR AS (01.01.13) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS 
3. CUS. DN. SGNR 
4. AIRPORT CUS., JAIPUR 
5. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
6. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
7. CGST COMM'TE, JAIPUR  
8. RANGE-XVII, GST DIV.-D, JAIPUR 
9.CGST RANGE-XXXVII, DN-H, JAIPUR 
10. TECH./ADJ./BOND/PQ, GST DN-I, JAIPUR 
11. GST RANGE-XLV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
12. CGST & CX, JODHPUR 
13. RANGE-36, HANUMANGARH WITH WAC 
RANGE-37, HANUMANGARH 

 
01/01/13 
28/01/13 
11/02/13 
24/11/14 
11/01/16 
06/02/17 
28/06/17 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 
29/07/19 
09/01/20 

 
 

09/09/20 
15/09/20 

 

 
28/01/13 
08/02/13 
21/11/14 
08/01/16 
04/02/17 
27/06/17 
30/06/17 
18/05/18 
29/07/19 
08/01/20 
08/09/20 

 
 

11/09/20 
23/08/21 

 

HANUMAN-
GARH 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
14. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH/ 
WAC AO/DDO, GST DIV-I, SGNR 
15. AUDIT, TECH., LAW, RTI, TAR CGST DIV-I, 
SRIGANGANAGAR 
16. CUSTOMS DIV- SRIGANGANAGAR 

03/09/21 
 

16/10/23 
 

18/06/24 

13/10/23 
 

14/06/24 
 

TILL DT. 
46.  ASHOK ATAL 

07.07.1989 
B.TECH. 

JODHPUR 
29.12.25 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, ALWAR 
3. RANGE-III, CE DN BEHROR 
4. RANGE-XXI, CGST DN-E, BEHROR (WAC 
AE, DN-E, BEHROR WEF. 11.10.18) 
5. CUS. RANGE-SAM WAC CUS. DN 
JAISALMER 
6. RANGE-VIII, GST DIV-B, ALWAR 
7. RANGE-23 WAC TECH, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR   
8. VIG., RTI CGST AUDIT (HQ), JAIPUR 
9. GR.-III(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR  
10. ACC, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (17.11.25) 
11. ACC, JAIPUR 
12. APPEALS, JODHPUR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
15/07/19 
05/10/20 
01/08/22 
17/10/23 
26/10/23 
11/06/25 

 
 
 

17/11/25 
29/12/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
03/07/19 

 
21/09/20 
29/07/22 
16/10/23 
25/10/23 
09/06/25 
17/11/25 

 
 
 

16/12/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 

47.  ASHOK KUMAR 
15.06.1986 
MA, B.Ed.  
 
 
 

HANUMAN 
GARH 

05.07.24 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (29.12.09) 
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. CE JAIPUR-I 
4. CE RANGE, KHETRINAGAR 
5. SGNR, CE DN SIKAR 
6. ST RANGE-IV, SGNR 
7. AE/ REF./ AUDIT, CE & ST DIV. PALI 
8. CE RANGE-III, SGNR 
9. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB., GST DN-I, 
SGNR 
10. ADJ./ VIG./ SYS./ INSP, CGST DN-I, SGNR 
11. ADJ./ RECOVERY/ SYS./ INSP., GST DN-I, 
SGNR 
12. GR-9, AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 
13. R-25, GST DIV-F, BIKANER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
14. RANGE-22, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA  
15. RANGE-XXXVI WAC RANGE-XXXVII, 
HANUMANGARH  

 
29/12/09 
08/04/13 
10/04/13 
07/05/13 
16/06/14 
12/11/14 
22/05/15 
07/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
25/05/18 
03/07/19 

 
14/09/20 
03/08/22 

 
 

17/10/22 
05/07/24 

 
05/04/13 
10/04/13 
16/04/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
18/05/15 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
24/05/18 

 
03/07/19 
11/09/20 

 
02/08/22 
03/10/22 

 
 

03/07/24 
TILL DT. 

HANUMAN 
GARH 

 
 
 

48.  ASHOK KUMAR 
REWARIA 
12.12.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
10.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (24.03.94) 
1.CUS.R., SGNR 
2.CE R., SGNR 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
4.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
5.CE DN., BHIWADI (PREV.) 
6.CE DN., BHIWADI (TECH.) 
7.CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
8. CUS. RANGE RAMGARH 
9. CE RANGE-III, BHILWARA/ REFUND  
10. CE RANGE-IV, BHILWARA 
11. PREV, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
12. AUDIT, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
13. CE DN, JODHPUR 
14. S. TAX BR. CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II (NEW COMMRTE 
FROM 15.10.14CE COMMTE UDAIPUR) 
17. ST RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
18. DRI, RU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
19. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
20. CGST & CX COMM'TE UDAIPUR 

 
24/03/94 
14/06/96 
08/07/97 
30/05/01 
25/06/02 
26/12/03 
14/07/04 
27/06/05 
12/07/06 
27/05/08 
01/07/09 
31/10/11 
02/05/12 
10/12/12 
02/04/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
 

03/11/14 
06/05/15 
26/02/18 
12/03/18 

 
13/06/96 
07/07/97 
25/05/01 
24/06/02 
26/12/03 
14/07/04 
13/06/05 
29/06/06 
27/05/08 
29/06/09 
30/01/11 
30/04/12 
03/12/12 
01/04/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
 

23/04/15 
24/01/18 
26/02/18 
19/03/18 

BHARATPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
21. CGST RANGE-XIII, DUNGARPUR  
22. ADJ., GST(H), UDAIPUR 
23. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
24. CGST APPEALS JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
25. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
26. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

19/03/18 
05/10/20 
10/08/22 
08/02/23 
17/04/23 
16/06/25 

24/09/20 
01/08/22 
07/02/23 
13/04/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT 

49.  ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGHAL 
15.07.1969 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.06.93) 
1.I/C FROM BHAVNAGAR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CUS.RANGE, PUGAL 
4.CE R., BEHROR 
5.CUS DN. SGNR 
6. PREV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
8. RANGE-I S.TAX, JAIPUR 
9. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
12. AUDIT/ RECOVERY, CE DN, AJMER 
13. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
15. ADJ. CUS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
16. ADJ. CUS JAIPUR 
17. TECH., CUS(H), JAIPUR 
18. ACC, CUS, JAIPUR 
19. TECH., CE(H), JAIPUR 
20. STATS/INSP./TECH., GST(H), JAIPUR  
21. AE WAC LAW, CGST (H), ALWAR 
22. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
23. TECH/ STATS/ RTI/ SEVA KENDRA, 
GST(H), ALWAR 
24. RANGE-III, DIV-A, CGST ALWAR 
25. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR  

 
15/06/93 
25/03/96 
01/05/2K 
30/05/01 
02/06/03 
27/06/05 
26/06/07 
14/07/08 
05/09/08 
10/06/09 
10/05/10 
01/06/11 
24/04/12 
09/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
30/04/15 
22/06/16 
19/06/17 
31/05/18 
01/08/19 
28/09/20 

 
03/09/21 
01/08/22 

 
24/03/96 
28/04/2K 
29/05/01 
30/05/03 
15/06/05 
26/06/07 
01/04/08 
04/09/08 
08/06/09 

05/10 
31/05/11 

04/12 
09/05/13 
16/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

12/11/14 
29/04/15 
15/06/16 
19/06/17 
17/05/18 
01/08/19 
24/09/20 
02/09/21 

 
29/07/22 
TILL DT 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 

50.  ASHOK KUMAR 
VIJAY 
31.05.1969 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.05.93) 
1.I/C FROM RAJKOT 
2.CE DN., CHITTORGARH(T) 
3.CE DN., CHITTORGARH(AE) 
4.ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
6. CUS. RANGE, SANCHORE 
7. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR  
8. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
11. TECH./AUDIT, ADC OFF. CUS JODHPUR 
12. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
13. CCO, JAIPUR 
14. TECH, CE DN ALWAR 
15. ADJ., CE (H) JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT COMMTTE, JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
18. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. TECH. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
20.TECHNICAL, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR  
21. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
22. ADC OFFICE WAC CUSTOMS DIV JODHPUR 
23.ICD CONCOR WAC ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR 
24. APPEALS, JAIPUR 

 
03/05/93 
12/07/99 
25/05/2K 
10/06/02 
09/06/03 
14/02/05 
25/06/07 
25/06/09 
26/04/10 
26/04/11 
16/05/12 
26/11/12 

 
 

17/11/14 
22/12/14 
15/05/15 
20/06/16 
18/07/16 
23/05/18 
26/06/19 
01/10/20 
25/08/21 
18/06/24 
18/03/25 
01/06/25 

 
07/07/99 
24/05/2K 
07/06/02 
06/06/03 
06/01/05 
22/06/07 
24/06/09 
23/04/10 
25/04/11 
05/05/12 
22/11/12 
17/11/14 

 
 

24/11/14 
14/05/15 
17/06/16 
18/07/16 
21/05/18 
25/06/19  
28/09/20 
12/08/21 
14/06/24 
17/03/25 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

TONK 
 
 
 
 
 
 

51.  ASHOK SEN 
20.05.1971 
B.A. 
 

JODHPUR 
09.06.25 

 

AS STENO.GR.III (10/96)(GR.II) 
1.CUS.DN., BARMER 
2.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (APPEAL-I) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (ATTACHED WITH 

 
14/10/96 
29/12/97 
29/04/02 
21/07/04 

 
26/12/97 
27/04/02 
21/07/04 
30/09/05 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
COMMISSIONER) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.09.05) 
5. PA TO COMM'R CE JAIPUR-I 
6. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
7. P&I/ LAND & BUILDING, ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
8. S.T. REG./ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, CE DN. 
JODHPUR 
9. CE RANGE-I JODHPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
11. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
12. AE CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
13. HQRS/SEVOTTAM/TRAINING, CE, JAIPUR-I 
14. RANGE-IV, CE DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
15. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
16. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE JODHPUR (ADDL. CHARGE 
TPSC HQRS., JODHPUR 
18. TECH./ PQ/ REPORTS & RETURNS AUDIT 
(H), JODHPUR 
19. RANGE-11, JODHPUR WAC OF ADJ./LAW/ 
AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
20. ICD, TDP, JODHPUR  
21. P&I/ OFFICE BUILDING/ GUEST HOUSE/ 
RENOVATION OF QUARTERS & INSEPCTION, 
ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS JODHPUR & DDO/ 
ADMN, CUSTOSM DIV-JODHPUR  
22. GROUP- 3(A), AUDIT CIRCLE- A, JAIPUR  
23. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), JODHPUR 

 
 
 

30/09/05 
27/02/06 
02/07/07 

 
30/06/08 

 
29/06/09 
26/04/10 
10/05/11 
23/04/12 
16/06/14 
11/05/15 
01/07/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
03/07/17 

 
17/06/19 

 
07/09/20 

 
02/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 
 

23/10/23 
09/06/25 

 
 
 

01/02/06 
28/06/07 
02/06/08 

 
29/06/09 

 
26/04/10 
06/05/11 
20/04/12 
13/06/14 
08/05/15 
20/06/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

22/06/17 
17/06/19 

 
04/09/20 

 
30/07/21 

 
05/08/22 
10/10/23 

 
 
 

04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

52.  ASHUTOSH 
LOOMBA 
08.11.1968 
M.A. 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
25.06.25 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (20.09.93) 
1.I/C FROM RAJKOT 
2.CUS.DN., BARMER 
3.CE DN. ALWAR(S.TAX) 
4. CE DN. ALWAR (PREV, LAW & STATS.) 
5. CE DN. AJMER 
6. CE RANGE AJMER 
7. LCS MUNABAO 
8. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
9. S.TAX RANGE AJMER WAC REF./ REB. 
10. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
11. S.TAX, CE DN AJMER 
12. ST RANGE, AJMER WAC ADJ. OF DIV. 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
13. ST RANGE, AJMER 
14. ADJ., CE(H) JAIPUR 
15. CE & ST DN. AJMER 
16. CGST RANGE-XIX WAC RANGE-XXII, 
BHILWARA  
17. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN-E, BHILWARA 
18. ADJ., GST DIV-J, AJMER WAC RANGE-
XLVI, AJMER  
19. ADJ., LAW, REFUND & PQ, CGST DIV.-J, 
AJMER 
20. ADJ., LAW & REFUND, CGST DIV.-J, 
AJMER 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
22. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 

 
20/09/93 
03/07/2K 
07/01/03 
27/06/03 
08/07/04 
31/05/07 
26/06/08 
13/07/09 
24/05/10 
10/05/12 
23/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
15/12/14 
13/06/16 
24/07/17 

 
10/07/19 
09/09/20 

 
29/07/21 

 
10/08/22 

 
05/01/24 
25/06/25 

 
30/06/2k 
29/11/02 
27/06/03 
06/07/04 
31/05/07 

06/08 
05/07/09 
24/05/10 
08/05/12 
22/05/13 
17/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

03/12/14 
10/06/16 
04/07/17 
10/07/19 

 
03/09/20 
28/07/21 

 
09/08/22 

 
02/01/24 

 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 

53.  ASHUTOSH 
LUNIWAL (PH-
HH) 
30.09.1990 
B.TECH. (M.E.) 

BEHROR 
17.11.25 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN AJMER 
4.CGST R-LI, KISHANGARH  
5. GST RANGE-XLIX, BEAWAR 
6. RANGE-54, NASIRABAD-KEKRI WAC ADJ/ 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
06/07/17 
22/07/19 
31/08/21 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
04/07/17 
09/07/19 
31/08/21 
17/10/22 

MAHENDER
GARH 

(HARYANA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
REFUND, GST DIV-K, AJMER 
7. TECH/ ADJ/ TAR/ REPORTS/ E-OFFICE/ 
DGARM & FOLLOW-UP ACTION OF A.E/ 
REFUND/ AUDIT/ LAW/ PQ/ RTI/ VIGILANCE 
GST DIV-K, AJMER, WAC RANGE-LIV, 
NASIRABAD-KEKARI  
8. DGARM, TAR, LAW, RTI, WAC RANGE-51, 
KISHANGARH, CGST DIV-K, AJMER 
9. DGARM, TAR, LAW, RTI, WAC RANGE-51 & 
53, KISHANGARH, CGST DIV-K, AJMER 
10. TECH., DGARM, LAW, CGST DIV-K, AJMER 
WAC RANGE-52, KISHANGARH 
11. TECH., DGARM, LAW, RTI, PQ CGST DIV-
K, AJMER WAC RANGE-52, KISHANGARH. 
12. GROUP NO. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
13. GR. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
14. GR 1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER WAC GR. 
2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
15. GR 1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER WAC GR. 
2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
16. CGST (H), ALWAR 
16. CGST DIVISION, BEHROR 

 
17/10/22 

 
 
 
 

22/09/23 
 

13/10/23 
 

14/12/23 
 

03/01/24 
 

27/06/24 
27/05/25 
14/07/25 

 
 
 

14/10/25 
 

30/10/25 
17/11/25 

 
21/09/23 

 
 
 
 

12/10/23 
 

13/12/23 
 

02/01/24 
 

26/06/24 
 

26/05/25 
11/07/25 
14/10/25 

 
 
 

24/10/25 
 

14/11/25 
TILL DT 

54.  AVINASH 
JAIPAL 
09.11.1991 
B.TECH. 

BHILWARA 
01.01.26 

 

AS INSPECTOR (11.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S JODHPUR 
3. REF./REB./AE, CE & ST DN BIKANER 
4. GST RANGE-XXV, DN-F, BIKANER 
5. AE, GST DN-F, BIKANER 
6. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
7. GR-11, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR  
8. ICD, TDP, JODHPUR 
9. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
10. RANGE-III, CGST DIV-JODHPUR CITY 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
10. RANGE-III, CGST DIV-JODHPUR CITY 
11. CGST DIVISION, BHILWARA RURAL 

 
11/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
08/07/19 
03/09/20 

 
09/08/21 
06/10/23 
01/07/24 
11/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
01/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
08/07/19 
02/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
05/10/23 
29/06/24 
10/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

15/12/25 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 

55.  BABU LAL 
MEENA  
26.05.1971 
B.COM. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
08.08.22 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A(20.01.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. ACCTTS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. PAY-I, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. ACCTTS (CASHIER), CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
8. ACCTS, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
10. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
11. CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. CE RANGE GULABPURA 
14. CE RANGE –I, PALI 
15. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
18. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
19. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
20. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 

 
20/01/95 
01/07/98 
10/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
27/07/04 
03/05/07 

-- 
 
 

09/05/08 
10/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
26/10/08 
29/06/09 
03/05/10 
23/05/12 
10/05/13 
18/06/14 
07/11/14 
08/07/16 
28/06/17 
02/03/18 

 

 
06/98 

07/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

26/07/04 
03/05/07 

-- 
09/05/08 

 
 

10/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

25/10/08 
17/06/09 

04/10 
27/04/12 
08/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
05/07/16 
27/06/17 
01/03/18 
14/03/18 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.03.18) 
21. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
22. CGST RANGE III UDAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-V, UDAIPUR AND WORK 
RELATED TO THIRD PARTY VERIFICATION 
24. CGST RANGE-II, DN-A, UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE. RANGE-III) 
25. RANGE-V, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
26. RANGE-6 WAC RANGE-7, CGST DIV-B, 
JAIPUR  
27. RANGE-6 WAC RTI, CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
29. ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 

 
14/03/18 
02/05/18 
21/05/18 

 
26/09/18 

 
04/09/20 
08/08/22 

 
17/10/23 
01/07/24 
02/07/25 

 
10/04/18 

05/18 
26/09/18 

 
03/09/20 

 
01/08/22 
13/10/23 

 
28/06/24 
01/07/25 
TILL DT. 

56.  BABU LAL 
MEENA  
B.COM. 
15.01.1966 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (29.03.88)/ UDC(30.06.93)/TA 
(17.07.96) 
1. CE DN., AJMER 
2. CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3. CE DN., JAIPUR(URBAN) 
4. CCE (H), JAIPUR 
5. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
7.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
8.CUS.R., UDAIPUR 
9.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
10. CUS(H), JAIPUR (AUDIT) 
11.FPO CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
12. LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
13. CUSTOMS RANGE BHINMAL 
14. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
15. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
16. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE-IV JAIPUR 
18. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
19. CUS. RANGE POKRAN 
20. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
22. GR M1, AUDIT CIR., ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
23. ADHOC/MISC. REPORTS, RTI, PQ, PRM, 
SERVICE TAX DN-II, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-XXVII, CGST DIV. ‘F', JAIPUR 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
26. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
27. ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS WAC ICD, 
BHIWADI 
28. ANTI PROFITEERING CELL, JAIPUR (ON 
LOAN BASIS FROM GST, JAIPUR) 
29. CGST (H) JAIPUR  
30. RANGE-IV, GST DN-A, JAIPUR  
31. RANGE 23, GULABPURA 
32. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
 

29/03/88 
06/10/89 
30/06/93 
31/01/96 

08/97 
08/98 

 
 

27/08/98 
23/09/98 
28/05/01 
28/11/02 
28/01/04 
20/06/05 
25/06/07 
17/05/08 
13/07/09 
05/05/10 
15/04/11 
02/05/12 
27/05/13 
02/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
08/07/16 

 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 
19/06/19 
10/07/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
06/09/21 
09/09/21 
16/08/22 
01/07/24 

 
 

06/10/89 
29/06/93 
30/01/96 

08/97 
08/98 
08/98 

 
 

09/98 
25/05/01 
27/11/02 
28/01/04 
18/06/05 
15/06/07 
16/05/08 
22/06/09 
05/05/10 
15/04/11 
01/05/12 
07/05/13 
25/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
06/07/16 
30/06/17 

 
18/05/18 
18/06/19 
09/07/19 
11/09/20 

 
03/09/21 

 
08/09/21 
02/08/22 
19/06/24 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

57.  BAL CHAND 
KHATIK 
B.SC. B.ED. 
12.09.1967 
 

KANKROLI 
16.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (02.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM SURAT 
2.CE R.(RURAL-II), KOTA 
3.CE DN., KOTA 
4.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
5. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (AUDIT) 
7. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
8. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
9. CE R-I, BHIWADI 
10. CE RNAGE-V, BHIWADI 
11. TECH, CE DN. BHIWADI 
12. NATCOTICS CELL, CUS KOTA 
13. CE RANGE-III, KOTA 

 
02/04/92 
30/04/96 
10/08/98 
15/05/2K 
15/01/02 
16/01/02 
28/11/02 
02/07/03 
06/06/05 
11/07/05 
06/06/07 
11/06/08 
01/07/09 

 
26/04/96 
10/08/98 
12/05/2K 
04/01/02 
16/01/02 
28/11/02 
01/07/03 
03/06/05 
11/07/05 
06/06/07 
06/06/08 
30/06/09 
05/12/09 

BHILWARA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
14. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
15. CE RANGE- V KOTA 
16. LCS, MUNABAO 
17. CE RANGE KANKROLI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. CE RANGE KANKROLI 
19. ST RANGE-IV, KANKROLI 
20. ST DIV. ALWAR  
21. REVIEW, CE (H), UDAIPUR 
22. CE & ST RANGE-II, BHILWARA 
23. RANGE-XXVI, GST DIV. –F, BHILWARA 
24. AE/ THIRD PARTY/ TAR/ VIG/ REF./ REB./ 
ADJ./ SYSTEM, CGST DN-F, BHILWARA 
25. GST & CX JAIPUR 
26. COMP & IT/TRG/GST CELL GST (H) JAIPUR 
27. R-11 WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
ADJUDICATION, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
29. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
30. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
31. GROUP-3(A), AUDIT CIRCLE - B, JAIPUR 
32. RANGE-17, CGST DIV.- KANKROLI 

05/12/09 
09/05/11 
03/05/12 
13/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
28/05/15 
13/08/15 
06/06/16 
01/07/17 
29/08/18 

 
17/06/19 
24/06/19 
05/10/20 

 
19/08/21 
18/08/22 
13/10/22 
16/10/23 
16/06/25 

09/05/11 
20/04/12 
11/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
05/05/15 

08/15 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
28/08/18 
14/06/19 

 
20/06/19 
01/10/20 
18/08/21 

 
16/08/22 
13/10/22 
13/10/23 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

58.  BANWARI LAL  
15.06.1967 
B.COM.  
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.19 

 
 
 

AS UDC (30.03.92)/TA (27.8.97) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CUS.DN., SGNR 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.99) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5. CE R., BANSWARA 
6. CUS.DN., JODHPUR (DISPO) 
7. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
8. AUDIT, CE DN. JODHPUR 
9. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE SAM 
11. AUDIT/VIG, CE DN. JODHPUR  
12. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
13. NARCOTICS/ INTE. CELL/ MTO, CUSTOMS 
JODHPUR 
14. RECOVERY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
16. S&I, CE DN-II JAIPUR 
17.CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
18. ADJ., CE, JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
19. ADJ., CE, JAIPUR-II 
20. ST RANGE-II, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
21. LEGAL, CE (H), ALWAR 
22. CE RANGE-II DN. –II, BHIWADI 
23. CE RANGE-III, DN. –II, BHIWADI 
24. CGST RANGE-XX, DIV.-D, BHIWADI 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF TRC (DN-C & DN-B WEF. 
30.11.18) 
25. ADJ., GST (H), JAIPUR 
26. ADJ., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
27. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE- XII, CGST DIV.-C, JAIPUR 
30. GR-2(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 

 
30/03/92 
23/06/93 
29/07/95 

 
 

27/08/99 
06/09/99 
27/05/02 
26/05/03 
30/06/04 
21/06/05 
30/06/06 
07/06/07 
28/05/08 
06/07/09 

 
22/09/09 
01/05/10 
23/05/11 
02/05/12 
30/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
29/12/14 
03/06/15 
01/06/16 
01/12/16 
19/06/17 

 
 

24/06/19 
02/08/21 
03/08/22 
16/05/23 
16/10/23 
03/06/25 

 
22/06/93 
28/07/95 

08/99 
 
 

09/99 
24/05/02 
26/05/03 
26/06/04 
21/06/05 
28/06/06 
01/06/07 
28/05/08 
03/07/09 
04/09/09 

 
30/04/10 
20/05/11 

05/12 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

12/14 
06/15 

31/05/16 
01/12/16 
19/06/17 
14/06/19 

 
 

30/07/21 
02/08/22 
15/05/23 
12/10/23 
02/06/25 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 

59.  BANWARI LAL 
MEENA 
20.07.1970 
B.A. 

 
 

DAUSA 
16.06.25 

 

AS STENO.GR.III (11.07.97) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
2. CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS R - MIAZLAR 
4.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 

 
11/07/97 

 
 

10/03/03 
11/06/03 
01/07/04 

 
10/03/03 

 
 

30/05/03 
30/06/04 
14/07/04 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
5. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR  
6. CE DN-II, JAIPUR(TECH) 
7. CE RNAGE-VII, JAIPUR 
8. CUS. RANGE GADRA ROAD 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. S&I, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
11. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
12. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
13. LAW, CUS DN, JODHPUR WAC ICD 
RAJSICO, JODHPUR 
14. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
15. TECH., CE (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.16) 
16. TECH. CE (H), JODHPUR 
17. GST RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH 
18. CGST RANGE-LI, KISHANGARH +ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH 
19. TECH-I, ADJ/BOND/PQ/DDO, GST, DN-I, 
JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XLIII, DIV-I, JAIPUR 
21. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT. JAIPUR 
23. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
24. JGSE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-31, CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-IX, DAUSA 

14/07/04 
05/07/06 
07/06/07 
12/06/08 
10/07/09 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
09/05/13 
02/07/14 

 
22/05/15 
27/06/16 

 
 

01/07/16 
03/07/17 
30/05/18 

 
17/07/19 

 
16/09/20 
18/08/21 
08/08/22 
12/04/23 
18/10/23 
01/07/24 
16/06/25 

05/07/06 
07/06/07 
28/05/08 
30/06/09 
06/05/11 
01/05/12 
08/05/13 
20/06/14 
21/05/15 

 
20/06/16 
01/07/16 

 
 

30/06/17 
05/18     

05/07/19 
 

16/09/20 
 

16/08/21 
03/08/22 
11/04/23 
17/10/23 
29/06/24 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

60.  BHAGWAN 
SAHAI RAIGER 
10.09.1966 
B.COM. 

SIKAR 
04.07.24 

 
 
 

AS UDC (03.04.92)/ TA (08.12.95) 
1.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
4.CUS.R., GADRA ROAD 
5.CE R., BHARATPUR 
6.CUS.R., ANOOPGARH 
7.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. CE RANGE-VII, JAIPUR 
9. CE DN-II, JAIPUR(TECH/S.T.) 
10. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
11. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE-IV/II, BHILWARA 
13.AUDIT/TAR/COMP, CE DN BHILWARA 
14. P&I, ADC OFFIC. CUS.  JODHPUR 
15.RECOVERY WAC ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
16. REVIEW, CE JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. REVIEW, CE JAIPUR-II 
18. GR L3, AUDIT CIR., UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II 
20. CGST CX (H), JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-XV, DIV. ‘C', GST JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
24. GST R-XXXV, JHUNJHUNU, DIV-G, SIKAR 
25. RANGE-29, KARAULI 
26. RANGE-XXXIII, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR (NOW 
CGST DIV-SIKAR) 

 
03/04/92 
25/06/94 

 
 

27/08/98 
27/05/99 
08/05/2K 
10/06/02 
30/06/04 
14/07/04 
03/07/06 
11/06/07 
04/06/08 
29/06/09 
07/06/11 
09/05/12 
01/05/13 
03/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
06/07/16 
22/06/17 
03/07/17 
07/06/18 
04/07/19 
24/09/20 
31/08/22 
04/07/24 

 
24/06/94 

08/98 
 
 

05/99 
02/05/2K 
07/06/02 
28/06/04 
14/07/04 
03/07/06 
11/06/07 
29/05/08 
25/06/09 
06/06/11 
08/05/12 
01/05/13 
02/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
06/07/16 
21/06/17 
30/06/17 
06/06/18 
02/07/19 
16/09/20 
26/08/22 
02/07/24 
TILL DT 

SIKAR 
 
 
 

61.  BHANWAR 
SINGH 
RATHORE 
10.02.1975 
SEC. 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
10.09.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (23.09.93) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS UDC (28.12.98) 
3.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE DN., AJMER 

 
09/93 
10/94 

 
 

28/12/98 
 
 

05/05/03 

 
10/94 
12/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

20/08/03 

NAGAUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5. CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
7. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
8. ADC OFFICE CUS JODHPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
9. ADC OFFICE CUS. JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
10. ADC OFFICE CUS. JODHPUR 
11. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
12. CUSTOMS DN. JODHPUR 
13. CUS. RANGE RAMGARH 
14. S.TAX RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
15. AE CE DN. JODHPUR 
16. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
17. NARCOTICS CELL, ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
18. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
19. GR L3, AUDIT CIR., BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
20. STATS/ INSP./ TRC/ REWARD, CE(H) 
JAIPUR 
21. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04 .07.17) 
22. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA AT JODHPUR 
24. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
25. ADMN/ESTT., P&C/ RM & QA, AUDIT(H), 
JODHPUR 
26. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR  
27. SIIB, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
28. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
29. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- NAGAUR (AT 
JODHPUR) 

21/08/03 
30/10/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
16/12/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
08/12/06 
19/12/07 
09/06/08 
09/07/09 
30/04/10 
07/05/11 
07/05/12 

 
27/05/13 
07/11/14 
15/05/15 

 
11/07/16 

 
 

04/07/17 
28/08/17 
25/09/18 
10/09/20 

 
09/08/21 
11/10/23 
26/06/24 
04/06/25 

29/10/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

15/12/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

08/12/06 
19/12/07 
19/05/08 
01/07/09 
30/04/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/12 
06/05/13 

 
30/10/14 
14/05/15 
08/07/16 

 
04/07/17 

 
 

25/08/17 
09/18 

09/09/20 
06/08/21 

 
10/10/23 
25/06/24 
02/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

62.  BHARAT KALRA 
18.12.1989 
B.TECH. 

JAIPUR 
13.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR (30.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S JODHPUR 
3. AUDIT/ LAW/ RECOVERY/ PQ/ REPORTS, ST 
DN JODHPUR 
4. GST RANGE-XXXV, RAISINGNAGAR HQRS. 
AT SGNR WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-
XXXIV, SGNR WEF 09.12.2019 TILL 
24.02.2020 
5. CUSTOMS DIV-SGNR WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF CUSTOMS RANGE-RAISINGHNAGAR  
6. CCO, JAIPUR  
7. GROUP NO. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.12.24) 
8. GROUP NO. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
9. P&C/ SUPDT (H)/ EOFFICE, AUDIT(H), 
JAIPUR WAC GR. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
10. P&C/ SUPDT (H)/ MTO/ VIGILANCE, 
AUDIT(H), JAIPUR WAC GR. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-
B, JAIPUR 
11. P&C/ MTO/ VIGILANCE, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
WAC GR. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
12. GR. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR WAC 
MTO/ VIGILANCE, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 

 
30/05/16 
31/05/16 
06/06/16 

 
27/06/17 

 
 
 

09/09/20 
 

13/08/21 
24/06/24 

 
 

02/12/24 
17/12/24 

 
26/05/25 

 
 

11/06/25 
 

14/07/25 

 
30/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 

 
08/09/20 

 
 
 

02/08/21 
 

14/06/24 
01/12/24 

 
 

16/12/24 
25/05/25 

 
10/06/25 

 
 

11/07/25 
 

TILL DT. 

SGNR 

63.  BHARAT LAL 
MEENA 
24.06.69 
M.A. 
 
 

BANSWARA 
07.10.24 

 
 
 

AS LDC (14.07.94) 
1.I/C FROM DPO DELHI 
2.CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
3.CUS (H) JAIPUR 
4.CE DN. BHIWADI 
 

 
14/07/94 

06/97 
12/97 

21/07/98 
 

 
06/97 
11/97 
07/98 

18/07/03 
 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
5. CE DN. BHIWADI 
6. CE DN. ALWAR 
 
AS STA (24.12.10) 
7. CE DN. ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
8. CE DN. ALWAR 
9. TRC/ REWARD/ VIG., CE, ALWAR  
10. CE RANGE-IV, BHARATPUR 
11. RANGE-XXXIX, GST DN-I, KOTA 
12. GST RANGE-XXXIX, JHALAWAR 
13. GST RANGE-XL, BARAN, DN-I, KOTA 
14. GST RANGE-25, BHARATPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.10.24) 
15. CGST RANGE-31, BANSWARA (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-30, BANSWARA W.E.F. 
AGT-2025) 

 
18/07/03 
04/08/10 

 
 

24/12/10 
 
 

15/10/14 
17/11/14 
11/05/15 
23/06/17 
01/07/17 
02/09/19 
23/08/21 

 
 

07/10/24 

 
23/07/10 
24/12/10 

 
 

15/10/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
08/05/15 
19/06/17 
01/07/17 
27/08/19 
12/08/21 
04/10/24 

 
 

TILL DT. 

64.  BHAWANI 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
30.06.1968 
B.A. 
 

JAIPUR 
05.10.23 

 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., NACHNA 
2.CUS. JODHPUR (RDF) 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (VAL.) 
4.CE (H), JPR-I (VAL.) 
5.CE(H), JPR-II (ADJ.) 
6.CE(H), JPR-II (AE) 
7.CE R-II, BHIWADI 
8.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
9.ICD CUS BHIWADI 
10. CUS DN., JODHPUR 
11.ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
12. LAW, ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
13. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
14. LCS MUNABAO 
15. PREV, CUS. JODHPUR 
16. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
17. DRI, REGIONAL UNIT, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. CCO, JAIPUR 
19. DRI RU JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
20. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
21.  REFUND/ REB/ TECH/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS 
WAC RANGE-16, GST DIV-D, PALI  
22. ADJ. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. TECHNICAL (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
13/01/92 
14/12/93 
02/04/96 

09/97 
29/06/98 
01/07/99 
04/06/01 
02/07/02 
30/01/04 
20/07/04 
08/12/04 
06/12/05 
30/05/07 
03/09/09 
20/10/10 
15/05/13 
10/03/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
28/10/14 
01/06/20 
16/08/22 

 
05/10/23 
06/06/25 

 
12/93 
04/96 
08/97 
06/98 

30/06/99 
25/05/01 
01/07/02 
30/01/04 
17/07/04 
08/12/04 
06/12/05 
30/05/07 
31/08/09 

10/10 
13/05/13 
07/03/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

28/10/14 
29/05/20 
29/07/22 
03/10/23 

 
05/06/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 

65.  BHOMPAL 
MEENA 
05.02.1970 
B. COM.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (01.04.92)/ TA(18.12.95) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (01.02.2K) 
2. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
3.CUS.R., PHALODI 
4.CE DN., JODHPUR 
5.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
6.RECOVERY, CE DN. JODHPUR 
7. AUDIT/REWARD, ADC OFF. JODHPUR 
8. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
9. CE DN. KOTA 
10. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
11. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
12. S.TAX, CE DN. KOTA 
13. ICD CONCOR KOTA 
14. S.TAX RANGE UDAIPUR 
15. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. CUS. (LAW), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 

 
01/04/92 

 
 

01/02/2K 
14/02/2K 
04/07/02 
12/07/02 
01/07/04 
15/06/05 
22/06/06 
11/06/07 
27/06/07 
13/06/08 
26/06/09 
23/04/10 
18/05/11 
07/05/12 
17/06/14 

 
 

 
28/01/2K 

 
 

08/02/2K 
28/06/02 
11/07/02 
01/07/04 
14/06/05 
21/06/06 
08/06/07 
27/06/07 
13/06/08 
26/06/09 
22/04/10 
13/05/11 
04/05/12 
16/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

SAWAI- 
MADHOPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
17. CUS. (LAW), JAIPUR 
18. CE (H), JAIPUR 
19. ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
20. R-III, CE DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
21. TECH.-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XXXIII, DIV. ‘G', GST JAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-XXVIII, SWAIMADHOPUR 
24. GST RANGE-30, GANGAPUR CITY 
25. GST RANGE-26, BHARATPUR 
26. RANGE-10, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
27. RANGE-10 WAC RANGE-7, DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
29. ICD DHANKYA WAC ICD KISHANGARH, 
CUSTOMS 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
01/11/14 
11/05/15 
21/06/16 
01/07/17 
30/05/18 
27/06/19 
17/09/21 
01/08/22 
21/12/23 
03/07/24 
09/06/25 

 

15/10/14 
31/10/14 
11/05/15 
20/06/16 
30/06/17 
18/05/18 
17/06/19 
06/09/21 
28/07/22 
20/12/23 
02/07/24 
09/06/25 
TILL DT. 

66.  BHUVNESH 
27.10.1987 
 

JAIPUR  
26.05.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (10.10.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMM'TTE, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN-II JAIPUR 
4. ST RANGE –III, DN-II JAIPUR 
5. GST DIV.-H, JAIPUR 
6. CGST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, JAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-XXVI+DGARM REPORT, DN-F, 
JAIPUR 
8. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
9. FPO, JAIPUR 
10. GST RANGE-XLI WAC RANGE-XLII, DIV-I, 
JAIPUR  
11. GST RANGE-XLI, JAIPUR AND RANGE-XLII, 
DIV-I, JAIPUR WAC RANGE-XLIII, JAIPUR 
12. GST RANGE-XLI WAC RANGE-XLII, DIV-I, 
JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
13. GST RANGE-XLI WAC RANGE-XLII, DIV-I, 
JAIPUR 
14. DGARM, AEBAS, CERA, SRC, RTI, AUDIT, 
TAR CGST (H) JODHPUR 
15. REF/ REB/ TECH/ TAR/ DGARM/ 
SEVOTTAM/ TPS, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
16. AE TEAM-1/ DGARM AND COM. ADMIN OF 
CGST, JODHPUR 
17. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 

 
10/10/16 
11/10/16 
15/11/16 
16/11/16 
01/07/17 
04/06/18 
16/07/19 

 
21/09/20 
13/09/21 
18/08/22 

 
13/10/22 

 
03/01/23 

 
 
 

05/09/23 
 

23/10/23 
 

17/06/24 
 

21/10/24 
 

26/05/25 

 
10/10/16 
11/11/16 
15/11/16 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
16/07/19 
14/09/20 

 
01/09/21 
17/08/22 
13/10/22 

 
03/01/23 

 
04/09/23 

 
 
 

06/10/23 
 

14/06/24 
 

18/10/24 
 

22/05/25 
 

TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 

67.  BRIJ BHAN 
SINGH 
RATHORE 
03.06.1971 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AJMER 
28.11.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (28.07.95)/ TA (22.10.98) 
1.CUS.DN. BARMER 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
3.CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
4.CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.2003) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
6. CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
7. LEGAL, ADC/JC OFFICE, CUSTOMS, 
JODHPUR 
8. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
9. HELP CETNRE/ TECH/ ADJ, ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
10. CE RANGE AJMER 
11. ADJ/ RECOVERY, CE DN. AJMER 
12. CE RANGE GOTAN 
13. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. AE, CE JAIPUR-I 
15. AE, CE JAIPUR 
16. CUS DIVN BARMER WAC RANGE 
SANCHORE 
 

 
28/07/95 
01/07/96 
01/09/97 
22/10/98 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
28/07/04 

 
28/06/06 
08/06/07 

 
12/06/08 
03/05/10 
30/06/11 
27/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
20/05/15 

 
 

 
28/06/96 

08/97 
21/10/98 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

16/07/04 
28/06/06 

 
08/06/07 
02/06/08 

 
03/05/10 
09/05/11 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
01/05/15 
30/06/15 

 
 

NAGAUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.15) 
17. CUS DIVN BARMER 
18. CERA/PRE-POST AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR 
19. CERA/AUDIT/IAD, GST (H), JAIPUR 
20. VIGILANCE, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
21. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR  
22. RANGE-47, GST DIV-J, AJMER  
23. RANGE-47 WAC AE, DGARM, VIG., RTI, 
CGST DIV.-J, AJMER  
24. RANGE-47 WAC AE, VIG., CGST DIV.-J, 
AJMER  
25. GR.-01, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
26. GR-1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 

 
01/07/15 
20/07/16 
27/07/17 
11/06/18 
18/09/20 
28/11/22 
27/10/23 

 
28/11/23 

 
08/07/24 
14/07/25 

 
02/07/16 

07/17 
18/05/18 
16/09/20 
07/11/22 
26/10/23 
27/11/23 

 
05/07/24 

 
11/07/25 
TILL DT 

68.  BRIJENDRA 
SINGH 
14.01.1967 
M.SC. B.ED. 
 

JAIPUR 
02.06.25 

 

AS LDC (27.03.92)/ UDC (05.09.95)/TA 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
4.CE DN., BHIWADI 
5.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
6.CE R-IV, BHIWADI 
7.CE DN., BHIWADI (PREV.) 
8.CUS DN. BARMER 
9. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
10. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
11. CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE POKRAN 
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
15. REVIEW, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
16. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
18. CE DN, CHITTORGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
19. CE DN, CHITTORGARH 
20. CE & ST RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
21. CE & ST DN CHITTORGARH 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA AT JODHPUR 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
24. TECH.-I/II, CGST DN-E, JAIPUR 
25. TECH-II, GST DN-F, JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF REFUND 28 & 30/ INSP./ PQ 
26. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
27. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
28. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR  
29. GROUP- 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE- A, JAIPUR 
WAC AUDIT CIRCLE – D, ALWAR 
30. RANGE-26, CGST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
31. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
UDAIPUR) 

 
27/03/92 
12/07/93 

 
 

27/08/98 
07/09/98 
23/09/98 
27/04/2K 
21/06/02 
18/12/02 
21/06/04 
20/06/05 
15/06/07 
29/05/08 
06/07/09 
10/05/11 
14/05/12 
08/05/13 
24/10/13 
25/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
14/12/17 
28/05/18 
10/07/19 

 
07/09/20 
23/08/21 
16/08/22 
11/10/23 

 
27/06/24 
02/06/25 

 
09/07/93 

08/98 
 
 

04/09/98 
22/09/98 
27/04/2K 
21/06/02 
05/12/02 
18/06/04 
18/06/05 
14/06/07 
19/05/08 
01/07/09 
06/05/11 
04/05/12 
08/05/13 
23/10/13 
20/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

12/11/14 
06/16 

19/06/17 
12/17 

16/05/18 
10/07/19 
04/09/20 

 
13/08/21 
12/08/22 
10/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 

69.  CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
JOSHI 
10.05.1967 
B.COM. 
 

JODHPUR 
09.09.20 

 

AS STENO. (02.11.92)/ GR.II(10.12.99) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.ICD, CUS., JODHPUR 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
6.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (04.08.2K) 
7.CUS.R., POKRAN 
8.CE DN. SIKAR 
9. CE SEC. RATANGARH 
10. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
11.CE R-I, JAIPUR 
12. ADJ, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
13. CUSTOMS AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
02/11/92 
21/11/92 
23/12/95 
11/03/97 
10/12/99 

12/99 
 
 

04/08/2K 
05/06/03 
25/06/03 
08/07/03 
17/07/03 
19/06/06 
21/06/07 

 
20/11/92 
22/12/95 
10/03/97 
09/12/99 
17/12/99 

08/2K 
 
 

28/05/03 
25/06/03 
04/07/03 
17/07/03 
16/06/06 
19/06/07 
15/05/08 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
14. LEGAL, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
15. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
16. CUSTOMS JODHPUR (LAW) 
17. P&I, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
18. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II (U/S FROM 
19.09.12 TO 28.09.12) 
20. CUS., ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
21. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
24. CGST RANGE-XXIX, (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
TPV & TECH, DIV.-G, CHITTORGARH 
25. GST RANGE-XXIX WAC AUDIT, INSP., 
CONF. & VIG., RTI DN-G CHITTORGARH 
26. REVIEW, CGST(H), JODHPUR 
27. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WAC GST 
RANGE-VI, DN-B, JODHPUR 
28. PREV. BRANCH, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
29. ICT TDP, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
30. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR WAC SUPDT. 
(HQRS.)/ TRAINING/ RAJBHASHA/ L&B/ MTO, 
AUDIT, JODHPUR 
31. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR WAC SUPDT. 
(HQRS.)/ L&B/ MTO, AUDIT, JODHPUR 

21/05/08 
04/07/09 
28/04/10 
09/05/11 
01/05/12 

 
07/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
11/05/15 
13/07/16 
11/06/18 

 
30/07/19 

 
09/09/20 
02/08/21 

 
16/10/23 
26/06/24 
04/06/25 

 
 

30/10/25 

03/07/09 
25/04/10 

05/11 
20/04/12 
06/06/14 

 
27/10/14 

 
 

08/05/15 
12/07/16 
21/05/18 
30/07/19 

 
08/09/20 

 
30/07/21 
10/10/23 

 
25/06/24 
02/06/25 
29/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

70.  CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR SONI 
03.12.1979 
B. Sc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR  
1 I/C FROM (VISHAKHAPATNAM) HYDERABAD 
ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE, JAIPUR-II 
4. CE DN JODHPUR 
5. CE RANGE-III, JODHPUR WAC CE R-IV, 
JODHPUR 
6. AUDIT/ DISP/ NARCOTICS/ ARMORY/ P&I 
AT ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
7. VIG./ LAW/ TECH./ ADJ., ADC OFFICE, CUS. 
JODHPUR 
8. CGST & CX JODHPUR 
9. CGST DN-B, JODHPUR 
10. CGST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JODHPUR (WAC 
RANGE-VI, JODHPUR WEF 04.07.19) 
11. LCS MUNABAO WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
CUSTOMS RANGE GADRA ROAD   
12. GST RANGE-28, DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
13. GST RANGE-29, DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
14. GST RANGE-29, DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
15. GST DIVISION-G, CHITTORGARH 
16. GST RANGE-29, DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
17. GST RANGE-29, CHITTORGARH WAC 
RANGE-30, BANSWARA 
18. REVIEW / POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (HQ), 
JODHPUR 
19. REFUND/ REB/ VIG/ DGARM/ SEVOTTAM/ 
TPS/ TAR, CGST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
20. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV.- NAGAUR (AT 
JODHPUR) 

 
15/04/11 

 
30/06/14 
14/07/14 
21/07/14 
10/11/14 

 
08/06/16 

 
14/06/17 

 
02/05/18 
10/05/18 
25/05/18 

 
18/09/20 

 
16/08/21 
18/08/22 

 
 

28/09/22 
06/10/22 
07/12/23 
07/02/24 

 
01/07/24 

 
14/10/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
27/06/14 

 
11/07/14 
18/07/14 
30/10/14 
07/06/16 

 
14/06/17 

 
27/04/18 

 
09/05/18 
24/05/18 
04/09/20 

 
03/08/21 

 
17/08/22 
27/09/22 

 
 

05/10/22 
07/12/23 
06/02/24 
19/06/24 

 
11/10/24 

 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

NAGAUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

71.  CHANDRAVEER 
SINGH RAJVI 
03.07.1975 
B.A. 
(SPORTSMAN) 

BIKANER 
16.10.23 

 

AS INSPECTOR (29.10.97) 
1.CE(H), JPR-I (CCU) 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
3.CE R. PODARPURI, JPR 
4.CE R.VKI-III, JAIPUR 
5.CE R-I, JAIPUR 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (ADJ.) 
7.CE SEC. HANUMANGARH 
8.CE SEC., BIKANER 

 
29/10/97 
19/06/98 
25/06/98 
31/05/99 
15/04/2K 
05/06/2K 
21/08/2K 
25/06/02 

 
19/06/98 
24/06/98 

05/99 
14/04/2K 
31/05/2K 
18/08/2K 
18/06/02 
24/06/03 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
9.CUS DN. BIKANER 
10. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
11. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
13. COMP & INSP(HQRS.), CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
14. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
15. CUS DN BIKANER 
16.  RTI & INSPECTION, CE JODHPUR HQ AT 
JAIPUR 
17. TPC, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
18. HQ., COMP., LAW, REWARD, INSP. TPC, 
AUDIT (H) JAIPUR 
19. GST, ADVANCE RULING, JAIPUR (LOAN 
BASIS) 
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-27, GST DN-F, BIKANER 
22. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JODHPUR)  
23. CUSTOMS DIVISION – BIKANER 
24. AUDIT CIRCLE- BIKANER 

25/06/03 
17/07/06 
04/07/07 
03/03/08 
14/05/12 
20/05/13 

 
 

27/10/14 
25/05/15 

 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
23/05/18 

 
11/09/20 
01/09/21 
02/08/22 

 
16/10/23 
04/06/25 

07/07/06 
21/06/07 
29/02/08 
03/05/12 
07/05/13 
27/10/14 

 
 

05/15 
03/06/16 

 
23/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
10/09/20 

 
23/08/21 
01/08/22 
03/10/23 

 
03/06/25 
TILL DT. 

72.  CHETAN 
SWAROOP 
NATWARIA 
29.04.1986 
B.Sc. M.A. 
 

KOTA 
16.08.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (14.09.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. BANGLORE ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE JAIPUR-I 
4. TECH CE DN, ALWAR 
5. PREV. CE DN ALWAR 
6. CUS. RANGE, MIAZLAR 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8. LAW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. TECH-II, GST DIV.-B, JAIPUR 
10. CGST RANGE-XLVI-DN-J, AJMER 
11. CGST RANGE-XLIX AT BEAWAR 
12.LEGAL, GST(H), JAIPUR 
13. RANGE-XXXVII, GST DN-H, JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR  
15. PREV., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
16.  RANGE-41, BUNDI 
17. RANGE-39, JHALAWAR 
18. RANGE-33, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 

 
14/09/09 
18/02/13 
27/02/13 
04/03/13 
08/05/13 
24/06/14 
07/11/14 
03/02/16 
01/07/17 
04/06/18 
26/06/18 
09/07/19 
09/09/19 
11/08/21 
18/08/22 

 
 

27/10/22 
18/07/24 
16/08/24 

 
15/02/13 
26/02/13 
01/03/13 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
05/11/14 
05/01/16 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
25/06/18 
08/07/19 
06/09/19 
10/08/21 
16/08/22 
11/10/22 

 
 

25/06/24 
14/08/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

73.  CHHAGAN LAL 
04.05.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
10.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (05.05.94) 
1.CUS.R., POKRAN 
2.CE R. GULABPURA 
3.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
4.CE R-II, ALWAR 
5.CE DN. ALWAR(TECH.) 
6. CE R-BHARATPUR 
7. CE RANGE BIKANER 
8. CE DN. JODHPUR(ST) 
9. CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
10. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
11. LAW, CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
13. S.TAX, CE DN. KOTA 
14. CE RANGE-III KOTA 
15. ICD CONCOR, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. ICD CONCOR, KOTA 
17. TECH/STATS AT UDAIPUR 
18. TAR/SRC, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
19. RANGE-VII, GST DIV. –B, UDAIPUR 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF LAW) 
20. GST R.-VI, UDAIPUR WAC R-VII & TP/ 
ARREAR, DN-B, UDAIPUR 

 
05/94 
06/96 

30/06/99 
28/05/01 
15/07/03 
16/07/04 
20/10/04 
21/06/06 
23/05/07 
23/05/07 
13/07/09 
26/04/10 
13/06/11 
04/05/12 
04/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 
23/05/16 
27/06/17 

 
08/07/19 

 

 
06/96 
06/99 

25/05/01 
15/07/03 
15/07/04 
15/10/04 
20/06/06 
23/05/07 
23/05/07 
07/07/09 
26/04/10 
13/05/11 
04/05/12 
03/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
23/05/16 
23/06/17 
08/07/19 

 
08/09/20 

 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR 
22. RANGE-15 WAC RANGE-17, DIV-D, 
KANKROLI 
23. POST AUDIT/ TAR/ SVLDRS, GST (H), 
UDAIPUR  
24. POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
25. R-VI WAC R-9, CGST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 

09/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
10/08/22 

 
30/09/22 
12/08/24 

12/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
30/09/22 

 
09/08/24 
TILL DT 

74.  CHHAGAN LAL 
PARALIA 
10.08.1966 
M.A. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 

AS STENO. (22.11.93) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (18.06.01) 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN., BHILWARA 
5.CE R-I, BHILWARA 
6.CE DN. BHILWARA (PREV) 
7.CE DN. BHILWARA (AUDIT) 
8.CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
9. CUS. RANGE MIAZLAR 
10. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
11. CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
12. NARCOTICS/ INT. CELL, CUS. JODHPUR 
13. PREV CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
14. NARCOTICS, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
15. CE RANGE-KANKROLI 
16. TECH/ ADJ. CE DN, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. TECH/ ADJ. CE DN, UDAIPUR 
18. LAW CE UDAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE-V, DUNGARPUR WAC ADJ. & 
TAR, CE DN, UDAIPUR (STATION AT UDAIPUR) 
20.  CUS. (H) JAIPUR 
21. CUS. DN JAISALMER WAC CUS. RANGE- 
POKRAN 
22. CGST RANGE-XIII, DIV.-C, BHIWADI 
23. GST RANGE-XI, DN-C, BHIWADI 
24. RANGE-XIX, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
25. GST DN-C, CGST JAIPUR  
26. GR-3, AUDIT CIRLE, JAIPUR-A 
27. AIU, INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
28. RECOVERY CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
29. ICD, RAJSICO JAIPUR 
30. RANGE-26, CGST DIV.- SITAPURA, JAIPUR 

 
22/11/93 
01/09/97 

 
 

18/06/01 
06/07/01 
01/08/01 
18/11/02 
30/05/03 
07/07/04 
10/06/05 
29/06/06 
21/05/08 
01/07/09 
20/07/09 
06/05/11 
30/04/12 
07/07/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
08/06/15 

 
02/06/16 
03/06/16 

 
03/07/17 
27/06/19 
28/09/20 
02/08/21 
11/08/22 
09/10/23 
30/10/23 
26/06/24 
11/06/25 

 
08/97 

18/06/01 
 
 

05/07/01 
31/07/01 
18/11/02 
30/05/03 
07/07/04 
08/06/05 
20/06/06 
21/05/08 
30/06/09 
20/07/09 

05/11 
20/04/12 

07/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

13/11/14 
26/05/15 
13/05/16 

 
02/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
26/06/19 
25/09/20 
23/07/21 
10/08/22 
06/10/23 
27/10/23 
24/06/24 
10/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 
 

75.  CHHITAR MAL 
JAT 
01.04.69 
M.A. 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

AS LDC (19.07.95)/ AS TAX ASSISTANT 
(18.07.03) 
1.CE DN. JODHPUR 
2.CC(JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4.CUSTOMS (H), JPR 
5.CUS DN. JAISALMER 
6. CUS DN. JAISALMER 
7. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
8.ICD, TDP, JODHPUR 
9.ADC OFF. CUS JODHPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
11. CE DN. JODHPUR 
 
AS STA (19.01.09) 
12. CE DN. JODHPUR 
13. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (COMP) 
14. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
15. PAY CELL CE(H) JAIPUR 
16. ST DN JAIPUR  
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
17. ST DN JAIPUR  
18. RANGE-V, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 

 
 

19/07/95 
28/07/98 
29/05/2K 
07/02/03 
17/02/03 
18/07/03 
25/08/03 
24/01/04 
07/03/05 
12/12/06 
10/05/07 

 
 

19/01/09 
02/07/09 
19/07/10 
29/07/13 
11/08/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
21/01/15 

 
 

07/98 
26/05/2K 
07/02/03 
07/02/03 
18/07/03 
22/08/03 
23/01/04 
04/03/05 
11/12/06 
09/05/07 
19/01/09 

 
 

30/06/09 
16/07/10 
26/07/13 
08/08/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

20/01/15 
21/05/15 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. ST DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
20. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF FPO, JAIPUR W.E.F. 06.04.18) 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR  
23. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI 
24. RM&QA, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR & WAC OF 
AUDIT CIRCLE, GR-2, BHIWADI 
25. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 
26. CCO, JAIPUR  
27. VIG, AUDIT (H), JODHPUR 
28. GR.-1, AUDIT CIRLCE, JODHPUR 
29. VIG., AUDIT (H), JODHPUR WAC GR.-I 
AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
30. RANGE-1, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
31. CGST RANGE-I WAC RANGE-2, CGST DIV-
A, JODHPUR 
32. CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.10.25) 
33. CCO, JAIPUR 
34. ADJ., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

25/05/15 
08/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
24/05/18 
01/06/18 
03/01/20 

 
02/09/20 

 
14/11/22 
05/12/22 
10/10/23 
15/12/23 

 
15/07/24 
25/07/24 

 
26/05/25 

 
 

01/10/25 
10/11/25 

07/06/16 
27/06/17 
23/05/18 

 
01/06/18 
02/01/20 
01/09/20 

 
11/11/22 

 
18/11/22 
09/10/23 
14/12/23 
12/07/24 

 
24/07/24 
22/05/25 

 
01/10/25 

 
 

07/11/25 
TILL DT. 

76.  DALLY GILL 
07.04.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
14.05.13 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.12.91) 
1. CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
2. CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
3. ACC, CCE, JAIPUR 
4. CCE(H), JAIPUR(STATS.) 
5. CCE(H), JAIPUR(A.E.) 
6. CCE(H), JAIPUR(DISPO.) 
7. CUS. (H), JPR (DISPO.) 
8. ICD, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. CUS., SGNR 
10.CUS(H), JPR (U/SUSP.) 
11.TERMINATE FROM SERVICE 
12.CE(H), JPR-I (REVOKE) 
13.CE(H), JPR-II (VAL.) 
14.MTO/INSP(H), JPR-II 
15.CUS RANGE ANOOPGARH 
16.CUS (H), JAIPUR (UNDER SUSPENSION) 
17. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
18. CUS(H), JAIPUR (LEGAL) 
19. STATS, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
20. INSP (H), CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
21. CE DN. BHIWADI (S.TAX & HQRS) 
22. TECH-I/INSP(HQ), CE DN BHIWADI 
23. LAW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
24. LEGAL CUS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (15.11.16) 
25. LEGAL CUS JAIPUR 
26. APPEALS OFFICE, JAIPUR 
27. PLANNING & COORD. AUDIT(H), JODHPUR 
28. CPC, JAIPUR 
29. PLANNING & COORD. AUDIT(H), JODHPUR 
30. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, NACIN, ZTI, 
JAIPUR  
31. CGST & CX AUDIT, JODHPUR 
32. CPC, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM AUDIT, 
JODHPUR) 
33. CPC, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
JAIPUR) 
34. TRG./ E-OFFICE, CGST & CX(H), JAIPUR 
35. TECH, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
36. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
37. LEGAL, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
38. CGST DIV- VKI, JAIPUR 
 

 
13/12/91 

05/93 
05/93 
05/94 
06/96 
04/97 
09/97 
06/98 

1/03/99 
01/04/99 

02/2K 
27/11/2K 
29/03/01 
11/06/01 
16/06/03 
18/07/03 
08/09/06 
20/09/06 
26/07/07 
25/06/08 
09/12/10 
25/05/11 
14/05/13 
06/05/15 

 
 

15/11/16       
07/12/16 
23/06/17 
05/07/17 
15/09/17 
14/12/17 

 
20/05/18 
22/10/18 

 
24/06/19 

 
19/06/20 
02/08/21 
17/08/22 
25/10/23 
06/06/25 

 
05/93 
05/93 
05/94 
06/96 
04/97 
08/97 
06/98 

23/02/99 
31/03/99 

02/2K 
11/2K 
03/01 

08/06/01 
04/06/03 
18/07/03 
07/09/06 
20/09/06 
15/06/07 
24/06/08 
03/12/10 
25/05/11 
03/05/13 
01/05/15 
15/11/16 

 
 

06/12/16 
22/06/17 

07/17 
04/09/17 
12/12/17 
19/07/18 

 
18/10/18 
21/06/19 

 
18/06/20 

 
30/07/21 
16/08/22 
23/10/23 
06/06/25 
TILL DT 

DELHI 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
77.  DEEPAK JETLY 

28.11.1972 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
18.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
6. IAD, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
7. CASH/ACCTTS CUS (H) JAIPUR 
8. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
10. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. TECH-I, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
13. CE RANGE-IV JAIPUR 
14. TECH-II, CE DN-I, JAIPUR  
15. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
17. RANGE-I, CE DN-I BHIWADI 
18. SEZ, SITAPURA JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.03.18) 
19. SEZ, SITAPURA JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
20. CCO, JAIPUR 
21. GST & CX, AUDIT JODHPUR  
22. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA  
23. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
AUDIT JODHPUR) 
24. P&C, RM & QA, AUDIT (H) JODHPUR  
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
AUDIT, JODHPUR) 
26. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST, 
JODHPUR) 
27. ADC OFFICE, JODHPUR WAC SYSTEM (H) 
JAIPUR, IT INFRASTRUCTURE, CBIC-ICES-EDI 
SYSTEMS APPLICATION, E-OFFICE, CRU & 
LRM MEETING. 

 
29/04/94 
01/10/96 
29/08/97 
31/08/98 

 
 

16/01/03 
22/09/03 
09/05/07 
18/12/07 
09/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
29/06/09 
24/05/10 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
25/04/13 
23/06/14 
15/06/16 
29/06/16 

 
 

14/03/18 
15/07/19 
25/07/19 
29/07/19 
07/09/20 

 
13/09/21 
03/08/22 

 
01/07/24 

 
18/06/25 

 
09/96 

28/08/97 
30/08/98 
15/01/03 

 
 

19/09/03 
08/05/07 
17/12/07 
09/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

26/06/09 
04/05/10 
09/05/11 
01/05/12 
23/04/13 
20/06/14 
10/06/16 
27/06/16 
14/03/18 

 
 

13/07/19 
15/07/19 
25/07/19 
04/09/20 
03/09/21 

 
02/08/22 
28/06/24 

 
18/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

78.  DEEPAK KUMAR 
BANSAL 
22.05.1989 
B.TECH. 

BHILWARA 
16.01.24 

AS INSPECTOR (15.11.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. APPEALS OFF. JAIPUR 
3. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
4. GST RANGE-32 (WAC REFUND OF RANGE-
31 & 35), DN-G, JAIPUR 
5. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
7. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
9. CGST DIV-F, BHILWARA WAC RANGE-26 
10. CGST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
11. RANGE-27, CGST DIV.- BHILWARA RURAL 

 
15/11/16 
25/11/16 
11/06/18 
11/07/19 

 
05/10/20 
31/07/21 
16/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
16/01/24 
12/06/24 
09/06/25 

 
24/11/16 
08/06/18 
11/07/19 
01/10/20 

 
30/07/21 
12/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

03/01/24 
11/06/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

SWAI 
MADHOPUR 

79.  DEEPAK SAGAR  
06. 10.1988 
B.Sc. 
 
 

JODHPUR 
02.11.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JODHPUR 
3. CE & ST RANGE-II SIKAR 
4. AE, CGST DN-G, SIKAR 
5. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
6. TECH, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
7. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-I WAC RANGE-II, CGST DIV-A, 
JODHPUR 

 
01/06/16 
02/06/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
28/06/19 
22/09/21 
03/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
02/11/23 

 

 
01/06/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
21/06/19  
21/09/21 
02/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

21/10/23 
22/05/25 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10. APPEALS, JODHPUR 23/05/25 TILL DT. 

80.  DEEPAK 
SHARMA 
02.07.81 
B.E. 

JAIPUR 
01.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (09.09.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. MUMBAI ZONE-I, MUMBAI 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3.ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
4. CUS. DN BARMER 
5. RANGE-I, ST DN, JAIPUR 
6. CE RANGE-I, DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST 
JAIPUR) 
10. CCO, JAIPUR WAC AAAR, JAIPUR 
  
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
11. CGST & CX, ALWAR 
12. COMPUTER/INSPECTION, GST(H), ALWAR 
13. RANGE-32, GST DIV-G, SIKAR 
14. RANGE-31, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR  
15. CCO JAIPUR 

 
09/09/09 
10/09/12 
20/09/12 
23/05/13 
01/08/14 
22/06/16 
03/07/17 
23/05/18 
15/07/19 

 
19/08/19 

 
 

09/09/20 
21/09/20 
02/08/21 
12/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
07/09/12 
19/09/12 
10/05/13 
18/07/14 
22/06/16 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
12/07/19 
16/08/19 

 
08/09/20 

 
 

18/09/20 
30/07/21 
11/10/23 
20/06/24 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 

81.  DEV DUTT 
SHARMA 
19.11.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.02.93) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (STATS) 
2.FPO, CCE, JAIPUR 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (R) 
4.CUS.R., SAM  
5.CE(H), JPR-II (AE) 
6.CE R-VII, JAIPUR 
7.CE R-VI, JAIPUR 
8.CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
9. PREV, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
10. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
11. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
12. P&I/ GUEST HOUSE, ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
13. CUS. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. S&I CE, DN-I, JAIPUR 
17.CUS. RANGE-ANOOPGARH 
18. RANGE-III, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPDT (30.09.14) 
19. (RANGE-III), CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
20. TECH, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
21. STATS/ INSP, CE(H) JAIPUR 
22. R-IV, KISHANGARH, CE DIVN AJMER 
23. S. TAX DN-I, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE XIX, DIV. ‘D', GST JAIPUR 
25. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
26. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
27. TECH-I/II & REF, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
28. RANGE-X, BALOTRA 
29. RANGE-20 WAC TECH-I, CGST DIV-D, 
JAIPUR 
30. RANGE-20, CGST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-XVIII WAC RANGE-XX, CGST DIV.- 
MI ROAD, JAIPUR 

 
10/02/93 

04/95 
04/97 

30/06/98 
27/05/99 
28/05/01 
07/01/03 
15/05/03 
29/06/04 
01/06/05 
28/06/06 
25/05/07 

 
28/05/08 
09/07/09 
04/05/11 
30/04/12 
27/05/13 
02/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
01/12/14 

- 
28/05/15 
06/06/16 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 
25/06/19 
16/09/20 
16/08/22 
24/06/24 

 
03/01/25 
16/06/25 

 
04/95 
04/97 
06/98 

25/05/99 
25/05/01 
07/01/03 
14/05/03 
26/06/04 
01/06/05 
27/06/06 
25/05/07 
19/05/08 

 
08/07/09 
03/05/11 
27/04/12 
07/05/13 
27/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
- 

15/05/15 
27/05/16 
30/06/17 
18/05/18 
24/06/19 
15/09/20 
01/08/22 
18/06/24 
02/01/25 

 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

82.  DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
10.01.1968 
B.COM. LLB 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
11.08.21 

 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (01.02.95) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3.CE DN., AJMER 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
6. ADMN-I, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 

 
01/02/95 

09/97 
02/08/2K 
01/11/01 

 
 

05/05/03 
09/05/07 

 

 
08/97 

01/08/2K 
31/10/01 
05/05/03 

 
 

30/04/07 
09/05/08 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
7. ADMN, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. AE, CE DN. SIKAR 
13. TECH, CE DN. SIKAR 
14. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
17. COMPUTERS, CE(H) JAIPUR 
18. CE RANGE IV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
19. CE RANGE IV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
20. TECH., CGST (H), ALWAR 
21. AE/TECH, CGST DIV.-G, SIKAR WAC R-31  
22. GST RANGE-XXXI, DN-G. SIKAR 
23. RANGE-37 WAC REFUND, GST DIV-H, 
JAIPUR 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
25. FPO, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-28, CGST DIV- SITAPURA, JAIPUR 

 
09/05/08 
14/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
26/10/08 
29/06/09 
10/05/10 
13/07/10 
09/05/11 
08/05/13 
24/06/14 
11/05/15 
15/06/16 

 
 

01/05/17 
03/07/17 
23/05/18 
17/06/19 
11/08/21 

 
16/10/23 
15/07/24 
16/06/25 

 
14/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

25/10/08 
17/06/09 
03/05/10 
13/07/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/13 
23/06/14 
08/05/15 
14/06/16 
01/05/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
21/05/18 
14/06/19 
30/07/21 
10/10/23 

 
12/07/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

83.  DEVENDRA 
SINGH 
16.12.1971 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (31.03.92)/ TA (13.09.95) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
2.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (04.11.99) 
4. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
5. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV) 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
7.CE R-I, JAIPUR 
8.CE RANGE KANKROLI 
9. CUS. RANGE CHAUHTAN 
10. CUS. DN. BARMER 
11. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
12. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. LEGAL CUS (H) JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
16. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
18. RANGE-III, ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR  
19. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
20. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
21. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
22. GST RANGE- XXVIII, DN-F, JAIPUR 
23. CUSTOMS RANGE-SAM (HQRS AT 
JAISALMER) WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
CUSTOMS DIVISION-JAISALMER 
24. CPC JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST  
JAIPUR) 
25. CGST RANGE-36, HANUMANGARH  
26. CGST (H), JAIPUR  
27. TECH, CGST (H), JAIPUR WAC CPC, 
JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
29. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
30. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-40 WAC RANGE- 39 CGST DIV- 
SOUTH CENTRAL, JAIPUR 
 

 
31/03/92 
13/09/95 
28/12/98 

 
 

04/11/99 
22/05/2K 
01/06/01 
19/06/02 
10/07/03 
27/06/05 
30/06/06 
09/07/07 
30/06/08 
01/07/09 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
23/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
20/05/15 
15/06/16 
03/07/17 
23/05/18 
01/07/19 
28/09/20 

 
 

02/08/21 
 

16/08/22 
26/09/22 
30/09/22 

 
10/10/23 
26/06/24 
06/12/24 
11/06/25 

 
11/09/95 

12/98 
03/11/99 

 
 

19/05/2K 
30/05/01 
19/06/02 
04/07/03 
15/06/05 
30/06/06 
29/06/07 
27/06/08 
29/06/09 
05/05/11 
25/04/12 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

15/05/15 
14/06/16 
23/06/17 
22/05/18 
25/06/19 
15/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
 

29/07/22 
 

23/09/22 
30/09/22 
09/10/23 

 
24/06/24 
05/12/24 
10/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



36 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
84.  DEVENDRA 

SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
17.03.1968 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
19.06.25 

 

AS UDC (10.04.91)/ TA (18.05.94) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE(H), JPR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (14.09.98) 
3. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
4. CUS. R., BHINMAL 
 
AS T.A. (24.08.99) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.99) 
6. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS.R., BHINMAL 
8. CE R., KANKROLI 
9. TECH, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
11. CE RANGE, SGNR 
12. AE, CE DN. UDAIPUR  
13. AE, ADC OFF. CE UDAIPUR 
14. CE DN. UDAIPUR (RANGE-I) 
15.TECH/ ADJ/ REBATE/ REFUND (R-IV/V/VI), 
CE DN. BHIWADI  
16. CE RANGE-IV, BHIWADI 
17. CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
18. CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
19. CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
20. ST RANGE-III, UDAIPUR 
21. CUS. RANGE BHINMAL 
22. SEVOTTAM/TPC, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
23. RANGE-IV, GST DIV. ‘A' UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CH OF SUPDT. (HQRS.) R-V, L&B FROM 
29.09.18) 
24. TAR/AUDIT WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-V, UDAIPUR 
25. AE, GST(H), UDAIPUR   
26. RANGE-20, ABU ROAD WAC RANGE-21, 
SIROHI 
27. REF/ REB/ DGARM/ VIG/ SEVOTTAM/  
TPS, CGST DIV-E, PALI  
28. REF/ REB/ DGARM/ VIG/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS, 
CGST DIV-E, PALI AT ABU ROAD 
29. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 

 
10/04/91 

08/97 
 
 

14/09/98 
12/98 

 
 

24/08/99 
 
 

27/08/99 
01/09/99 
28/05/01 
08/07/04 
24/06/05 
23/06/06 
28/05/07 
19/05/08 
03/10/08 
12/04/10 

 
13/05/11 
14/05/12 
06/05/13 

 
 

27/10/14 
11/11/14 
12/06/15 
06/07/16 
28/06/17 

 
 

02/08/19 
 

04/09/20 
05/08/22 

 
18/06/24 

 
25/07/24 

 
19/06/25 

 
08/97 
09/98 

 
 

11/98 
08/99 

 
 

27/08/99 
 
 

08/99 
25/05/01 
07/07/04 
14/06/05 
22/06/06 
25/05/07 
19/05/08 
03/10/08 
09/04/10 
13/05/11 

 
30/04/12 
06/05/13 
27/10/14 

 
 

11/11/14 
22/05/15 
27/06/16 
19/06/17 
01/08/19 

 
 

04/09/20 
 

01/08/22 
14/06/24 

 
24/07/24 

 
22/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 

85.  DEVESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 
09.07.1988 
B.Sc. 
 

UDAIPUR 
01.10.24 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT JAIPUR –I CIRCLE 
3. LEGAL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
4. CGST AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER AT JAIPUR 
5. GR-I, CGST AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
6. TECH/LAW, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
7. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR  
8. ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
9. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
10. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
11. REVIEW (HQ), CGST UDAIPUR 

 
01/06/16 
02/06/16 
27/06/17 
23/01/18 
01/06/18 
25/09/20 
23/08/21 
08/08/22 
12/04/23 

 
 

05/09/23 
01/10/24 

 
01/06/16 
23/06/17 
19/01/18 
01/06/18 
24/09/20 
19/08/21 
05/08/22 
11/04/23 
04/09/23 

 
 

30/08/24 
TILL DT. 

TONK 
 
 
 
 

86.  DEVI DUTT 
SHARMA 
01.04.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
23.05.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.01.92) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
4.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-I  (AE) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (LAW) 
7.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 
8. LEGAL, ADC CUS. JODHPUR 

 
17/01/92 
21/04/94 
12/06/96 
17/04/97 
19/06/98 
31/05/2K 
02/08/2K 
07/08/03 

 
20/04/94 
11/06/96 
16/04/97 
07/05/98 

05/2K 
02/08/2K 
31/07/03 
23/06/04 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
9.P&I, INSP(H), ADC OFF CUS JODHPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
11. TECH & PQ, ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
12. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
14. S & I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RECOVERY OR ARREARS) 
16. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
17. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
18. CUS. DN BARMER 
19. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. AUDIT, CE JAIPUR-II 
21. GR M1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
22. ADJ, CE(H), JAIPUR 
23. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR 
24. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
25. CCO, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-22, NEEMRANA AT BEHROR  
27. TECH., CGST DIV-E, BEHROR 
28. NACIN JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 

23/06/04 
04/12/04 
06/12/05 
10/07/06 
08/08/07 
16/11/07 
04/06/08 

 
05/05/10 
12/05/11 
28/05/12 
12/06/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
27/05/15 
08/06/16 
01/07/17 
30/05/18 
10/08/22 
16/08/24 
23/05/25 

03/12/04 
05/12/05 
07/07/06 
07/08/07 
16/11/07 
03/06/08 
03/05/10 

 
09/05/11 
18/05/12 
27/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
21/05/15 
08/06/16 
30/06/17 
30/05/18 
29/07/22 
15/08/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

87.  DEVI LAL 
MEENA  
01.07.68 
B.A. PT.II 
 
 
 

PALI 
22.07.24 

 
 
 

AS SEPOY (04.04.88) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS LDC (24.06.96) 
2.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. 
3. CE DN., KOTA 
4. ICD CUS. KOTA 
5. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS STA (24.12.10) 
6. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
7. CE DN. KOTA 
8. CE & ST R-III, NIMBAHERA 
9. CE & ST RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
10. CGST RAGNE-XXV, GULABPURA  
11. CGST RANGE-XXIII, GULABPURA,  
12. GST RANGE-XXIV, GULABPURA (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XXV, GULABPURA 
13. RANGE-XXIV, GULABPURA 
14. GR-8, AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
15. RANGE-35, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.05.24) 
16. RANGE-35, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
17. CGST RANGE-XIX, DIV-D, PALI 
18. CGST RANGE-XIX WAC RANGE-XVII, DIV-
D, PALI 
19. RANGE- XVII, CGST DIV. PALI 

 
04/04/88 

 
 

24/06/96 
 
 

26/12/03 
11/07/08 
23/06/09 

 
 

24/12/10 
 
 

15/10/14 
24/11/14 
04/09/15 
30/06/17 
28/08/18 
19/07/19 

 
21/11/20 
10/08/21 
23/10/23 

 
 

27/05/24 
22/07/24 
17/02/25 

 
02/06/25 

 
23/06/96 

 
 

25/12/03 
 
 

1/07/08 
23/06/09 
24/12/10 

 
 

15/10/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
04/09/15 
19/06/17 
28/08/18 
18/07/19 
20/11/20 

 
30/07/21 
06/10/23 
27/05/24 

 
 

19/06/24 
16/02/25 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BHILWARA 
 
 
 

88.  DEVKI NANDAN 
LATA 
10.02.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (01.05.91)/ UDC (04.05.95)/TA 
(16.08.2K) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN. JAIPUR (RURAL) 
3.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
4.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
5.CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
6.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
7.CC (JZ) OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
8.CC (JZ) OFFICE, JAIPUR 

 
 

01/05/91 
02/01/92 
04/05/95 
01/09/97 

03/99 
16/08/2K 
10/09/01 

 
 

16/01/03 

 
 

01/01/92 
03/05/95 

08/97 
03/99 

14/08/2K 
10/09/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
9. CC (JZ) OFFICE, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. CE RANGE SIKAR 
13. S&I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR  
14. AIPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
15. ICD CONCROR JAIPUR 
16. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
18. HQ/ VIG/ ADJ/ MTO/ SEVOTTAM, CUS 
JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.16) 
19. HQ/ VIG/ ADJ/MTO/ SEVOTTAM, CUS 
JODHPUR 
20. SRC, CE (H), JODHPUR 
21. RANGE-39, GST DIV. ‘H', (TONK) JAIPUR 
22. CGST RANGE-XXXVII, DN-H, JAIPUR 
23. TECH-I, GST DN-D, JAIPUR 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
25. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
26. RANGE-31, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
27. TECH. WAC R-19, DIV-D, BHIWADI  
28. RANGE-XIX, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI (NOW 
DIV-TIJARA (ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-XX, 
TIJARA W.E.F. AGT-2025) 

 
 

07/03/03 
01/09/04 
30/06/06 
09/07/07 
26/06/09 
12/05/10 
11/05/11 
04/05/12 
11/06/14 
24/05/15 

 
 
 

01/02/16 
 

08/06/16 
28/06/17 
21/05/18 
25/06/19 
16/09/20 
13/08/21 
11/08/22 
16/10/23 
10/06/24 

 
 

31/08/04 
27/06/06 
25/06/07 
26/06/09 
10/05/10 
10/05/11 
03/05/12 
09/06/14 
22/05/15 
01/02/16 

 
 
 

06/06/16 
 

23/06/17 
17/05/18 
24/06/19 
15/09/20 
12/08/21 
10/08/22 
06/10/23 
10/06/24 
TILL DT. 

 
 

89.  DHAIRYA 
CHOUHAN  
28.12.1989 
B.TECH 

UDAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (01.06.16) 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMM’TE JODHPUR 
3. RECOVERY/ S.TAX/ REPORTS/ PQ, CE DN 
JODHPUR 
4. CGST RANGE-XI, DN-C, JODHPUR 
5. TECH (WAC REF/ REB), GST DN, JODHPUR 
6. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
7 P&I/ TECH/ REC/ AUDIT/ LEGAL/ ADJ/ 
NARCOTICS/ 100% EOU/ DISPOSAL/ 
MALKHANA/ STATS/ RTI, ADC OFFICE, 
CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
8. RANGE-2, CGST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9. RANGE-2, CGST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
10. LAW, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
11. REF/ REB/ VIG/ DGARM/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS/ 
TAR, CGST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
12. AE/ L&B, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
13. RANGE-1, CGST DIV- UDAIPUR NORTH 

 
01/06/16 
02/06/16 
06/06/16 

 
30/06/17 
10/07/19 
04/09/20 
04/08/21 

 
 
 

16/08/22 
 
 

05/09/23 
11/10/23 
17/06/24 

 
14/10/24 
26/05/25 

 
01/06/16 
03/06/16 
29/06/17 

 
09/07/19 
04/09/20 
03/08/21 
29/07/22 

 
 
 

04/09/23 
 
 

04/10/23 
14/06/24 
11/10/24 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT 

JODHPUR 

90.  DHANESH 
KUMAR SETHI 
21.11.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.05.94) 
1.CE R., JHALAWAR 
2.CUS.DN., SGNR 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (PREV) 
4.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (PREV) 
5. CUS. (H), JPR (REVIEW) 
6. CUS. (H), JPR (AUDIT) 
7. CUS. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
8.IAD, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
9.AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. TECH, CE DN., AJMER 
11. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
12. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
13. S.TAX, CE DN. AJMER 
14. APPEALS-II OFF JAIPUR 
15. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
16. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PRO) 
17. CUS. RANGE, RAISINGHNAGAR 
 

 
03/05/94 
23/04/97 
27/05/99 
15/04/2K 
04/06/01 
03/06/02 
15/07/02 
23/06/03 
20/10/03 
02/08/04 
27/07/05 
07/06/07 
04/07/08 
25/06/09 
03/05/10 
14/05/12 
30/06/14 

 

 
22/04/97 

05/99 
14/04/2K 
01/06/01 
03/06/02 
12/07/02 
20/06/03 
13/10/03 
20/07/04 
27/07/05 
06/06/07 
03/07/08 
29/06/09 
03/05/10 
14/05/12 
27/06/14 
27/10/14 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
19. GR M2, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
20. TECH-II, DIV. ‘B', GST JAIPUR 
21. CGST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CH OF RANGE-X, FROM-20.12.18 TO 
08.01.19) (WAC RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
WEF.08.01.19) 
22. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, JAIPUR (WAC 
REFUND OF RANGE-9 W.E.F. 01.07.19) 
23. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, JAIPUR (WAC 
REFUND OF RANGE-7 W.E.F. 09.08.19) 
24. ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
25. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WAC 
AO/DDO, GST DN-E, PALI 
26. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WAC 
RANGE-XIX, GST DN-D, PALI  
27. REFUND/ REB/ TECH/ DGARM/ VIG/ AO 
WAC RANGE-23, SUMERPUR GST DIV-E, PALI 
28. ADJ., LAW, AUDIT, TECH, TAR, VIG., RTI, 
DGARM, TPS, SEVOTTAM CGST DIV-D, PALI 
29. ADJ., LAW, AUDIT, TECH, TAR, VIG., RTI, 
DGARM, TPS, SEVOTTAM WAC AO, CGST DIV-
D, PALI 
30. RANGE-10, CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR (NOW 
DIV- JAIPUR NORTH) 

 
27/10/14 
20/05/15 
22/06/17 
18/05/18 

 
 
 

01/07/19 
 

09/08/19 
 

17/10/20 
27/09/21 

 
27/10/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
18/10/23 

 
31/10/23 

 
 

24/06/24 

 
05/15 

21/06/17 
05/18 

01/07/19 
 
 
 

09/08/19 
 

06/10/20 
 

10/09/21 
26/10/21 

 
05/08/22 

 
17/10/23 

 
31/10/23 

 
13/06/24 

 
 

TILL DT. 

91.  DHAN RAJ 
DHUNDHARA 
05.03.1974 
B.A. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
28.06.24 

 
 
 
 

AS UDC (12.10.98)/ TA (05.05.03) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
2.CUS.DN., SGNR 
3. CUS.DN., SGNR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
4. CUS. DN. SGNR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
5. CUS. DN. SGNR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
6. CUS. DN. SGNR 
7. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH (ADDL. CHARGE 
OF CUS. RANGE RAISINGHNGR) 
8. CE RANGE SIKAR 
9. AE CE DN. SIKAR 
10. DISPOSAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
11. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. ADJ., CE JAIPUR-II 
13. AE JODHPUR (H) AT JAIPUR 
14. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.06.17) 
15. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
16. RANGE-VI, CGST & CX DN-B, ALWAR 
17. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, CGST & CX, 
JAIPUR 
18. CGST RANGE-I, DN-A, JAIPUR  
19. GST RANGE-XXVII, DHOLPUR  
20. AE+DGARM, CGST (H) ALWAR  
21. CGST (H), ALWAR (UNDER SUSPENSION) 
22. TRC, CGST (H), ALWAR 
23. COMP., E-OFFICE, SPARROW, WAC 
SUPDT(H), L&B, TRG CGST (H) ALWAR 
24. TECH./ STATS, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
25. TECH/ STATS HQRS JAIPUR WAC DIV-F, 
JAIPUR 
26. TECH, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR (NOW CGST 
DIV.-SITAPURA) 

 
10/98 

22/03/99 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
30/06/08 

 
25/06/09 
25/10/10 
07/05/12 
18/04/13 
25/06/14 
07/11/14 
08/06/16 

 
 

01/06/17 
10/07/17 
04/12/17 

 
23/05/18 
08/07/19 
14/09/21 
14/06/22 
08/12/22 
09/11/23 

 
28/06/24 
10/10/24 

 
25/11/24 

 
03/99 

05/05/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

30/06/08 
22/06/09 

 
25/10/10 
20/04/12 
18/04/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
01/06/17 

 
 

29/06/17 
01/12/17 
21/05/18 

 
28/06/19  
16/08/21 
13/06/22 
01/12/22 
08/11/23 
27/06/24 

 
10/10/24 
22/11/24 

 
TILL DT. 

SGNR 
 
 
 

92.  DHARM SINGH 
CHETIWAL 

UDAIPUR 
02.07.25 

AS INSPECTOR (04.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., JAISALMER 

 
04/02/93 

 
05/96 

SAWAI-
MADHOPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
01.07.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.CE R. PODARPURI, JPR 
3.CE(H), JPR-I (TECH) 
4.CE DN-II, JAIPUR(PREV) 
5.CE DN., JODHPUR (AE) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
7.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (SRC) 
8.PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. CE RANGE-II ALWAR 
11. S.TAX DIVISION, JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.02.11) 
14. LEGAL, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
15.  SUPDT (HQ.) CUS (H) JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
17.ADJ., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
18. CE RANGE, KISHANGARH 
19.CE RANGE-III, KISHANGARH 
20. LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-XXX, GST DIV. ‘F', JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS, 
JAIPUR 
24. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-45, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST  
JAIPUR)  
27. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST JAIPUR)  
28. LEGAL & TECHNICAL/HELP CENTER/ 
PQ/RTI/ INSPECTION/O&M/ SEVOTTAM CGST 
(H) UDAIPUR 

05/06/96 
13/07/98 
05/06/2K 
06/06/01 
10/07/02 
24/07/02 
26/05/03 
12/07/06 
25/06/07 
16/04/08 
15/06/09 
19/05/10 

 
 

07/02/11 
02/11 

20/05/11 
13/05/13 
11/06/14 
15/10/14 
20/06/16 
27/06/17 
21/05/18 
19/06/19 

 
 

04/11/19 
19/10/20 
03/08/22 

 
25/09/23 

 
02/07/25 

07/98 
02/06/2K 
01/06/01 
08/07/02 
24/07/02 
23/05/03 
29/06/06 
12/06/07 
11/04/08 
12/06/09 

05/10 
07/02/11 

 
 

17/02/11 
19/05/11 
07/05/13 
06/06/14 
15/10/14 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 
18/05/18 
18/06/19 
31/10/19 

 
 

16/10/20 
01/08/22 
22/09/23 

 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

93.  DHARM VEER 
31.12.1978 
B.SC. 
 
 
 

AJMER 
19.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.01.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR  
4. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
5. TECH & ADJ, CE DN, BHILWARA 
6. CE RANGE-III, BHILWARA 
7. (AE & TAR) CE DN., BHILWARA 
8. CE RANGE-IV, KANKROLI WAC ST R-IV 
9. ST RANGE-IV, KANKROLI 
10. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
11. RANGE-XXI, GST DIV.-E, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.04.18) 
12. RANGE-XXI, GST DIV.-E, JAIPUR 
13. CGST RANGE-VIII, JAISALMER DN-B 
JODHPUR 
14. AUTHORITY OF ADVANCE RULLING, 
JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
JODHPUR) 
15. REVIEW WAC ADJ., CGST (HQ) JODHPUR  
16. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JODHPUR)  
17. GR-01, AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER 
18. GR- 2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER WAC OF GR. 
-1(A) AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 

 
01/01/10 
13/01/10 
21/01/10 
12/05/11 
18/06/12 
13/05/13 
25/06/14 
25/11/14 
22/05/15 
22/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
 

01/04/18 
04/06/18 

 
07/09/20 

 
 

27/09/21 
03/08/22 

 
19/07/24 
27/05/25 

 
12/01/10 
20/01/10 
29/04/11 
26/05/12 
06/05/13 
24/06/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
17/06/16 
30/06/17 
01/04/18 

 
 

21/05/18 
04/09/20 

 
03/09/21 

 
 

01/08/22 
08/07/24 

 
26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

94.  DHARNIDHAR 
SINGH 
12.02.1966 
B.Sc.  
 
 

UDAIPUR 
02.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR (05.02.92)  
1. IC TRANSFER RANCHI ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
4. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
5. HELP CENTER, CUS. JAIPUR 
6. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 

 
05/02/92 
15/03/12 
22/03/12 
18/04/12 
21/05/13 
05/06/14 

 
29/02/12 
21/03/12 
17/04/12 
20/05/13 
05/06/14 
05/12/14 

MUZAFFARP
UR 

(BIHAR) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
7. SEZ SITAPURA, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
8. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, NACIN, JAIPUR 
9. CGST & CX APPEALS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (17.01.20) 
10. GST & CX APPEALS, JODHPUR 
11. GR-7, AUDIT CIRCLE-UDAIPUR 
12. RANGE-7 CGST DIV-B, UDAIPUR  
13. CUSTOMS RANGE, UDAIPUR 

05/12/14 
01/12/17 
18/07/18 

 
 

27/01/20 
02/08/21 
16/10/23 
26/05/25 

30/11/17 
18/07/18 
24/01/20 

 
 

28/07/21 
09/10/23 
23/05/25 
TILL DT 

95.  DHEERAJ 
BENGALI  
26.08.1974 
B.COM. 
C.S.(INTER) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
28.09.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (22.07.98) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-II  
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (PAY) 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (ESTT) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
4. CE(H), JAIPUR-I (ESTT) 
5. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
6. CE R-I, ALWAR 
7.CE RANGE BEHROR 
8. LCS MUNABAO 
9. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
11. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. JGE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
13. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
14. ED, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (17.11.14) 
15.ADJ.CE (H) ALWAR (AT JAIPUR) 
16. CUS DIVN BARMER 
17. CE RANGE- V SIROHI ROAD 
18. LAW/ AUDIT/ REF/ REB GST DN-D, PALI 
(ADDL. CHARGE RANGE-XVIII, PALI) 
19. AE/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB. CGST DN-D, PALI 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF DDO & RANGE-XIX, PALI) 
20. REF./ REB./ MPR/ ADJ./ CALL BOOK WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF ADMN/DDO, DN-D, PALI 
21. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
22. GR-3, AUDIT CIRLE, JAIPUR-A 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. FOREIGN POST OFFICE, JAIPUR 
25. CCO JAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
27. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

 
22/07/98 
03/08/98 
06/08/02 

 
 

07/03/03 
24/11/03 
06/08/04 
20/06/05 
14/07/06 
04/07/07 
29/05/08 
01/07/09 
28/04/10 
16/05/11 
30/03/12 

 
 

17/11/14 
04/06/15 
03/08/16 
05/07/17 

 
04/06/18 

 
09/10/19 

 
28/09/20 
08/08/22 
06/10/22 
23/10/23 
29/07/24 
20/01/25 
 
03/06/25 

 
03/08/98 
05/08/02 
06/03/03 

 
 

21/11/03 
27/07/04 
17/06/05 
29/06/06 
25/06/07 
29/05/08 
26/06/09 
27/04/10 
06/05/11 
24/03/12 
14/11/14 

 
 

14/05/15 
02/07/16 

07/17 
04/06/18 

 
09/10/19 

 
08/09/20 

 
05/08/22 
30/09/22 
10/10/23 
24/07/24 
17/01/25 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

96.  DHEERAJ 
SHUKLA 
08.08.1968 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
10.08.22 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., ANOOPGARH 
2.CE R. PODDARPURI, JPR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I  (AE) 
5.CE(H), JPR-II (REVIEW) 
6.CUS.DN., SGNR 
7.CE DN., BHILWARA 
8.CE R-I, BHILWARA 
9.TECH, CE DN. BHILWARA 
10. CE DN. KOTA(AE) 
11. S.TAX RANGE, KOTA  
12. CE RANGE-III, KOTA 
13. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
14. NARCOTICS CELL CUS. KOTA 
15. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
16. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
19. GR L2, AUDIT CIR., ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
20. COMMR. APPEALS OFFICE, JAIPUR 

 
03/02/93 
26/04/95 
16/04/97 
01/09/97 
22/06/98 
02/05/2K 
05/06/02 
16/11/02 
09/07/04 
30/06/06 
16/06/08 

08/08 
23/10/08 
29/06/09 
21/05/10 
16/05/12 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
08/07/16 

 
04/95 

15/04/97 
31/08/97 

06/98 
28/04/2K 
04/06/02 
16/11/02 
09/07/04 
29/06/06 
16/06/08 

08/08 
23/10/08 
26/06/09 

05/10 
15/05/12 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 



42 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
21. LCS, CUS. MUNABAO 
22. AE/REFUND/TECH, GST, DN-I, SGNR 
23. CUSTOMS DIV-SGNR 
24. RANGE-30, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
25. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
26. LEGAL, CGST (H) JAIPUR 

01/07/17 
01/06/18 
02/08/21 
10/08/22 
11/10/23 
02/07/25 

21/05/18 
30/07/21 
01/08/22 
10/10/23 
01/07/25 
TILL DT. 

97.  DHEERENDRA 
KHANDELWAL 
23.04.1992 
B.TECH. 

KOTA 
12.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-XL, BARAN 
5. CGST RANGE-XL, BARAN 
6. AE WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF TECH. DN-I, 
KOTA  
7. TECH, GST DIV-I, KOTA 
8. ICD CONCOR, KOTA  
9. RANGE-40, BARAN 
10. CGST DIV-I, KOTA 
11. CGST DIV- KOTA- RURAL WAC RANGE-38 
KOTA RURAL 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
12. CGST DIV-KOTA RURAL WAC RANGE-38, 
KOTA RURAL 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
08/06/16 
27/06/17 
01/07/17 
30/08/19 

 
30/08/20 
01/08/22 
11/10/23 
12/07/24 
16/05/25 

 
 
 

14/10/25 
 

31/10/25 

 
27/05/16 
07/06/16 
22/06/17 
01/07/17 
29/08/19 
30/08/20 

 
29/07/22 
09/10/23 
11/07/24 
15/05/25 
14/10/25 

 
 
 

31/10/25 
 

TILL DT 

KOTA 

98.  DHIRENDRA 
SINGH BHATI 
13.09.1985 
B.Sc., B.Ed. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHITTORGARH 
15.09.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (24.12.09) 
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. TECH., CE JAIPUR-I 
4. CUSTOMS RANGE, SAM 
5. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR (WAC OF ICD 
RAJSICO, JAIPUR) 
6. ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
7. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. CGST & CX COMM'TE JAIPUR  
9. AE/TECH./LAW, GST DIV.-J, AJMER 
10. CGST RANGE-XLVII, DN-J, AJMER 
11.GST RANGE-LI, KISHANGARH (WAC 
RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH) 
12.RANGE-48 WAC OF TECH/ COMP./ INSP./ 
AUDIT/ PQ/ RTI, DIV-J, AJMER 
13 TECH, WAC DGARM, FOLLOW UP ACTION 
OF AE & RANGE-XLVIII, GST DIV-J, AJMER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
14. AE/ ANALYTIC CELL, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
15. RANGE-24 WAC RANGE-25, GULABPURA 
16. RANGE-5 CGST DIV- UDAIPUR NORTH 
17. CGST DIVISION, CHITTORGARH 

 
24/12/09 
08/04/13 
16/04/13 
24/06/14 
07/11/14 

 
06/10/15 
10/03/16 
22/06/17 
03/07/17 
04/06/18 
13/08/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
10/08/22 

 
 
 

27/10/22 
16/10/23 
30/06/25 
15/09/25 

 
05/04/13 
10/04/13 
13/06/14 
05/11/14 
05/10/15 

 
10/03/16 
21/06/17 
30/06/17 
01/06/18 
09/08/19 
11/09/20 

 
10/08/22 

 
11/10/22 

 
 
 

13/10/23 
06/06/25 
12/09/25 
TILL DT 

AJMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

99.  DILIP KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 
01.07.1971 
M.SC. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.07.94) 
1. I/C FROM BARODA 
2.CE R. PODDARPURI, JPR 
3.CE R.VKI-I, JAIPUR 
4.CE(H), JPR-I (REVIEW) 
5.CE DN., AJMER (T) 
6.CE DN., AJMER (AE) 
7. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
8.CUS RANGE GADRA ROAD 
9. CE R-VII, JAIPUR 
10. TECH, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
11. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. DRI, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
13. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
14. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
15. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 

 
8/07/94 
09/96 

18/12/97 
07/06/99 
03/05/2K 
04/06/01 
27/05/02 
16/06/03 
14/07/04 
11/06/07 
07/05/08 

05/09 
 
 

27/10/14 
23/06/17 
01/07/17 

 
09/96 
12/97 
06/99 

28/04/2K 
04/06/01 
27/05/02 
04/06/03 
06/07/04 
08/06/07 
06/05/08 
30/04/09 
27/10/14 

 
 

22/06/17 
30/06/17 
05/06/18 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 



43 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
16. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. LCS MUNABAO (HQRS GADRA ROAD) 
18. P&I, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
19. RANGE-30, CHURU WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF RANGE-31, CHURU, GST DIV-G, BIKANER 
20.  ED, ZONAL UNIT AHMEDABAD/ MUMBAI-
II (ON DEPUTATION) 
21. CCO, JAIPUR 

06/06/18 
26/07/19 
05/09/19 
28/09/20 

 
25/11/20 

 
NYJ 

24/06/19  
04/09/19 
23/09/20 
17/11/20 

 
24/11/25 

 
TILL DT. 

100. DILIP KUMAR 
VASEETA 
16.08.1966 
B.COM. 

UDAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 

AS STENO. (28.02.90) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.10.95) 
2.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
3.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
4.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
5.CE R., KANKROLI 
6.CUS RANGE SIROHI 
7. CUS DN., JODHPUR 
8. ADC/JC OFF. CUS, JODHPUR 
9. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR(LAW) 
11. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
12. AE/LAW/COMP, CE DN. CHITTORGARH 
13. ICD CUS. BHIWADI 
14. CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
15. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
16. LEGAL/ PROS. CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. LEGAL CE (H) ALWAR 
18. CE RANGE-V, SAWAI MADHOPUR  
19. ST RANGE/HELP CENTRE, BHARATPUR   
20. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JODHPUR 
21. TECH./REPORT, AUDIT (H), JODHPUR 
22. CUS. DN-JODHPUR WAC CUS RANGE-
PHALODI AND BHINMAL 
23. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
24. RANGE-13 AT DUNGARPUR 
25. CGST DIV-C, UDAIPUR WAC RANGE-10, 
DIV-C, UDAIPUR 
26. RANGE-10 WAC RANGE-11 CGST DIV. 
UDAIPUR SOUTH 

 
28/02/90 

 
 

30/10/95 
12/05/98 
20/08/98 
03/11/2K 
15/01/03 
23/06/04 
05/08/04 
17/06/05 
11/07/06 
25/05/07 
16/05/08 
20/05/11 
25/04/12 
08/05/13 
30/6/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
05/06/15 
19/05/16 
05/07/17 
10/05/18 
20/06/19 

 
05/09/20 
17/08/21 
16/10/23 

 
09/06/25 

 
10/95 

 
 

05/98 
19/08/98 
02/11/2K 
05/12/02 
22/06/04 
05/08/04 
16/06/05 
23/06/06 
25/05/07 

05/08 
05/11 

24/04/12 
07/05/13 
27/06/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

27/04/15 
17/05/16 
19/06/17 
10/05/18 
14/06/19 
04/09/20 

 
30/07/21 
13/10/23 
06/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

UDAIPUR 

101. DILIP POONIA 
08.07.1970 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (19.10.92) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
4.CE R. JHOTWARA, JAIPUR 
5.CUS.R., NACHNA 
6.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7.CE R-III, JAIPUR 
8.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
9. CE DN-II, JAIPUR (S. TAX.) 
10. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (LEGAL) 
11. CUS. RANGE NACHNA 
12. CE(H), JAIPUR-II(LEGAL) 
13. CE(H), JAIPUR-II(STATS) 
14. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
15. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
16. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. APPEALS-II OFF JAIPUR 
18. CE RANGE-V, BHIWADI 
19. PREV. CE DN BHIWADI 
20. TECH-III, CE DN. BHIWADI 
21. TECH., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
22. TECH., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
23. RM & QA, AUDIT, JAIPUR 

 
19/10/92 
02/05/95 
28/04/97 
19/12/97 
31/05/99 
03/05/2K 
01/06/2K 
17/06/02 
01/08/03 
14/07/04 
20/06/05 
10/07/06 
24/08/06 
29/08/07 
07/05/08 
17/05/10 
28/06/10 
03/10/11 
02/05/12 
08/10/13 
23/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 

 
05/95 

25/04/97 
12/97 
05/99 

28/04/2K 
31/05/2K 
14/06/02 
31/07/03 
13/07/04 
10/06/05 
29/06/06 
24/08/06 
29/08/07 
07/05/08 
17/05/10 
28/06/10 
30/09/11 
01/05/12 
01/10/13 
20/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
20/05/16 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
24. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
25. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
26. AUDIT CIRCLE-I, JAIPUR 
27. CUSTOMS RANGE-SANCHORE WITH ADDL.  
CHARGE OF CUSTOMS DIVISION-BARMER 
28. MAHINDRA SEZ JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-16, CGST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
30. RANGE-16 WAC TECH-I, CGST DIV-D, 
JAIPUR 

25/06/16 
03/07/17 
24/05/18 
05/10/20 

 
02/08/21 
01/07/24 
03/01/25 

13/06/17 
23/05/18 
22/09/20 
22/07/21 

 
29/06/24 
02/01/25 
TILL DT. 

102. DINESH 
KUMAR, 
20.04.1994 
B.Sc. 

ALWAR 
24.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR (01.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT JAIPUR –I CIRCLE 
3. AE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
4. TECH., CGST DN-H, JAIPUR 
5. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
7. AE, GST (H) ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. ADJ. CGST ALWAR 
9. RANGE-VII WAC RANGE VIII, CGST DIV.-II, 
ALWAR 

 
01/06/16 
02/06/16 
27/06/17 
21/05/18 
15/07/19 
30/09/20 
24/08/21 

 
 

09/11/23 
23/05/25 

 
01/06/16 
23/06/17 
17/05/18 
12/07/19  
28/09/20 
13/08/21 
08/11/23 

 
 

22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

AGRA 

103. DINESH KUMAR 
JARWAL 
18.05.1969 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
30.03.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.94) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CUS.R., CHOHTAN 
3.CE R., GULABPURA 
4. ADC, CUS., JODHPUR (RDF) 
5. ICD (T D PORT), JODHPUR 
6. TECH, CE DN. JODHPUR 
7. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
8. CE DN. JODHPUR(TECH) 
9.CUSTOMS RANGE ANOOPGARH 
10. AUDIT, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
11. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
12. ADJ, S. TAX, CE DN. JODHPUR 
13. KANDLA SEZ, KUTCH (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
14. KANDLA SEZ, KUTCH (ON DEPUTATION) 
15. CCO JAIPUR 
16. SIB CE COMMTE UDAIPUR 
17. AE, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
18. AE, GST(H), UDAIPUR WAC TRAINING 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF APPEALS CGST UDAIPUR 
WEF.01.12.17) 
19. CGST RANGE-VI + ADDL. CHARGE OF ADJ 
& REFUND, DN.-B, UDAIPUR 
20. TECH./ADJ/REF.+ ADDL. CH. OF AO, GST 
DN-B, UDAIPUR 
21. ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORATE, NEW 
DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
22. CCO, JAIPUR 
23. GST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
24. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
25. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
26. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 

 
09/05/94 
22/06/98 
24/05/2K 
03/06/02 
26/05/03 
23/06/04 
08/06/05 
28/06/06 
20/06/07 
16/06/08 
03/05/10 
18/05/11 

12/11 
 
 

30/09/14 
16/01/15 
21/01/15 
06/06/16 
17/06/17 

 
 

23/05/18 
 

08/07/19 
 

04/11/19 
 

30/03/21 
27/08/21 
17/09/21 
16/10/23 
23/06/25 

 
19/06/98 
12/05/2K 
31/05/02 
26/05/03 
22/06/04 
08/06/05 
27/06/06 
19/06/07 
30/05/08 
29/04/10 
13/05/11 
16/12/11 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/01/15 
19/01/15 
03/06/16 
17/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
 

08/07/19 
 

30/09/19 
 

23/02/21 
 

18/08/21 
16/09/21 
13/10/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT.  

AJMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

104. DINESH KUMAR 
LUNIYA  
15.01.1987 
B.TECH. 

BHILWARA 
05.01.26 

AS INSPECTOR (23.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN KOTA 
4. RANGE-XLII, RAMGANJMANDI 
5. TECH. & REFUND, CGST DN-I, KOTA 
6. AE/ RTI/ PQ/ VIG./ SYS/ LAW, DN-H KOTA 
7. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
8. VIG., CGST (H), JAIPUR  
9. RANGE-27 CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 

 
23/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
30/06/17 
31/05/18 
13/08/19 
13/08/21 
16/08/22 
19/12/23 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
23/05/18 
13/08/19 
12/08/21 
02/08/22 
18/12/23 
31/12/23 

KOTA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10. VIG. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
11. CCO, CCU (SPECIAL CELL) 
11. ADJUDICATION CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
12. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
13. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
14. CGST DIVISION, BHILWARA CITY 

01/01/24 
27/05/24 
04/07/24 
23/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
05/01/26 

24/05/24 
02/07/24 
20/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

24/12/25 
TILL DT 

105. DINESH KUMAR 
SAINI  
09.02.1993 
B.A. 

JODHPUR 
23.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (11.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR –I  
3. GST DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
4. CGST RANGE-XLIV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
5. ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS WAC ICD 
BHIWADI 
6. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-4, DIV-A, GST, JAIPUR 
8. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
10. RANGE-4, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR   
11. RANGE-5, CGST DIV- JODHPUR CITY 

 
11/05/16 
30/05/16 
27/06/17 
25/05/18 
16/07/19 

 
29/09/20 
12/08/21 
16/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
23/10/23 
02/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
23/06/17 
25/05/18 
05/07/19  
16/09/20 

 
11/08/21 
10/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

05/10/23  
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

DAUSA 

106. DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 
18.09.1967 
M.A. B.ED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
04.01.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.02.93) 
1.CE R., PALI 
2.CUS.R., ANOOPGARH 
3.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
4.CE R-I, CHITTORGARH 
5.CUS.R., SANCHORE 
6.CUS DN. BARMER 
7. PREV, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. VIG. CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
9. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
11. S.TAX RANGE AJMER 
12. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
13. ADJ, CE DN. AJMER 
14. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II (DEPU.) 
15. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. VIG, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. VIG, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
18. CE (H), JAIPUR 
19. ST RANGE-III, DN-II, JAIPUR 
20.  ST DN.-II, JAIPUR 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
22. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
23. TECH.-II (PQ.)/ ALL REPORTS/ AUDIT/ 
ADJ./ TRC/ COMP./ HELP CNETRE, GST DIV. 
‘A', JAIPUR 
24. AE, CGST(H), ALWAR + ADDL. CHARGE 
HQRS. ADJ. 
25. AE, GST (H), ALWAR 
26. RANGE-II, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
27. CGST & CX APPEALS, JAIPUR 
28. GR-2, AUDIT CIRLE, JAIPUR-B 
29. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR  
30. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
31. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
32. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
09/02/93 
05/06/96 
30/06/98 
17/05/2K 
08/07/02 
02/06/03 
21/06/04 
20/06/05 
18/06/07 
26/05/08 
08/07/09 
29/04/10 
30/05/11 
05/01/12 
02/05/12 
19/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
30/10/14 
02/02/15 
25/05/15 
13/06/16 
22/06/17 

 
 

31/05/18 
 

01/07/19 
22/06/20 
04/01/21 
10/08/22 
06/10/23 
27/06/24 
06/12/24 
16/06/25 

 
31/05/96 
24/06/98 
17/05/2K 
25/06/02 
31/05/03 
18/06/04 
15/06/05 
15/06/07 
23/05/08 
26/06/09 
25/04/10 
12/05/11 
04/01/12 
01/05/12 
18/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
30/10/14 
02/02/15 
22/05/15 
10/06/16 
21/06/17 
30/05/18 

 
 

01/07/19 
 

19/06/20 
01/01/21 
05/08/22 
05/10/23 
26/06/24 
05/12/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

107. DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 
09.12.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 

AJMER 
05.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (24.03.99) 
1.I/C FROM BOMBAY-VII 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
3.CE DN., AJMER (T) 
4. CUS DN., JODHPUR 
5.P&I, ADC/JC OFF. CUS.  JODHPUR 

 
24/03/99 
20/12/01 
27/12/01 
02/07/04 
01/12/04 

 
12/01 

26/12/01 
22/06/04 
01/12/04 
01/12/05 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

6.ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
7. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
8. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
9. AUDIT/REFUND, CE DN. AJMER 
10. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
11. S.TAX CE DN. AJMER 
12. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
13. CE RANGE AJMER  
14. S. TAX RANGE, AJMER 
15. BEAWAR RANGE, CE DN AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
16. BEAWAR RANGE, CE DN AJMER 
17. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
18. LAW CUS (H), JAIPUR 
19. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
20. CPC, JAIPUR 
21. CGST & CX (H), JAIPUR 
22. TECH. CGST DN-H, JAIPUR 
23. GST RANGE-XXXIX, DN-H, JAIPUR 
24. GST RANGE-37 (ADDL. CHARGE REFUND) 
DN-H, JAIPUR  
25. GST RANGE-XXXIX, DIV-H, JAIPUR 
26. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
27. RANGE-XLVII, GST DIV-J, AJMER WAC 
DIV. ADMIN./TAR/VIGILANCE  
28. RANGE-51, KISHANGARH 
29. VIG., L&B, ADMINSTRATION, REFUND 
CGST DIV.-K, AJMER WAC RANGE-54, 
NASIRABAD 
30. RANGE-47 WAC TECH, CGST DIV-J, AJMER 
31. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV- AJMER CITY 

05/12/05 
12/12/06 
04/06/07 
02/06/08 
24/06/09 
24/05/10 
10/05/11 
28/03/12 
20/05/13 
14/07/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
04/12/14 
25/05/15 
07/06/16 
22/06/17 
17/05/18 
28/05/18 
01/11/18 
24/06/19 

 
23/01/20 
11/09/20 
12/08/22 

 
19/12/22 
05/10/23 

 
 

29/07/24 
18/06/25 

11/12/06 
31/05/07 
02/06/08 
12/06/09 
12/05/10 
09/05/11 
28/03/12 

05/13 
11/07/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

03/12/14 
/05/15 

06/06/16 
21/06/17 
16/05/18 
25/05/18 
01/11/18 
24/06/19 
23/01/20 

 
11/09/20 
03/08/22 
07/12/22 

 
05/10/23 
26/07/24 

 
 
17/06/25 
TILL DT 

108. DINESH KUMAR 
TAWARIYNA 
05.07.1992 
B.TECH. 

JAIPUR 
27.05.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR –I  
3. GST RANGE-XL, DIV.-J, AJMER 
4. CGST RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH 
5. TECH-II, WITHOUT REFUND, GST DN-F, 
JAIPUR 
6. TECH-II, GST REFUNDS AND CE/ST 
REFUNDS (OFFLINE), GST DN-F, JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-28, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
8. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
9. FPO, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
10. FPO, JAIPUR 
11. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
12. RANGE-VIII, JAISALMER 
13. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
04/07/17 
24/05/18 
10/07/19 

 
15/06/20 

 
12/10/20 
13/08/21 
20/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
16/10/23 
08/08/24 
27/05/25 

 
27/05/16 
23/06/17 
23/05/18 
09/07/19  
15/06/20 

 
09/10/20 

 
12/08/21 
18/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

13/10/23 
19/07/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 

109. DINESH 
PARASHAR 
09.07.1968 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AJMER  
18.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (11.05.92)/ UDC (25.07.96) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
3.CE DN., BHILWARA 
 
AS TA (29.06.01) 
4.CE DN., BHILWARA 
5.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CE DN. AJMER (REFUND/ AUDIT) 
8.CE RANGE AJMER 
9. LCS MUNABAO 
10. CE RANGE PALI-I 

 
11/05/92 
25/07/96 
27/07/98 

 
 

29/06/01 
30/07/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
13/07/04 
30/06/06 
05/07/07 

 
24/07/96 
22/07/98 

06/01 
 
 

07/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

13/07/04 
23/06/06 
25/06/07 
04/06/08 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
11. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
12. AUDIT/REFUND, CE DN. AJMER 
13. CE RANGE BEAWAR 
14. S.TAX, CE DN, AJMER 
15. CE RANGE- GOTAN 
16. RECOVERY, CE DN, AJMER 
17. RECOVERY/ AE, CE DN AJMER 
18. REVIEW CE UDAIPUR 
19. CE & ST RANGE-I, DN. BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (19.09.16) 
20. CE & ST RANGE-I, DN BHILWARA 
21. CE & ST R-III NIMBAHERA  
22. RANGE-XXIV, GULABPURA (WAC RANGE-
XXV W.E.F. 28.08.2018) 
23. CCO, JAIPUR 
24. COMP. & IT/GST CELL/ TRC/ REWARD 
GST(H), JAIPUR 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
26. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
27. RANGE-46 WAC TAR, CGST DIV-J, AJMER 
28. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
29. GR-1(B), AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 

16/06/08 
29/06/09 
10/05/10 
28/05/12 
02/07/13 
25/06/14 
14/11/14 
01/06/15 
15/06/16 

 
 

19/09/16 
21/11/16 
27/06/17 

 
26/06/19 
28/09/20 

 
19/08/21 
06/08/22 
18/10/23 
09/06/25 
14/07/25 

19/06/09 
05/10 

18/05/12 
21/06/13 
24/06/14 
13/11/14 
12/05/15 
14/06/16 
19/09/16 

 
 

08/11/16 
22/06/17 
14/06/19 

 
25/09/20 
19/08/21 

 
05/08/22 
13/10/23 
04/06/25 
11/07/25 
TILL DT. 

110. DINESH 
SHARMA 
27.09.1966 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
20.08.18 

 
 
 

AS STENO. (26.10.88) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.04.94) 
3.CE DN., AJMER 
4.CUS.R., SAM 
5.CE R-II, BHILWARA 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA (PREV) 
7.CE DN., BHILWARA (TECH) 
8.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
9.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
S.TAX.) 
10.CE DN-II, JAIPUR (SER TAX) 
11. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
12. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
14. REFUND, CE DN. JODHPUR 
15. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
16. CE RANGE. AJMER 
17.TECH./REFUND, CE DN AJMER 
18. CE RANGE, KISHANGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19.CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
20.CE RANGE V DIV.II BHIWADI 
21. COMPUTER CELL, CE(H), ALWAR 
22. CGST R-V, DIV.-A, ALWAR (ADDL. 
CHARGE HQRS. GST COMM. ADMIN) 
23. CGST RANGE-XXXI DN-G, JAIPUR 
24. REVIEW, GST & CX (H), JAIPUR 
25. VIG, GST & CX (H), JAIPUR  
26. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
28. CCO, JAIPUR  

 
26/10/88 

07/91 
 
 

25/04/94 
08/05/95 
05/06/96 
04/07/98 
10/07/2K 
06/06/01 
11/06/02 

 
28/07/04 

06/05 
30/06/06 
04/06/07 
21/05/08 
03/05/10 
11/05/11 
06/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
30/10/14 
29/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
20/08/18 
01/07/19 
30/09/20 
16/08/21 
18/08/22 
16/10/23 

 
07/91 
04/94 

 
 

01/05/95 
06/96 

03/07/98 
07/2K 

25/05/01 
04/06/02 
27/07/04 

 
06/05 
06/06 

30/05/07 
19/05/08 
30/04/10 
09/05/11 

05/13 
16/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
13/06/16 
19/06/17 
17/08/18 

 
26/06/19  
29/09/20 
13/08/21 
16/08/22 
13/10/23 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 
 

111. DURGESH 
SINGH BISEN 
21.09.1990 
B.A. 

ALWAR 
06.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR (27.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-DUNGARPUR AT UDAIPUR 
4. TECH./REF./REB., CGST DN-C, UDAIPUR 
5. CGST RANGE-XII, DN-C, UDAIPUR 
6. CUS. RANGE-MIAZLAR WAC CUS. RANGE 
POKARAN 
7. RANGE-XXII, JALORE WAC RANGE-XXIII 
SUMERPUR 

 
27/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 
13/08/18 
15/07/19 

 
17/09/20 

 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 
10/08/18 
08/07/19 
15/09/20 

 
30/07/21 

 

FAIZABAD 
(UP) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
8. GST RANGE-7, DIV-B, ALWAR 
9. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR  
10.L&B/ TRG./ COMP./ E-OFFICE/ SEVOTTAM 
& SEVA KENDRA, CGST (HQ) ALWAR 
11. GR. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.10.25) 
12. GR. 1, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 

06/08/21 
16/08/22 
24/06/24 

 
26/05/25 

 
 

01/10/25 

12/08/22 
21/06/24 
22/05/25 

 
01/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT 
112. DUSHYANT 

KUMAR 
SHARMA 
08.06.1988 
B.E. 
 

ALWAR 
27.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (24.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II  
3. CGST COMM'TE, JAIPUR 
4. CGST DIV.-C, JAIPUR 
5. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR WAC NARCOTICS 
CELL, PUSHKAR 
6. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-25, DIV-E, GST, JAIPUR  
8. CCO, JAIPUR  
9. DRI, RU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CCO 
JAIPUR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.07.24) 
10. DRI, RU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
11. RANGE-VI, CGST DIV-II, ALWAR 

 
24/05/16 
27/05/16 
27/06/17 
01/07/17 
10/07/19 

 
14/10/20 
26/08/21 
02/08/22 
04/10/23 

 
 
 

09/07/24 
 

27/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
23/06/17 
30/06/17 
09/07/19  
13/10/20 

 
25/08/21 
29/07/22 
03/10/23 
08/07/24 

 
 
 

16/06/25 
 

TILL DT 

AJMER 
 

113. GAGAN SINGH 
RATHORE 
12.05.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
15.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (06.07.87)/ TA (03.07.90) 
1.CCE DN., KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.10.91) 
2.CE DN., KOTA 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
5.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
6.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
7. SAHAR AIRPORT, BOMBAY (DEPUTATION) 
8. CUS.DN., SGNR 
9.LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
10. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
11. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
13. DGCEI, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.08.14) 
14. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
15. CUS DN, JAISALMER 
16. GR L2, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
17. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
18. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
19. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
20. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, CUSOTMS(H), 
JAIPUR  
21.GST RANGE-18 WAC RANGE-19, DN-E, 
BHILWARA 
22. GST RANGE-18, DIV-E, BHILWARA  
23. GROUP-6, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
24. CCO JAIPUR 

 
06/07/87 

 
 

10/10/91 
18/05/93 
24/04/95 
04/06/97 
09/10/98 
10/02/99 
09/05/01 
02/06/03 
12/07/06 
31/05/07 
09/06/08 
08/02/09 

 
 

01/08/14 
16/09/14 
17/06/15 
27/06/17 
23/05/18 
15/07/19 
30/09/20 

 
01/09/21 

 
26/07/22 
05/10/23 
15/07/24 

 
09/10/91 

 
 

14/05/93 
20/04/95 
03/06/97 
06/10/98 

02/99 
02/05/01 
30/05/03 
11/07/06 
31/05/07 
23/05/08 
06/02/09 
01/08/14 

 
 

04/09/14 
04/06/15 
23/06/17 
18/05/18 
12/07/19 
29/09/20 
18/08/21 

 
26/07/22 

 
04/10/23 
09/07/24 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

114. GAJENDRA 
CHANDAWAT 
16.10.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., BHINMAL 
2.CE R., PALI 
3.CUS.R., SIROHI 
4.CE SEC., GOTAN 
5.CE DN., ALWAR(TECH) 
6.CE DN. ALWAR(PREV.) 
7. CE DN. JODHPUR (S.TAX) 
8. ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
10. CUS. DN. JODHPUR 

 
01/02/93 

04/95 
26/06/98 
02/05/2K 
11/07/02 
10/07/03 
13/06/05 
28/06/06 
11/12/06 
20/12/07 

 
04/95 

23/06/98 
28/04/2K 
04/07/02 
10/07/03 
27/05/05 
27/06/06 
08/12/06 
19/12/07 
19/05/08 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
11. S & I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE-VII JAIPUR 
13. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
14. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
16. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. CE RANGE BHIWADI 
18. AE CE DIVN.I BHIWADI 
19. CUS RANGE PHALODI 
20. CE RANGE-II, CE DN, JODHPUR 
21. GST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JODHPUR  
22. APPEALS BR. CGST & CX COMM'TE, 
JODHPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JODHPUR 
24. REF./ REB/ CERA/ PQ/ RTI/ LAW/ AUDIT/ 
VIG., CGST DN-B, JODHPUR  
25. ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
26. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
27. P&I/ MALKHANA/ LEGAL/ STATS/ ADJ/ 
RTI/ 100% EOU/ RECOVERY/ AUDIT & ALL 
OTHER REPORTS, ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS, 
JODHPUR 
28. REVIEW, CGST (H) JODHPUR  
29. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
30. APPEALS JODHPUR 
31. ICD CONCOR, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 

09/06/08 
17/06/09 
04/05/11 
03/05/12 
13/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
29/10/14 
03/06/15 
09/06/16 
22/06/17 
21/11/17 

 
19/06/18 
19/02/19 

 
15/06/19 

 
17/09/19 
09/09/20 

 
 
 

11/08/21 
16/08/22 
16/10/23 
24/05/25 

17/06/09 
04/05/11 
30/04/12 
08/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

28/10/14 
14/05/15 
08/06/16 
21/06/17 
21/11/17 
18/09/18 

 
19/02/19 
14/06/19 

 
17/09/19 

 
05/09/20 
09/08/21 

 
 
 

01/08/22 
13/10/23 
23/05/25 
TILL DT. 

115. GAJENDRA 
SHARMA 
06.09.69 
B.SC. PT. I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
11.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR. A (23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., JODHPUR 
4. CUSTOMS DN. JODHPUR 
5. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
6. CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
7. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
8. ADC OFFICE, CUS. JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
9. ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
12. CE DN, JODHPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
14. CUS, SUB. COMMR JODHPUR 
15. CE DIVN JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
16. CE DIVN JODHPUR 
17. CE RANGE-I, PALI WAC ST RANGE-II, PALI 
18. CUS RANGE BHINMAL 
19. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
20. GST RANGE-VII, DN-B, JODHPUR 
21. ADJ./ REC/ PQ/ TECH., CGST DN-B, 
JODHPUR 
22. REFUND/ REBATE/ LAW/ CERA/ AUDIT/ 
VIG., GST DN-B, JODHPUR 
23. ICD TDP CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
24. CUSTOMS DIV-JODHPUR WAC RANGE-
BHINMAL & PHALODI 
25. TRC/ REWARDS, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
26. TRC/ REWARDS, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
27. APPEALS, JODHPUR  

 
23/01/95 
08/07/96 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/04/04 
03/11/04 
19/12/05 
12/12/06 
18/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
14/07/08 
29/06/10 
06/06/11 
02/06/12 
18/07/13 
10/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
11/11/14 
25/05/15 
15/06/16 
22/06/17 
30/05/18 

 
05/07/19 

 
05/09/20 
04/08/21 

 
16/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
11/10/23 

 
05/07/96 
05/05/03 

 
 

06/04/04 
02/11/04 
17/12/05 
11/12/06 
16/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

11/07/08 
06/10 

03/06/11 
01/06/12 
17/07/13 
09/09/14 
14/10/14 

 
 

10/11/14 
13/05/15 
13/06/16 
21/06/17 
29/05/18 
04/07/19 

 
04/09/20 

 
03/08/21 
02/08/22 

 
04/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
116. GAJENDRA 

SINGH CHARAN 
10.07.1987 
BA 

JAIPUR 
12.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR AS (04.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS DN JODHPUR 
4. LCS, MUNABAO 
5. ST RANGE-III, JODHPUR 
6. ST RANGE-II, JODHPUR WAC RANGE-III 
7. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
8. DISPOSAL, TECH. LAW AT ADC OFFICE, 
CUS., JODHPUR 
9. CGST RANGE-IV, DN-A, JODHPUR 
10. DIVISION OFFICE WAC OF RANGE-14, 
KANKROLI, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
11. RANGE-16, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
12. CGST DIV-C, UDAIPUR WAC RANGE-12 
13. RANGE-2 WAC GST SEVA KENDRA, 
SEVOTTAM, E-OFFICE, SYSTEM CGST DIV-A, 
JAIPUR 
14. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

 
04/12/12 
12/12/12 
17/12/12 
27/05/13 
04/07/14 
02/02/16 
04/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
14/06/18 
21/09/20 

 
 
 

08/08/22 
20/11/23 
12/07/24 

 
 

05/06/25 

 
12/12/12 
14/12/12 
15/05/13 
01/07/14 
02/02/16 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 
29/05/18 

 
04/09/20 
07/08/22 

 
 
 

08/11/23 
05/07/24 
04/06/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 

117. GAURAV KUMAR 
SINGHAL 
11.07.1990 
B.TECH. 

DHOLPUR 
10.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (19.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, ALWAR 
3. CE RANGE-IV, BHARATPUR 
4. CGST COMM'TE, JAIPUR  
5. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
6. GST RANGE-II, DN-A, JAIPUR 
7. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
8. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
9. ACC, JAIPUR   
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
10. ACC, JAIPUR 
11. CERA AUDIT, POST AUDIT CELL OF GST 
REFUND, CGST (H), ALWAR 
12. RANGE-XXVI, BHARATPUR WAC RANGE - 
XXVII, DHOLPUR 
13. RANGE-XXVII, DHOLPUR, CGST DIV.- 
BHARATPUR 

 
19/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 
30/06/17 
23/07/19 
16/09/20 
11/08/21 
06/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
30/10/23 

 
08/07/24 

 
10/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
30/06/17 
22/07/19  
15/09/20 
11/08/21 
05/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

17/10/23 
02/07/24 

 
09/06/25 

 
TILL DT 

RUPWAS 
(BHARATPU

R) 

118. GAUTAM 
KUMAR 
03.01.1987 
B.E. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
10.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (07.05.12) 
1 CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR-II 
3. CE RANGE KANKROLI 
4. LCS, MUNABAO 
5. CUS. RANGE GADRA ROAD 
6. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
7. TECH & LAW, CUS JODHPUR 
8. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
9. TECH/ LAW/ ADJ./ L&B, ADC OFFICE, 
CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE JODHPUR (WAC VIG. HQ) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
11. GST & CX, JODHPUR 
12. RANGE-XXII, JALORE 
13. LCS, MUNABAO (HQRS. GADRA ROAD) 
WAC CUS. DIV-BARMER 
14. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR  
15. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
16. SUPDT(HQRS)/ SYSTEMS/ L&B/ 
SEVOTTAM/ HELPCENTER/ TSP/ WELFARE/ 
TRG WAC ESTT, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD DHANKYA, JAIPUR 

 
11/06/12 
14/06/12 
22/06/12 
21/05/13 
27/1/14 
14/07/14 
27/01/15 
22/05/15 
21/06/16 

 
22/06/17 

 
 

01/01/20 
15/01/20 
02/08/21 

 
10/08/22 
18/06/24 
16/06/25 

 
 

17/11/25 

 
14/06/12 

06/12 
10/05/13 
25/1/14 
01/07/14 
30/11/14 
21/05/15 
20/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
01/01/20 

 
 

06/01/20 
30/07/21 
29/07/22 

 
14/06/24 
14/06/25 
14/11/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

BEGUSARAI 
(BIHAR) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

119. GIRDHAR 
SHARMA 
05.12.1971 

JODHPUR 
01.08.22 

AS DEO GR. A (29.04.94) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., BHIWADI 

 
29/04/94 
15/10/96 

 
14/10/96 
18/07/2K 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
HR.SEC. 3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 

 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
5.  LEGAL CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (22.10.03)  
6. LEGAL CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8. JODHPUR SUB COMMTT'E, CUS. (H), 
JAIPUR 
9. ACC, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
10.  AUDIT. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (31.12.08) 
11. AUDIT CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. TECH-II, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
15. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
16.  AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
17. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
18. SEZ, SITAPURA, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
19. CCO, JAIPUR 
20. GST & CX UDAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
21. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
22. LCS MUNABAO 
23. ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR (ON TEMPORARY 
BASIS) 
24. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM DN-
G, BIKANER, CGST, JODHPUR) 
26. ADJ., CGST (H), JODHPUR   
27. RANGE-I WAC RANGE-II, GST DIV-A, 
JODHPUR  
28. REF., REB., VIG., DGARM, SEVOTTAM, 
TPS, CGST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
29. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 

19/07/2K 
 
 

05/05/03 
09/09/03 

 
 

22/10/03 
05/09/04 
12/09/05 

 
08/02/07 
02/06/07 

 
 

31/12/08 
29/06/09 
12/05/10 
24/04/12 
25/04/13 
23/06/14 
22/07/15 
27/06/16 
12/07/19 
26/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
09/08/19 
11/09/19 

 
31/08/20 

 
09/08/21 

 
01/08/22 
18/08/22 

 
10/10/23 

 
18/06/24 

05/05/03 
 
 

08/09/03 
22/10/03 

 
 

03/09/04 
09/09/05 
08/02/07 

 
02/06/07 
31/12/08 

 
 

19/06/09 
04/05/10 
23/04/12 
23/04/13 
20/06/14 
17/07/15 
24/06/16 
11/07/19 
15/07/19 
06/08/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
03/09/19 
31/08/20 

 
06/08/21 

 
29/07/22 

 
17/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
14/06/24 

 
TILL DT. 

120. GIRDHARI LAL 
BHAMBU 
05.08.1986 
B.C.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
14.08.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JODHPUR 
3. S.TAX RANGE-V JAISALMER  
4. GST RANGE-XXIX, DN-G, BIKANER 
5. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB/ PQ, CGST DN-
G, BIKANER ADDL. CHARGE CGST RANGE –
XXX, CHURU 
6. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 
7. TECH/ P&C/ RM&QA, AUDIT (H) JODHPUR  
8. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
AUDIT, JODHPUR)  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.10.23) 
9. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST JODHPUR) 
10. ADJUDICATION CGST HQRS, JODHPUR 
11. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), 
JODHPUR 

 
13/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 
28/05/18 

 
 

03/09/20 
09/08/21 
11/10/21 

 
 
 

10/10/23 
 

14/08/24 
02/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
25/05/18 
02/09/20 

 
 

06/08/21 
08/10/21 
09/10/23 

 
 
 

06/08/24 
 

30/05/25 
TILL DT 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

121. GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA 
25.10.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (22.01.91)/ UDC (04.05.95) 
1.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
2.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TA (09.11.99) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN. BHILWARA 
5.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (TECH) 

 
22/01/91 
01/09/97 

 
 

09/11/99 
16/05/2K 
01/09/2K 

 
08/97 

05/11/99 
 
 

31/03/2K 
31/08/2K 
15/01/03 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE NACHNA 
9.CE DN. KOTA 
10.CE RANGE-III KOTA 
11. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
12. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
13. TECH, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
14. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
15. CUSTOMS JODHPUR (TECH) 
16. P&I, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
17. LCS, MUNABAO 
18. S. TAX RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-V, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
20. TECH, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
21. AIRPORT, CUS JAIPUR 
22. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
23. RANGE-VI, DIV. ‘B', GST JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-6, DN- B, JAIPUR WAC RANGE-X 
25. CGST RANGE-VI, DN- B, JAIPUR 
26. AE/CONF./PQ/LAW GST DN-I, KOTA 
27. AE/ PQ/ REVIEW/ RTI/ AUDIT, DN-I, KOTA  
28. GST DIV-I, KOTA WAC RANGE-XLII, 
RAMGANJ MANDI 
29. ICD CONCOR, CUSTOMS, KOTA 
30. RANGE-36, GST DIV-H, KOTA  
31. RANGE-36, CGST DIV-H, JAIPUR  
32. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- SITAPURA, 
JAIPUR 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
02/06/03 
01/07/04 
05/07/04 
23/06/06 
19/07/07 
19/05/08 
02/03/09 
03/05/10 
02/05/11 
18/05/12 
05/06/13 
13/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
05/05/15 
13/06/16 
22/06/17 
18/05/18 
20/12/18 
09/07/19 
24/07/19 
23/09/20 

 
26/07/21 
08/08/22 
16/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

30/05/03 
30/06/04 
05/07/04 
22/06/06 
19/07/07 
16/05/08 
02/03/09 
30/04/10 
02/05/11 
08/05/12 
25/05/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

01/05/15 
10/06/16 
21/06/17 
18/05/18 
20/12/18 
28/06/19 
24/07/19 
22/09/20 
23/07/21 

 
05/08/22 
04/10/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

122. GIRRAJ PRASAD 
GUPTA  
25.05.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS UDC (26.03.92)/TA 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (28.01.2K) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN., CHITORGARH(AE) 
6.CE DN CHITTORGARH (R-II) 
7.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
8. S.TAX, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
9. LCS MUNABAO 
10. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I (WAC COMP) 
12. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. PREV CUS (H) JAIPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE- POKRAN 
15. TECH.-I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
16. RANGE-VI, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. RANGE-VI, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
18. STATS/ INSP. CE JAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE.II DN. II JAIPUR 
20.  AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
21. GR.20, AUDIT CIRCLE-II, JAIPUR 
22. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
23. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
24. ADJ, GST (H), ALWAR 
25. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
26. GST RANGE-30 GANGAPUR CITY, WAC 
RANGE- 28, SAWAI MADHOPUR 
27. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR  

 
26/03/92 
12/07/93 
01/09/97 

 
 

28/01/2K 
02/02/2K 
12/03/01 
20/06/03 
15/07/04 
30/06/06 
04/07/07 
29/06/09 
28/05/10 
27/04/11 
16/05/12 
27/05/13 
13/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
24/12/14 
19/01/15 
25/06/16 
16/11/16 
27/06/17 
15/06/18 
01/07/19 
28/09/20 
06/09/21 

 
01/08/22 

 
09/07/93 
31/08/97 
28/01/2K 

 
 

01/02/2K 
12/03/01 
17/06/03 
14/07/04 
28/06/06 
25/06/07 
26/06/09 
26/05/10 
26/04/11 
04/05/12 
22/05/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

23/12/14 
16/01/15 
24/06/16 
16/11/16 
23/06/17 
13/06/18 
22/06/19 
24/09/20 
27/08/21 
29/07/22 

 
06/10/23 

SAWAI- 
MADHOPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
28. RANGE–4 WAC RTI/ CPGRAM/ VIG./ 
INSP./ DGARM/ TRAN/ PQ/ STATS CGST DIV.-
A, JAIPUR 
29. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
30. ADJUDICATION (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
31. ADJUDICATION (HQ), CUSTOMS JAIPUR  

09/10/23 
 
 

23/05/24 
20/08/24 
16/06/25 

22/05/24 
 
 

19/08/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

123. GOPAL DAS 
SAWNANI 
30.11.1970 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (22.12.98) 
1.CUS.DN, JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 
5.CUS (H), JAIPUR (ESTT) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CUS (H), JAIPUR (ESTT) 
7. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
9. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
11. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
15. RECOVRY & VAL. CUS., JAIPUR 
16. JGE, CUS JAIPUR 
17. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
18. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
19. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
20. ADJ./ RECOVERY/ TECH/ RTI, GST DN-G, 
BIKANER (ADDL. CH. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ 
REB. W.E.F 05.01.18 TO 22.05.18) 
21. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REFUND/ REBATE, GST 
DN-G, BIKANER  
22. GST RANGE-XXVIII, BIKANER (ADDL. CH. 
OF RANGE XXIX, BIKANER) 
23. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
JODHPUR) 
24. TECH, AUDIT GST DN-J, AJMER WAC 
RANGE-50, BEAWER 
25. RANGE-48, GST DIV-J, AJMER WAC 
RANGE-50, BEAWER 
26. RANGE-48 WAC TECH., AD-HOC AND 
PERIODIC REPORTS, CGST DIV-J, AJMER 
27. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
08/93 
09/94 
12/98 

07/06/2K 
27/08/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
10/11/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
25/05/07 
30/06/09 
03/05/10 
23/04/12 
23/06/14 
10/11/14 
04/01/16 
08/07/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
01/07/17 

 
 

22/05/18 
 

19/06/19 
 

01/09/20 
 

23/08/21 
 

11/08/22 
 

08/12/22 
 

24/06/24 

 
09/94 
12/98 

06/06/2K 
26/08/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

10/11/04 
7/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

24/05/07 
29/06/09 
30/04/10 
20/04/12 
20/06/14 
07/11/14 
02/01/16 
06/07/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

29/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
 

19/06/19 
 

31/08/20 
 

18/08/21 
 

10/08/22 
 

07/12/22 
 

19/06/24 
 

TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

124. GOPAL LAL 
KULARIYA 
01.10.1966 
B.SC.B.ED. 
 
 

JODHPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., PUGAL 
2.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
3.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
4.ADC CUS., JODHPUR (PREV) 
5.CE DN., BHIWADI (PREV) 
6.CE DN. BHIWADI(TECH) 
7.CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
8. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIUPR-I 
15. AUDIT/ TECH/ RTI/ S.TAX, CE DN. 

 
09/02/93 

05/94 
30/04/97 
13/11/2K 
06/06/01 
02/07/03 
14/07/04 
24/06/05 
04/03/06 
22/03/07 
13/06/07 
28/07/08 
08/07/09 
26/05/10 
06/06/11 

 
05/94 

28/04/97 
10/11/2K 
01/06/01 
02/07/03 
14/07/04 
13/06/05 
04/03/06 
21/03/07 
12/06/07 
25/07/08 
07/07/09 
25/05/10 
05/05/11 
13/04/12 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
CHITTORGARH 
16. TECH.-I/ REFUND/ REBATE/ TAR, CE DN 
CHITORGARH 
17. (VIG.) CE(H), JAIPUR-I  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. (VIG.) CE(H), JAIPUR-I  
19. REF/REB/TECH/ADJ CE & ST DN BIKANER 
20. CE RANGE-I BIKANER 
21. CUS. DIV. BIKANER 
22. ICD, CONCOR, JODHPUR (WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF AUDIT IN ADC OFFICE) 
23. TECH./ ADJ/ TAR, GST DN-F, BIKANER 
(ADDL. CHARGE. RANGE-XXVI, BIKANER) 
24. TECH./ ADJ/ TAR/ LAW/ AUDIT OF GST 
DN-F, BIKANER WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-XXVI, BIKANER WEF 15.10.2019 
25. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS WITH ADDL. 
CAHRGE OF RANGE-XXVI, GST DIV-F, 
BIKANER 
26. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS, GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
27. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 
28. APPEALS, JODHPUR 
29. AE & L&B, CGST (HQ), JODHPUR  
30. ADJUDICATION, CGST (HQ), JODHPUR 
31. ICD, TDP, CUSOTMS, JODHPUR 

 
14/04/12 

 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
17/11/14 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
16/05/18 

 
15/07/19 

 
15/10/19 

 
 

01/09/20 
 
 

20/07/21 
 

02/08/22 
16/10/23 
02/09/24 
14/10/24 
23/05/25 

 
18/06/14 

 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
03/06/16 
21/06/17 
15/05/18 
02/07/19 

 
15/10/19 

 
01/09/20 

 
 

20/07/21 
 
 

01/08/22 
 

06/10/23 
30/08/24 
11/10/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

125. GOPAL LAL 
MEENA 
07.07.71 
B.COM. IIND 
YEAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PALI  
09.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC(05.07.99) 
1.CUS.DN, JAISALMER 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (IAD) 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
5.CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
7. CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
8. CE (H), JPR-I (VIG.) 
9. S.TAX, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. VIG/LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASTT. (07.10.08) 
11. VIG/LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
14. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. AUDIT CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
16. AUDIT CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
17. GR S2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
18. CE RANGE-IV, KANKROLI 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA AT JODHPUR 
20. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
21. PLANNING & COORDINATION, AUDIT 
(HQ), JODHPUR 
22. RANGE-35, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
23. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-14, GOTAN WAC RANGE-12, 
MERTA (HQ AT GOTAN) 

 
07/94 

04/10/95 
09/97 

05/07/99 
18/11/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
18/06/07 
25/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
24/07/09 
21/07/10 
26/06/12 
29/07/13 

 
 

15/10/14 
18/12/14 
27/05/15 
03/07/17 
25/09/18 
08/07/19 

 
07/09/20 
13/08/21 
04/08/22 

 
 

01/09/23 
23/10/23 

 

 
09/95 
08/97 
07/99 

15/11/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

14/06/07 
25/06/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

23/07/09 
17/07/10 
26/06/12 
26/07/13 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
14/05/15 
20/06/17 
25/09/18 
28/06/19  
04/09/20 

 
12/08/21 
03/08/22 
01/09/23 

 
 

11/10/23 
30/05/25 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
27. RANGE-XVI WAC RANGE-XIX, CGST DIV.- 
PALI 
28. RANGE-XIX, CGST DIV.-PALI 

09/06/25 
 

18/11/25 

17/11/25 
 

TILL DT. 
126. GOPAL SHARMA 

03.07.1989 
M.Sc. 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
23.08.24 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II  
3. TECH-II, GST DIV.-A, JAIPUR 
4. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
5. LEGAL, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
6. DIV-C, GST, JAIPUR  
7. RANGE-37, GST DIV-H, KOTA  
8. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.07.24) 
9. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
10. REVIEW (HQ), CGST UDAIPUR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
22/06/17 
06/07/19 
08/09/20 
19/08/21 
16/08/22 
20/06/24  

 
 

05/07/24 
23/08/24 

 
27/05/16 
21/06/17 
05/07/19 
07/09/20 
18/08/21 
02/08/22 
19/06/24 
04/07/24 

 
 

12/08/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

127. GOURAV 
10.07.1991 
B.TECH. 

ALWAR 
13.11.25 

AS INSPECTOR (17.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, ALWAR 
3. RANGE-III, CE DN-II, BHIWADI 
4. TECH., CGST DN-C, BHIWADI (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF AE DIV.-C, BHIWADI 
WEF.06.11.18) 
5. AE, GST DN-C, BHIWADI 
6. TECH, GST DN-C, BHIWADI 
7. AE, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
8. R-8, GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
11. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
12. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
13. RANGE-26, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
14. RANGE-26 WAC ADJ, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
15. CCO, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
16. CCO, JAIPUR 
17. CGST (H), ALWAR 
18. TECH., CGST (H), ALWAR 
19. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
17/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
19/06/17 

 
 

04/07/19 
13/05/20 
04/09/20 
01/09/22 
09/10/23 
31/10/23 
08/07/24 
25/06/24 
17/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
13/11/25 
17/11/25 
09/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

06/17 
04/07/19 

 
 

13/05/20 
24/08/20 
31/08/22 
04/10/23 
31/10/23 
05/07/24 
24/07/24 
13/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

07/11/25 
14/11/25 
08/01/26 
TILL DT 

ROHTAK 
(HARYANA) 

128. GOVIND 
PARASHAR 
14.02.72 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (29.06.94) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5.CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
6. ESTT, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8. ESTT, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (COMP.) 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
10.COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-II  
11. CE DN. CHITTORGARH 
12. APPEALS-II OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
13. APPEALS-II OFF. JAIPUR 
14. LCS MUNABAO 
15. AE, CE DN, UDAIPUR 
16. LAW/REC/STATS., CE UDAIPUR 
17. REC/REF/REB CE DN UDAIPUR  
18. ST RANGE-III, UDAIPUR 
19. REVIEW, CE (H), UDAIPUR  
20. CUS. DIV. JOHDPUR 
21. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
22. CPC JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM GST JAIPUR) 

 
29/06/94 
01/02/95 
01/09/97 
19/01/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
29/09/03 
07/09/05 
13/09/06 
03/05/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
06/07/09 
22/03/10 

 
 

25/11/10 
30/06/11 
04/06/12 
23/06/14 
07/11/14 
25/05/15 
20/06/16 
28/06/17 
16/05/18 
15/07/19 

 
31/01/95 
31/08/97 
18/01/98 
05/05/03 

 
 

26/09/03 
06/09/05 
12/09/06 
03/05/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

26/06/09 
19/03/10 
25/11/10 

 
 

29/06/11 
21/05/12 
23/06/14 
07/11/14 

05/15 
10/06/16 

06/17 
16/05/18 
12/07/19 
16/08/19 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
23.  CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
24. CGST & CX, ALWAR 
25. R-XXVIII, SWAI MADHOPUR, GST DIV-F, 
BHARATPUR  
26. CGST (H), ALWAR (UNDER SUSPENSION 
FROM 28.07.2021 TO 12.01.2022) 
27. COMP/ E-OFFICE/ SPARROW/ LEGAL/ 
PROSECUTION, CGST (H), ALWAR  
28. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR)  

19/08/19 
 
 

09/09/20 
21/09/20 

 
30/06/21 

 
12/01/22 

 
16/10/23 

 

08/09/20 
 
 

11/09/20 
25/06/21 

 
12/01/22 

 
06/10/23 

 
TILL DT 

 
129. GUMAN MAL 

SINGHAL  
05.05.1985 
BA (BED) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.09.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. BANGLORE ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
4. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
5. CUS. DN, BIKANER 
6. LEGAL, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
7. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
8. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-IV, GST DIV.-A, JAIPUR 
10. CGST RANGE-XLVI, DN-J, AJMER 
11.CGST RANGE- XIV, DN-C, JAIPUR 
12. TECH-II, GST DN-A, JAIPUR 
13. R-I, GST DN-A, JAIPUR 
14. AE, GST(H) UDAIPUR STATIONED AT 
KOTA 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA  
 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
16. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
17. RANGE -23, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
18. TECHNICAL WAC R-24, CGST DIV.- 
JAIPUR EAST, JAIPUR 

 
10/09/09 
18/02/13 
27/02/13 
20/05/13 
11/07/14 
11/11/14 
29/12/15 
02/02/17 
22/06/17 
25/06/18 
22/10/18 
29/07/19 
11/09/19 
06/09/21 

 
02/08/22 

 
 
 

28/09/22 
03/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
15/02/13 
26/02/13 
15/05/13 
30/06/14 
10/11/14 
28/12/15 
31/01/17 
22/06/17 
14/06/18 
18/10/18 
26/07/19 
09/09/19 
18/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
28/09/22 

 
 
 

02/07/24 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

130. HAMIR SINGH 
20.07.1968 
M.A. 
 

ALWAR 
26.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (08.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., BHINMAL 
2.CE R., KANKROLI 
3.CUS.R., PUGAL 
4.COMMR(A) OFF., JAIPUR 
5.CE DN., JPR(URBAN) (PREV) 
6.CE DN., JPR (PREV) 
7.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (PREV.) 
8.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (SRC) 
9.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (LAW) 
10. NARCOTICS CELL, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
11.RECOVERY CELL, ADC/JC OFF, CUSTOMS, 
JODHPUR 
12.ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
14. AUDIT, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR  
16. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
17. JGE CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
18. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
19. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
20. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
22. ADJ CE (H) ALWAR (AT JAIPUR 
23. CE RANGE-I, DIVN-II, BHIWADI 
24. LEGAL & LAND & BUILDING, GST (H), 
UDAIPUR 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE-II, JAIPUR 
26. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
27. RANGE-28, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 

 
08/01/92 
19/04/94 
01/05/97 
08/07/98 
31/08/98 
16/09/98 
15/04/2K 
04/06/01 
14/08/02 
14/07/03 
30/06/04 

 
06/07/05 
07/12/05 
05/07/06 
08/06/07 
02/07/09 
01/05/10 
16/05/11 
30/04/12 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
13/05/15 
03/07/17 

 
21/09/17 
18/09/20 
03/08/22 

 
18/04/94 
21/04/97 
29/06/98 
28/08/98 

09/98 
14/04/2K 
31/05/01 
12/08/02 
11/07/03 
28/06/04 
30/06/05 

 
06/12/05 
24/06/06 
08/06/07 
23/06/09 
30/04/10 
29/04/11 
27/04/12 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
08/05/15 
19/06/17 
01/09/17 

 
17/09/20 
01/08/22 
10/10/23 

NAGAUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
28. AAR/APU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST DIV-C, UDAIPUR) 
29. REVIEW, ONLINE REVIEW (REFUND), 
CGST (HQ), ALWAR 
30. AUDIT/CERA AUDIT/POST AUDIT CELL OF 
GST RFD, CGST (H), ALWAR 
31. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
31. SEVOTTAM/ HELP CENTRE & ADJ. TILL 
31.12.25, CGST (H), ALWAR 
32. SEVOTTAM/ HELP CENTRE/ L&B/ 
TRAINING, CGST (H), ALWAR 

11/10/23 
 

26/06/24 
 

04/06/25 
 

22/09/25 
17/11/25 

 
09/01/26 

14/06/24 
 

03/06/25 
 

19/09/25 
 

14/11/25 
08/01/26 

 
TILL DT. 

131. HANUMAN 
PRASAD 
SUTHAR 
15.11.81 
B.E. (MINING) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
08.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (31.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR –II 
3. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
4. S.TAX RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
5. CE RANGE ABU ROAD 
6. CE RANGE-III, ABU ROAD 
(WAC ST R-IV, ABU ROAD) 
7.  LCS MUNABAO 
8. S.TAX RANGE-II JODHPUR 
9. ADJ., CGST(H), JODHPUR 
10. A.E. CGST HQRS. JODHPUR 
11. ADJ., GST (H), JODHPUR 
12. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.21) 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
14. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR  
15. AE/ REF./ REB./ SEVOTTAM/ VIG/ DGARM 
WAC ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RTI/ TPS/ TAR, GST 
DIV-F, BIKANER 
16. TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ VIG/ RTI/ TAR 
CGST DIV-G, BIKANER 
17. REFUND/ REB/ TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ 
RTI/ TAR CGST DIV, BIKANER RURAL 

 
31/12/12 
02/01/13 
07/01/13 
09/05/13 
30/08/13 
30/10/14 
 
02/06/15 
29/06/16 
27/06/17 
20/09/17 
23/07/19 
14/09/20 
 
 
01/01/21 
06/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 

24/06/24 
 

02/06/25 
 

 
01/01/13 
04/01/13 
07/05/13 
29/08/13 
30/10/14 
21/05/15 

 
25/06/16 
23/06/17 

09/17 
23/07/19 
11/09/20 
01/01/21 

 
 

06/08/21 
05/08/22 
21/06/24 

 
 

30/05/25 
 

TILL DT. 
 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

132. HANUMAN RAM 
MUNDEL 
29.03.1974 
HR.SEC. 
 

ALWAR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 

AS LDC (04.08.93) 
1.ADC, CUS, JODHPUR 
2.ICD, CUS, JAIPUR 
 
AS UDC (30.12.98) 
3.ICD, CUS, JAIPUR 
4.CUS (H), JPR (ACCTTS.) 
5.CE DN-I, JPR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR.  TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
7. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
8. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
9. CE DN-I, JAIPUR (PREV) 
10. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
11. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
12. TECH-I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. TECH, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
15. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. FPO CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
17. CUS. RANGE, PHALODI 
18. GR-L2 AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 

 
08/93 
07/98 

 
 

30/12/98 
28/02/2K 
04/09/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
21/06/07 
03/11/08 
13/07/09 
19/04/10 
25/04/12 
17/04/13 
24/10/13 
30/06/14 
10/06/15 

 
 

06/03/17 

 
07/98 
12/98 

 
 

15/02/2K 
0409/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

06/07 
21/10/08 
09/07/09 
16/04/10 
24/04/12 
17/04/13 
23/10/13 
28/06/14 
29/05/15 
06/03/17 

 
 

23/06/17 

NAGAUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20. GST RANGE-XV, MAKRANA AT GOTAN  
21. GST RANGE-XV MAKRANA  
22. GST & CX JAIPUR  
23. HQRS./ SEVOTTAM/PRO/ HELP DESK/ 
L&B, GST (H) JAIPUR  
24. SEVOTTAM/ CANTEEN/ L&B/ ADJ., 
GST(H), JAIPUR 
25. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
26. ADJ., GST (H) JAIPUR  
27. ANTI-PROFITEERING UNIT, JAIPUR (ON 
LOAN BASIS FROM CGST ALWAR) 
28. RANGE-10, DAUSA 
29. ANTI-EVASION, CGST (HQ), ALWAR 
30. PROSECUTION CELL + AE CGST (H), 
ALWAR 

27/06/17 
12/09/17 
17/06/19 
21/06/19 

 
04/01/20 

 
07/09/20 
02/06/21 
08/09/21 

 
28/07/22 
24/06/24 
20/05/25 

11/09/17 
14/06/19 
20/06/19 
04/01/20 

 
07/09/20 

 
01/06/21 
07/09/21 
27/07/22 

 
21/06/24 
19/05/25 
TILL DT. 

133. HANUMAN 
SINGH 
01.07.1988 
B.Sc. 
 
 
 
 

ABU ROAD 
16.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. TECH./TAR, CE (H), UDAIPUR 
3. RANGE-XXXV, CGST DN-H, KOTA (ADDL. 
CHARGE TECH/ LAW) 
4. GST RANGE-XXXVI, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF GST RANGE-XXXV, 
KOTA 
5. ICD CONCOR KOTA WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF NARCOTICS CELL, KOTA 
6. GST RANGE-40 AT BARAN, DIV-I, KOTA  
7. DIV-H, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
8. DIV-H, KOTA 
9. RANGE-38, JHALAWAR 
10. TECH/ ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RTI/ TAR, CGST 
DIV.- ABU ROAD 
11. REF./ REBATE/ TECH/ ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ 
RTI/ TAR, CGST DIV., ABU ROAD 

 
10/06/16 
13/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
30/07/19 

 
 

16/09/20 
 

13/08/21 
08/03/23 

 
 

01/09/23 
05/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
30/10/25 

 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 
30/07/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
 

12/08/21 
 

07/03/23 
01/09/23 

 
 

04/10/23 
06/06/25 
29/10/25 

 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 

134. HARI CHARAN 
BAIRWA 
25.03.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
06.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (31.08.98) 
1.CUS.DN, BARMER 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
3. CE DN., ALWAR 
4. CUSTOMS DN. JAISALMER 
5.CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT) 
7. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
8. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
9. CUS. RANGE MIAZLAR 
10. CE RANGE BHARATPUR 
11. TECH., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR 
14. R-I, ST DIVN-II, JAIPUR  
15. IAR/LAR/CERA/VIG. S. TD-II, JAIPUR 
[ADDL. CHARGE REFUND (R-IV&V), 
REPORTS.W.E.F 12.01.17] 
16. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
18. AE/E-WAY VFN/ TPV/ ADMN (DN-E & F)/ 
PQ/ VIG./ RTI, GST DN-F, BHILWARA 
19. RANGE-XXIII, GULABPURA 
20. GST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH WAC RANGE-
32 AT PRATAPGARH  
21. GST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH 
22. RANGE-38 WAC TECH-I, CGST DIV-H, 
JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT (H), CUSOTMS, JAIPUR  

 
31/08/98 
19/07/99 

 
 

10/03/03 
02/06/03 
13/09/04 
27/06/05 
04/06/07 
06/06/09 
09/06/10 
25/05/11 
20/05/13 
07/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
25/05/15 
15/06/16 

 
 

30/06/17 
18/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
07/09/20 
22/08/22 

 
30/09/22 
06/10/23 

 
12/06/25 

 
07/99 

10/03/03 
 
 

26/05/03 
13/09/04 
21/06/05 
01/06/07 
05/06/09 
20/05/10 
14/05/11 

05/13 
06/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

15/05/15 
14/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
 

17/05/18 
25/06/19  
04/09/20 

 
10/08/22 
30/09/22 

 
04/10/23 
11/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

KARAULI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



59 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
135. HARI RAM 

CHEJARA 
01.09.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (23.12.98) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
4. CE DN. SIKAR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
5. CE DN. SIKAR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (24.07.06) 
6. CE DN. SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
7. CE DN. SIKAR 
8. LCD MUNABAO 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-II (WAC S. TAX POLICY 
& SURVEY, CE (H), JAIPUR-II W.E.F. 
12/12/11) 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. CUS. RANGE MIAZLAR 
14. TECH/REFUND-I,CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
15. R-I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
16. ST RANGE-II, DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
17. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
18. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
20. AO/DDO/PLANNING & COORDINATION 
CELL, AUDIT (H), JODHPUR 
21. ADJ./LAW/AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-B, 
JODHPUR 
22. RANGE-34, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
23. TECH-II, GST DN-G, JAIPUR  
24. RANGE-32, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR  
25. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
26. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
27. TECHNICAL, TRNG./ LEGAL/ C&AG/ PAC 
MATTERS, RM&QAR/ RTI/ PQ/ INSPECTION/ 
TPSC, CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 

 
30/08/93 
11/04/94 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
20/06/07 
30/06/08 
22/06/09 
02/05/11 

 
 

20/05/13 
02/12/13 
02/07/14 
01/12/14 
22/05/15 
15/06/16 

 
 

01/05/17 
03/07/17 
17/06/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
02/08/21 
21/10/21 
22/08/22 
10/10/23 
30/07/24 
12/06/25 

 

 
04/94 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

15/06/07 
23/06/08 
19/06/09 
29/04/11 
07/05/13 

 
 

30/11/13 
25/06/14 
28/11/14 
18/05/15 
13/06/16 
01/05/17 

 
 

22/06/17 
17/06/19  
11/09/20 

 
30/07/21 

 
20/10/21 
21/08/22 
09/10/23 
29/07/24 
11/06/25 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 
 
 

136. HARPHOOL 
SINGH GARWA 
08.12.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
01.07.24 

 
 
 

AS LDC (18.05.92)/ UDC (28.06.96) 
1.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
2.CUS. DN. SGNR 
3.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
4.COMM'R (A) OFF. JAIPUR 
 
AS TA (04.01.02) 
5.COMMR (A), OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. COMMR (A), OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (17.02.03) 
7. COMMR (A), OFF, JAIPUR 
8. CUSTOMS DN. BIKANER 
9. CE RANGE- BIKANER 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE PUGAL 
11 PREV, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
12. FACTORY STUFFING CELL, CUS. JODHPUR 
13. CE RAGNE BIKANER 
14. CUS. DN BIKANER 
15. RANGE-I, CE JODHPUR 

 
18/05/92 
28/06/96 
03/09/01 
26/09/01 

 
 

04/01/02 
 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
29/05/03 
04/07/05 
22/06/07 
09/06/08 
19/06/09 
05/05/10 
04/05/12 
09/07/14 

 
27/06/96 
31/08/01 
25/09/01 
04/01/02 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
 
 

26/05/03 
29/06/05 
11/06/07 
27/05/08 
19/06/09 
30/04/10 
04/05/12 
02/07/14 
30/09/14 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
AS SUPDT (30.09.14) 
16. RANGE-I, CE JODHPUR 
17. CE RANGE III, JODHPUR 
18. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
19. TECH., RTI, SEVOTTAM, ADMN, LAW, VIG. 
AND AUDIT AT ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR  
20. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 
21. GST RANGE-XXV, DN-F, BIKANER 
22. RANGE-35 WAC RANGE-34, JHUNJHUNU 
23. RANGE-XXVII, CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
23. RANGE-XXV, CGST DIV- BIKANER CITY 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 

 
28/05/18 
06/08/21 
16/08/22 
01/07/24 
02/06/25 

 
 

10/14 
02/06/16 
22/06/17 
25/05/18 

 
05/08/21 
01/08/22 
20/06/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

137. HARSH 
VARDHAN 
SHARMA 
21.03.1967 
SR.SEC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASLDC (19.10.89)/ UDC (31.05.94)/ TA 
(28.09.98) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (CCU) 
5.CE(H), JPR-I (REVIEW) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (18.06.01) 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS.DN., SGNR 
8. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
9.CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR  
10. CE DN-II, JAIPUR(TECH) 
11. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
12. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13.PREV, CUSTOMS JODHUPR 
14. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
18. ACC CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
19. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
20. TECH, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
21. CE AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.12.14) 
22. GR S1, AUDIT CIR., BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
23. ST RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
24. RANGE- V, GST DIV. ‘A' UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ADJ., HQRS. UDAIPUR. 
25. LEGAL/ TECH./ RTI, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
26. GST RANGE-XII, DN-C, BHIWADI 
27. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
28. CUSTOMS RANGE- CHURU 
29. ICD KATHUWAS 
30. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- BHIWADI 

 
 

19/10/89 
18/10/93 
31/05/94 
01/09/97 
13/03/2K 

 
 

18/06/01 
20/06/01 
02/06/03 
20/06/03 
04/07/05 
03/07/06 
01/06/07 
02/07/08 

09/09 
03/05/10 
08/05/12 
07/05/13 
30/10/13 
16/06/14 
08/08/14 
30.10.14 

 
 

18/12/14 
10/06/15 
28/06/17 

 
23/05/18 
01/07/19 
10/08/22 
17/10/23 
24/06/24 
02/06/25 

 
 

15/10/93 
30/05/94 
31/08/97 

03/2K 
18/06/01 

 
 

19/06/01 
30/05/03 
20/06/03 
04/07/05 
03/07/06 
31/05/07 
19/06/08 
01/09/09 
03/05/10 
02/05/12 
06/05/13 
29/10/13 
13/06/14 
07/08/14 
30/10/14 
17/12/14 

 
 

14/05/15 
27/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
28/06/19  
08/08/22 
06/10/23 
21/06/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

CHAMOLI 
(U.P.) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

138. HARUN MOHD. 
PINARA 
10.01.1980 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
03.08.21 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (22.03.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
4. CE RANGE- KANKROLI 
5. ADJ, CE DN UDAIPUR 
6. S.TAX RANGE- UDAIPUR 
7. REFUND/AUDIT, CE DN, UDAIPUR 
8. AUDIT/ TECH/ ADJ./ LAW CE DN UDAIPUR 
9. CUS. RANGE- UDAIPUR 
10. TECH./REF./REB., GST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.05.18) 
11. TECH./REF./REB., GST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
12. CGST & CX AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA  
13. ICD CONCOR KOTA WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF NARCOTICS CELL, KOTA 
14. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
15. AE, CGST (HQ), UDAIPUR  

 
22/03/10 
30/03/10 
21/04/10 
25/05/11 
22/06/12 
07/05/13 
24/06/14 
15/10/14 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
 

24/05/18 
18/06/18 
18/07/19 

 
21/09/20 
03/08/21 

 
29/03/10 
19/04/10 
12/05/11 

06/12 
06/05/13 
23/06/14 
15/10/14 
03/06/16 
22/06/17 
24/05/18 

 
 

06/06/18 
18/07/19 
18/09/20 

 
30/07/21 
31/10/22 

UDAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
16. GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
17. GST RANGE-V, UDAIPUR 
18. GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 

01/11/22 
09/11/22 
07/07/23 
05/07/24 

08/11/22 
07/07/23 
04/07/24 
TILL DT. 

139. HARVEER 
SINGH MEENA 
25.04.1967 
B.A. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
23.09.20 

 
 

AS UDC (16.07.93)/ TA (29.09.98) 
1.I/C FROM INDORE 
2.CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
5.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
6.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.12.02) 
7. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
8.ACC, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
9. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
10.CUS.RANGE RAISINGHNAGAR 
11. CE DN. KOTA 
12 CE DN. KOTA(PREV/LEGAL) 
13. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
14. CUS. DN. BARMER 
15. PREV, CE DN. KOTA 
16. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
17. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
18. LEGAL, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
19. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
20. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. JGE, CUS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
22.JGE, CUS JAIPUR 
23. REVIEW, CE JODHPUR (HQ AT JAIPUR) 
24. APPEALS OFFICE, JAIPUR 
25. CUS. RAGNE GADRA ROAD 
26. GR-III, AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR 
27. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
28. RANGE-12 WAC RANGE-15, GST DN-C, 
JAIPUR 
29. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
30. LEGAL CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-33, CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR (NOW 
DIV- VAISHLI NAGAR) 

 
16/07/93 
20/09/94 
30/07/96 
01/09/97 
29/09/98 
12/05/2K 

 
 

20/12/02 
30/05/03 
12/07/04 
18/04/05 
13/06/05 
30/06/05 
26/06/06 
30/06/08 
08/07/09 
03/12/09 
05/05/10 
30/05/11 
07/05/12 
13/05/13 
07/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
14/05/15 
13/06/16 
07/07/17 
18/06/18 
23/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
08/10/22 
17/10/23 
25/06/24 

 
17/09/94 
27/07/96 
31/08/97 
28/09/98 
11/05/2K 
20/12/02 

 
 

30/05/03 
09/07/04 
05/04/05 
10/06/05 
30/06/05 
23/06/06 
13/06/08 
30/06/09 
03/12/09 
30/04/10 
09/05/11 
04/05/12 
07/05/13 
06/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

11/05/15 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 
27/05/18 
18/09/20 
13/08/21 
07/10/22 

 
16/10/23 
24/06/24 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 

140. HEMANT KUMAR 
ARORA 
01.10.72 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (06.07.94) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CC (JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
5.JT. COMMR (TE/AUDIT), JPR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. JT. COMMR (TECH/AUDIT), JPR-I 
7. LAW/RECOVERY, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
9. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
10. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ADMN, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
12. ADMN, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
13. TRG, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
14. CE RANGE-VII JAIPUR 
15.CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
16. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
17. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR 
18. HQ/ PRO-SEVOTTAM/ TRAINING, CE(H) 
JAIPUR  

 
06/07/94 
09/10/96 
10/07/2K 
13/07/01 
18/12/02 
 
 
05/05/03 
16/06/05 
08/06 
04/06/07 
 
 
09/05/08 
04/07/08 
 
 
25/11/10 
06/12/10 
27/04/11 
21/05/12 
13/05/13 
30/10/14 
18/05/15 
 

 
04/10/96 
07/07/2K 
12/07/01 
17/12/02 
05/05/03 
 
 
15/06/05 
08/06 
02/06/07 
09/05/08 
 
 
04/07/08 
25/11/10 
 
 
06/12/10 
27/04/11 
09/05/12 
07/05/13 
30/10/14 
15/05/15 
05/07/16 
 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
20. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
21. INSP. HQ/ PREV, CUS. (H), JAIPUR  
22. CGST & CX APPEALS, JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT/ SRC/ TAR, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
24. AUDIT/ SRC/ TAR/ SVLDRS WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF AE, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (23.12.20) 
25. TAR-1, RECOVERY & AUDIT 
RELATEDWORK OF DIV-A, B, C UDAIPUR & DN 
D-KANKROLI, WAC AE, CGST HQ UDAIPUR 
26. AE, CGST (HQ), UDAIPUR 
27. SUPDT(H), HELP CENTER & MTO, 
CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
28. SUPDT (H), HELPDESK, SEVOTTAM, L&B, 
CANTEEN, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

06/07/16 
01/02/17 
05/07/17 
30/05/18 
30/07/19 
01/09/20 
 
 
 
12/01/21 
 

 
20/07/21 
26/09/23 

 
16/06/25 

01/02/17 
03/07/17 
28/05/18 
19/07/19  
01/09/20 
12/01/21 
 
 
 
20/07/21 
 

 
26/09/23 
03/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

141. HEMANT KUMAR 
RAMANI 
05.08.1967 
B.SC. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.07.19 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (29.04.93) 
1.I/C FROM RAJKOT 
2.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4.CE RANGE VIII, JAIPUR 
5. CE DN-II, JAIPUR (TECH) 
6. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
7. S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
8. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
9. DISPOSAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE AJMER 
11.TECH/COMP CE DN AJMER 
12. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. PREV., CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
14. PREV., CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
15. AUDIT CUS(H), JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-III, DN-II, JAIPUR 
17. CPC, JAIPUR 
18. CGST DIV. ‘G', JAIPUR 
19. CUS. RANGE, GADRA ROAD 
20. GST RANGE-XXX, DN-F, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-17, GST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
22. TRG/ REWARD/ INSPECTION/ TPSC/ 
RM&QA, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
24. AUDIT CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-19, CGST DIV-D, JAIPUR (NOW 
DIV.- MI ROAD) 

 
29/04/93 
09/07/99 
05/06/03 
20/06/03 
26/07/05 
16/06/06 
28/11/06 
18/06/07 
15/05/08 
25/06/09 
10/05/11 
02/05/12 
12/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
19/06/15 
15/06/16 
22/06/17 
05/09/17 
11/06/18 
24/07/19 
28/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
04/08/22 
16/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
07/07/99 
30/05/03 
20/06/03 
26/07/05 
16/06/06 
27/11/06 
01/06/07 
14/05/08 
17/06/09 
10/05/11 
30/04/12 
06/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

19/06/15 
06/16 

21/06/17 
04/09/17 
28/05/18 
08/07/19 
21/09/20 
06/08/21 
03/08/22 

 
13/10/23 
28/06/24 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 
 

142. HEMANT KUMAR 
SHARMA 
24.12.84 
M.A., B. Ed. 
 
 
 

SIKAR 
04.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR 
1. I/C FROM CE, AHEMDABAAD-II 
2. CCO, JAIPUR 
3. CE HQRS, JAIPUR-I 
4. CE DN SIKAR 
5. CE RANGE, SIKAR 
6. CE & ST RANGE-II, SIKAR (ADDL. CH. OF 
CE & ST R-I, SIKAR UPTO 03.12.2014) 
7. STATS/ REPORTS/ PQ/ ADJ, CE & ST DN 
SIKAR 
8. PQ/ RTI/ TRC/ LAW, CE & ST DN SIKAR 
9. PQ/ TRC/ TPC/ AE (ADDL. CHARGE) CE & 
ST DN SIKAR 
10. CGST & CE APPEALS, JODHPUR  
11. CCO, JAIPUR 
12. DGGI, ZONAL UNIT, JAIPUR (ON LOAN 
BASIS) 
13. ADJ., GST(H), JAIPUR 
14.  ADJ, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
15. CUSTOMS DIVISION-BIKANER AT CHURU 
 

 
17/02/11 
04/04/14 
30/04/14 
02/05/14 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 

 
07/06/16 

 
13/07/16 
16/09/16 

 
01/07/17 
28/08/17 
06/01/20 

 
15/10/20 
12/08/21 
08/08/22 

 

 
03/04/14 
30/04/14 
01/05/14 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
06/06/16 

 
13/07/16 

 
16/09/16 
20/06/17 

 
25/08/17 
06/01/20 
14/10/20 

 
11/08/21 
05/08/22 
28/10/22 

 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
16. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR  
17. RANGE-33, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
18. RANGE-32, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR (NOW 
DIV- SIKAR) 

 
09/11/22 
04/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
03/10/23 
20/06/24 
TILL DT 

143. HEMANT KUMAR 
VERMA 
28.08.1971 
B.SC. 
 

BIKANER  
16.08.22 

 

AS LDC (18.05.92)/ UDC (20.06.96) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
4.CC (JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
 
AS TA (29.06.01) 
5.CC (JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CC (JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CC (JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
8. ADJ. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
10. CUS. DN. BARMER 
11. CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
12. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
13. S.TAX/ ADJ OF ST/ REVIEW/ LAW, CE DN. 
BHIWADI 
14. PREV, CE DN. BHILWARA 
15. S. TAX, CE DN, BHILWARA  
16. CUS. DN SGNR 
17. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
18. GR L2, AUDIT CIR ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
19. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.11.16) 
20. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
22. CUS. RAGNE CHURU 
23. CGST RANGE-XXXVI, HANUMANGARH, 
DIV-I, SGNR WITH ADDL. CHARGE CGST R-
XXXVII 
24. CPC JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM DN-I, 
SGNR, GST JODHPUR) 
25.RANGE-25 WAC R-24, GST DIV-F, BIKANER 
26. AUDIT CIRCLE- BIKANER 

 
18/05/92 
04/10/93 

09/97 
15/06/98 

 
 

29/06/01 
 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
11/07/03 
05/07/04 
29/06/05 
14/07/06 
21/05/08 
24/07/08 

 
08/06/09 
06/05/11 
09/05/12 
02/07/14 
07/11/14 
07/06/16 

 
 

28/11/16 
07/02/17 
07/07/17 
29/05/18 

 
 

17/06/19 
 

16/08/22 
18/10/23 

 
01/10/93 

09/97 
06/98 

29/06/01 
 
 

15/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

11/07/03 
05/07/04 
25/06/05 

07/06 
21/05/08 
24/07/08 
02/06/09 

 
06/05/11 
30/04/12 
30/06/14 
07/11/14 
05/07/16 
28/11/16 

 
 

06/02/17 
27/06/17 
18/05/18 
14/06/19 

 
 

29/07/22 
 

16/10/23 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

144. HEMA RAM 
CHAUDHARY 
31.08.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (06.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM SURAT 
2.CE R., SGNR 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.ICD, CUS., JODHPUR 
5.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
6.CE R-I, KOTA 
7. CE(H), JPR-II 
8.AUDIT, CE(H), JPR-II 
9. TECH. CUS DN. JODHPUR 
10. CUS DN., BARMER 
11. CE RANGE- BEAWAR 
12. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
13. CUSTOMS JODHPUR (INSP (H) 
14. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
15. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
16. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
17. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
18. RECOVERY/REWARD, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
19. (AUDIT) CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
20. (AUDIT) CE(H), JAIPUR 
21. GR L2, AUDIT CIR., JODHPUR HQ AT 

 
06/04/92 
25/03/96 
23/04/97 
01/05/2K 
17/11/2K 
06/06/01 
09/12/02 
21/01/03 
26/05/03 
28/06/04 
04/07/05 
28/06/07 
16/06/08 
02/07/09 
04/05/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/12 
27/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
21/11/14 

 
24/03/96 
22/04/97 
01/05/2K 
16/11/2K 
25/05/01 
05/12/02 
21/01/03 
23/05/03 
23/06/04 
24/06/05 
15/06/07 
04/06/08 
02/07/09 
01/05/10 
06/05/11 

05/12 
08/05/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

20/11/14 
05/07/16 

BARMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
JAIPUR 
22. IAD/ CERA/ SEVOTTAM/ L&B, CE (H) 
JODHPUR 
23. ADJ. & RECOVERY, CE DN. JODHPUR & 
L&B (H), JODHPUR 
24. GST RANGE-I, DN-A, JODHPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE L&B HQRS.) 
25. LAW GST (H), JODHPUR (ADDL. CHARGE 
L&B & SUPDT. HQ.) 
26. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
27.P&I/ MALKHANA/ DISPOSAL/ STATUS/ 
ADJ/ 100% EOU, CUSTOMS ADC OFFICE, 
JODHPUR  
28. RANGE-28 GST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH  
29. TECH., TRG, INSP., E-OFFICE, COMP., 
SEVOTTAM CGST (H) JODHPUR 
30. TECH., CGST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
31. APPEALS, JODHPUR 

 
11/07/16 

 
28/12/16 

 
22/06/17 

 
27/06/19 

 
01/09/20 
11/08/21 

 
 

24/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
04/07/24 
28/05/25 

 
28/12/16 

 
19/06/17 

 
27/06/19 

 
01/09/20 

 
10/08/21 
12/08/22 

 
 

05/10/23 
03/07/24 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

145. HIMANSHU B. 
KACHHWAHA 
18.03.1970 
B.SC. 
 
 

JODHPUR 
02.08.21 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (05.05.94) 
1.CUS.R., SANCHORE 
2.CE R., PALI 
3.CUS.R., PHALODI 
4.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
5.CE DN., JODHPUR 
6.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
7.PREV/ AE/ COMM. FRAUD, CUS. DN. 
JODHPUR 
8.CUS. RANGE SIROHI 
9. DRI, JODHPUR (DEPUTATION) 
10. TECH., CE DN JODHPUR 
11. AE CE DN JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
12. AE CE DN JODHPUR 
13. ST RANGE-V, JAISALMER (WAC. OF ST R-
II, JODHPUR) 
14. DISPOSAL/ RTI & ADMN., ADC OFFICE, 
CUSTOMS JODHPUR  
15. CUS. ICD, RAJSICO, JODHPUR 
16. CGST RANGE-XVII & XIV DIV.-D, 
KANKROLI 
17. GST & CX JODHPUR  
18. AE/ REF. & REB. OF RANGE-XXI & XXII/ 
TAR/ AUDIT/ LAW/ RTI/ SEVOTTAM/ DGARM/ 
TPV, DN-E, PALI 
19. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF AO/DDO, GST DIV-E, PALI 
20. APPEALS, JODHPUR  
21. GROUP-11, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR WAC 
SUPDT. (HQ) & MTO, AUDIT, JODHPUR   
22. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR WAC ICD 
RAJSICO JODHPUR 

 
05/05/94 
17/06/96 
12/07/99 

06/01 
12/07/01 
13/06/02 
24/06/04 

 
14/07/05 

06/06 
12/12/13 
05/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 

 
26/05/16 

 
05/09/16 
18/06/18 

 
20/06/19 
28/06/19 

 
 

01/09/20 
 

02/08/21 
09/10/23 

 
04/06/25 

 
07/06/96 

05/99 
31/05/01 
09/07/01 
12/06/02 
24/06/04 
30/06/05 

 
31/05/06 
29/11/13 
04/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
05/16 

 
05/09/16 

 
01/06/18 
19/06/19 

 
26/06/19  
01/09/20 

 
 

30/07/21 
 

06/10/23 
04/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

ABU-ROAD 
 
 

146. HIMMAT SINGH 
NARUKA 
21.06.1987  
BBA, MBA 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. LCS CUS. MUNABAO 
4. AE/ADJ/RECERY/TECH., GST DN.-D, PALI 
5. RANGE-XXXIV, SRIGANGANAGAR 
6. TECH/ STATS/ RTI/ RECOVERY/ TRAINING/ 
CENTRAL REGISTRY UNIT (CRU), GST(H), 
JODHUR  
7. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSPECTION, GST (H) 
JODHPUR  
8. APPEALS, JODHPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
9.  APPEALS, JODHPUR 
10. RANGE-24, CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 

 
12/05/16 
06/06/16 
09/06/16 
24/07/17 
24/08/17 
26/05/20 

 
 

16/08/21 
 

02/08/22 
 
 

05/09/23 
09/10/23 

 
27/05/16 
08/06/16 
08/07/17 
23/08/17 
09/12/19 
13/08/21 

 
 

01/08/22 
 

04/09/23 
 
 

05/10/23 
21/06/24 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
11. RANGE-XXV, BIKANER WAC AE/ REF/ REB/ 
SEVOTTAM/ VIG/ TPS/ DGARM, CGST DIV-F, 
BIKANER 
12. CUSTOMS DIV.-BIKANER 

24/06/24 
 
 

23/05/25 

22/05/25 
 
 

TILL DT. 
147. ISHWER SINGH 

20.12.1991 
B.TECH. 
 
 

NAGAUR 
16.07.24 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN CHITTORGARH 
4. AE/ REF./ REB/ LAW & AUDIT, CGST DN-G, 
CHITTORGARH 
5. CGST RANGE-XLII, RAMGANJ MANDI, DN-I, 
KOTA WITH ADDL CHARGE OF R-XLI, 
BUNDIWEF 04.10.19 
6. RANGE-XXXVIII, JHALAWAR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XXXIX, JHALWAR 
7.AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
8. CERA/ AUDIT/ IAD/ AUDIT OF REFUND,  
CGST(H), JAIPUR  
9. RANGE-42, RAMGANJMANDI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.24) 
10. RANGE-42, RAMGANJMANDI 
11. RANGE-XIII, NAGUAR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
17/06/17 

 
04/06/18 

 
 

14/09/20 
 

16/08/22 
07/10/22 

 
10/10/23 

 
 

01/05/24 
16/07/24 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
17/06/17 
01/06/18 

 
11/09/20 

 
 

01/08/22 
 

06/10/22 
09/10/23   

 
01/05/24 

 
 

19/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JHALAWAR 
 
 
 

148. JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
PARASHAR 
17.02.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (27.03.91) 
1.CUS.R., POKRAN 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
4.CCE(H), JAIPUR (ADJ.) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADJ.) 
6.CE(H), JPR-II (AE) 
7. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8.ICD, CUS., JAIPUR 
9.CUS.R., CHURU 
10.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ADJ, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
12. CSI AIRPORT MUMBAI 
13. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (REC. CELL) 
14. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
16. JGE. CUS, JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT/REC., CE DN AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.10.13) 
18. AUDIT/REC., CE DN AJMER 
19. APPEALS-I CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
20. GR L3 AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
21. PLANNING & CO-ORD. CELL, AUDIT, 
JAIPUR 
22. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
24. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-XXII, BHILWARA 
26. GST RANGE-27, DIV-F, BHILWARA  
27. ICD, RAJSICO, BHILWARA 
28. SUPDT (HQRS.)/ L&B/ SEVOTTAM/ HC/ 
TSP/ WELFARE/ TRAINING/ ET/ ADMN, 
CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
29. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
30. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
27/03/91 
25/05/92 
06/05/94 
11/06/96 
01/09/97 
01/07/98 
01/06/99 
20/10/2K 
30/01/01 
23/06/03 
10/06/05 

02/06 
11/04/08 
23/07/08 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
21/05/13 

 
 

01/10/13 
17/10/13 
21/10/14 
06/07/16 

 
27/06/17 
24/05/18 
25/06/19 
14/12/20 
17/08/22 
16/10/23 
24/06/24 

 
 

18/03/25 
11/06/25 

 
14/05/92 
04/05/94 

06/96 
31/08/97 
01/07/98 

05/99 
19/10/2K 
19/01/01 
09/06/03 
09/06/05 
15/02/06 
31/03/08 
22/07/08 
05/05/11 
30/04/12 
07/05/13 
01/10/13 

 
 

15/10/13 
20/10/14 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 

 
23/05/18 
24/06/19  
11/12/20 
16/08/22 
10/10/23 
20/06/24 
17/03/25 

 
 

09/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KARAULI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

149. JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
RAIGER 
10.02.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.08.22 

 
 

AS UDC (01.04.92)/ TA (31.08.95) 
1.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (06.07.98) 
5.CUS.(H), JAIPUR 

 
01/04/92 
02/06/94 
30/01/95 
31/08/95 

 
 

06/07/98 

 
01/06/94 
27/01/95 
31/08/95 
06/07/98 

 
 

10/07/98 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
6.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
7.CE DN., ALWAR (PREV.) 
8.CE R-I, ALWAR 
9.CE DN. ALWAR(TECH.) 
10. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
11. CE DN.I, JAIPUR(SER. TAX) 
12. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
13. SIV, CELL, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-I UDAIUPR 
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. VALUATION, CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
19. GR M2, AUDIT CIR., BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
20. GR L4, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
21. REF. (R-I, II, III) CENTRALISED REG./ 
INSP. / VCES/ E-PAYMENT. S.TX DN-II, 
JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XXXII, GST DIV. ‘G', JAIPUR  
23.  CGST RANGE-XXX & XXXI, BANSWARA 
24. LCS MUNABAO HQR AT GADRA ROAD 
25. GST RANGE-IX, BARMER WAC RANGE-X, 
BALOTRA 
26. TECH., GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
27. RANGE-12 & 15 WITH REFUND, GST DIV-
C, JAIPUR  
28. RANGE-13, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-26, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
30. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, CUSTOMS 
JAIPUR 
31. RECOVERY (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

13/07/98 
12/06/2K 
17/07/02 
09/07/03 
23/06/04 
26/07/06 
08/06/07 
06/07/09 
20/04/10 
30/04/12 
13/05/13 
09/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
01/06/15 
07/06/16 

 
 

30/06/17 
11/06/18 
14/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
16/08/22 
06/10/22 

 
26/09/23 
01/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
28/07/25 

09/06/2K 
17/07/02 
09/07/03 
2/06/04 
24/07/06 
08/06/07 
26/06/09 
20/04/10 
27/04/12 
08/05/13 
09/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
01/06/15 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
 

21/05/18 
02/09/20 
02/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
06/10/22 
25/09/23 

 
28/06/24 
04/06/25 
25/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

150. JAGDISH 
TANWAR 
01.06.1972 
HR.SEC. 
(SPORTS 
QUOTA) 

JODHPUR 
08.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (19.01.95) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR(ADJ.) 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR 
4.CE R.MIA, JAIPUR 
5.CE(H), JPR-I (LAW) 
6.CUS.DN., BARMER 
7. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. CUS. (H), JAIPUR(REV.) 
9. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
10.CE RANGE GOTAN 
11. CE DN-II, JAIPUR(TECH) 
12. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
13. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
15. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16.  TECH-II, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
17. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
18.LEGAL/ PROS. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE, GULABPURA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. CE RANGE, GULABPURA 
21. CE & ST RANGE-V, GULABPURA 
22. SEVOTTAM, CE (H), JAIPUR 
23. CE RANGE-I, DN-II, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-XXI, DIV. ‘E', GST JAIPUR 
25. CGST RANGE-XVI & XVII, JAIPUR WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF TPS & DMS, DN-D, JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
27. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST 
DN-D, JODHPUR) 
28. GST RANGE-26, DIV-F, BIKANER  
29. GST RANGE-27, DIV-F, BIKANER  
30. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 

 
19/01/95 
17/04/97 

05/99 
28/05/99 
02/06/2K 
04/06/01 
22/11/01 
28/11/01 
04/12/02 
01/08/03 
15/07/04 
05/06/05 
11/06/07 
30/06/08 
13/07/09 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
02/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
28/05/15 
08/06/16 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 

 
24/06/19 
19/08/21 

 
10/08/22 
27/10/22 
09/10/23 

 
16/04/97 

05/99 
05/99 

28/04/2K 
01/06/01 
19/11/01 
27/11/01 
04/12/02 
18/07/03 
09/07/04 
05/06/05 
11/06/07 
19/06/08 
30/06/09 
06/05/11 
01/05/12 
01/05/13 
20/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
15/05/15 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 
13/06/19 

 
18/08/21 
29/07/22 

 
26/10/22 
03/10/23 
14/06/24 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
CGST, JODHPUR) 
31. RANGE-VII, JODHPUR WAC RANGE-VIII, 
JAISALMER CGST DIV-B (JODHPUR RURAL) 

 
08/07/24 

 
TILL DT. 

151. JAI KUMAR 
SOMANI 
16.07.1973 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
02.08.22 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (02.05.94) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (10.02.05) 
4. CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
5. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS INSP (31.12.08) 
6. CE DN. KOTA 
7. CE RANGE-III KOTA 
8. CUS. DN. BARMER 
9. CE RANGE-I JODHPUR 
10. REFUND, CE DN JODHPUR 
11.TECH/ PREV., CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
12. ICD, CONCOR, JODHPUR 
13. CUSTOM DVN., JODHPUR  
14. ST RANGE, CE DN, KOTA 
15. AE/RTI/COMP, CE & ST DN KOTA 
16. ICD, CONCOR, KOTA 
17. RANGE-XXXVII, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
18. TECH., CGST DN-H, KOTA (WAC AE) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
19. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XXXIX, JHALAWAR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF VIG/ LAW/ SYS/ TAR/ RECO. OF 
ARREAR WEF 01.11.2019) 
21. RANGE-XXXIX, JHALAWAR 
22. RANGE-XLI AT BUNDI 
23. RANGE-33, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
24. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 

 
02/05/94 
07/08/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

10/02/05 
28/05/07 

 
 

31/12/08 
05/03/09 
22/06/09 
05/05/10 
18/05/11 
14/05/12 
04/01/13 
02/04/14 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 
10/06/16 
01/07/17 
21/07/17 

 
 

07/08/19 
26/08/19 

 
 

31/08/20 
02/08/21 
02/08/22 
22/07/24 

 
28/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

10/02/05 
 
 

25/05/07 
31/12/08 

 
 

05/03/09 
17/06/09 
30/04/10 
16/05/11 
10/05/12 
04/01/13 
01/04/14 
18/06/14 
30/10/14 
10/06/16 
29/06/17 
21/07/17 
07/08/19 

 
 

14/08/19 
31/08/20 

 
 

20/07/21 
01/08/22 
19/07/24 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 
 
 
 
 

152. JAIPAL YADAV 
12.09.1971 
B.SC. B.ED. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
04.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (02.09.98) 
1.CUS.DN., BARMER 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2.CUS.DN., BARMER 
3. APPEAL-II OFFICE JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
4. APPEALS-II OFFICE JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
5. APPEALS-II OFF. JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (24.07.06) 
6. APPEALS-II OFF. JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
7. APPEALS-II OFF. JAIPUR 
8. P&I, ADC. OFFICE CUS. JODHPUR 
9. CUS. RANGE CHAUHTAN 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. CE RANGE-I BHIWADI 
12. TECH-I & ALL WORK RELATED TO S. TAX, 
CE DN BHIWADI 
13. TECH., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. CE RANGE-IV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-V, DN-I, JAIPUR 
16. ADJ, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT, JODHPUR CIRCLE AT JAIPUR 
18. ADJ., AUDIT CIRCLE-BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 

 
02/09/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
15/09/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
14/06/07 
16/06/08 
10/07/09 
05/05/10 
27/04/12 

 
20/05/13 
12/06/14 
16/12/14 
18/05/15 
12/07/16 
24/10/16 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

03/09/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

13/06/07 
30/05/08 
29/06/09 
30/04/10 
27/04/12 
07/05/13 

 
11/06/14 
16.12.14 
15.05.15 
11/07/16 
20/10/16 
09/02/17 

REWARI 
(HARYANA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. TECH., AUDIT CIRCLE-BHIWADI AT 
JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.05.17) 
20. TECH., AUDIT CIRCLE-BHIWADI AT 
JAIPUR 
21. CGST RANGE-XXIII, DIV.-E, BEHROR 
22. CGST RANGE XVIII, DN-D, BHIWADI 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-XVII, BHIWADI 
WEF 02.03.2019 TILL AGT-2019) 
23. TECH., GST DN-C, BHIWADI 
24. RANGE-XIV, GST DN-C, BHIWADI 
25. RANGE-XIV, GST DN-C, BHIWADI + ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XIII, GST DN-C, BHIWADI 
26. ICD, KATHUWAS  
27. CGST RANGE-VII, GST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
28. RANGE-16 CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI (NOW 
CGST DIV. TIJARA) 

09/02/17 
 
 
 

11/05/17 
 

27/06/17 
13/06/18 

 
 

28/06/19 
28/09/20 
08/02/21 

 
16/08/21 
23/08/22 
04/10/23 

11/05/17 
 
 
 

23/06/17 
 

12/06/18 
27/06/19 

 
 

25/09/20 
05/02/21 
06/08/21 

 
12/08/22 
03/10/23 
TILL DT. 

153. JALAJ VERMA  
28.04.1990 
B.Sc. 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.05.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
3. CUS. DN JAISALMER 
4. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
6. GR S1, AUDIT CIR JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
7. RECOVERY CUS (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ACC, JAIPUR W.E.F.20.02.16) 
8. ACC CUS. JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE ICD, 
RAJSICO, JAIPUR) 
9. REVIEW, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
10. VIGILANCE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
11. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
12. TECH./ INSPECTION/ RTI/ SEVOTTAM, 
GST (H), UDAIPUR 
13. AE, CGST & CX(H), UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
14. AE, CGST & CX(H), UDAIPUR 
15. GST RANGE-VIII, UDAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF TAR, REFUND OF DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
16. RANGE-VIII, GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
17. RANGE-3, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
18. GROUP-8, AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
19. TRC/TRG/ INSPECTION/ SEVTT./ CGST (H) 
JODHPUR 

 
03/05/12 
17/05/12 
28/05/12 
03/06/13 
19/06/14 
07/11/14 
18/05/15 

 
31/01/17 

 
22/06/17 
07/09/17 
01/06/18 
23/07/19 

 
23/09/19 

 
 

01/01/20 
08/01/20 

 
31/08/20 
22/08/22 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
16/05/12 
25/05/12 
21/05/13 
18/06/14 
30/10/14 
14/05/15 
31/01/17 

 
21/06/17 

 
06/09/17 
01/06/18 
12/07/19  
20/09/19 

 
01/01/20 

 
 

07/01/20 
31/08/20 

 
16/08/22 
06/10/23 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KANPUR 
 
 
 
 

154. JAMBU KUMAR 
JAIN 
16.11.1988 
B.Sc. (RT) 
(PH-HH) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.02.13)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN BHILWARA 
4. CE RANGE-III, BHILWARA 
5. RANGE-IV, CE BHILWARA 
6. AE/ TAR/ RTI/ COMP/ TECH/ ADJ, CE & ST 
DN BHILWARA 
7. CE & ST RANGE-V, DN KOTA 
8. AE/ REB/ ARREARS/ AUDIT, CGST DN-H, 
KOTA 
9. RANGE-XXXVII, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
10. ICD CONCOR, KOTA (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
NARCOTICS CELL, KOTA & PUSHKAR) 
11. GST DN-H, KOTA 
12. TECH./ ADJ/ DGARM (ADDL. CHARGE GST 
RANGE-XXXIV, DN-H, KOTA 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
14. TECH & LEGAL/ ADMN & ESTT., AUDIT HQ 
JODHPUR  
15. AE, TAR, CGST HQ, JODHPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 

 
21/02/13 
27/02/13 
06/03/13 
19/03/13 
19/06/14 
19/11/14 

 
20/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
19/07/17 
26/05/18 

 
10/07/19 
31/07/19 

 
15/09/20 
17/08/21 

 
03/08/22 

 
 

 
26/02/13 
05/03/13 
19/03/13 
18/06/14 
30/10/14 
17/06/16 

 
30/06/17 
19/07/17 

 
25/08/18 
05/07/19 

 
30/07/19  
14/09/20 

 
06/08/21 
02/08/22 

 
31/10/22 

 
 

BUNDI 
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SL. 
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PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
16. GST RANGE-6, DIV-B, JODHPUR  
17. RANGE-34, CGST DIV-H, KOTA  
18.ICD CONCOR KOTA WAC ICD RAJSICO, 
BHILWARA 

02/11/22 
09/10/23 
31/05/25 

05/10/23 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

155. JATIN KOTLA  
18.10.1984 
B. Tech (BME) 

BHIWADI 
04.10.23 

 

AS INSPECTOR (14.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR-II 
3. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
4.CUS. DN., SGNR (WAC CUS RANGE 
ANOOPGAH & RAISINGHNAGAR W.E.F. 
10.11.14) 
5. S. TAX RANGE-IV SGNR 
6. GST RANGE-XXXIV, GST DN-H, SGNR 
(ADDL. CHARGE ADJ./ RECOVERY/ TECH.) 
7. DGGSTI, RU, ROHTAK (DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (17.10.22) 
8. DGARM, CGST (H), JODHPUR  
9. RANGE-17 WAC RANGE-20, CGST DIV-D, 
BHIWADI 
10. RANGE-17, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
11. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 

 
14/12/12 
24/12/12 
28/12/12 
30/06/14 

 
 

09/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
07/08/17 

 
 

17/10/22 
04/10/23 

 
18/07/24 
27/05/25 

 
21/12/12 
24/12/12 
18/06/14 
09/06/16 

 
 

23/06/17 
03/08/17 

 
30/09/22 

 
 

03/10/23 
18/07/24 

 
26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

HISSAR 

156. JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
AVASTHI 
05.02.1990 
B. TECH 

PALI 
24.02.25 

AS INSPECTOR (20.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN AJMER 
4.CGST RANGE-LIII, KISHANGRH  
5. TECH./ REF./ AUDIT/ RTI, CGST DN-K, 
AJMER 
6. CGST & CX DN-G, JAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-31 (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
REFUND OF RANGE-32,33 & 34) DN-G, JAIPUR  
8. TECH, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
9. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
10. GR.-I, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.25) 
11. AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
12. CGST, JODHPUR 
13. REF/ REB/ TECH/ DGARM/ TAR/ 
SEVOTTAM/ ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ VIG./ RTI 
WAC RANGE-XVIII, DIV-D, PALI 

 
20/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
05/07/17 
18/06/18 

 
22/10/18 
22/10/18 

 
11/08/21 
05/08/22 
16/10/23 

 
 

01/02/25 
05/02/25 
24/02/25 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
04/07/17 
30/05/18 

10/18 
 

22/10/18 
10/08/21 

 
04/08/22 
13/10/23 
31/01/25 

 
 

04/02/25 
17/02/25 
TILL DT 

ALWAR 

157. JITENDRA P. 
NAWAL 
28.09.1982 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR  
14.09.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.04.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN. JODHPUR (ADJ & ST) 
4. CUS. RANGE POKRAN  
5. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
6. S.TAX RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
8. TECH/ L&B/ RTI/ PQ CUS JODHPUR 
9. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.11.16) 
10. CE (H), JODHPUR 
11. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR 
12. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR (ADDL. CHARGE 
COMM. ADMN. HQRS.) 
13. ICD, TDP, CUS. JODHPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE-CHOHTAN 
15. LAW, CGST(H), JODHPUR 
16. LAW WAC CERA/SRC/AUDIT/TAR, CGST 
(H), JODHPUR  
17. PREVENTIVE CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
18. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
19. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), 
JODHPUR 

 
12/04/10 
19/04/10 
21/04/10 
18/05/11 
01/06/12 
07/05/13 
02/07/14 
27/05/15 
27/06/16 

 
 

11/11/16 
29/11/16 
12/06/17 

 
14/06/18 
08/07/19 
14/09/20 
10/08/22 

 
11/10/23 
26/06/24 
09/06/25 

 
19/04/10 
20/04/10 
02/05/11 

05/12 
06/05/13 
01/07/14 

05/15 
24/06/16 
11/11/16 

 
 

28/11/16 
12/06/17 
14/06/18 

 
26/06/19 
11/09/20 
10/08/22 
10/10/23 

 
25/06/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
158. JOGENDRA 

SINGH 
MAHAWAR  
15.07.1967 
B.COM. 

AJMER 
05.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (11.10.91) 
1.I/C FROM VADODARA 
2.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE R., MAKRANA 
5.CE DN., AJMER 
6.CE R., AJMER 
7. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
8.HQRS OFFICE, JODHPUR (HQRS & VIG) 
9. CUS. RANGE, POKRAN 
10.CE R-IV, BHIWADI 
11. TECH, CE DN. BHIWADI 
12. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
15. S. TAX. DN. JAIPUR  
16. CE DN JODHPUR 
17. TECH/ STATS/ ST, CE & ST DN PALI 
18. AE/ PQ/ LAW GST DIV.-K, AJMER 
19. ADJ/REFUND, GST DN-J, AJMER 
20. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
21. GST RANGE-23 AT GULABPURA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (03.10.22) 
22. GST RANGE-25 AT GULABPURA 
23. CGST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH  
24. RANGE-48 WAC LEGAL/VIG/APPEAL, CGST 
DIV- AJMER CITY 

 
11/10/91 
04/04/94 
10/06/96 
25/06/98 
17/02/2K 
06/06/01 
26/05/03 
13/06/03 
30/06/04 
08/06/05 
14/06/07 
27/05/08 
26/06/09 
04/05/10 
05/09/11 
25/09/14 
10/11/14 
27/06/17 
15/07/19 
14/09/20 
23/08/21 

 
 

03/10/22 
27/10/23 
05/06/25 

 
31/03/94 
07/06/96 
18/06/98 

02/2K 
05/06/01 
23/05/03 
13/06/03 
23/06/04 
03/06/05 
14/06/07 
16/05/08 
24/06/09 
04/05/10 
25/04/11 
20/06/13 

11/14 
23/06/17 
12/07/19 
11/09/20 
10/08/21 
30/09/22 

 
 

06/10/23 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 

159. K. J. NAZARETH 
23.08.1968 
B.A. 
 

 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
29.09.20 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., PHALODI 
2.CE R., BEAWAR 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE DN., JODHPUR (TECH) 
5.CE DN., KOTA (TECH) 
6.CE DN., KOTA (AE) 
7.CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
8. CUS. RANGE GADRA ROAD 
9. CE RANGE-III, KOTA  
10. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
11. CSI AIRPORT MUMBAI (ON DEPUTATION) 
12. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
13. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
14. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15.TECH., CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16.TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. CE AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
18. DG VIGILANCE, NEW DELHI (ON 
DEPUTATION) 
19. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
20. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
21. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
22. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
23. VIGILANCE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 

 
13/01/92 
01/06/94 
21/04/97 
13/11/2K 
28/05/01 
09/07/02 
13/07/04 
27/06/05 
14/07/06 
23/08/07 
01/06/09 
02/08/10 
13/08/10 
05/05/11 
08/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
01/12/14 

 
29/09/20 
01/08/22 
09/10/23 
25/06/24 
10/06/25 

 
24/05/94 
17/04/97 
10/11/2K 
25/05/01 
08/07/02 
12/07/04 
20/06/05 
30/06/06 
23/08/07 
26/05/09 
23/07/10 
10/08/10 
04/05/11 
07/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
28/11/14 
16/09/20 

 
29/07/22 
06/10/23 
24/06/24 
09/06/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 
 

160. K. R. 
SURENDRAN 
10.04.1971 
PDC 
 
 
 

DUNGARPUR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 

AS STENO. GR.III (26.09.94)/ GR.II 
(01.2001) 
1.CUS.DN. BARMER 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (17.02.03) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
5. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
6. CE RANGE- BEHROR 
7. CUSTOM DN. JAISALMER 
8. CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
9. TECH, CE DN. UDAIPUR 

 
 

26/09/94 
14/10/96 
01/09/97 

 
 

17/02/03 
30/04/03 
14/07/04 
29/06/06 
25/06/08 
22/06/10 

 
 

11/10/96 
31/08/97 
17/02/03 

 
 

30/04/03 
13/07/04 
28/06/06 
17/06/08 
21/06/10 
06/05/11 

KANNUR 
(KERALA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10.AE, CE DN UDAIPUR 
11. NARCOTICS CELL, PUSHKAR 
12. S.T RANGE UDAIPUR 
13. AE CE(H) UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.02.15) 
14. AE CE(H) UDAIPUR 
15. HQ, VIG. /LAND BUILDING, CE UDAIPUR 
16. CUS. RANGE- SANCHORE 
17. CUSTOMS RANGE CHAUHTAN 
18. CUSTOMS RANGE-UDAIPUR  
19. RANGE-II, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
20. VIG/L&B, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
21. GROUP-7, AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR  
22. CUSTOMS RANGE & EPC CELL, UDAIPUR 
23. RANGE-13, DUNGARPUR 

09/05/11 
02/05/12 
17/06/13 
11/07/14 

 
 

04/02/15 
04/15 

30/06/17 
26/06/18 
18/03/19 
03/07/19 
13/09/21 
03/08/22 
10/07/24 
16/06/25 

27/04/12 
14/05/13 
10/07/14 
04/02/15 

 
 

24/04/15 
23/06/17 
25/06/18 
20/02/19 
02/07/19  
10/09/21 
01/08/22 
09/07/24 
03/06/25 
TILL DT. 

161. KAILASH 
CHAND GAUR 
01.09.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.03.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (13.07.89)/ UDC (30.06.93)/TA 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CC(JZ) OFF., JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (23.03.01) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN., BHILWARA 
6.CE R-I, BHILWARA 
7.CE DN. BHILWARA(TECH) 
8. CE R-I, BHILWARA 
9.TECH, CE DN. BHILWARA 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE PUGAL 
11. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
12. CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
13. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. TECH-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
17. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
18. NARCOTICS CELL PUSHKAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
19. NARCOTICS CELL PUSHKAR 
20. CUS RANGE BHINMAL 
(WAC NARCOTICS CELL, PUSHKAR) 
21. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XLV, DIV. ‘I', GST JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (WAC NARCOTICS 
CELL PUSHKAR) 
25. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR) 
26. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
DN-A, CGST, JODHPUR) 
27. RANGE-XVI, GST DIV-D, PALI 
28. TECH WAC RANGE-XVII, CGST DIV-D, 
PALI 
29. GR.1, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
30. GR.1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 

 
13/07/89 
31/07/96 
21/01/98 

 
 

23/03/01 
30/03/01 
09/04/01 
18/11/02 
18/06/03 
09/07/04 
09/06/05 
26/06/06 
23/05/08 
06/07/09 
30/04/10 
30/06/11 
30/04/12 
08/05/13 
23/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
02/12/14 

 
22/06/15 
27/06/17 
24/05/18 
25/06/19 

 
21/10/20 

 
12/07/21 

 
22/08/22 
24/06/24 

 
03/03/25 
27/05/25 

 
30/07/96 
20/01/98 
23/03/01 

 
 

29/03/01 
08/04/01 
18/11/02 
18/06/03 
09/07/04 
08/06/05 
22/06/06 
23/05/08 
30/06/09 
30/04/10 
29/06/11 
27/04/12 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

28/11/14 
19/06/15 

 
23/06/17 
22/05/18 
24/06/19  
20/10/20 

 
12/07/21 

 
11/08/22 

 
21/06/24 
28/02/25 

 
26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

162. KAILASH 
CHANDRA MALI 
20.06.71 
B.COM. 

BEHROR 
23.10.23 

AS DEO GR. A (19.01.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
3.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
5.COMP CELL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. VIG, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
7. VIG, CUS(H), JAIPUR 

 
19/01/95 
01/07/98 
10/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
24/01/05 
30/04/07 

 
 

09/05/08 

 
06/98 

07/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

20/01/05 
30/04/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

09/07/08 

CHOMU 
(JAIPUR) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
8. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
9. ACCOUNTS, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ACCOUNTS, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
12. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
13. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
14. GR L1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
15. RANGE-IV, ST DIV-II, JAIPUR 
16. MONTHLY REPORTS/REFUND/HELP DESK, 
ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
18. LCS MUNABAO (HQ. AT GADRA ROAD) 
19. GST RANGE-36, DN-H, JAIPUR 
20. TECH-I & ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-40 & 
REFUND, DIV-H, JAIPUR 
21. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. TECH., CGST DIV., BEHROR 

09/07/08 
11/08/09 
22/06/11 
24/09/12 
21/07/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
07/11/14 
15/06/15 
30/06/16 

 
22/06/17 
06/06/18 
29/07/19 
09/09/20 

 
23/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
23/10/23 

10/08/09 
21/06/11 
24/09/12 
18/07/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
14/05/15 
30/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
24/05/18 
15/07/19  
09/09/20 
12/08/21 

 
03/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

10/10/23 
TILL DT. 

163. KAILASH 
CHAND MEENA  
10.03.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
04.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC/TA (12.11.99) 
1. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
2.CE DN. KOTA 
3.CE DN. ALWAR 
4.COMM'R (A) OFF, JAIPUR 
5.CE (H) JAIPUR-II(ADMN) 
6.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
7. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
8. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
9. CE R-S.TAX, JODHPUR 
10. CE RANGE-I, PALI 
11. TECH, CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE CHOHTAN 
13. CE RANGE-IV, BHIWADI 
14. CE RANGE-II BHIWADI 
15. CUSTOMS JODHPUR (TECH) 
16. P&I, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
17. TECH CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
18. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
19. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
20. ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.16) 
21. ACC, CUS JAIPUR  
22. TECH., AUDIT COMMTT. JAIPUR 
23 S. TAX RANGE-I, DN-II, JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ST R-IV W.E.F. 22.12.2016) 
24. RANGE-VIII, DIV. ‘B', GST JAIPUR 
25. TECH.-I, CGST DN-B, JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-VIII TILL 08.01.19) ADDL. 
CHARGE OF TECH-II, DN-B, JAIPUR WEF. 
08.01.19) 
26. TECH.-II, CGST DN-B, JAIPUR 
27. R-7 WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF R-10 
&REFUND OF R-6,8 & 9, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. R-7, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
29. TECH/ STATS/ RTI/ SEVA-KENDRA, CGST 
(H) ALWAR 
30. RANGE-15 WAC RANGE-14, GST DIV-C, 
BHIWADI  
31. GR.-01 AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI 

 
01/02/91 
04/09/95 

08/98 
15/03/99 
12/11/99 
14/08/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
09/06/03 
07/07/04 
13/06/05 
29/06/06 
04/07/07 
24/06/09 
31/05/10 
02/05/11 
03/05/12 
08/05/13 
18/06/14 
21/05/15 

 
 

01/01/16 
15/02/16 
08/06/16 

 
01/07/17 
18/05/18 

 
 
 

29/03/19 
01/09/20 

 
19/01/21 
31/08/21 

 
04/08/22 

 
18/07/24 

 
28/07/95 

07/98 
03/99 

11/11/99 
08/01 

15/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

23/05/03 
05/07/04 
10/06/05 
27/06/06 

06/07 
24/06/09 
04/05/10 
02/05/11 
01/05/12 
06/05/13 
13/06/14 
20/05/15 
01/01/16 

 
 

12/02/16 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
18/05/18 
29/03/19 

 
 
 

01/09/20 
19/01/21 

 
18/08/21 
03/08/22 

 
17/07/24 

 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
164. KAMAL KANT 

02.08.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
25.09.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (18.07.95) / TA (16.02.99) 
1.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3.CE DN., BHILWARA 
4.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CE DN., JODHPUR  
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
6.CE DN., JODHPUR 
7.CE DN. AJMER 
8.CE RANGE BEAWAR  
9.LAW BR, CE DN. JODHPUR 
10. AUDIT/RECOVERY, ADC OFF. JODHPUR 
11. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
12. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
13. CE DN. JODHPUR  
14. CE RANGE PALI-I 
15. CUS. DN. BARMER 
16. S.TAX RANGE-II JODHPUR 
17.ICD, RAJSICO, JODHPUR 
18.ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
19. S.TAX ADJ./RECOVERY, CE DN JODHPUR 
20. DRI, SUB UNIT, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.09.15) 
21. CCO JAIPUR  
22. CE COMMITTE, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT, CE (H) JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
24. CE DN. JODHPUR (OSD TO ADC) 
25. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR  
26. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
27. AUDIT CIRCLE JODHPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF INSP./TPSC 
28. ICD TDP, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
29. P&I/ OFFICE BUILDING/ GUEST HOUSE/ 
RENOVATION OF QUARTERS & INSPECTION/ 
ADC OFFICE & DDO/ ADMN., CUSTOMS 
DIVISION-JODHPUR 
30. TECH, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI   
31. APPEALS, JODHPUR 
32. RANGE-III WAC ADJ./ LAW/ TECH./ 
AUDIT/ RTI, CGST DIV.- JODHPUR CITY 

 
18/07/95 
16/02/99 
23/02/99 
20/12/99 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

10/03/03 
09/06/03 
30/06/03 
13/09/04 
15/06/05 
23/06/06 
13/12/06 
19/05/08 
27/06/08 
30/06/09 
03/05/10 
03/05/12 
19/11/12 
15/05/13 
03/01/14 

 
 

11/09/15 
28/09/15 
19/10/15 
04/11/15 
14/09/16 
12/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
04/09/20 
04/08/21 

 
 
 

22/08/22 
25/09/23 
09/06/25 

 
02/99 
02/99 
12/99 

15/01/03 
 
 

10/03/03 
 
 

29/05/03 
29/06/03 
23/07/04 
14/06/05 
22/06/06 
12/12/06 
16/05/08 
16/06/08 
22/06/09 

04/10 
02/05/12 
17/11/12 
13/05/13 
02/01/14 
11/09/15 

 
 

28/09/15 
19/10/15 
03/11/15 
12/09/16 
12/06/17 
21/05/18 
04/09/20 

 
03/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 
 

22/09/23 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 
 
 

165. KAMAL KUMAR 
CHHIPA 
20.12.1968 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
05.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (25.02.93) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR (STATS.) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
4.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
5.CE R., GULABPURA 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA 
7.CE DN., BHILWARA (PREV) 
8. CE DN. BHILWARA (TECH) 
9. CUS RANGE, GADRA ROAD 
10.CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE 
OF CE SEC. TONK) 
11. CE DN-II, JAIPUR (PREV) 
12. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
13. S & I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. RANGE-II S.TAX, JAIPUR 
15. S.TAX RANGE KOTA 
16. ICD CUS. KOTA 
17. S.TAX RANGE KOTA 
18. TECH CE DN. KOTA 
19. TRC/ REWARD, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
20. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
21. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
 

 
25/02/93 
01/05/95 
05/06/96 
29/06/98 
02/06/99 
28/07/2K 
22/09/2K 
18/06/03 
30/06/04 
18/07/05 

 
16/06/06 
16/07/07 
26/10/07 
09/04/08 
25/09/08 
08/07/09 
26/04/10 
10/07/11 
30/04/12 
08/05/13 
16/06/14 

 

 
28/04/95 

06/96 
06/98 
05/99 

27/07/2K 
21/09/2K 
18/06/03 
29/06/04 
01/07/05 
16/06/06 

 
03/07/07 
26/10/07 
08/04/08 
05/09/08 
07/07/09 

04/10 
08/07/11 
20/04/12 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
22. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
23.CERA/AUDIT CE (H) ALWAR 
24. AE, CE& ST DIV.-I BHIWADI 
25. CCO, JAIPUR 
26. GST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
27. GST RANGE-XIX & XX, DN-D, JAIPUR  
28. REVIEW, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
29. ADJ., CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
30. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
31. TECH-I., GST DIV-A, JAIPUR (NS) 
32. RANGE-28, SAWAI MADHOPUR 
33. TRC, CGST (HQ), ALWAR 
34. TRC WAC CERA AUDIT/ POST AUDIT, 
CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
30/09/14 
17/11/14 
13/05/15 
28/06/17 
24/06/19 
25/06/19 
24/09/20 
30/09/20 
18/08/21 
17/08/22 
20/10/23 
05/07/24 
22/09/25 

 
15/10/14 

05/15 
19/06/17 
21/06/19 
24/06/19 
18/09/20 
30/09/20 
17/08/21 
16/08/22 
09/10/23 
25/06/24 
19/09/25 
TILL DT. 

166. KAMALDEEP 
KUMAR         
10.10.1990 
B.E. 
 

JAIPUR 
05.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (15.07.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. ADJ., CE & ST (H), UDAIPUR 
3. GST RANGE-XXII, SUMERPUR, DN.-E, PALI 
4. CGST RANGE-XXXIII, SGNR (ADDL. 
CHARGE AE/LAW/AUDIT W.E.F. 06.06.18) 
5. GST RANGE-XXXII, DN-H, SGNR 
6. RANGE-VII, GST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
7. RANGE-35, RAISINGNAGAR HQ AT SGNR  
8. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ TECH/ DGARM/ VIG, 
GST DIV-H, SGNR 
9. LEGAL CGST (H) JAIPUR 
10. TECHNICAL CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
11. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
12. REVIEW, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
15/07/16 
18/07/16 
01/07/17 
24/08/17 

 
08/07/19 
15/09/20 
02/08/21 
21/09/22 

 
05/10/23 
09/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
NYR 

 
15/07/16 
20/06/17 
23/08/17 
08/07/19 

 
04/09/20 
30/07/21 
20/09/22 
03/10/23 

 
06/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

BATHINDA 

167. KAPIL SHARMA 
19.08.1987 
BA, MBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
05.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (11.03.13)  
1 CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS 
3. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
4. LCS MUNABAO, HQ AT GADRA ROAD 
5. RANGE-III, ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
6. CE RANGE-V, DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR 
10. CCO, JAIPUR 
11. CPC, JAIPUR 
12. RANGE-24, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (23.12.20) 
13. CGST & CX, JODHPUR 
14. CGST RANGE-30, CHURU 
15. TECH., TPS, ADJ., RTI, LAW, AUDIT, 
SEVOTTAM, CGST DIV-G, BIKANER 
16. RANGE-25 WAC RANGE-27, CGST DIV-F, 
BIKANER 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 

 
11/03/13 
10/04/13 
15/04/13 
30/06/14 
22/06/15 
16/06/16 
03/07/17 
01/06/18 
10/09/18 
08/07/19 
02/07/20 
21/09/20 
 
 
24/12/20 
31/12/20 
05/10/23 

 
25/10/23 

 
26/06/24 

 
10/04/13 

04/13 
15/06/14 
07/06/15 
15/06/16 
30/06/17 
31/05/18 
07/09/18 
05/07/19 
02/07/20 
18/09/20 
23/12/20 
 
 
29/12/20 
04/10/23 
24/10/23 

 
21/06/24 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

168. KAPIL VOHRA 
02.12.1966 
12TH 

JAIPUR 
28.05.18 

AS STENO. (03.04.89) 
1.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (26.04.94) 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
4.CE R.VKI-I, JAIPUR 
5. DRI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7.CUS.DN., SGNR 
8. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
9. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
10.DRI, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 

 
03/04/89 

06/91 
 
 

26/04/94 
26/06/96 
18/05/98 
04/04/2K 
26/04/2K 
05/03/01 
31/05/02 

10/02 

 
06/91 

26/04/94 
 
 

06/96 
17/05/98 
31/03/2K 
24/04/2K 
02/03/01 
31/05/02 
10/10/02 
31/03/09 

DELHI 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. VIG & INSP (H), CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. CE RANGE-VII JAIPUR 
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. JGE, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. CCO, CE(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. CCO, CE(H), JAIPUR 
19. PLANNING &COORDI. CELL, CE AUDIT 
JAIPUR 
20. CUS DIV. SGNR 
21. CERA AUDIT, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
22. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. VIG. CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
25. CCO, JAIPUR 

02/04/09 
06/04/09 
17/05/10 
09/05/11 
09/05/12 
06/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 

 
03/06/15 
28/05/18 
27/06/19 
28/09/20 
17/08/21 
04/08/22 

03/04/09 
14/05/10 

05/11 
01/05/12 
03/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
14/05/15 

 
18/05/18 
25/06/19 
25/09/20 
16/08/21 
02/08/22 
TILL DT. 

169. KARTAR SINGH 
22.11.1984 
B.Sc. 
 
 
 
 

KARAULI 
01.12.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.12.11)  
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR  
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3. S. TAX DN. JAIPUR 
4. CUS. RANGE SAM 
5. CE RANGE-1 ALWAR 
6. AE, CE ALWAR 
7. ST RANGE-I & II, ALWAR 
8. TECH, ST DIVN ALWAR (ADDL CH OF ST 
RANGE-IV BHARATPUR) 
9. ST RANGE-IV BHARATPUR 
10. RANGE-XVII, CGST DN-D, RAJSAMAND 
(ADDL. CHARGE TECH.) 
11. TECH. & STATS, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
12. REVIEW, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
13 GST DIV.-B, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (25.07.19) 
14. GST & CX JODHPUR 
15. LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY/ TECH., GST DN-
C, JODHPUR 
16. RANGE-2, GST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
17. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR  
18. ICD, TDP, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
19. ADC OFF CUS. JODHPUR 
20. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- BHARATPUR 
21. CGST RANGE-29, KARAULI 

 
09/12/11 
16/12/11 
12/01/12 
08/05/12 
03/06/13 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
25/05/15 

 
23/06/16 
05/07/17 

 
11/10/17 
24/05/18 
22/07/19 

 
 

25/07/19 
29/07/19 

 
09/09/20 
02/08/21 
11/10/23 
26/06/24 
11/06/25 
01/12/25 

 
15/12/11 
12/01/12 
25/04/12 
19/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
13/06/16 

 
19/06/17 
10/11/17 

 
22/05/18 
19/07/19 
24/07/19 

 
 

26/07/19 
08/09/20 

 
30/07/21 
10/10/23 
18/06/24 
28/07/25 
14/11/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 
 
 

170. KHUSHBOO 
NARULA 
14.07.1983 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
19.06.24 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR  
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. SERVICE TAX POLICY & SURVEY CELL (H), 
CE JAIPUR-I 
4. STATS, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
5. AIRPORT, CUS JAIPUR 
6. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR  
7. VIG., CE(H), JAIPUR 
8. CERA AUDIT, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
9. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE-I, JAIPUR 
10. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-II 
11. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (29.09.22) 
12. RANGE-4, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
13. RANGE- 34, CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
14. DGARM/INSPECTION, CGST (H) JAIPUR 

 
08/02/11 
10/02/14 
12/02/14 

 
16/06/14 
31/07/14 
11/06/15 
28/06/16 
03/07/17 
05/06/18 
14/10/20 
11/08/21 

 
 

21/10/22 
19/06/24 
13/06/25 

 
07/02/14 
12/02/14 
13/06/14 

 
30/07/14 
08/06/15 
27/06/16 
01/07/17 
04/06/18 
13/10/20 
10/08/21 
11/10/22 

 
 

18/06/24 
12/06/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

171. KISHAN 
KISHORE 
VERMA 
08.10.1970 

JAIPUR 
03.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (06.05.94) 
1.CE R. SGNR 
2.CE R-II, ALWAR 
3.CE DN. ALWAR 

 
06/05/94 
02/04/96 
12/06/98 

 
02/04/96 
11/06/98 
28/04/2K 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
M.A. 
 

4. CUS.R. RAMGARH 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
6.LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
7. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
8. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
9. CUS. DN. JODHPUR (TECH) 
10. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
11. S.TAX (AE), CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
13. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
14. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
15. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR 
18. AE CE(H) ALWAR 
19. ADJ, CE(H) ALWAR  
20. AUDIT/CERA CE (H), ALWAR 
21. CGST RANGE-X DAUSA, DIV.-B, AT 
ALWAR  
22. CGST RANGE-X DAUSA WAC RANGE-IX, 
DAUSA WEF-24.11.17) 
23. CGST RANGE-IX, DAUSA  
24. GST RANGE-X, DAUSA, GST DN-B, ALWAR 
25. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
26. RANGE-20, DIV-E, BHILWARA 
27. RANGE-9. GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
29. ICD KISHANGARH WAC ICD DHANKYA, 
CUSTOMS  
30. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 

01/05/2K 
04/06/01 
02/06/03 
01/07/04 
20/06/05 
26/06/06 
05/06/07 
28/05/08 
10/05/10 
16/05/11 
30/12/11 
25/04/12 
06/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
17/11/14 
08/04/15 
02/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
03/10/17 

 
29/05/18 
03/07/19 
25/09/20 
02/08/21 
03/08/22 
22/06/24 
18/06/25 

 
25/06/25 

31/05/01 
02/06/03 
30/06/04 
08/06/05 
23/06/06 
05/06/07 
27/05/08 
30/04/10 
12/05/11 
28/12/11 
24/04/12 
06/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
06/04/15 
02/06/16 
19/06/17 
03/10/17 

 
05/18 

 
03/07/19 
14/09/20 
30/07/21 
01/08/22 
21/06/24 
17/06/25 
24/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

172. KISHAN LAL 
MEENA 
06.01.1984 
B.A. BED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (07.04.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. LCS MUNABAO 
4. CE RANGE-VIII JAIPUR 
5. S&I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
6. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
7. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
8. AUDIT, UDAIPUR CIRCLE AT JAIPUR    
9. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA AT JODHPUR 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
11. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
12. GST RANGE-XXXII, PRATAPGARH 
13.RANGE-2 WAC RANGE 3, GST DIV-A, 
JAIPUR  
14. RANGE-2 WAC GST SEWA KENDRA, SYS., 
SEVOTTAM, E-OFFICE, CGST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
15. RANGE-11, CGST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
16. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
07/04/10 
13/04/10 
22/04/10 
01/06/11 
30/04/13 
11/06/14 
11/05/15 
14/07/16 
03/07/17 
14/12/17 

 
 

07/08/19 
26/08/19 
16/08/22 

 
25/09/23 

 
11/07/24 
07/06/25 

 
12/04/10 
19/04/10 
25/05/11 

04/13 
10/06/14 
08/05/15 
12/07/16 
23/06/17 
13/12/17 
07/08/19 

 
 

14/08/19 
03/08/22 
24/09/23 

 
10/07/24 

 
05/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

173. KULJEET, 
(PH-OH) 
01.06.1985 
B.Sc. 

JAIPUR 
02.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (06.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE & ST DN, AJMER 
3. CGST RANGE-XLVI, DIV.-J, AJMER 
4. AE/AUDIT/ADJ., CGST DN-J, AJMER 
5. AE, GST (H) ALWAR WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF RTI/ PQ/ AUDIT/ INSP./ DGARM, GST DN-
J, AJMER 
6. RANGE-XII, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
7. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO 
JAIPUR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
8. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 

 
06/06/16 
07/06/16 
05/07/17 
05/06/18 
11/07/19 

 
 

22/09/20 
02/07/24 

 
 
 

14/10/25 

 
06/06/16 
04/07/17 
04/06/18 
11/07/19 
11/09/20 

 
 

21/06/24 
14/10/25 

 
 
 

TILL DT. 

SHAMLI 
(UP) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
174. LAKSHMAN 

KUMAR  
12.10.1975 
B.A.(PT.II) 

JAIPUR 
09.08.21 

 

AS STENO.GR.III (27.08.97) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
2. CE DN., KOTA 
3. CUSTOMS RANGE UDAIPUR 
4. ICD, CUS UDAIPUR 
5. CE DN. UDAIPUR (SIV) 
6. CE RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
7. CUSTOMS RANGE SANCHORE 
8. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
9. S.TAX RANGE KOTA 
10. CE RANGE-II KOTA 
11. ICD CUS., KOTA 
12. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. S&I/R-VI, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
14. S&I/R-VI, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
15. ST CELL, KOTA 
16. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
17. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. KOTA WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF NARCOTICS CELL, KOTA 
18. CGST RANGE-XXXIII & XXXIV DIV.-H, 
KOTA 
19. GST RANGE-XXXIII, DN-H, KOTA 
20. RANGE-XXXVII, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
21. TECH, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XLV, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR  
24. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV.- PINK CITY, JAIPUR 

 
27/08/97 

 
 

10/03/03 
04/06/03 
19/06/04 
15/06/05 
21/06/06 
25/06/07 
06/06/08 
08/07/09 
10/05/10 
26/04/12 
29/05/13 
13/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
11/11/14 
14/05/15 
23/06/17 

 
28/05/18 

 
24/07/19 
23/09/20 
09/08/21 
16/08/22 
16/10/23 
15/07/24 
12/06/25 

 
10/03/03 

 
 

03/06/03 
18/06/04 
13/06/05 
21/06/06 
11/06/07 
04/06/08 
07/07/09 
10/05/10 
25/04/12 
18/05/13 
09/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

10/11/14 
13/05/15 
22/06/17 
26/05/18 

 
24/07/19 

 
22/09/20 
30/07/21 
10/08/22 
09/10/23 
12/07/24 
11/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 
 
 

175. LAXMAN SINGH 
24.10.1992 
B.A. 
 

BHIWADI 
18.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN –I JAIPUR 
4. LEGAL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
5. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. GST RANGE- 17, DIV-D, JAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-39 WAC RANGE- 40, DIV-H, 
JAIPUR  
8. GST RANGE-40 WAC RANGE- 37, DIV-H, 
JAIPUR 
9. APPEALS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.24) 
10. APPEALS JAIPUR 
11. RANGE-XIV, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
12. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV-BHIWADI 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
01/07/17 
22/05/18 
08/09/20 
11/08/22 

 
14/11/22 

 
25/10/23 

 
 

01/02/24 
18/06/24 
02/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
31/06/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 
07/09/20 
10/08/22 
14/11/22 

 
23/10/23 

 
31/01/24 

 
 

12/06/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

SENDHLY 
(BHARATPU

R) 
 

176. LAXMI KANT 
TANWAR 
26.08.1967 
B.A. 
SPORTS QUOTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
08.05.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC/TA (08.11.2K) 
1.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
2.CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
3.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (ADMN) 
4.CE (H) JAIPUR-I (AUDIT) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CE (H) JAIPUR-I (AUDIT) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
6. CE (H) JAIPUR-I (AUDIT) 
7.CE SEC-TONK 
8. TRG., CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
9. CUSTOMS RANGE PUGAL 
10. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
11. CE RANGE-III JAIPUR 
12. LEGAL, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
13. HELP CENTRE, CUS. JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-III, KISHANGARH 

 
30/07/96 
01/09/97 
12/04/2K 
08/11/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
02/07/03 
27/06/05 
26/06/07 
16/06/08 
10/07/09 
09/05/11 
07/05/12 
13/05/13 

 
31/08/97 
12/04/2K 
08/11/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

30/06/03 
15/06/05 
15/06/07 

06/08 
08/07/09 
06/05/11 
04/05/12 
08/05/13 

05/15 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15. ST, CE(H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.06.16) 
16. ST, CE(H) JAIPUR 
17. TECH/ STATS/ S.TAX/ TRG., CE(H), 
JODHPUR 
18.  CE RANGE-V, BALOTRA 
19. RAJ. SKILL AND LIVELIHOOD 
DEVELOPMENT CORP. JAIPUR (ON 
DEPUTATION) 
20. CCO, JAIPUR 
21. CPC, JAIPUR (TILL ENSUING AGT) 
(LOANFROM GST, JAIPUR) 
22. GST, DIV-B, JAIPUR 
23. R-10, GST, DIV-B, JAIPUR 
24. R-8, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
26. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, JAIPUR 
27. SUPDT (HQ), HELPDESK & PRO/ L&B/ 
SEVOTTAM/ CANTEEN CGST JAIPUR 
28. NACIN JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 

01/06/15 
 
 

01/06/16 
08/08/16 

 
11/08/16 
30/11/16 

 
 

08/05/20 
26/05/20 

 
02/11/20 
19/01/21 
23/08/21 
11/08/22 
21/10/23 
28/06/24 

 
16/06/25 

01/06/16 
 
 

20/07/16 
10/08/16 

 
25/11/16 
06/05/20 

 
 

26/05/20 
27/10/20 

 
19/01/21 
22/08/21 
05/08/22 
17/10/23 
25/06/24 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

177. LAXMI KANT 
YADAV 
29.06.70 
B.COM. 
 

BEHROR 
15.07.24 

 

AS DEO GR. A (19.01.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE DN., BHILWARA 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
5.S.TAX, CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
6. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT (09.05.08) 
8. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
9. PENSION, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. ADMN, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (26.03.13) 
11. ADMN, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
12. CUS. RANGE-CHURU 
13. CUS RANGE PUGAL 
14. CUS(H) PREV, JAIPUR 
15. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
16. ATTACHED WITH AC, AUDIT CIRCLE, 
JAIPUR-II 
17. VIG./RTI, CGST AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
18. GR-I, AUDIT CIRCLE-II, JAIPUR 
19. GST RANGE-30 & 31 AT BANSWARA, DN-
G, CHITTORGARH  
20. TECH, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
21. COMPUTER & IT/ GST CELL, CGST (H), 
JAIPUR   
22. ICD, CONCOR KATHUWAS 
23. RANGE-XXI, CGST DIV-E, BEHROR (NOW 
DIV- BEHROR) 

 
19/01/95 
04/07/98 
28/08/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
03/08/04 
01/05/07 
24/05/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
21/07/08 
18/06/10 

 
 

26/03/13 
15/05/13 
02/07/14 
12/11/14 
01/07/16 
25/06/18 

 
19/09/18 
02/09/19 
23/08/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
 

11/10/22 
 

16/10/23 
15/07/24 

 
07/98 

25/08/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

02/08/04 
01/05/07 
24/05/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

19/07/08 
17/06/10 
26/03/13 

 
 

08/05/13 
01/07/14 
11/11/14 
30/06/16 
22/06/18 
19/09/18 

 
02/09/19  
13/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
10/10/22 

 
 

09/10/23 
 

02/07/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

178. LAXMI NARAIN 
MEENA 
B.COM. 
02.07.1970 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (24.08.95) 
1.CUS.DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., BHILWARA 
3.CE R-I, BHILWARA 
4.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
5.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (S.TAX) 
6.CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
7. AUDIT, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
8. PREV, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 

 
24/08/95 
13/11/97 
06/07/2K 
12/06/02 
03/06/03 
12/07/04 
08/06/07 
21/05/08 
06/07/09 

 
07/11/97 

07/2K 
07/06/02 
02/06/03 
12/07/04 
05/06/07 
08/05/08 
06/07/09 

06/10 

KOTA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

10. LEGAL CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
12. PREV. CE DN, BHIWADI 
13. ST CELL, CE DN KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
14. ST CELL, CE DN KOTA 
15. TAR AT UDAIPUR 
16. ST DN UDAIPUR 
17. TECH./ AUDIT/ REF./ REB., GST DIV. –C, 
UDAIPUR 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
19. CUSTOMS RANGE-MYAZLAR WAC CUS. 
DIV-JAISALMER, CUS. RANGE-POKRAN & SAM 
20. RANGE-15 WAC 17, GST DIV-D, 
KANKROLI  
21. RANGE-17, CGST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
22. AUDIT/ SRC/ CERA/ SVLDRS/ POST AUDIT 
CGST (HQ), UDAIPUR 
23. AE (HQ) STATIONED AT KOTA 

05/06/10 
25/04/12 
15/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/11/14 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
06/06/18 
16/08/21 

 
17/08/22 

 
09/12/22 
22/07/24 

 
16/06/25 

20/04/12 
14/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/11/14 
03/06/16 

06/17 
05/06/18 

 
06/08/21 
04/08/22 

 
09/12/22 

 
19/07/24 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 

179. LEKH RAJ 
MEENA 
06.01.1971 
M.A. LLB  
 

JAIPUR  
12.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (17.06.93) 
1.CE R., JHALAWAR 
2.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
3.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (LAW) 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (AUDIT) 
7. ICD, RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
8. LAW, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
9. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (SPL. INV. CELL) 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR 
11.CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
12. CE RANGE-II(S.TAX), JODHPUR 
13. CUS. DN. JODHPUR (TECH) 
14. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
15. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. S.TAX RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE-VIII JAIPUR 
18. LEGAL, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
19. CUS. DN BARMER 
20. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
22. AE, CE JAIPUR 
23. CCO(JZ), JAIPUR 
24. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
25. LAW & PROSECUTION, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
26. CGST & CX COMM'TE, JAIPUR 
27. DGGSTI, ZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
28. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
29. REVIEW, CGST & CX (H) , ALWAR 
30. RANGE-18 & 19, DIV-D, BHIWADI 
31. RANGE-18, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
32. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE –E, BHIWADI  
33. GR.-02, AUDIT CKRCLE-E, BHIWADI WAC 
SCN RELATED WORK OF ADC/ JC 
COMPETANCY, AUDIT, JAIPUR 
34. GR-1(B), CIRCLE-B JAIPUR, WAC 
TECHNICAL (SCN RELATED WORK ONLY) 
CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
35. GR-3(B), CIRCLE-A JAIPUR, WAC 
TECHNICAL (SCN RELATED WORK ONLY) 
CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 

 
17/06/93 
10/06/96 
16/04/97 
23/06/99 
02/06/2K 
14/06/02 
04/12/02 
05/01/04 
01/04/04 
10/08/04 
12/08/04 
02/11/05 
28/06/06 
29/05/07 
07/05/08 
19/05/08 
08/07/09 
09/05/11 
18/06/12 
02/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
27/05/15 
02/06/16 
05/06/17 
10/05/18 
11/05/18 
12/05/20 
10/06/20 
01/09/21 
16/01/23 
11/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
 

12/06/25 
 
 

08/07/25 

 
06/06/96 
11/04/97 

06/99 
30/05/2K 
13/06/02 
04/12/02 
03/01/04 
01/04/04 
03/08/04 
12/08/04 
02/11/05 
27/06/06 
28/05/07 
06/05/08 
16/05/08 
07/07/09 
06/05/11 
06/06/12 
29/04/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
22/05/15 
01/06/16 
02/06/17 
10/05/18 
10/05/18 
11/05/20 
26/05/20 
19/08/21 
15/01/23 
06/10/23 
13/06/24 
11/06/25 

 
 

07/07/25 
 
 

TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 

180. MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN 
11.07.1966 

UDAIPUR 
18.05.18 

 
 

AS LDC (09.04.84)/ UDC (24.05.89)/ TA 
(02.09.92) 
1.CCE, UDAIPUR 
2.CUS.DN., BIKANER 

 
 

09/04/84 
24/05/89 

 
 

23/05/89 
03/06/92 

RAJASMAND 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
HR.SEC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.04.94) 
4.CUS.R., CHOHTAN 
5.CE R., CHITTORGARH 
6.CE DN. CHITTORGARH(T) 
7.CE DN. CHITORGARH(AE) 
8.CUS.R., PHALODI 
9.CUS.R., UDAIPUR 
10.CE DN. UDAIPUR(AE). 
11. RECOVERY/ COMP, CE DN UDAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
13. AUDIT, ADC OFF. CE UDAIPUR 
14. S.TAX RANGE, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
15. LAW/RECOV. CE DN UDAIPUR 
16. CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE- SIKAR 
18. ST RANGE, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19. ST RANGE, UDAIPUR 
20. RTI/ INSP AT UDAIPUR 
21. CERA/ LAR/ SOF/ DAP/ PAC/ IAR HQ 
UDAIPUR 
22. CE RANGE-IV, KANKROLI 
23. RANGE- XVI, GST DIV. –D, RAJSAMAND 
(ADDL. CHARGE RANGE-XVII) 
24. VIG./ SRC/ L&B, CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
26. DIV-A, CGST UDAIPUR 
27. CUSTOMS RANGE- UDAIPUR 
28. R-11 WAC R-12, CGST DIV-C, UDAIPUR 
29. RANGE-12 CGST DIV- UDAIPUR SOUTH 

05/06/92 
 
 

27/04/94 
05/06/96 
06/07/98 
18/06/99 
04/06/01 
29/05/02 
28/05/03 
03/06/05 
14/06/06 
12/05/08 
15/04/10 
20/09/10 
09/05/11 
23/04/12 
10/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
20/10/14 
22/05/15 

 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
18/05/18 
26/06/19 
26/07/21 
05/10/23 
15/07/24 
09/06/25 

25/04/94 
 
 

02/06/96 
03/07/98 

06/99 
25/05/01 
28/05/02 
27/05/03 
03/06/05 
13/06/06 
09/05/08 
13/04/10 
20/09/10 
06/05/11 
20/04/12 
07/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

17/10/14 
22/05/15 
03/06/16 

 
17/06/17 
17/05/18 

 
25/06/19  
23/07/21 
04/10/23 
12/07/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

181. MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SAINI 
02.06.1989 
B.TECH. 

  JAIPUR 
08.08.22 

AS INSPECTOR (23.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JODHPUR 
3. ST RANGE-II PALI 
4. GST RANGE-XVII, DN.-D, PALI (ADDL. 
CHARGE AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REB. /REF.) 
5. AE, DATA ANALYSIS, ADJ., DN-E, PALI 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF CGST RANGE-XX, ABU 
ROAD)  
6. GST DN-G, SIKAR 
7. GST RANGE-XXXI, DN-G, SIKAR 
8. GST RANGE-XXXI + R-XXXIII, DN-G, SIKAR 
9. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
10. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
11.PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
12. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
13. AIU, INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
23/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
31/10/18 

 
 

26/06/19 
01/07/19 
13/09/21 
08/08/22 

 
 

01/09/23 
12/08/24 
24/06/25 
25/11/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 

10/18 
 

21/06/19 
 
 

28/06/19 
12/09/21 
28/07/22 
01/09/23 

 
 

09/08/24 
23/06/25 
24/11/25 
TILL DT 

SRIMADHO 
PUR 

182. MAHENDRA 
SINGH DIWACH 
05.07.84 
B.E. 
 

SEZ, 
SITAPURA 
11.06.24 

(Deputation) 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.03.13)  
1 CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2.CE JAIPUR-I 
3. S. TAX RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
4. CUS DN, JAISALMER (ADDL CHARGE CUS 
RANGE SAM & MIAZLAR WEF 10/11/14) 
5. ST RANGE-V, ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
6. TECH.-I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
7. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
9. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM GST, 
JAIPUR) 
10. R-II, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
11. CUSTOMS RANGE-MYAZLAR WAC CUS. 
DIV-JAISALMER AND POKRAN RANGE 

 
21/03/13 
10/04/13 
17/04/13 
23/06/14 

 
19/06/15 
22/06/16 
23/06/17 
29/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
07/09/20 
31/08/21 

 

 
10/04/13 
16/04/13 
11/06/14 
08/06/15 

 
20/06/16 
22/06/17 
28/05/18 
05/07/19  
04/09/20 

 
17/08/21 
04/08/22 

 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
12. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
13. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR  
14. DGARM WAC DATA ANALYTICAL CELL 
CGST (H), ALWAR 
15. SEZ, SITAPURA, JAIPUR (ON 
DEPUTATION) 

17/08/22 
 
 

28/09/22 
11/10/23 

 
11/06/24 

28/09/22 
 
 

10/10/23 
10/06/24 

 
TILL DT 

183. MAHESH GUPTA 
27.07.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (03.04.92)/ TA (27.09.95) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
6.CE DN., BHIWADI 
7.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
8.CE R-IV, BHIWADI 
9.CE DN., BHIWADI (TECH) 
10.CUS DN. JAISALMER 
11.CE DN. KOTA (PREV) 
12. REFUND/AUDIT, CE DN. KOTA 
13. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
15. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
17. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
19. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
20. ST RANGE –III UDAIPUR 
21. APPEALS OFFICE. JAIPUR 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-I  
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-27, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, ALWAR TILL AGT-2022) 
27. RANGE-16 WAC TECH, GST DIV-D, 
BHIWADI  
28. CERA AUDIT / IAD CGST (H), JAIPUR WAC 
TO ASSIST ADJ. CASES PERTAINING TO DIV.-
A, JAIPUR 
29. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
30. LEGAL (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
03/04/92 
27/09/95 
19/07/96 

08/97 
 
 

27/08/98 
02/11/98 
14/05/99 
03/05/2K 
01/07/02 
18/12/02 
01/07/05 
16/07/07 
11/06/08 
25/06/09 
03/05/10 
11/05/11 
08/05/13 

 
 

27/10/14 
19/01/15 
01/07/15 
30/11/15 
11/07/16 
20/06/18 
21/06/19 
21/09/20 
18/08/21 

 
20/09/21 

 
16/10/23 

 
 

03/07/24 
02/07/25 

 
26/09/95 
18/07/96 

08/97 
08/98 

 
 

01/11/98 
05/99 

03/05/2K 
28/06/02 
05/12/02 
23/06/05 
16/07/07 
30/05/08 
23/06/09 
01/05/10 
06/05/11 
06/05/13 
27/10/14 

 
 

16/01/15 
05/15 

27/11/15 
08/07/16 
19/06/18 
20/06/19 
16/09/20 
13/08/21 
03/09/21 

 
06/10/23 

 
02/07/24 

 
 

01/07/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

184. MAHESH 
KUMAR 
18.11.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 

ALWAR 
08.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (13.05.94) 
1. CUS. DN. SGNR 
2.CE R.ABU ROAD 
3. CUS. R. RAMGARH 
4.CE R., BEAWAR 
5.PREV. CUS DN. JODHPUR 
6.P&I, ADC/JC OFF CUS. JODHPUR 
7. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
8. S.TAX, CE RANGE UDAIPUR 
9. REFUND, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
11. ADJ, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE BEHROR 
13. S. TAX RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
14. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
15. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. CERA/ PREPOST AUDIT, CE JAIPUR 
17. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
18. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 

 
13/05/94 
21/04/97 
01/05/2K 
30/05/01 
17/06/03 
23/06/04 
30/06/06 
21/06/07 
23/06/08 
12/06/09 
09/04/10 
09/05/11 
17/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
25/05/15 
13/06/16 

 
17/04/97 
28/04/2K 
29/05/01 
04/06/03 
23/06/04 
28/06/06 
12/06/07 
23/06/08 
12/06/09 
07/04/10 
06/05/11 

05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
22/05/15 
10/06/16 
27/06/17 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. DIV. ‘C', GST JAIPUR 
20. CGST RANGE-XXVII DN-F, JAIPUR WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-XXVI 
21. RANGE-XXI, SIROHI, DIV-E, PALI 
22. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST 
UDAIPUR) 
23. RANGE-VII WAC TECH, GST DIV-B, 
ALWAR 
24. RANGE-VIII WAC RANGE-VII, CGST DIV-B, 
ALWAR 
25. L&B / TRAINING/ COMP./ EOFFICE/ SEVA 
KENDRA/ SEVOTTAM, CGST (H), ALWAR 
26. AE WAC COMPUTER/ SYSTEMS, CGST (H), 
ALWAR 

28/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
08/07/19 
06/01/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
10/06/24 

 
28/05/25 

 
22/09/25 

18/05/18 
28/06/19 

 
05/01/21 
27/07/22 

 
10/06/24 

 
27/05/25 

 
19/09/25 

 
TILL DT. 

185. MAHESH 
KUMAR 
25.01.79 
B.Sc. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR JOINED AT KOLKATA 
(16.09.05)  
1 C.E. KOLKATA ZONE 
(DEPUTATION ON IC BASIS FROM 04/02/08 
TO 06/02/12 IN CE, JAIPUR ZONE) 
2. CE (HQRS.), JAIPUR-I 
3. CE DIV. ALWAR  
4. CE RANGE-I ALWAR 
5. ADJ. BR. CE DN. ALWAR 
6. PREV. CE DN. ALWAR 
 
I/C FROM CE, KOLKATA ZONE    
7. CCO JAIPUR 
8. TECH BR. CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
9. CUS. DN, JAISALMER 
10. DISPOSAL CUS(H) JAIPUR 
11. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR   
12. ADJ. CUS. (H), JAIPUR     
13. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
14. CPC, JAIPUR 
15. GR-III, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR       
16. AE (DGARM) GST (H) ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
17. AE (DGARM) GST (H) ALWAR 
18. ADJ., CGST (H) JODHPUR  
19. TECH. WAC RANGE-I, CGST DIV-A, ALWAR 
20. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST JODHPUR) 

 
 

16/09/05 
 
 

04/02/08 
06/02/08 
08/02/08 
03/05/10 
23/05/11 

 
 

25/02/13 
05/03/13 
30/06/14 
24/11/14 
02/01/16 
06/02/17 
22/06/17 
22/06/17 
19/08/19 
11/08/21 

 
 

28/09/22 
16/10/23 
01/07/24 
02/06/25 

 
 

31/01/08 
 
 

02/08 
06/02/08 
30/04/10 
23/05/11 
06/02/12 

 
 

26/02/13 
17/06/14 
21/11/14 
01/01/16 
04/02/17 
21/06/17 
22/06/17 
13/08/19  
10/08/21 
28/09/22 

 
 

06/10/23 
28/06/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 

186. MAHESH 
KUMAR 
12.08.1980 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
09.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.03.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. CUS. RANGE RAMGARH 
4. CE RANGE-I. BHILWARA 
5. TECH.&ADJ. CE DN BHILWARA 
6. REVIEW, CUS, JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
8. VIG. CE AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
9. ADJ., AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-I 
10. TECH. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-I 
11. TECH., AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
12. LAGAL, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
13. CGST & CX DN-E, JAIPUR 
 
ASSUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
14. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
15. GST RANGE-XXIV, GULABPURA 
16. RANGE-XXIV WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-XXV, GULABPURA, GST DIV-F, 
BHILWARA 
17. TECHNICAL, GST DIV-G, SIKAR 
18. CUSTOMS RANGE CHAUHTAN/ 
SANCHORE/ GADRA ROAD/ LCS MUNABAO 
WAC CUSTOMS DIVISION, BARMER 

 
12/03/10 
29/03/10 
26/04/10 
18/05/11 
06/05/13 
23/06/14 
02/05/15 
01/07/16 
21/10/16 
09/02/17 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
04/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
25/07/19 
31/08/20 

 
 

07/12/20 
29/07/24 

 
 

 
29/03/10 
19/04/10 
16/05/11 
06/05/13 
20/06/14 
01/05/15 
29/06/16 
20/10/16 
09/02/17 
29/06/17 
21/05/18 
04/07/19 
23/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19  
31/08/20 
27/11/20 

 
 

16/07/24 
30/05/25 

 
 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. DGGI, UDAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
UDAIPUR)  

09/06/25 TILL DT. 

187. MAHESH 
KUMAR ACHRA 
01.07.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
19.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., PHALODI 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR 
5.CE R.22-GODAM, JAIPUR 
6.CE R-VI, JAIPUR 
7. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
8. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
9.ADJ., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
10. CE RANGE-I JODHPUR 
11. DISPOSAL, CUS. DN.  JODHPUR 
12. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
13. TECH, CE DN. –I, JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
15. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
16. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
17. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
18. RANGE SIKAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19. CE & ST RANGE –I SIKAR 
20. TECH./ AUDIT/ REPORTS, CE & ST DN 
SIKAR 
21. CGST RANGE XXXIII, DIV.-G, SIKAR 
22. CGST AUDIT COMM'TE, JAIPUR 
23. CGST AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR  
24. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR 
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
ALWAR) 
26. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
27. REVIEW, CGST (H), ALWAR 
28. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
29. AE, CGST, JAIPUR WAC ADJ. (DGGI 
CASES) OF CGST, JAIPUR 
30. AE, CGST, JAIPUR 

 
08/01/92 
25/04/94 
29/06/98 
29/05/99 
2/05/99 
15/04/2K 
31/05/01 
26/12/01 
20/06/03 
02/07/04 
09/06/05 
05/06/07 
18/06/08 
23/06/09 
12/05/11 
23/04/12 
08/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
24/06/16 

 
27/06/17 
21/08/17 
24/08/17 
01/06/18 
23/09/20 

 
06/09/21 
11/10/23 
19/06/24 
20/12/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
22/04/94 
26/06/98 

05/99 
25/05/99 
14/04/2K 
31/05/01 
26/12/01 
20/06/03 
29/06/04 
08/06/05 
05/06/07 
09/06/08 
23/06/09 
09/05/11 
20/04/12 
08/05/13 
26/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

06/16 
06/17 

 
18/08/17 
24/08/17 
30/05/18 
22/09/20 
03/09/21 

 
10/10/23 
18/06/24 
19/12/24 
29/05/25 

 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

188. MAHESH 
KUMAR YADAV 
01.09.1971 
B.SC. MCA (PG) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.02.96) 
1.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
2.ADC, CUS., JODHPUR 
3. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
4.CE DN., BHIWADI (TECH) 
5.CE R-II, BHIWADI 
6.ICD CUSTOMS BHIWADI 
7.DGCEI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
8. DRI NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
9. DRI NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
10 CCO, JAIPUR 
11. CE COMMITTEE ALWAR 
12. REVIEW, CE (H), ALWAR 
13. TECH. CGST DIV.-C BHIWADI 
14. CGST RANGE-XI, DIV.-C, BHIWADI 
15. GST RANGE-XIV, DN-C, BHIWADI 
16. RANGE-XVI, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
17. CGST AUDIT (H) JAIPUR  
18. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
19. RANGE-I, DIV-A, CGST UDAIPUR  
20. AE (HQ), CGST UDAIPUR 
21. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 

 
09/02/96 
23/02/98 
20/01/99 
02/02/2K 
06/06/01 
31/05/03 

05/04 
09/09 

 
 

27/10/14 
31/08/15 
09/10/15 
13/10/15 
21/06/17 
16/05/18 
26/06/19 
28/09/20 
08/09/21 
10/09/21 
16/08/22 
26/07/24 
10/06/25 

 
26/02/98 

01/99 
31/01/2K 
06/06/01 
31/05/03 
30/04/04 
31/08/09 
27/10/14 

 
 

28/08/15 
28/09/15 
13/10/15 
14/06/17 
16/05/18 
26/06/19 
25/09/20 
19/08/21 
09/09/21 
03/08/22 
25/07/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

189. MANISH 
CHAUDHARY 
01.11.1984 
B.E. (ELEC.) 

JODHPUR  
17.08.20 

AS INSPECTOR (20.11.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H) JAIUPR-I 
3. CE DN. KOTA (S.TAX) 
4. CUS. DN. BARMER 

 
20/11/10 
02/12/10 
06/12/10 
10/05/11 

 
01/12/10 
05/12/10 
29/04/11 
26/05/12 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
5. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
6. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
7.  AUDIT CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
8. STATS/ INSPECTION, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
(WAC CERA PRE-POST AUDIT, CE JAIPUR) 
9. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
10. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA AT JODHPUR 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.08.19) 
14. GST RANGE-36 & 37, HANUMANGARH 
15. CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
16. TECH/ STATS/ RTI/ TAR/ TRG., GST(H), 
JODHPUR 
17. APPEALS, JODHPUR  

06/06/12 
05/13 

10/06/13 
23/06/14 

 
20/05/15 
13/06/16 
10/07/17 
18/06/18 
25/09/18 

 
 

01/08/19 
17/08/20 
14/09/20 

 
16/08/22 

30/04/13 
07/06/13 
13/06/14 
19/05/15 

 
10/06/16 
07/07/17 
08/06/18 

09/18 
23/07/19 

 
 

20/07/20 
11/09/20 
15/08/22 

 
TILL DT. 

190. MANITA JANGIR 
10.08.1988 
 
 
 

KOTPUTLI 
11.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR  
1. I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. CE HQTRS, JAIPUR- I 
4. SERVICE TAX DIVISION, JAIPUR  
5. AIRPORT, CUS JAIPUR 
6. JGE, CUS. JAIPUR 
7. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
8. REVIEW, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
9. CGST & CX DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
10. GST DN-G, JAIPUR  
11. CUSTOMS RANGE-GADRA ROAD 
12. GST RANGE-3, DN-A JODHPUR  
13. RANGE-32, DIV-G, GST, JAIPUR  
14. TECH, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (13.03.23) 
15. ADJ., CGST (H), ALWAR  
16. RANGE-2, CGST DIV-A ALWAR 
17. CGST RANGE- KOTPUTLI 

 
22/03/11 
10/02/14 
14/02/14 
04/03/14 
25/08/14 
05/01/16 
20/06/16 
01/07/17 
22/12/17 
21/12/18 
12/10/20 
10/08/21 
15/11/21 
12/08/22 

 
 

13/03/23 
21/02/24 
11/06/24  

 
07/02/14 
12/02/14 
03/03/14 
22/08/14 
04/01/16 
17/06/16 
30/06/17 
15/12/17 
22/05/18 
15/09/20 
30/07/21 
12/11/21 
01/08/22 
12/10/22 

 
 

20/02/24 
10/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

191. MANOJ KUMAR 
29.03.1970 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE DN., SIKAR 
5. COMPUTER CE (H) JPR-I 
6.ATTACHED WITH COMM'R, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
7. ATTACHED WITH COMM'R CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
9. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
10. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
11. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. VIG. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
13.  JGE, CUS, JAIPUR 
14. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
15. LCS, MUNABAO 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.18) 
16. LCS, MUNABAO 
17. CCO, JAIPUR 
18. SYSTEM/ E-OFFICE/ FACELESS 
ASSESSMENT, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
19. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
20. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, JAIPUR 
21. CCO JAIPUR 
22. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 

 
05/05/94 

09/97 
13/07/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
13/10/03 
16/07/04 

 
 

24/09/08 
22/06/09 
17/05/10 
25/05/11 
26/04/12 
16/06/14 
23/05/15 
13/06/16 
20/07/17 

 
 

01/01/18 
03/07/19 
01/08/22 

 
19/04/23 
16/10/23 
26/06/24 
19/12/24 

 

 
08/97 

12/07/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

03/10/03 
16/07/04 
24/09/08 

 
 

19/06/09 
03/05/10 
14/05/11 
20/04/12 
13/06/14 
22/05/15 
10/06/16 
07/07/17 
01/01/18 

 
 

25/06/19  
29/07/22 
18/04/23 

 
12/10/23 
25/06/24 
18/12/24 
30/05/25 

 

MAHENDRA 
GARH (HRY) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
23. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.-II, ALWAR 16/06/25 TILL DT. 

192. MANOJ KUMAR 
JAT 
02.08.1981 
M.Sc, B.Ed. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (22.12.09) 
1 I/C FROM MUMBAI ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
4. CUS. DN BIKANER (ADDL CHARGE OF 
RANGE PUGAL WEF 10/11/14) 
5. AE/TECH./STATS, CE & ST DIVN BIKANER 
6. AUDIT/ ST/ TRC., CE DN BIKANER 
7. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB., GST DN-G, 
BIKANER 
8. CGST RANGE-XIV, GOTAN 
9. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH, GST 
DN-F, BIKANER 
10. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY WAC R-29, 
DN-G, BIKANER 
11. AUDIT CIRLCE, BIKANER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
12. GROUP- 9, AUDIT CIRLCE, BIKANER 
13. REVIEW / POST AUDIT, CGST (HQ), 
JODHPUR 
14. RANGE-XXVI, CGST DIV.- BIKANER CITY 

 
22/12/09 
10/04/13 
25/04/13 
29/04/13 

 
08/05/15 
30/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
11/06/18 
01/07/19 

 
09/08/21 

 
02/08/22 

 
 

28/09/22 
08/07/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
09/04/13 
23/04/13 
26/04/13 
07/05/15 

 
30/06/16 
19/06/17 
29/05/18 

 
28/06/19  
09/08/21 

 
01/08/22 

 
28/09/22 

 
 

25/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

193. MANOJ KUMAR 
MANWANI 
25.01.1970 
M.SC. 
 

ALWAR 
12.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (05.05.95) 
1.I/C FROM VADODARA 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADJ.) 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
4.CUSROMS RANGE SAM  
5.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
6. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
7. CE DN-II, JAIPUR(TECH/S.T.) 
8. PREV, CE DN-II, JAIUPR 
9. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
13. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. ICD, RAJSICO, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
15.AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
16. ADJ., CE JODHPUR HQRS. AT JAIPUR 
17. CUS. RANGE, RAISINGHNAGAR HQRS.    
AT ANOOPGARH 
18. RANGE-XXVI, GST DIV. ‘F', JAIPUR 
19. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, CGST & CX, 
JAIPUR 
20.  DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. LEGAL, GST(H), JAIPUR 
22. R-9, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
23. TECH, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
24. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR  
25. ADJUDICATION, CGST (HQ), ALWAR 

 
05/05/95 
07/06/2K 
17/06/02 
18/06/03 
12/07/04 
14/07/04 
10/07/06 
08/06/07 
10/10/07 
06/07/09 
17/05/10 
12/05/11 
30/04/12 
07/05/13 

 
 

02/12/14 
10/06/15 
14/06/16 

 
03/07/17 
27/11/17 

 
22/05/18 
12/10/20 
09/11/20 
12/08/21 
12/08/22 
15/07/24 

 
05/06/2K 
17/06/02 
10/06/03 
30/06/04 
14/07/04 
10/07/06 
08/06/07 
09/10/07 
26/06/09 
04/05/10 
11/05/11 
27/04/12 
06/05/13 
01/12/14 

 
 

08/06/15 
03/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
27/11/17 
21/05/18 

 
09/10/20 
06/11/20 
12/08/21 
01/08/22 
11/07/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

194. MANOJ KUMAR 
MEENA  
B.A. 
27.09.1982 
 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 
 
 

I/C FROM KOLKATA ZONE 
1. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
2. CE RANGE-II, DN-II, JAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-V, DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
5. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
6. TECH-I (ADDL. CHARGE REFUND OF 
RANGE-40) DN-H, JAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-33, DN-G, SIKAR 
8. TECH-I, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
9. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, BHILWARA   
10. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 

09/12/05 
20/10/14 
20/06/16 
15/09/16 
03/07/17 
22/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
24/08/21 
13/09/21 

 
 

26/10/22 
09/10/23 

17/10/14 
17/06/16 
14/09/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 
05/07/19  
13/08/21 

 
10/09/21 
12/10/22 

 
 

06/10/23 
14/06/24 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
DIV-F, BHILWARA)  
11. RANGE-21, CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
12. CPC, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
UDAIPUR) 

 
18/06/24 
26/05/25 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

195. MANOJ KR.  
NALWAYA 
24.07.1971 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.09.19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.94) 
1. CUS. R. SANCHORE 
2.CE R(RURAL-I) KOTA 
3.CE R(URBAN-I) KOTA 
4.CE DN. KOTA (PREV) 
5. CUS.R., SAM 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA 
7.CE DN., BHILWARA (PREV.) 
8.CE DN. BHILWARA (TECH) 
9.CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
AUDIT) 
10. CE DN. BHIWADI 
11. CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
12. TECH, CE DN. BHIWADI 
13. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
14. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
15. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. LEGAL/ PROS. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
17. RANGE-II, ST DN, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. RANGE-II, ST DN, JAIPUR 
19. AE CE (H) UDAIPUR 
20. ADJ., CE(H), UDAIPUR 
21. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
22. CCO, JAIPUR 
23. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 
24. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
09/05/94 
13/06/96 
05/08/98 
24/04/2K 
04/06/01 
10/06/02 
12/06/02 
30/05/03 
07/07/04 

 
15/06/06 
22/06/06 
06/06/07 
14/05/08 
13/07/09 
11/05/11 
13/05/13 
25/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 
06/06/16 
01/08/16 
16/09/19 
04/08/21 

 
27/05/25 

 
06/96 

04/08/98 
20/04/2K 

05/01 
03/06/02 
12/06/02 
30/05/03 
07/07/04 
14/06/06 

 
22/06/06 
06/06/07 
14/05/08 
02/07/09 
09/05/11 
06/05/13 
24/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
03/06/16 
20/07/16 
11/09/19 
02/08/21 
26/05/25 

 
TILL DT 

INDORE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

196. MANOJ VERMA 
19.12.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.08.21 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (05.07.99) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR (IAD) 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (PAY) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (ACCTTS.) 
4.CE. (H), JAIPUR-I (CCU) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.03.03) 
5. CE. (H), JAIPUR-I (CCU) 
6. ADMN, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
7. ADMN, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
8. ACC CUSTOMS JAIPUR  
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
9. ACC CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
10. ACCTS, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11. CE(H) JAIPUR-II (ESTT/ADMN.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (22.08.08) 
12. CE(H) JAIPUR-II (ESTT/ADMN.) 
13.  CE RANGE GULABPURA 
14. CUS. RANGE CHAUHTAN 
15.  CE RANGE BANSWARA 
16. VIG. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. PREV CUS JAIPUR 
18. TECH., CE(H), JAIPUR 
19. GST DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (29.08.17) 
20. GST DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
21. CGST & CX APPEALS, JODHPUR 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
23. RANGE-28 WAC TECH-II, GST DIV-F, 
JAIPUR 

 
11/94 
09/97 

01/07/98 
07/08/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
26/07/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
16/09/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
03/10/06 
04/06/07 

 
 

22/08/08 
14/10/08 
29/06/09 
12/05/10 
11/05/12 
09/06/14 
13/07/16 
01/07/17 

 
 

29/08/17 
23/10/17 
16/09/20 
09/08/21 

 

 
08/97 
07/98 

06/08/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

23/07/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

16/09/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

03/10/06 
01/06/07 
22/08/08 

 
 

30/09/08 
08/06/09 

05/10 
08/05/12 
09/06/14 
12/07/16 
30/06/17 
29/08/17 

 
 

13/10/17 
15/09/20 
06/08/21 
02/08/22 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
24. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
25. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
26. SUPDT. (HQ), L&B, SEVOTTAM, HELP 
CENTRE, TSP CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. ACC, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
28. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

02/08/22 
13/10/22 
12/10/23 

 
22/06/24 
16/06/25 

12/10/22 
11/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

197. MATADEEN 
CHAUDHARY 
18.07.1969 
B.SC., B.ED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHARATPUR 
08.11.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (24.06.94)/TA (30.9.98) 
1. CUS. DN., JAISALMER 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
3.CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.06.01) 
5.CUS. DN., BARMER 
6. CE DN. SIKAR 
7.CE RANGE SRIGANGANAGAR 
8. DISPOSAL CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. LEGAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
11. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
12. AE, CE DN. SIKAR 
13. S.TAX, CE DN. SIKAR 
14.CE RANGE SIKAR 
15. TECH CUS (H) JAIPUR  
16. ACC CUS, JAIPUR 
17. AE, CE DN SIKAR 
18. ST, CE DN SIKAR 
19. TECH/ STATS/ ST/REF/REB, CE & ST DN 
SIKAR 
 
AS SUPDT (04.02.15) 
20. TECH/ STATS/ ST/ REF/ REB, CE & ST DN 
SIKAR 
21. ACES CE & ST DIV. PALI 
22. CE & ST DN. SIKAR 
23. S.TAX/REF./REB., CE & ST DN SIKAR 
24. CGST RANGE-XXXII, DN. –G, SIKAR 
25. CGST RANGE-32, DN-G, SIKAR WAC R-33 
26. TECH. (NON-REFUND), DN-G SIKAR  
27. RANGE-13, NAGAUR 
28. RANGE-8, JAISALMER 
29. RANGE-25 CGST DIV-F, BHARATPUR  

 
24/06/94 
04/10/95 

09/97 
30/09/98 

 
 

20/06/01 
11/06/03 
25/06/03 
27/06/05 
18/07/05 
21/06/06 
11/06/07 
30/10/07 
22/05/08 
14/05/10 
18/05/11 
25/04/12 
29/04/13 
16/06/14 
31/10/14 

 
 
 

04/02/15 
 

27/04/15 
13/11/15 
19/11/15 
27/06/17 
10/05/18 
17/06/19 
04/09/20 
16/08/22 
08/11/23 

 
29/09/95 

08/97 
09/98 

18/06/01 
 
 

03/06/03 
24/06/03 
16/06/05 
18/07/05. 
20/06/06 
08/06/07 
29/10/07 
22/05/08 
14/05/10 
05/05/11 
24/04/12 
27/04/13 
13/06/14 
31/10/14 
04/02/15 

 
 
 

17/03/15 
 

10/11/15 
19/11/15 
23/06/17 
10/05/18 
14/06/19 
24/08/20 
01/08/22 
06/10/23 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

198. MATHEW P.J. 
10.05.1968 
SEC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GULABPURA 
09.06.25 

 
 
 
 

AS STENO (12.09.94) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR(URBAN) 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
3.CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
4.CE(JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
5.CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (26.06.01) 
6.AE, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
7. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8.CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
9. CUSTOMS RANGE MIAZLAR 
10. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. DISPOSAL CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. AIRPORT, CUS JAIUPR 
13. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
14. REVIEW, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
16. TECH-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
17. (RANGE-II) CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.02.15) 
18. (RANGE-II) CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
19. CUS. R-RAISINGHNAGAR AT ANUPGARH 
20. CE & ST RANGE-I, SIKAR 
21. AE, CGST DIV.-G, SIKAR 

 
12/09/94 

09/95 
09/97 

24/11/97 
25/04/01 

 
 

26/06/01 
18/08/03 
14/07/04 
29/06/06 
13/06/07 
15/06/09 
13/01/10 
24/04/10 
30/05/11 
25/04/12 
08/05/13 
06/06/14 

 
 

04/02/15 
27/05/15 
24/06/16 
27/06/17 

 
09/95 
08/97 

24/11/97 
24/04/01 
26/06/01 

 
 

18/08/03 
02/07/04 
26/06/06 
31/05/07 
12/06/09 
13/01/10 

04/10 
27/05/11 
20/04/12 
03/05/13 
06/06/14 
04/02/15 

 
 

18/05/15 
07/06/16 

06/17 
18/08/17 

KANNUR 
(KERALA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
22. VIGILANCE, RTI, ADMN, AUDIT(H) JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, CUS. JAIPUR 
25. TECH-II, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
26. TECH-II, WAC RANGE-21, GST DIV-E, 
JAIPUR 
27. RANGE-21 WAC ADJ, GST DN-E, JAIPUR 
28. GR-1, AUDIT CIRLE, JAIPUR-B 
29. GR-2, AUDIT CIRLE-B, JAIPUR 
30. REVIEW, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
31. RANGE-23, GULABPURA 

21/08/17 
23/05/18 
24/06/19 
28/09/20 
16/10/20 

 
04/08/21 
08/08/22 
09/10/23 
19/08/24 
09/06/25 

21/05/18 
24/06/19  
17/09/20 
16/10/20 
04/08/21 

 
05/08/22 
06/10/23 
06/08/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

199. MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEQ 
10.06.1969 
B.A. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
2.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
3.DPIP, JAIPUR (GOVT.OF RAJ.) (ON 
DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE DN. BHIWADI 
5. VIG. CE (H) JAIPUR-I  
6. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
7. LEGAL CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I (DEPUTATION TO 
JEDDAH FROM 16.10.09 TO 06.01.10) 
9. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
11. ADJ, S.TAX, CE DN, JODHPUR 
12. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
13. TRANSFERRED ICT TO DELHI ZONE 
(DEPUTATION) 
14. CCO JAIPUR 
15. APPEALS OFF. CE JAIPUR (DEPUTATION 
TO JEDDAH FROM 20.07.16 TO 24.10.16) 
16. APPEALS OFF. CE JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.18) 
17. APPEALS OFF. CE JAIPUR 
18. CUSTOMS COMM'TE JAIPUR 
19. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-3, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-31, GST DIV-G, SIKAR  
23. ADMN, RTI, AUDIT & REVIEW, APPEALS, 
LGEAL, TRC, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
24. TECH., CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
25. RANGE-XVII, CGST DIV.- MI ROAD, 
JAIPUR 

 
27/04/94 
12/05/2K 
20/06/2K 

 
 
 

16/01/03 
04/09/03 
15/09/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
06/11/08 

 
29/12/10 
06/05/11 
23/05/12 
03/05/13 

10/13 
 

09/10/15 
28/10/15 

 
25/10/16 

 
 

01/02/18 
16/02/18 
23/05/18 
02/07/19 
25/09/20 
16/08/22 
20/11/23 

 
10/06/24 
02/06/25 

 
11/05/2K 
19/06/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 
 

03/09/03 
03/09/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

05/11/08 
13/12/10 

 
26/04/11 
20/04/12 
02/05/13 
09/10/13 
08/10/15 

 
28/10/15 
19/07/16 

 
01/02/18 

 
 

16/02/18 
22/0/18 
01/07/19  
24/09/20 
01/08/22 
19/11/23 
10/06/24 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

200. MOHAN LAL 
MEENA 
12.07.1970 
M.A.  
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS UDC (25.07.94) 
1.I/C FROM SATNA 
2.CUS.DN., SGNR 
3.CE DN., KOTA  
 
AS INSEPCTOR (10.03.03) 
4. CE DN., KOTA 
5. RECOVRY, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
6. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (MTO, ARMS / 
AMMUNITION & NARCOTICS) 
7. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE SANCHORE 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. TECH-II, CE DN-I JAIPUR 
12. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. PREV. /RECOV. CUS JODHPUR 
14. ICD- TDP, JODHPUR 
15. AUDIT/ MTR/ REGULAR REPORTS, ST DIV 

 
25/07/94 
17/07/97 
10/08/98 

 
 

10/03/03 
12/06/03 
28/06/04 

 
13/06/05 
25/06/07 
18/06/08 
22/06/09 
19/05/10 
11/05/11 
13/05/13 
25/06/14 
27/05/15 

 
16/07/97 
03/08/98 
10/03/03 

 
 

02/06/03 
25/06/04 
13/06/05 

 
12/06/07 
12/06/08 
12/06/09 
14/05/10 
09/05/11 
06/05/13 
24/06/14 
21/05/15 
01/03/17 

SAWAI- 
MADHOPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
JODHPUR (ADDL CH OF REFUND) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.03.17) 
16. ST DIV JODHPUR 
17. REF/ REB/ MTR/ REPORTS, ST DN 
JODHPUR 
18. RANGE-XL, GST DIV.-I, BARAN (KOTA) 
19. CGST & CX AUDIT COMM'TE JAIPUR 
20. GR-I, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
21. CGST DIV-J, AJMER 
22. GST RANTGE-49, BEAWER 
23. RANGE-35 WAC DIV. ADJ./ CALL BOOK, 
CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR  
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
 
 

01/03/17 
05/04/17 

 
13/07/17 
05/02/18 
13/03/18 
07/09/20 
26/08/21 
16/10/23 

 
18/06/25 

 
 
 

05/04/17 
30/06/17 

 
02/02/18 
13/03/18 
01/09/20 
12/08/21 
04/10/23 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

201. MOHAN LAL 
MEGHWANSHI  
05.07.1969 
PDC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
21.09.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.01.95)/ TA (05.05.03) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., AJMER 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
4.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
5. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (13.04.06) 
6. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT) 
8. S.TAX, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
9. S.TAX, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. AUDIT/COMP, CE DN. CHHITORGARH 
11. CE RANGE BANSWARA 
12. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
13. S.TAX RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
14.LEGAL, CE DN JODHPUR 
15. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
16. CUSTOMS AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
17. RANGE-III, ST DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
18. S.TAX RANGE-II, DN-II, JAIPUR 
19. ADJ., S.TAX DN-II, JAIPUR 
20. ADHOC/MISC. REPORT, RTI, PQ, PRM, 
S.TAX DN.-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
21. ADHOC/MISC. REPORT, RTI, PQ, PRM, 
S.TAX DN.-II, JAIPUR 
22. CGST DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
23. RANGE-XXXII, GST DIV. –G, PRATAPGARH 
24. SUPDT. (ADMN)/TAR/RECOVERY/TPV/SYS. 
GST DN-G CHITTORGARH 
25. RANGE-28, CHITTORGARH 
26. RANGE-22, KOTPUTLI 
27. RANGE-14, GST DN-C, JAIPUR  
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
29. ACC, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
30. RANGE-34, CGST DIV- VAISHLI NAGAR, 
JAIPUR 

 
23/01/95 
12/03/99 
19/01/01 
07/03/03 
05/05/03 

 
 

13/04/06 
04/06/07 
12/07/07 

 
 

24/09/08 
01/12/08 
02/07/09 
12/05/10 
30/05/11 
11/05/12 
02/05/13 
16/06/14 
05/06/15 

- 
15/09/16 
17/11/16 

 
 
 

01/05/17 
 

29/06/17 
01/07/17 
16/09/19 

 
21/09/20 
09/08/21 
21/09/21 
11/10/23 
29/06/24 
16/06/25 

 
03/99 

08/01/01 
07/03/03 
05/05/03 
13/04/06 

 
 

01/06/07 
11/07/07 
24/09/08 

 
 

17/11/08 
01/07/09 

05/10 
18/05/11 
11/05/12 
01/05/13 
13/06/14 
03/06/15 

- 
14/09/16 
16/11/16 
01/05/17 

 
 
 

21/06/17 
 

01/07/17 
28/08/19 
18/09/20 

 
30/07/21 
13/09/21 
10/10/23 
28/06/24 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

202. MOHAN LAL 
NAMA 
29.08.1973 
B.SC. LLB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
10.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (22.06.99) 
1.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADMN.) 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (PAY) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.03.03) 
3. CE(H), JAIPUR-II (PAY) 
4. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
5. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
6. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 

 
22/06/99 
23/09/2K 

 
 

05/03/03 
06/11/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 

 
09/2K 

05/03/03 
 
 

06/11/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
7. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. LCS MUNABAO 
9. CUS. RANGE CHOHTAN 
10. RECOVERY/VAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
14. CUSTOMS DN JAISALMER 
15. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. GR L4, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
17. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.07.17) 
18. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. LARGE UNIT, CGST AUDIT GRP-I, JAIPUR 
20. CGST AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER AT JAIPUR 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-II 
22. GST(H), JAIPUR 
23. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS TILL 
31.03.2020) 
24. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE, CGST AUDIT HQ 
JAIPUR 
25. CGST & CE DIV-G, JAIPUR 
26. GST RANGE-32, DIV-G, JAIPUR 
27. AAR, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST 
JODHPUR) 
28. RANGE-17, GST DIV-D, PALI 
29. RANGE-17 WAC REF/ REB, GST DIV-D, 
PALI 
30.RANGE-16, CGST DIV-D, PALI 
31. TRU/TAR/CERA/AUDIT/RTI/AEBAS, CGST 
(H), JODHPUR 

 
 

08/11/06 
27/06/07 
14/12/07 
12/06/08 
18/06/09 
21/04/11 
28/04/12 
22/05/13 
02/07/14 
07/11/14 
06/06/16 

 
 

04/07/17 
25/08/17 
14/12/17 
28/05/18 
27/01/20 
30/01/20 

 
23/04/20 

 
02/09/20 
16/09/20 
08/09/21 

 
22/08/22 
06/12/22 

 
24/06/24 
10/06/25 

 
 

18/06/07 
13/12/07 
30/05/08 
18/06/09 
21/04/11 
27/04/12 

05/13 
25/06/14 
07/11/14 
03/06/16 
04/07/17 

 
 

24/08/17 
14/12/17 
28/05/18 
24/01/20 
30/01/20 
23/04/20 

 
01/09/20 

 
16/09/20 
10/08/21 
11/08/22 

 
05/12/22 
21/06/24 

 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 

203. MOHD. 
HAROON 
CHHIPA 
07.07.1968 
B.A 
(SPORTS 
QUOTA) 
 

GULABPURA 
24.06.25 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (19.01.95) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR(AE) 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR(RURAL) 
3.CE (H), JPR-II (LEGAL) 
4.CE DN., CHITORGARH 
5.CE R-II, CHITORGARH 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA (AE) 
7.CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
8. CUS. RANGE, SANCHORE 
9. CE RANGE-III BHILWARA 
10. CE DN. BHILWARA (S.TAX) 
11. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
12. TECH, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
14. ICD CUS. BHILWARA 
15. CE RANGE-GULABPURA 
16. ST BRANCH, CE DN, BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. ST BRANCH, CE DN, BHILWARA 
18. ST/COM./ADMN AT UDAIPUR 
19. ST DIVN UDAIPUR 
20. CUS. RANGE-UDAIPUR 
21. TEMPORARY DEPUTATION TO CGI JEDDAH 
22.  CUS. RANGE-UDAIPUR 
23. RANGE-XX, GST DIV. –E, BHILWARA 
24. GST RANGE-XXI (ADDL. CHARGE-RANGE-
XX DN-E, BHILWARA 
25. GST RANGE-XXI, DN-E, BHILWARA 
26. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
27. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
28. GST DIV-I, KOTA WAC RANGE-41 BUNDI 
29. GST DIV-I, KOTA  
30. ICD, CONCOR, KOTA 

 
19/01/95 
21/04/97 
09/07/98 
03/08/98 
29/06/2K 
28/05/01 
02/06/03 
30/06/04 
10/06/05 
01/06/07 
16/05/08 
19/06/09 
19/05/10 
06/05/11 
10/05/12 
18/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
03/11/14 
01/05/15 
06/06/16 
20/07/16 
24/10/16 
28/06/17 
10/07/19 

 
25/07/19 
15/09/20 
23/08/21 
03/08/22 
30/09/22 
29/09/23 

 
15/04/97 
08/07/98 
31/07/98 
27/06/2K 

05/01 
30/05/03 
21/06/04 
03/06/05 
31/05/07 
16/05/08 
11/06/09 
17/05/10 
25/04/11 
08/05/12 
06/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
01/05/15 
03/06/16 
20/07/16 
21/10/16 
27/06/17 
10/07/19 
25/07/19 

 
14/09/20 
06/08/21 
02/08/22 
30/09/22 
27/09/23 
13/06/25 

BHILWARA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
31. RANGE-24 WAC RANGE-25, GULABPURA 24/06/25 TILL DT 

204. MOHIT GARG 
24.04.1991 
B.TECH (ECE) 
 

JAIPUR 
23.08.21 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. AE CE (H), UDAIPUR 
4. AE, CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
5. STAT/SYS/COMP., CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
6. GST RANGE-XIII, DUNGARPUR,  
7. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-25, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR  
10.INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
11. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
02/06/16 
17/06/17 
23/05/18 
31/07/19 
23/08/21 

 
 

05/09/23 
11/10/23 
01/07/24 
11/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
22/05/18 
19/07/19  
12/08/21 
04/09/23 

 
 

10/10/23 
28/06/24 
11/06/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 

205. MUKESH 
BIHARI PATHAK 
25.07.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (03.04.92)/ TA (31.08.95) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (06.07.98) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (R) 
4. (TECH) CE DN., BHIWADI  
5.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
6.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
7.CUS.R., SAM 
8.CE DN. BHILWARA(PREV.) 
9. NARCOTICS, CUS DN. JODHPUR 
10. ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
11. DRI, NEW DELHI (DEPUTATION)  
12. CE (JZ), JAIPUR 
13. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
14. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
15. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. REVIEW CE JAIPUR 
17. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR 
18. CCO, JAIPUR 
19. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-XXI, BHILWARA, GST DIV-E, 
BHILWARA 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA  
22. ADJ. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. CERA AUDIT/ IAD, (HQ). CGST JAIPUR 
24. PREV. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
03/04/92 

08/97 
 
 

06/07/98 
19/07/98 
10/05/99 
13/06/01 
12/06/02 
03/06/03 
13/06/05 
22/06/06 

12/06 
09/12/13 
12/12/13 
01/09/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
27/11/14 
11/05/15 
28/06/17 
15/07/19 
28/09/20 

 
03/08/22 
16/10/23 
21/06/24 
10/06/25 

 
08/97 

03/07/98 
 
 

18/07/98 
05/99 

13/06/01 
11/06/02 
25/05/03 
10/06/05 
22/06/06 
04/12/06 
29/11/13 
11/12/13 
26/08/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

26/11/14 
08/05/15 
23/06/17 
12/07/19  
25/09/20 
01/08/22 

 
06/10/23 
20/06/24 
09/06/25 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

206. MUKESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHESHWARI 
20.07.1970 
B.COM. 
 

ALWAR 
01.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (04.05.94) 
1.CE R., PALI 
2.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
4.CE R., SIKAR 
5.DGAE, N. DELHI (ON DEPU.) 
6. DRI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPU) 
7. C.E. (H) JPR - I 
8. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
9. CE RANGE VI, BHIWADI 
10. DELHI ZONE, DELHI (DEPUTATION) 
11.CCO JAIPUR 
12. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
13. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
14. AE DIV.II BHIWADI 
15. DG AUDIT, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
16. CCO, JAIPUR  
17. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR  
18. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV-I, ALWAR 
 

 
04/05/94 
16/04/97 
13/05/98 
18/06/98 

05/99 
07/05 

06/08/07 
09/08/07 
21/05/08 
09/09/10 
05/12/13 
17/12/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
13/11/14 
15/04/15 
04/05/22 
01/08/22 
22/05/25 

 
15/04/97 
12/05/98 
17/06/98 

05/99 
31/05/05 

08/07 
09/08/07 
16/05/08 
08/09/10 
28/11/13 
17/12/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
13/04/15 
22/04/22 
28/07/22 
21/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
207. MUKESH 

KUMAR  
20.05.1972 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BARMER 
07.07.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A(03.02.95) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., ALWAR 
4. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
5. FPO, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
6. VAL. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
 
AS. SR. TAX ASSTT (09.05.08) 
8. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
9. ADMN, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
10. ADMN. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. CE RANGE-I JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
15. FPO, CUS JAIPUR 
16. TECH./S&I, CE DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
17. TECH.-I, CE DN.–I, BHIWADI 
18. TECH., CGST DN-E, BEHROR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.03.18) 
19. TECH., CGST DN-E, BEHROR 
20. APPEALS BRANCH, CGST & CX JODHPUR 
21. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSPECTION, 
CGST(H), JODHPUR 
22. GST & CX JAIPUR 
23. GST RANGE-IV WITH ADDL CHARGE OF R-
III (W.E.F. 19.09.19), DN-A, JAIPUR 
24. GST RANGE-IV, DN-A, JAIPUR 
25. GST RANGE-2, DIV-A, JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
27. ACC, CUS, JAIPUR  
28. GROUP- 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR  
29. RANGE-IX, BARMER 

 
03/02/95 
14/10/96 

 
 

05/05/03 
10/09/03 
13/05/05 
03/07/06 
24/05/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
16/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
29/06/09 
14/05/10 
09/05/11 
09/05/13 
25/06/14 
27/05/15 
11/07/16 
03/07/17 

 
 

14/03/18 
18/04/18 
10/09/18 

 
17/06/19 
20/06/19 

 
04/11/19 
01/09/20 
23/08/21 
06/08/22 
23/10/23 
07/07/25 

 
11/10/96 
05/05/03 

 
 

09/09/03 
13/05/05 
03/07/06 
24/05/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

15/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

22/06/09 
01/05/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/13 
23/06/14 
23/05/15 
01/07/16 
19/06/17 
14/03/18 

 
 

02/04/18 
07/09/18 
14/06/19 

 
20/06/19 
04/11/19 

 
01/09/20 
18/08/21 
05/08/22 
17/10/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

208. MUKESH 
KUMAR DANG 
03.10.1972 
B.SC. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
14.06.16 

 
 
 

AS UDC (24.07.95)/ TA (16.02.99) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ACCTTS.) 
2.CE (H), JPR-I (ACCTTS.) 
3.CE (H), JPR-I (ACCTTS.) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE (H), JPR-I (ACCTTS.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I (ACCTTS.) 
6.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
7.CE DN. ALWAR(PREV) 
8. CE R-II, BHIWADI  
9. CUSTOMS RANGE NACHNA (HQRS AT 
POKRAN) 
10. CE RANGE BEHROR 
11. AUDIT, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. TECH., CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
15. ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
16. SERVICE TAX, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
17. CE & ST RANGE-IV, KISHANGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.15) 
18. CE &ST RANGE-IV, KISHANGARH 
19. CE ALWAR 
20. CE RANGE –II, ALWAR 

 
24/07/95 
01/09/97 
16/02/99 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
01/04/04 
21/07/04 
03/06/05 
30/06/06 

 
15/06/07 
03/07/09 
12/05/10 
04/05/11 
20/04/12 
08/05/13 
16/06/14 
01/12/14 

 
 

01/07/15 
18/08/15 
03/09/15 

 
31/08/97 

02/99 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

31/03/04 
15/07/04 
03/06/05 
27/06/06 
13/06/07 

 
25/06/09 
12/05/10 
02/05/11 
20/04/12 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
28/11/14 
01/07/15 

 
 

05/08/15 
09/15 

03/06/16 

REWARI 
(HRY) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
21. LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XLI, DIV. ‘I', GST JAIPUR 
23. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
24. CCO, JAIPUR 
25. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
26. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
28. CCO, JAIPUR  

14/06/16 
27/06/17 
03/01/18 
23/05/18 
01/09/20 
23/08/21 
10/12/21 
03/08/22 

23/06/17 
02/01/18 
21/05/18 
31/08/20 
17/08/21 
09/12/21 
02/08/22 
TILL DT 

209. MUKESH 
KUMAR 
MAMODIA 
25.09.1967 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
14.07.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (05.02.93) 
1.CE DN. ALWAR 
2.CE R-II, ALWAR 
3.CUS.R.SAM 
4.CE R. BHARATPUR 
6.CUS. (H), JAIPUR (LAW) 
7.CUS.  (H), JAIPUR(IAD/LAW) 
8.FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
9.VIG. CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
11. CUSTOMS DN. BIKANER 
12. PREV, CE DN. ALWAR 
13. STATS, CE DN. ALWAR 
14.PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. DISP. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
18. GR S1, AUDIT CIR. ALWAR 
19. ADJUDICATION, CE(H), JAIPUR 
20. CGST COMM'TE JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-XVI, GST DIV. ‘D', JAIPUR 
22. VIG., CGST & CX (H), JAIPUR  
23. ADJ., CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
24. GST RANGE-XII, UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF AO, DN-C, UDAIPUR) 
25. DGGI, ZU, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR (ON LOAN 
BASIS FROM GST DN-C, UDAIPUR) 
26. CCO, JAIPUR 
27. ADJ., CGST (H) ALWAR 
28. VIG., CGST (H) ALWAR 
29. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
ALWAR) 

 
05/02/93 

08/95 
05/97 

06/07/98 
04/06/01 
26/02/02 
10/06/02 
18/06/03 
06/07/04 
29/06/06 
09/06/08 
29/12/10 
21/05/12 
09/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
18/12/14 
08/07/16 
27/06/17 
01/07/17 
18/12/17 
28/05/18 
15/07/19 

 
11/09/19 

 
15/11/21 
06/12/21 
11/10/23 
14/07/25 

 
08/95 
05/97 
07/98 

01/06/01 
25/02/02 
07/06/02 
18/06/03 
05/07/04 
21/06/06 
30/05/08 
29/12/10 
14/04/12 
08/05/13 

06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

18/12/14 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 
30/06/17 
15/12/17 
17/05/18 
12/07/19 
06/09/19 

 
12/11/21 

 
26/11/21 
10/10/23 
02/07/28 
TILL DT 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

210. MUKESH 
KUMAR MANN 
03.02.1979 
M.A. 
 

MAKRANA 
04.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM HYDERABAD 
ZONE) 
1. I/C FROM HYDERABAD ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE JAIPUR-I 
4. REVIEW, CE, JAIPUR-I 
5. TECH (H), AUDIT COMMTE JAIPUR 
6. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
7. VIG., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. GST RANGE-LIII, KISHANGARH, DN-K, 
AJMER 
10. GST RANGE-19 & 21, DIV-E, BHILWARA 
11. LEGAL, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (03.10.22) 
12. TRC, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
13. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 
14. RANGE-XV, MAKRANA 

 
 

20/06/11 
07/07/14 
14/07/14 
18/07/14 
20/05/15 
06/07/16 
27/06/17 
06/06/18 
15/07/19 

 
10/08/21 
03/08/22 

 
 

07/10/22 
24/06/24 

 
04/06/25 

 
 

04/07/14 
11/07/14 
17/07/14 
19/05/15 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 
05/06/18 
06/07/19  
30/07/21 

 
01/08/22 
07/10/22 

 
 

21/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

CHOMU 
(JAIPUR) 

211. MUKESH 
KUMAR MEENA 
14.07.1969 
B.COM. 
 

KOTA 
09.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., CHURU 
2.CE R., GULABPURA 
3.CUS.R., BHINMAL 
4.CE DN., KOTA 

 
12/02/93 
16/06/95 
01/06/2K 
07/06/02 

 
18/04/95 
31/05/2K 
06/06/02 
09/07/02 

KOTA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 

 5.CE R-III, KOTA  
6.RECOVERY & AUDIT, CE DN. KOTA 
7. CE DN. KOTA (TECH/ ADJ/ S.TAX) 
8. CE R-IV, BHILWARA 
9. TECH/REFUND, CE DN. BHILWARA 
10. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
11. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
12. CE RANGE-III KOTA 
13. TECH, CE DN. KOTA 
14. ICD CONCOR, CUS. KOTA 
15. AUDIT & REFUND CE DN KOTA 
16. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. CUSTOMS(PREV), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. CUSTOMS(PREV), JAIPUR 
19.CE RANGE-IV BEHROR 
20. TECH.-II CE DN BEHROR 
21. RANGE-XXXVIII, JHALAWAR, ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XXXIX, JHALAWAR 
22. TECH/ ADJ/ REFUND, GST DN-I KOTA 
23. ICD CONCOR KOTA WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF NARCOTICS CELL KOTA 
24. GST DIV-H, KOTA 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA  
26. RANGE-40, BARAN 
27. RANGE-34, CGST DIV KOTA CITY  

10/07/02 
13/07/04 
21/06/05 
23/06/06 
26/05/08 
01/07/09 
03/12/09 
30/04/10 
23/08/10 
07/05/11 
07/05/12 
20/05/13 
28/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
11/11/14 
21/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
31/07/19 
16/09/20 

 
04/08/21 
02/08/22 
11/10/23 
09/06/25 

13/07/04 
21/06/05 
22/06/06 
26/05/08 
29/06/09 
03/12/09 
30/04/10 
23/08/10 
06/05/11 
05/05/12 
07/05/13 
24/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
20/06/16 
19/06/17 
30/07/19 

 
14/09/20 
03/08/21 

 
01/08/22 
09/10/23 
05/06/25 
TILL DT. 

212. NANU RAM 
MAHAWAR 
01.07.1971 
B.COM. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.06.25 

 

AS LDC (18.05.92)/ UDC (18.07.96) 
1.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
3. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
4.F.P.O., CUS., JAIPUR 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE(H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CE(H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
8. CE RANGE BEHROR 
9. TECH, CE DN. ALWAR 
10.CE RANGE-I, ALWAR 
11.CUSTOMS RANGE GADRA ROAD 
12. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. CUS. RANGE-SANCHORE 
16. AUDIT, CE JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. AUDIT, CE JAIPUR-I 
18. GR S1, AUDIT CIR., JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-IX, GST DIV. ‘B', JAIPUR 
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
21. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TILL 31.03.2021) 
22. CGST (HQ) UDAIPUR  
23. GST DN-E, BHILWARA 
24. GROUP-5, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
25. LEGAL, CGST (H) JAIPUR 

 
18/05/92 
18/07/94 

07/98 
29/03/2K 
03/09/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
14/07/03 
29/06/05 
29/06/06 
29/06/07 
18/06/08 
29/06/09 
06/05/11 
20/05/13 
09/07/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
21/11/14 
27/06/17 
01/06/18 
08/07/19 
01/09/21 
17/09/21 
05/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
15/07/94 

07/98 
28/03/2K 
01/09/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

11/07/03 
21/06/05 
29/06/06 
21/06/07 
16/06/08 
28/06/09 
05/05/11 
06/05/13 
01/07/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

20/11/14 
23/06/17 
31/05/18 
05/07/19  
19/08/21 
16/09/21 
04/10/23 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

213. NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA 
27.07.1978 
 

JODHPUR 
27.10.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM MUMBAI 
ZONE) 
1. I/C FROM MUMBAI ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE JAIPUR-II 
4. ADJ., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5. GR L3, AUDIT CIR UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
6. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. APPEALS, JAIPUR 

 
 

12/01/11 
15/07/14 
18/07/14 
22/07/14 
07/11/14 
27/06/17 
18/07/19 

 
 

11/07/14 
18/07/14 
21/07/14 
30/10/14 
23/06/17 
17/07/19  
08/09/21 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
8. ADJ., GST (H) JAIPUR  
9.RANGE-15, MAKRANA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (03.10.22)  
10. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
11. RANGE-3, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
12. SIIB, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 

13/09/21 
10/08/22 

 
 

27/10/22 
22/07/24 
23/05/25 

29/07/22 
14/10/22 

 
 

19/07/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

214. NARENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE 
03.04.1991 
B.TECH 

PRATAPGARH 
24.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (20.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JODHPUR 
3. LAW, CE (H), JODHPUR 
4. GST RANGE-III, DN-A. JODHPUR 
5. ICD, RAJSICO, CUS. JODHPUR 
6. ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
7. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WAC ADJ/ 
LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DN-E PALI 
8. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH GST DN E-
PALI WAC RANGE-23, SUMERPUR  
9. GST RANGE-16, DIV-D, PALI  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
10. GST RANGE-16, DIV-D, PALI  
11. REF, REB, TECH, DGHRM, VIG, 
SEVOTTAM, TPS, CGST DIV-E, PALI  
12. RANGE-32, PRATAPGARH 

 
20/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
04/07/19 
01/09/20 

 
16/08/21 

 
16/02/22 

 
22/11/22 

 
 

01/09/23 
09/10/23 

 
24/06/24 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
23/06/17 
03/07/19  
01/09/20 
07/08/21 

 
15/02/22 

 
21/11/22 

 
01/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
TILL DT 

NAGAUR 
 

215. NARESH KUMAR 
GUPTA 
02.12.1967 
BE (CIVIL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
21.09.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (14.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
2. ADC, CUS., JODHPUR (RDF) 
3.CE RURAL-I, ALWAR 
4.CE DN., ALWAR 
5.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
6.ICD, CUS., JODHPUR 
7.CE DN., JODHPUR (T) 
8.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
9.CE RANGE BANSWARA 
10. RECOVERY, CUS (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF VAL. BRANCH) 
11. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
12. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
13. CE RAGNE-III JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE KISHANGARH 
15. S.TAX, CE DN, AJMER 
16. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II (DEPU.)  
17. CE DN AJMER  
18. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE-VII, JAIPUR 
20. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
22. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR 
23. TECH.-II, CE DIV.-II BHIWADI 
24. TECH.-I, CE DN.-I, BHIWADI 
25. AE/ REF./ REB. / ADJ., GST DIV.–F, 
BHILWARA 
26. CGST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, BHILWARA 
27. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
28. ADJ, REVIEW, LAW, AUDIT, PQ, DGRAM, 
SYSTEMS & E-OFFICE, THIRD PARTY 
VERIFICATION, AE FOLLOW UP & RELATED 
REPORTS, GST DN-F, BHILWARA 
29. REVIEW, WAC ADJ., CGST (H) JODHPUR 
30. LEGAL, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-I, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
32. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
33. PREV. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
14/01/92 
07/01/94 
01/05/95 

05/97 
18/06/99 
03/05/2K 
06/06/01 
11/06/02 
23/06/03 
16/06/05 

 
03/07/06 
09/07/07 
12/06/09 
30/04/10 
30/05/11 
05/01/12 
23/04/12 
24/04/12 
06/05/13 

06/14 
 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
02/06/15 
15/06/16 
29/06/17 

 
23/08/18 
07/09/20 
24/09/20 

 
 
 

31/08/21 
21/09/21 
08/08/22 
29/07/24 
20/06/25 

 
03/01/94 
20/04/95 

05/97 
06/99 
05/2K 

01/06/01 
10/06/02 
18/06/03 
15/06/05 
02/07/06 

 
05/06/07 
11/06/09 
28/04/10 
11/05/11 
04/01/12 
20/04/12 
23/04/12 
03/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
06/15 

13/06/16 
19/06/17 

08/18 
 

04/09/20 
24/09/20 
12/08/21 

 
 
 

17/09/21 
05/08/22 
02/07/24 
19/06/25 
TILL DT. 

GANGAPUR 
CITY 

(SAWAI 
MADHOPUR) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
216. NARESH KUMAR 

SAIN 
21.05.1967 
B.COM. 
 

JAIPUR 
08.07.24 

 

AS STENO.GR.III (11/96)/GR-II 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
4. CC, OFFICE, JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF CE 
DN-I, JPR & CE DN BHIWADI WEF 20.10.03) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.09.05) 
5.  CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
6. CUSTOMS DN. JAISALMER 
7. CUS (H), JAIPUR (ATTACHED WITH 
COMM'R) 
8. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
9. APPEALS-I JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
11. TECH.-I, CE DN BHIWADI 
12. RANGE-I, CE DN BHIWADI 
13. R-V, CE & ST DN-I, BHIWADI  
14. VIG. CE & ST UDAIPUR 
15. AE, CE & ST DN BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.03.17) 
16. CE & ST DN BHILWARA 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER AT JODHPUR 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER  
19. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
20. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
22. ICD CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
23. RECOVERY CELL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-23, CGST DIV.- JAIPUR EAST 

 
27/11/96 
01/09/97 

08/2K 
02/12/02 

 
 
 

30/09/05 
13/02/06 
13/11/06 

 
11/09 

13/05/10 
25/04/12 
13/05/13 
08/10/13 
14/11/14 
21/05/15 
27/06/16 

 
 

01/03/17 
30/06/17 
07/12/17 
01/07/19 
17/08/21 
08/08/22 
16/10/23 
08/07/24 
11/06/25 

 
30/08/97 

08/2K 
02/12/02 
30/09/05 

 
 
 

01/02/06 
10/11/06 

11/09 
 

10/05/10 
24/04/12 
07/05/13 
01/10/13 
30/10/14 
15/05/15 
24/06/16 
01/03/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
06/12/17 
28/06/19 
16/08/21 
03/08/22 
12/10/23 
02/07/24 
10/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

217. NATHEE LAL 
MEENA 
12.05.1969 
B.A.  (PH) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
14.05.18  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (20.07.95) 
1.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
2.CE DN., ALWAR  
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (15.03.05) 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
4. CE DN. ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
5. CE DN. ALWAR 
6. STATS/INSP./ST, CE ALWAR 
7. RANGE-V, CE DIVN BHIWADI-II 
8.RANGE-V, CE DN-I, BHIWADI 
9. CGST RANGE-XXVI, BHILWARA 
10. HQRS TRC & STATS + ADDL CHARGE 
AUDIT, CGST ALWAR 
11. GST RANGE-V, DN-A, ALWAR 
12. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.22)   
13. GROUP-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR  
14. GROUP-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
15. RANGE-IV WAC RANGE-V, CGST DIV-A, 
ALWAR 
16. RANGE-I, CGST DIV.-A, ALWAR 

 
20/07/95 
01/07/96 

 
 

15/03/05 
 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

15/10/14 
17/11/14 
14/05/15 
06/06/16 
30/06/17 
14/05/18 

 
15/07/19 
01/08/22 

 
 

30/09/22 
06/10/23 
24/06/24 

 
02/07/25 

 
06/96 

15/03/05 
 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

15/10/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
05/15 
06/16 
06/17 

11/05/18 
12/07/19 

 
29/07/22 
30/09/22 

 
 

05/10/23 
14/06/24 
01/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

218. NATHU LAL 
JAIN 
26.06.1966 
B.COM., DCWA 
 

AJMER 
09.02.24 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM SURAT 
2.CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
3.CE R. PALI 
4.CUS. R. SAM 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADJ.) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
7.CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
8.CE RANGE-III, KOTA 
9. CE DN. KOTA (HELP CENTRE) 

 
03/04/92 
27/03/95 
15/04/97 
29/05/2K 
18/06/01 
17/06/02 
13/09/04 
19/06/06 
04/07/06 

 
24/03/95 

04/97 
28/04/2K 
31/05/01 
17/06/02 
13/09/04 
16/06/06 
03/07/06 
13/06/08 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF S. TAX) 
10. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
11. ICD CUS. KOTA 
12. TECH/COMP, CE DN. AJMER 
13. AE BRANCH CE DN, AJMER (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF TECH.-REPORTS & RETURNS)  
14. ADJ., CE DN AJMER 
15. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. ICD CONCOR CUS JAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
18. AE/ TP DATA VFN/ TECH./ PQ/ LAW, GST 
DIV- J, AJMER 
19. TECH., GST (H), JAIPUR 
20. CGST & CX, DIV-J, AJMER 
21. GST DIV-J, AJMER WAC RANGE-47 
22. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER   
23. TECH, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
24. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER WAC TECH/ 
LEGAL/ SYS/ COMP, AUDIT (H) JAIPUR 
25. TECH/ L&B/ VIG/ MTO WAC RANGE-52, 
KISHANGARH, CGST DIV-K, AJMER 
26. REFUND/ L&B/ VIG. WAC RANGE-52 
KISHANGARH, CGST DIV- AJMER RURAL 

 
13/06/08 
22/06/09 
12/05/10 
06/10/10 

 
22/05/13 
07/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
25/05/15 
29/06/17 

 
09/07/19 
01/09/20 
28/07/21 
12/08/22 
02/06/23 
09/02/24 

 
07/08/24 

 
06/06/25 

 
22/06/09 
01/05/10 
06/10/10 

05/13 
 

06/06/14 
26/10/14 

 
 

22/05/15 
23/06/17 
28/06/19 

 
31/08/20 
28/07/21 
11/08/22 
22/05/23 
09/02/24 
06/08/24 

 
05/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

219. NAVEEN PATWA  
29.11.1983 
B.Sc 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (08.03.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3. S.TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
4. CUS. RANGE MIAZLAR 
5. CE RANGE-II, BHILWARA 
6. AE & TAR, CE DN BHILWARA 
7. CERA (LAW / SOF) UDAIPUR 
8. CE (H), UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.05.18) 
9. AE, CGST & CX (H), UDAIPUR 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA (AT JODHPUR) 
11. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
12. RANGE-26 WAC RANGE-27, REFUND 
&VIG., OF GST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
13. RANGE-20, GST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
14. RANGE-23, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
15. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
17. ICD KISHANGARH 

 
08/03/10 
30/03/10 
09/04/10 
10/05/11 
11/06/12 
19/06/14 
01/11/14 
06/06/16 

 
 

24/05/18 
18/06/18 
25/09/18 
09/08/21 

 
02/08/22 
09/10/23 
01/07/24 
12/06/25 
15/09/25 

 
29/03/10 
08/04/10 
29/04/11 
28/05/12 
18/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
24/05/18 

 
 

14/06/18 
24/09/18 
06/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
06/10/23 
28/06/24 
11/06/25 
12/09/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

220. NAWAL 
KISHORE 
27.03.1971 
SR.SEC. 

AJMER 
05.08.24 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
3. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.09.05) 
4. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
5. CUSTOMS RANGE PHALODI 
6. CE RANGE-II CHITTORGARH/ REFUND OF 
RSWM) 
7. AUDIT/ ADJ/ TRC, CE DN. CHITTROGARH 
8. RECOVERY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. JGE CUS. JAIPUR 
10. S&I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
11. S. TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
12. S. TAX DN JAIPUR 
13. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
14. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
15. TECH., CE (H), ALWAR 
 

 
24/01/95 
10/07/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

30/09/05 
23/11/05 
27/06/07 

 
28/10/09 
26/05/10 
23/04/11 

04/12 
24/07/12 
22/05/13 
18/06/14 
07/11/14 
20/06/16 

 

 
07/07/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

30/09/05 
 
 

11/11/05 
13/06/07 
28/10/09 

 
17/05/10 
21/04/11 
21/04/12 
23/07/12 
20/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
01/05/17 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
16. TECH., CE (H), ALWAR 
17. GST RANGE-XXVIII, GST DN-G, BIKANER 
(ADDL. CHARGE RAGNE-XXIX, BIKANER) 
18. GST & CX JAIPUR  
19. TECH.-I/REF. R-26, 27, 29/ AUDIT/ MPR/ 
LAR/ RTI, GST DN-F, JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-28, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
22. FPO, JAIPUR  
23. RANGE – 29, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
24. ADJ. OF DIV-K, AJMER WAC RANGE-54, 
NASIRABAD-KEKRI 
25. TECH/ LEGAL CGST DIV- AJMER RURAL 
WAC RANGE-54, NASIRABAD-KEKRI 

 
01/05/17 
03/07/17 

 
17/06/19 
20/06/19 

 
15/09/20 
12/08/21 
17/08/22 
18/10/23 
05/08/24 

 
06/06/25 

 
19/06/17 
14/06/19 

 
20/06/19  
15/09/20 

 
11/08/21 
12/08/22 
17/10/23 
23/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

221. NEELAM 
05.10.1983 
GRADUATE, 
BED. 
 
 

ALWAR 
28.09.20 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (28.01.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-I 
3. CE DN. BHIWADI (S.TAX) 
4. CE RANGE-II BHIWADI 
5. TECH., CE DN, ALWAR 
6. CE RANGE-BEHROR 
7. RANGE-II, ALWAR 
8. ST DN ALWAR 
9. LEGAL CE(H) ALWAR 
10. ADJ., CE (H), ALWAR 
11. ADMN, CE (H), ALWAR   
12. VIG. CE(H), ALWAR 
13. RANGE-XVIII, GST DN-E, BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
14. GST & CX JAIPUR  
15. GST & CX DIV-C, JAIPUR 
16. GST RANGE-XV, DN-C, JAIPUR  
17. R-III, DIV-A, ALWAR 
18. R-II, DIV-A, ALWAR 
19. TECH. CGST DIV-A, ALWAR 
20. GR.03, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 

 
28/01/10 
10/02/10 
19/02/10 
13/05/11 
28/03/12 
08/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
18/05/15 
15/06/16 
10/08/16 
31/08/16 
28/06/17 

 
 

24/07/19 
24/07/19 
26/07/19 
28/09/20 
06/09/21 
05/10/23 
03/07/24 

 
10/02/10 
18/02/10 

05/11 
27/03/12 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
18/05/15 
15/06/16 
10/08/16 
31/08/16 
19/06/17 
23/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
24/07/19 
25/09/20 
06/09/21 
04/10/23 
02/07/24 
TILL DT 

REWARI 
(HARIYANA) 

 
 

222. NEERAJ 
BASWAL 
09.06.1990 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
25.08.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-IV, DN –I, JAIPUR 
4. ADJ., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
5. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-19, DIV-D, JAIPUR 
8. TECH-I, DIV-D, GST JAIPUR  
9. R-24 & 25 AT GULABPURA 
10. R-23 WAC R-24 & 25 AT GULABPURA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
11. R-23 WAC R-24 & 25 AT GULABPURA 
12. RANGE-28, CGST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH   
13. CGST DIV- CHITTORGARH 
14. APPEALS, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 

 
09/05/16 
27/05/16 
01/06/16 
03/07/17 
18/05/18 
06/07/19 
16/09/20 
30/07/21 
16/08/22 
17/10/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
18/10/23 
18/06/25 
25/08/25 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
05/07/19 
15/09/20 
30/07/21 
01/08/22 
17/10/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
17/06/25 
22/08/25 
TILL DT 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 

223. NEETA 
GOSWAMI 
31.01.1972 
M.COM 
 

JAIPUR 
17.06.19 

 

AS STENO. (04.11.92) 
1.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
2.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
3.CE(H) JAIPUR-II(AE) 
4.CE(H) JAIPUR-II(KVSS) 
5.CUS(H) JAIPUR(PREV.) 
6.CE R-I, JAIPUR 
7.CE DN-I, JAIPUR(TECH) 
8. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 

 
04/11/92 

08/97 
 
 

27/08/98 
09/98 

14/06/99 
30/05/01 
17/07/03 
10/06/05 

 
08/97 
08/98 

 
 

09/98 
06/99 

29/05/01 
17/07/03 
08/06/05 
30/06/08 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
9. AUDIT (SRC) CE (H), JAIPUR-II (NON-
SENSITIVE) 
10. LAW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. LEGAL (PS TO COMMR), CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
13.ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
15.  TECH. ST DN ALWAR 
16. CGST RANGE-I, DIV.-A, ALWAR 
17. VIG & TRG., CGST (H), ALWAR + ADDL. 
CHARGE HQRS. AUDIT 
18. GST & CX JAIPUR 
19. GST DN-H, JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XXXVI, DN-H, JAIPUR WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF REFUND (GST) WEF 
23.01.20 
21. RANGE-36 & ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-39 
& REFUND, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-36 & GST REFUND, GST DIV-H, 
JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
24. TECH., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
25. CCO, JAIPUR  
26. VIG. / TRG. / CRU (HQ) CGST JAIPUR 
27. TRAINING/ CRU/ RECEIPT & DISPATCH, 
CGST (H), JAIPUR 

01/07/08 
 

08/07/09 
26/04/10 
09/05/11 

 
 

13/11/14 
16/12/15 
03/10/16 
21/06/17 
23/05/18 

 
17/06/19 
20/06/19 
24/06/19 

 
 

08/09/20 
 

23/01/21 
 

14/08/21 
08/08/22 
16/10/23 
24/06/24 
30/05/25 

07/07/09 
 

23/04/10 
06/05/11 
12/11/14 

 
 

15/12/15 
29/08/16 

06/17 
21/05/18 
14/06/19 

 
20/06/19 
24/06/19 
08/09/20 

 
 

23/01/21 
 

11/08/21 
 

03/08/22 
04/10/23 
14/06/24 
29/05/25 
TILL DT. 

224. NEMI CHAND 
BALAI 
12.06.1967 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SGNR 
25.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (30.05.91) 
1.I/D FROM DELHI 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS UDC (05.07.99) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
7. CE DN. UDAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
8. CE DN. UDAIPUR 
9. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. CASHIER, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (07.10.08) 
11. CASHIER, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
13. ATTACHED WITH COMM'R, CUSTOMS 
JAIPUR 
14. REVIEW CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
15. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR ON (27.07.12)   
16. PAY CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. CUS. RANGE-GADRA ROAD 
18. CE RANGE-I, DIVN.I BHIWADI 
19. RANGE-III, CE DIVN BHIWADI-I 
20. ADJ./ C.B./ LAW, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
21. CGST DN-G, JAIPUR & HELP CENTRE 
22. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, CGST AUDIT, 
JAIPUR 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI 
24. GR-I, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR  
25. TRC, GST (H) ALWAR 

 
05/91 
09/94 
09/97 

 
 

05/07/99 
01/10/99 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
15/08/07 
25/06/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
29/12/08 
27/01/10 

 
04/08/10 
27/06/12 

 
 

27/07/12 
27/05/13 
04/07/14 
28/05/15 
23/06/16 
01/07/17 
30/11/17 

 
11/07/18 
30/09/19 
16/08/21 

 
09/94 
08/97 
07/99 

 
 

20/09/99 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

03/08/07 
25/06/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

29/12/08 
27/01/10 
03/08/10 

 
26/06/12 
27/07/12 

 
 

07/05/13 
01/07/14 

05/15 
13/06/16 
30/06/17 
24/11/17 
10/07/18 

 
13/09/19 
10/08/21 
29/07/22 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
26. TRG, COMPUTER, SVLDR, CGST (H), 
JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
27. GST RANGE-38, RAWATSAR 
28. RANGE-38, RAWATSAR WAC RANGE-36, 
HANUMANGARH 
29. AE/ VIG/ DGARM/ REFUND/ REB/ TPS/ 
SEVOTTAM, CGST DIV-I, SGNR WAC RANGE-
XXXIX, SURATGARH 
30. AE/ VIG/ DGARM/ TPS, CGST DIV- SGNR 
WAC RANGE-XXXIX, SURATGARH 

01/08/22 
 
 
 

27/10/22 
27/09/23 

 
25/06/24 

 
 

16/05/25 

30/09/22 
 
 
 

27/09/23 
14/06/24 

 
15/05/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

225. NEMI CHAND 
SONI 
05.01.1978 
GRADUATE 
 

JAIPUR 
02.09.20 

 

AS INSPECTOR (20.07.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II (NON SENSITIVE- 
MAY,10 TO MARCH-11) 
3. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
4. CUS. RANGE-PUGAL 
5. ST DN, JAIPUR 
6. ADJ, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
7. TECH SECTION, AUDIT JAIPUR 
8.  GR L1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
9. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11. CGST & CX DN-G, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
12. GST & CX ALWAR 
13. RANGE-XXIV, NEEMRANA 
14. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST  
ALWAR)  
15. TECH./STATS/INSP., CGST (H), JAIPUR  
16. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
17. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 

 
20/07/10 
17/08/10 

 
09/05/12 
22/05/13 
07/07/14 
21/07/14 
07/11/14 
20/05/15 
27/06/17 
30/05/18 
11/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 
02/09/20 

 
01/08/22 
08/07/24 
09/06/25 

 
26/07/10 
08/05/12 

 
07/05/13 
27/06/14 
17/07/14 
30/10/14 

05/15 
23/06/17 
30/05/18 
09/07/19 
07/08/19 

 
 

08/08/19 
01/09/20 
29/07/22 

 
05/07/24 
05/06/25 
TILL DT. 

NAGAUR 
 

226. NILAM KUMARI  
22.11.1991 
B.TECH. 

SGNR 
16.08.22 

AS INSPECTOR (26.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JODHPUR 
3. CE & ST RANGE-II, SIKAR 
4. CE & ST RANGE-I, SIKAR   
5. RANGE-XXXII, CGST DN-G, SIKAR 
6. TECH., GST DN-G, SIKAR 
7. RANGE-XXX, CHURU  
8. R-34, GST DIV-H, SGNR 
9. ADJ/ LAW/ RTI/ TPS/ SEVOTTAM/ AUDIT/ 
TAR, GST DIV-H, SGNR  
10. LAW/ RTI/ TPS/ SEVOTTAM/ AUDIT/ TAR, 
CGST DIV-H, SGNR 
11. TAR/ AUDIT/ AE/ DGARM, CGST DIV-I, 
SGNR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.02.25) 
12. TAR/ AUDIT/ AE/ DGARM, CGST DIV-I, 
SGNR 
13. CGST RANGE-39, SURATGARH AT SGNR 
14. RANGE-XXXII, CGST DIV.-SGNR 
15. RANGE-XXXIII, CGST DIV.-SGNR 

 
27/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 

09/16 
27/06/17 
18/07/19 
15/09/20 
16/08/22 
21/09/22 

 
27/09/23 

 
25/07/24 

 
 
 

05/02/25 
 

03/03/25 
02/06/25 
24/07/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

09/16 
23/06/17 
05/07/19 
14/09/20 
01/08/22 
25/08/22 
26/09/23 

 
24/07/24 

 
05/02/25 

 
 
 

28/02/25 
 

30/05/25 
23/07/25 
TILL DT 

CHURU 

227. NIRMAL KUMAR 
NEHRA 
22.08.1992 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (11.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT BHIWADI CIRCLE AT JAIPUR 
3. CGST COMM'TE JAIPUR 
4. GST DIV.-J, AJMER 
5. CGST RANGE-XLVIII, DN-J, AJMER 
6. GST RANGE-XLVI, DN-J, AJMER 
7. AE, GST (H) ALWAR 
8. RANGE-31, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (20.02.24) 

 
11/05/16 
30/05/16 
30/06/17 
04/07/17 
04/06/18 
15/07/19 
16/08/21 
16/10/23 

 
 

 
27/05/16 
23/06/17 

07/17 
01/06/18 
12/07/19  
03/08/21 
13/10/23 
19/02/24 

 
 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
9. RANGE-31, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
10. TECH/ SEVOTTAM/ VIG/ TPS/ ADJ/ LAW/ 
AUDIT/ RTI, CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
11. REFUND/REBATE/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS/ RTI/ 
WAC RANGE-XXIV, CGST DIV- BIKANER CITY 

20/02/24 
01/07/24 

 
02/06/25 

18/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

228. NIRMLESH 
DAKSH 
11.06.1981 
B.SC./BED. 
 
 

GANGAPUR 
CITY 

16.06.25 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.01.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN. BHILWARA 
4. CE RANGE-I BHILWARA 
5. CUS. RANGE RAMGARH 
6. AE/TAR. CE DN BHILWARA 
7. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
8. CE RANGE-V, DUNGARPUR 
(ADDL CHARGE OF ST R-V) 
9. REVIEW CE(H) ALWAR 
10. AE/TPC, CE (H), ALWAR 
11. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
12. ADJ., CGST (H), ALWAR 
13. GST (HQRS), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
14. GST & CX, JODHPUR 
15. TECH., GST (H), JODHPUR 
16. RANGE-I, GST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
17. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE-JODHPUR  
18. ICD, CONCOR, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
19. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
20. RANGE-XXX, GANGAPUR CITY WAC 
RANGE- XXIX, KARAULI 
21. RANGE-XXX, GANGAPUR CITY 

 
08/01/10 
13/01/10 
18/01/10 
03/05/10 
11/05/11 
28/05/12 
07/05/13 
18/11/14 

 
08/05/15 
17/06/16 
14/06/17 
22/05/18 
22/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
24/07/19 
14/09/20 
02/08/21 
06/10/23 
27/06/24 
16/06/25 

 
17/11/25 

 
12/01/10 
15/01/10 
03/05/10 
29/04/11 
16/05/12 
06/05/13 
30/10/14 
06/05/15 

 
15/06/16 
14/06/17 
21/05/18 
11/07/19 
24/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
11/09/20 
30/07/21 
05/10/23 
26/06/24 
12/06/25 
14/11/25 

 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 

229. NITESH 
SAMSUKHA 
15.08.1989 
B.TECH. 

GOTAN 
10.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JODHPUR 
3. CERA/ LAR/ SOF/ SEVOTTAM, CE (H), 
JODHPUR 
4. CERA/ SRC/ AUDIT/ INSP., GST (H), 
JODHPUR 
5. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
6. ICD, TDP, CUS. JODHPUR 
7. CUSTOMS DIVISION JODHPUR 
8. GST RANGE-24, DN-F, BIKANER 
9. GST RANGE-26, DIV-F, BIKANER  
10. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ TECH/ DGARM/  
VIG, GST DIV-F, BIKANER 
11. GR.-9, CGST AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.02.25) 
12. GR.-9, CGST AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER 
13. RANGE-XIV, GOTAN WAC RANGE-XII, 
MERTA 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 

 
12/06/17 

 
02/07/19 
04/07/19 
09/09/20 
11/08/21 
31/10/22 
28/07/23 

 
04/10/23 

 
 

05/02/25 
10/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
12/06/17 

 
01/07/19 

 
04/07/19  
09/09/20 
06/08/21 
31/10/22 
28/07/23 
03/10/23 

 
05/02/25 

 
 

04/06/25 
TILL DT 

BIKANER 

230. NITIN GUPTA 
15.02.1984 
BE IN BIO 
TECH. 
 
 

BHILWARA 
09.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (07.12.09)  
1. PONDICHERRY COMMTT'S 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE, JAIPUR-I 
4. S. TAX, DN, JAIPUR 
5. CUS. RANGE-ANOOPGARH 
6. RANGE-IV CE DIVN BHIWADI-I (ADDL CH 
OF RANGE-V) 
7. ADJ, CE(H), JAIPUR 
8. AE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
9. PRO/OTHER ISSUES, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
10. SUPDT(HQ)/ HELPDESK/ PRO, CGST(H), 
JAIPUR 
11. CGST & CX, DIV-E, JAIPUR 

 
07/12/09 
12/03/12 
16/03/12 
22/03/12 
03/06/13 
02/07/14 

 
29/06/16 
03/07/17 
24/10/19 

 
 

01/01/20 
 

18/03/20 

 
09/03/12 
16/03/12 
21/03/12 
21/05/13 
30/06/14 
13/06/16 

 
01/07/17 
23/10/19 
01/01/20 

 
 

17/03/20 
 

04/09/20 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
12. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
13. SUPDT (H)/ L&B/ SEVOTTAM/ HELP 
CENTER/ TSP/ WELFARE/ TRAINING WAC 
ADMN /ESTT, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR  
14. DGGI, RU, UDAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CUSTOMS, JAIPUR)  
15. DGGI, UDAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, UDAIPUR) 
17. CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
16. CGST DIV BHILWARA RURAL WAC RANGE-
26 BHILWARA 

05/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
 

16/08/22 
 

06/06/24 
 

13/05/25 
09/06/25 

13/08/21 
12/08/22 

 
 

05/06/24 
 

22/04/25 
 

06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

231. NITIN 
KHARBANDA 
11.07.1991 
B.TECH. 

UDAIPUR 
04.11.25 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, ALWAR 
3. COMP/TRC, CE (H), ALWAR 
4. AE, CGST(H), ALWAR (ADDL. CHARGE 
COMPUTER/TRC, HQRS. ALWAR) 
5. CGST RANGE-III, DN-A, ALWAR WAC 
COMPUTERS (HQ) 
6. ADJ., GST (H), ALWAR 
7. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
8. ICD, KATHUWAS 
9. LEGAL, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
10. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
11. GR 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
12. GR. 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
13. CGST DIVISION, UDAIPUR NORTH 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
14/06/17 

 
22/05/18 

 
15/07/19 
22/09/20 
31/08/21 
16/08/22 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
04/11/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
14/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
12/07/19 

 
21/09/20 
19/08/21 
02/08/22 
06/10/23 
13/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

24/10/25 
TILL DT 

JHAJJAR 
(HARYANA) 

232. NITIN SURESH 
BAINLE 
07.08.1984 
B.Sc., M.Sc. M 
Phil 
 
 

CHITTORGARH 
17.06.25 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. CE & ST DN AJMER 
4.CGST RANGE-XLVIII. DIV.-J, AJMER  
5. AE/PQ/LAW & ADJ., CGST DN.-J, AJMER 
6. GST RANGE-L, BEAWAR 
7. CGST DN-J, AJMER 
8. GST RANGE-47, AJMER WAC REFUND 
&RANGE-50 BEAWER 
9. GST RANGE-46, AJMER WAC DGARM 
10. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.09.23) 
11. RANGE-13, DUNGARPUR 
12. RANGE-28, CGST DIV- CHITTORGARH 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
05/07/17 
04/06/18 
29/07/19 
15/09/20 
19/10/20 

 
23/08/21 
16/08/22 

 
 

16/10/23 
17/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
04/07/17 
01/06/18 
26/07/19 
15/09/20 
18/10/20 
23/08/21 

 
10/08/22 
06/10/23 

 
 

06/06/25 
TILL DT 

AJMER 
 
 
 

233. OM PRAKASH 
SONI 
10.05.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
03.07.17 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM SURAT 
2.CE DN., KOTA 
3.CE DN., JODHPUR 
4.CUS.R., BALOTRA 
5.CE R., MAKRANA 
6. CE R- GOTAN  
7.CE RANGE ABU ROAD 
8.CE DN. AJMER 
9. ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
11. LEGAL, CUS. JODHPUR 
12.S.TAX RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
13. SEZ JODHPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
14. CCO, JAIPUR 
15. CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
16. ST RANGE-II JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. ST RANGE-II JODHPUR 
18. ST/ TECH/AUDIT/REF, CE & ST DN PALI 
19. CUS. RANGE-BHINMAL 

 
03/04/92 
18/04/94 
06/07/94 
11/06/99 
30/05/01 
29/11/02 
18/06/03 
26/07/04 
14/07/06 
05/06/07 
21/05/08 
02/07/09 
27/07/09 
12/08/13 
19/08/13 
21/08/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/11/14 
27/06/16 

 
15/04/94 
05/07/94 

06/99 
28/05/01 
18/11/02 
17/06/03 
23/07/04 
30/06/06 
05/06/07 
16/05/08 
02/07/09 
24/07/09 
26/07/13 
16/08/13 

08/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
10/06/16 
27/06/17 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20. GST RANGE-VI, DN-B, JODHPUR WAC R-
VII, JODHPUR (21.11.17 TO 19.06.18) & R-
VII, JODHPUR (W.E.F. 19.02.19) 
21. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
22. ICD, TDP, CUS. JODHPUR 
23. CUSTOMS DIVISION, JODHPUR WAC 
CHARGE OF CUSTOMS RANGE - PHALODI AND 
BHINMAL 
24. GST RANGE-V, DN-A, JODHPUR  
25. P&C, RM&QA, AUDIT (H) JODHPUR WAC 
AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR   
26. P&C, RM&QA, E-OFFICE & CRU OF HQ. 
AUDIT (H) JODHPUR 
27. LAW, CGST JODHPUR 
28. LAW WAC L&B, CGST (H) JODHPUR 

03/07/17 
 
 

17/06/19 
19/06/19 
10/09/20 

 
 

16/08/21 
03/08/22 

 
04/10/23 

 
10/09/24 
16/05/25 

14/06/19 
 
 

19/06/19 
09/09/20 
13/08/21 

 
 

01/08/22 
04/10/23 

 
09/09/24 

 
15/05/25 
TILL DT. 

234. PANKAJ BHATT 
07.05.1970 
B.COM. 

 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.09.20 

 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE DN., ALWAR 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (ATTACHED WITH JC 
LEGAL) 
6. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
7. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
8. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
9. LCS MUNABAO 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. PREV CUS JAIPUR 
13.ADJ, CE JODHPUR (HQ AT JAIPUR) 
14. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
15. GST RANGE-XXX, DIV.-F, JAIPUR 
16. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
17. TECH., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
18. GST & CX JODHPUR 
19. ADJ./ REC./ TECH. GST DN-G, BIKANER 
20. R-6 WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF REFUND OF 
R-7 & 10, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-6, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. ADJ, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR   
24. JGSE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
25. DIVISIONAL TECHNICAL & 
CONSEQUENTIAL REFUND CGST DIV-C, 
JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-XV, CGST DIV.- PINK CITY, JAIPUR 

 
29/04/94 
07/02/95 
22/10/96 

 
 

16/01/03 
24/01/05 

 
16/06/07 
05/08/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
29/06/09 
10/05/10 
08/05/13 
24/06/14 
25/05/15 
22/06/16 
30/06/17 
30/10/17 
18/05/18 

 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 
03/09/20 

 
19/01/21 
16/08/22 
11/10/22 
16/10/23 
04/07/24 

 
 

11/06/25 

 
06/02/95 
18/10/96 
15/01/03 

 
 

20/01/05 
15/06/07 

 
04/08/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

22/06/09 
01/05/10 
07/05/13 
24/06/14 
22/05/15 
21/06/16 
29/06/17 
30/10/17 
17/05/18 
07/08/19 

 
 

19/08/19 
01/09/20 
19/01/21 

 
05/08/22 
10/10/22 
12/10/23 
03/07/24 
10/06/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

235. PANKAJ GUPTA 
04.07.1986 
B.Sc. 
PG IN 
MANAGEMENT 
 

JAIPUR 
05.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (18.04.12)  
1 CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE JAIPUR-II 
3. AUDIT, COMP., RTI & LAW, CE DN 
CHITTORGARH 
4. LCS MUNABAO 
5. CUS. RANGE SAM 
6. RANGE-IV, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
7. RANGE-IV, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR 
9. ADJ., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
10. AUDIT COMM'TE, JAIPUR 
11. PLANNING & COORD. CELL, PQ, UTILITY, 
AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
12. CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
13. REVIEW, CUS. (H) JAIPUR 

 
18/04/12 
23/04/12 
10/05/12 

 
28/05/13 
02/12/13 
07/07/14 
30/10/14 
30/05/16 
03/07/17 
01/03/18 
31/05/18 

 
24/06/19 
01/07/19 

 
23/04/12 
25/04/12 
01/05/13 

 
30/11/13 
25/06/14 
30/10/14 
25/05/16 
01/07/17 
28/02/18 
30/05/18 
21/06/19 

 
01/07/19 
01/01/20 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
14. REVIEW, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
16. TECH/REFUND, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
18. RANGE-43 & RANGE-44, CGST DIV- MOTI 
DOONGRI, JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-44, CGST DIVISION, MOTI 
DOONGRI, JAIPUR 

 
 

01/01/20 
23/08/21 
25/08/22 
18/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
13/01/26 

 
 

19/08/21 
29/07/22 
17/07/24 
04/06/25 
12/01/26 

 
TILL DT. 

236. PARAS RAM 
04.06.1981 
M.A. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 JODHPUR  
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (23.10.09)  
1 RE-ALLOCATED FROM MUMBAI ZONE  
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CUS. RANGE-BHINMAL 
4. (RANGE-I), CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
5. ST RANGE-II, DN-I, JAIPUR 
6. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
7. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. GST RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH 
10. AE/ TECH/ ADJ./ TAR/ COM, GST DN-K 
AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.20) 
11. AE/TCH/ADJ./TAR/COM, GST DN-K, AJMER 
12. R-XX, ABU ROAD  
13. R-XX, ABU ROAD WAC R-XXI SIROHI, R-
XXII, JALORE 
14. TECH/ TRG/ INSPECTION/ E-OFFICE/ 
COMP./ SEVOTTAM, CGST(H), JODHPUR  
15. REFUND, REB., TECH., TAR, SEVOTTAM, 
TPS CGST DIV.-A, JODHPUR WAC COMM. 
ADMIN. CGST, JODHPUR 
16. AUDIT CIRCLE JODHPUR 
17. PLANNING & COORDINATION/ RM & QAR/ 
EOFFICE/ CRU WAC AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
18. PLANNING & COORDINATION/ RM & QAR 
WAC AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 

 
23/10/09 
07/05/12 
03/06/13 
07/07/14 
17/12/14 
18/05/15 
27/06/17 
24/05/18 
15/07/19 
28/08/19 

 
 
 

01/05/20 
25/09/20 
16/02/22 

 
16/08/22 

 
17/10/23 

 
 

24/06/24 
20/05/25 

 
30/10/25 

 
05/05/12 
21/05/13 
01/07/14 
16/12/14 
15/05/15 
23/06/17 
23/05/18 
12/07/19 
19/08/19 
01/05/20 

 
 
 

23/09/20 
15/02/22 
05/08/22 

 
16/10/23 

 
14/06/24 

 
 

19/05/25 
29/10/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JALORE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

237. PAVAN KUMAR 
08.04.1991 
B.Tech. 

JAIPUR 
27.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
3. VIGILANCE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
4. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
5. LEGAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. DIV-C, GST, JAIPUR  
7. CUSTOMS RANGE-MIAZLAR WAC CUS. DIV-
JAISALMER, CUSTOMS RANGE-POKRAN AND 
SAM  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE-MIAZLAR WAC CUS. DIV-
JAISALMER, CUSTOMS RANGE-POKRAN AND 
SAM  
9. CUSTOMS DIV- JAISALMER WAC CUSTOMS 
SAM & POKRAN 
10. ICD CONCOR, KHATUWAS 
11. RANGE-45, CGST DIV- MOTI DOONGRI, 
JAIPUR 
12. RANGE-45 WAC RANGE-44, CGST DIV., 
MOTI DOONGRI, JAIPUR 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
27/06/17 
04/07/19 
22/10/20 
16/08/21 
22/08/22 

 
 
 
 

01/09/23 
 
 

04/10/23 
 

08/07/24 
27/06/25 

 
13/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
23/06/17 
03/07/19  
20/10/20 
13/08/21 
02/08/22 
01/09/23 

 
 
 
 

04/10/23 
 
 

25/06/24 
 

13/06/25 
12/01/26 

 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 

238. PAWAN 
AGRAWAL 
10.01.1971 
B.SC. 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
04.07.24 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (11.02.93) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CE R., SIKAR 
4.CUS.R., ANOOPGARH 
5.CE R-I, JAIPUR 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 

 
11/02/93 
11/04/94 

06/96 
24/06/98 
24/04/2K 
17/06/02 

 
10/04/94 

06/96 
23/06/98 
21/04/2K 
14/06/02 
16/07/04 

FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 

7. ICD, RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
8.CUS. DN. BIKANER  
9. CSI, AIRPORT, MUMBAI (ON DEPUTATION) 
10. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. TECH-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
13. TECH, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
14. ACC CUS, JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-I CHITTORGARH 
16. CE RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. CE RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
18. TECH/ STATS AT UDAIPUR 
19. APPRAISER NSEZ, NOIDA (ON DEPU.) 
20. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. CGST & CX UDAIPUR 
22. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
UDAIPUR) 
23. DRI, RU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
GST DIV-E, BHILWARA-GST, UDAIPUR) 
24. REVIEW WAC ADJ., CGST (H) JODHPUR 
25. ADJ., CGST (H), JODHPUR  
26. AE, CGST (H) JODHPUR 
27. RANGE-XIII, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
28. RANGE-XVIII, CGST DIV-TIJARA 
(BHIWADI) 

19/07/04 
29/06/05 

12/05 
01/02/08 
29/06/09 
22/04/10 
09/05/11 
24/04/12 
13/05/13 
10/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
05/11/14 
18/07/15 
13/04/17 
23/06/17 
03/07/17 

 
15/01/20 

 
10/08/22 
18/08/22 
16/10/23 
04/07/24 
29/05/25 

28/06/05 
23/12/05 
22/01/08 
26/06/09 
22/04/10 
09/05/11 
23/04/12 
07/05/13 

06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
17/07/15 
30/03/17 
22/06/17 
03/07/17 
10/01/20 

 
22/07/22 

 
17/08/22 
16/10/23 
28/06/24 
28/05/25 
TILL DT 

239. PAWAN KUMAR 
TAILOR 
30.11.73 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

SGNR 
09.11.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (14.07.94) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
4.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
6.NARCOTICS/ DISPOSAL/ REC. CUSTOMS (H) 
JAIPUR 
7. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
8. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
10. COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (29.11.12)  
11. COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. RANGE-IV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
14. RANGE-I, CE DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
15. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF INSP. (SYSTEM)CUS., JAIPUR) 
16. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
18. CCO, JAIPUR 
19. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
20. CUSTOMS RANGE-PUGAL WAC CUS. DIV 
BIKANER 
21. CUSTOMS DIV-BIKANER WAC RANGE-
PUGAL  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
22. CUSTOMS DIV-BIKANER WAC RANGE-
PUGAL  
23. RANGE-35, RAISINGHNAGAR HQRS. AT 
SGNR  
24.  RANGE-35 WAC R-34, RAISINGHNAGAR 
HQRS. AT SGNR 

 
14/07/94 
18/12/97 
02/01/98 
12/05/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
09/10/03 

 
14/09/05 
18/09/06 
27/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
 
 

29/11/12 
17/05/13 
07/07/14 
11/05/15 
27/06/16 

 
21/10/16 
12/07/17 
21/05/18 
19/10/20 

 
16/08/21 

 
03/08/22 

 
 
 

28/09/22 
 

09/11/22 
 

27/09/23 
 

 
12/97 
01/98 

11/05/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

08/10/03 
13/09/05 

 
18/09/06 
26/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

29/11/12 
 
 

05/13 
01/07/14 
11/05/15 
24/06/16 
21/10/16 

 
07/17 

17/05/18 
16/10/20 
02/08/21 

 
03/08/22 

 
28/09/22 

 
 
 

28/10/22 
 

27/09/23 
 

15/10/24 
 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
25.  RANGE-XXXIII, SGNR, CGST DIV-H, 
SGNR 
26. REFUND/ REB./ TECH/ SEVOTTAM/ 
AUDIT/LAW/ TAR/ RTI CGST DIV- 
HANUMANGARH (AT SGNR) 

16/10/24 
 

09/06/25 

30/05/25 
 

TILL DT. 

240. PEEYUSH 
MOYAL 
24.03.1984 
B.Sc. 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
11.11.22 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR  
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE, JAIPUR-II 
4. P &V, CE JAIPUR-I 
5. ST DN, JAIPUR 
6. RANGE-II (M2R), ST DN JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-I, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
10. CCO, JAIPUR  
11. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
12. TRG/ REWARD/ INSP, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
13. P&C/ PQ AUDIT HQ., JAIPUR 
14. DGARM, GST (H) JAIPUR  
15. REVIEW, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
16. AE, CGST(H) UDAIPUR  
17. RANGE-11, DIV-C, UDAIPUR  
18. LEGAL & TECH./ PQ/ RTI/ INSPECTION/ 
O&M/ SEVOTTAM CGST (HQ) UDAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR 

 
05/05/11 
30/06/14 
14/07/14 
21/07/14 
25/07/14 
07/08/14 
21/01/15 
25/05/15 
13/06/16 
28/06/17 
20/08/19 
18/09/20 
12/10/20 
13/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 

11/11/22 
23/10/23 
23/07/24 

 
10/06/25 

 
27/06/14 
11/07/14 
18/07/14 
24/07/14 
06/08/14 
20/01/15 

05/15 
10/06/16 
27/06/17 
13/08/19  
17/09/20 
11/10/20 
12/08/21 
05/08/22 
28/10/22 

 
 

20/10/23 
22/07/24 
06/06/25 
 
TILL DT. 

 
JAIPUR 

 
 
 

241. PIYUSH KUMAR  
01.02.1983 
BE 
(Mechanical), 
MBA 
 

PALI 
13.01.26 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-III, UDAIPUR 
4. RANGE-IV, CGST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
5.AUDIT/ SRC/ TAR, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
6. GST RANGE-XII, TAR SECTION OF DN-C, 
UDAIPUR 
7. SYSTEMS/ E-OFFICE/ SEWA KENDRA/ 
STATS, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
8. GR-7, AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
9. REVIEW, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
10. RANGE-17 WAC DIVISION WORK, 
KANKROLI 
11. REVIEW SECTION, CGST UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
12. REVIEW SECTION, CGST UDAIPUR 
13. CGST RANGE-XVI, PALI 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
08/06/16 
28/06/17 
30/05/18 
22/07/19 

 
11/09/20 

 
13/08/21 
04/08/22 
16/11/23 

 
02/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
13/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 
29/05/18 
19/07/19 
10/09/20 

 
12/08/21 

 
02/08/22 
10/11/23 
30/05/25 

 
14/10/25 

 
 

01/01/26 
TILL DT 

UDAIPUR 

242. PRABHAKAR 
MORWAL  
11.06.1966 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
04.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.02.93) 
1.CE R. MIA, JAIPUR 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (LEGAL) 
3. ADC,CUS., JODHPUR 
4.CE R-II, BHILWARA 
5.CE R-I, BHILWARA 
6. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
7. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. APPEALS-I OFF, JAIPUR 
10. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
11. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.02.11) 
13. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
14. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
15. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II (PLANING AND 
I.A.R.) 

 
08/02/93 

06/96 
30/06/98 
13/06/02 
16/11/02 
30/06/04 
04/07/05 
13/06/07 
03/09/07 
11/09/08 
22/06/09 
07/06/10 

 
 

07/02/11 
28/02/11 
09/05/11 
08/05/13 

 

 
06/96 

29/06/98 
05/06/02 
16/11/02 
23/06/04 
21/06/05 
12/06/07 
31/08/07 
10/09/08 
19/06/09 
22/05/10 
07/02/11 

 
 

18/02/11 
06/05/11 
07/05/13 
16/06/14 

 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



107 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
17. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
18. PREV. CUS (H) JAIPUR 
19. S. TAX RANGE-III, DN-II, JAIPUR 
20. LAW, CGST (H), ALWAR  
21. CGST RANGE-VI & VII, DN-B, ALWAR 
(ADDL. CHARGE HQRS LAW) 
22. AE+ADDL. CHRGE TRC, GST (H), ALWAR 
23. ADJUDIATION, GST(H), ALWAR 
24. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, JAIPUR)  
25. RANGE-21 WAC ADJ., GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR  
27. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, JAIPUR 
28. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

23/06/14 
11/05/15 
18/07/16 
03/07/17 
21/05/18 

 
08/07/19 
06/10/20 
04/08/21 

 
16.08.22 
12/10/23 
27/06/24 
16/06/25 

11/05/15 
12/07/16 
21/06/17 
21/05/18 
05/07/19 

 
05/10/20 
30/07/21 
12/08/22 

 
10/10/23 
24/06/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT.  

243. PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
21.01.1972 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
05.10.20 

 
 
 
 

AS UDC (30.07.98)/ TA (05.05.03) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2. CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (17.03.05) 
3. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
4. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
5. CE DN. KOTA (CE R-IV) 
6. LCS MUNABAO 
7. ICD CUS. KOTA 
8. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
9. TECH (AUDIT & REFUND) CE DN KOTA 
10. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
11. TECH.-III, CE DN BHIWADI 
12. CE RANGE-II, BHIWADI 
13. R-III, CE & ST DN-I, BHIWADI 
14. TECH CE (H) ALWAR 
15. CE & ST RANGE-III, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
16. CE & ST RANGE-III, KOTA 
17. RANGE-XXXIV, GST DIV. –H, KOTA 
18. ARREAR/LAW/AUDIT/L&B, DN-H, KOTA 
19. TECHNICAL, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
20. CERA/AUDIT/IAD, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
22. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
23. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV- PINK CITY, 
JAIPUR 

 
30/07/98 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
27/06/07 
02/07/08 
25/06/09 
06/05/11 
07/05/12 
29/04/13 
07/10/13 
11/06/14 
08/06/15 
06/06/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
01/07/17 
28/05/18 
05/10/20 
11/08/22 
17/10/23 
10/07/24 
11/06/25 

 
05/05/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

15/06/07 
30/06/08 
24/06/09 

05/11 
25/04/12 
23/04/13 
01/10/13 
10/06/14 

06/15 
03/06/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

30/06/17 
28/05/18 
14/09/20 
10/08/22 
16/10/23 
09/07/24 
10/06/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 
 
 

244. PRADEEP KR. 
KHOWAL 
31.12.1975 
B.A.(PT.II) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
15.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
5. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT (09.05.08) 
7. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
9. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
10. INSP (H)/L&B, CUS, JAIPUR  
11. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
12. CE RANGE ABU ROAD 
13. S&I, CE DN, UDAIPUR 
14. AE, CE DN UDAIPUR 

 
23/01/95 
07/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
02/04/04 
20/06/07 
08/01/08 

 
 

09/05/08 
09/07/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
21/11/08 
22/06/09 
05/05/10 
21/05/12 
06/05/13 

 
07/2K 

05/05/03 
 
 

01/04/04 
19/06/07 
08/01/08 
09/05/08 

 
 

09/07/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

20/11/08 
18/06/09 

04/10 
11/05/12 
06/05/13 
01/06/15 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15. RTI/ SEVOTTAM/ INSP(H), CE (H), 
UDAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF AE BRANCH) 
16. RTI/ INSP/ SEVOTTAM/ INSP(H), CE (H), 
UDAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR, KHATUWAS 
18. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. GST RANGE-XLV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
20. GST RANGE-XLV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
21. RANGE-XII, GST, DIV-C, JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XII WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF R-XV, 
GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
23. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A WAC 
COMPUTER/ UTILITY & EMD MANAGER, SUPDT 
(H), CGST AUDIT (H) JAIPUR  
24. RANGE – 26, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR  
25. VIGILANCE, CGST (HQ), JODHPUR 
26. RANGE-4, CGST DIV.- JODHPUR CITY 

01/06/15 
 

01/06/16 
 

03/07/17 
06/07/18 
08/07/19 

 
 

01/01/20 
09/01/20 
10/01/20 

 
16/08/21 

 
 

16/10/23 
15/07/24 
02/06/25 

01/06/16 
 

06/17 
 

25/06/18 
05/07/19 
01/01/20 

 
 

08/01/20 
09/01/20 
13/08/21 

 
13/10/23 

 
 

02/07/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

245. PRADEEP 
PARWANI 
26.04.1974 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
4.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CE DN., KOTA 
6. LEGAL, CE (H) JPR-I 
7. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (23.09.08) 
8. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
9. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
11. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. INSP.(H)&SYS, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
14. CCO(JZ), JAIPUR 
15. AE/TPC, CE (H), ALWAR 
16. RANGE-I, GST DN.-A, ALWAR 
17. RANGE-V, GST DN-A, ALWAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.18) 
18. RANGE-V, GST DN-A, ALWAR  
19. CGST & CX COMM'TE JODHPUR 
20. REVIEW, CGST (H), JODHPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF COM. ADMIN (HQRS.) 
W.E.F.02.08.18) 
21.REF/ REB./ LAW/ VIG./ RTI/ PQ/ CERA/ 
AUDIT, DN-B, JODHPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
COM. ADMN) 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
23. CUS. DIV-JODHPUR WAC RANGE-PHALODI 
& BHINMAL  
24. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR  
25. COMP. & IT/ GST CELL/ E-OFFICE/ AEBAS 
CGST (HQ), JAIPUR  

 
03/05/94 
07/02/95 
01/09/97 
09/11/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
01/09/03 
03/05/07 

 
 

23/09/08 
21/10/08 
17/07/09 
18/05/10 
07/05/13 
31/05/14 
26/05/15 
28/06/16 
20/06/17 
06/10/17 

 
 

01/02/18 
07/03/18 
09/04/18 

 
 

02/07/19 
 
 

15/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
05/08/22 
03/10/23 

 

 
06/02/95 
31/08/97 
01/11/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

29/08/03 
03/05/07 
23/09/08 

 
 

20/10/08 
07/07/09 
03/05/10 
06/05/13 
30/05/14 
22/05/15 
16/06/16 
19/06/17 
06/10/17 
01/02/18 

 
 

20/02/18 
09/04/18 
01/07/19 

 
 

14/09/20 
 
 

13/08/21 
02/08/22 

 
30/09/23 
TILL DT 

 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

246. PRADEEP MALIK 
20.10.1990 
B.Sc. 
 

JAIPUR 
02.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (02.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. ST RANGE-V, DUNGARPUR  
3. CGST RANGE-XIII, DUNGARPUR DN-C, 
UDAIPUR 
4. ADJ, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
5. RANGE-XX, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
6. RANGE-17, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
7. RANGE-13, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
8. REVIEW (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
 

 
02/06/16 
03/06/16 
17/06/17 

 
11/06/18 
16/09/20 
30/01/22 
10/10/23 
02/07/24 

 

 
02/06/16 
17/06/17 
29/05/18 

 
14/09/20 
30/01/22 
09/10/23 
21/06/24 
03/01/25 

 

JHAJJAR 
(HARYANA) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.01.25) 
9. REVIEW, CGST (HQRS), JAIPUR 
10. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

 
04/01/25 
27/06/25 

 
26/06/25 
TILL DT. 

247. PRADEEP 
SINGH PANWAR 
12.04.69 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (16.06.94) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., JODHPUR 
4. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
5. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
6. ADC OFFICE, JODHPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (13.04.06) 
8. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
9. ADC OFFICE JODHPUR (ESTT/ADMN) 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (31.12.08) 
12. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. S.TAX RANGE-II JODHPUR 
14. LCS MUNABAO 
15. AE, CE DN. JODHPUR 
16. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
17. P & I, CUS. JODHPUR 
18. ICD- CONCOR, JODHPUR 
19. CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
20, TECH CE DN, JODHPUR  
21. ST DIVN JODHPUR 
22. ST RANGE-I. JODHPUR (ADDL CH OF R-II) 
23. ARREAR/ T.P./ LAW/ REPORTS, ST DN. 
JODHPUR WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF ST RANGE-
I, JODHPUR   
24. ICD, TDP, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
25. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
26. LCS MUNABAO (HQ AT GADRA ROAD) 
27. AE, GST(H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
28. CGST & CX, UDAIPUR 
29. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
30. RANGE-14, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI  
31. REFUND, REB., DGARM, TAR WAC ADJ., 
LAW, AUDIT, RTI, TECH., SEVOTTAM, VIG., 
TPS CGST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
32. AE/MTO/SUPDT(HQ)/ADMIN, CGST (HQ), 
JODHPUR 
33. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ VIG. / RTI, CGST DIV-
B JODHPUR 
34. AE/ MTO/ SUPDT (HQRS), CGST, 
JODHPUR 

 
16/06/94 
07/02/95 

 
 

05/05/03 
06/08/03 
13/10/03 
22/11/04 
09/12/05 

 
 

13/04/06 
13/12/06 
07/05/07 
10/12/08 

 
 

31/12/08 
11/06/09 
10/05/10 
30/05/11 
03/05/12 
13/05/13 
10/04/14 
16/05/14 
04/07/14 
10/11/14 
25/05/15 
01/02/16 

 
 

27/05/16 
17/07/17 
09/07/18 
22/07/19 

 
 

09/09/20 
21/09/20 
30/09/22 
09/10/23 

 
 

01/07/24 
 

16/10/24 
 

18/01/25 

 
06/02/95 
05/05/03 

 
 

06/08/03 
10/10/03 
19/11/04 
09/12/05 
13/04/06 

 
 

11/12/06 
04/05/07 
28/11/08 
31/12/08 

 
 

05/06/09 
30/04/10 
21/05/11 
02/05/12 

05/13 
10/04/14 
15/05/14 
03/07/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
01/02/16 
26/05/16 

 
 

15/07/17 
25/06/18 
13/07/19  
08/09/20 

 
 

16/09/20 
29/09/22 
06/10/23 
28/06/24 

 
 

15/10/24 
 

17/01/25 
 

TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

248. PRAHLAD 
KISHORE 
BAIRWA 
02.07.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
05.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
4. R.A, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
5. R.A. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
7. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. LAW, CE DN. CHITORGARH 

 
23/01/95 
07/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/05/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
06/08/08 

 
 

24/09/08 
24/11/08 

 
06/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

04/05/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

05/08/08 
24/09/08 

 
 

13/11/08 
24/06/09 

TONK 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

9. CE RANGE-I, CHITTORGARH 
10. CUS. RANGE CHAUHTAN 
11. CE RANGE-IV. BHILWARA 
12. S. TAX, CE DN BHILWARA 
13. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
15. AUDIT, JODHPUR CIRCLE AT JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER AT JAIPUR 
17. CGST RANGE-LIV, NASIRABAD 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
18. CGST, JODHPUR 
19. GST RANGE-39, SURATGARH, DN-I, SGNR 
20. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY WAC AO/ 
DDO, GST DN-H, SGNR 
21. AUDIT/ TPS/ SEVOTTAM/ RTI, GST DIV-I, 
SGNR 
22. RANGE – 29, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR (AIU) 
24. JGE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

24/06/09 
10/05/10 
03/06/11 
29/05/13 
09/06/14 
25/05/15 
13/07/16 
30/06/17 
11/06/18 

 
 

01/01/20 
20/01/20 
25/08/21 

 
02/08/22 

 
05/10/23 
16/06/25 
25/07/25 

29/04/10 
23/05/11 
29/05/13 
06/06/14 
25/05/15 
12/07/16 

06/17 
30/05/18 
31/12/19 

 
 

06/01/20 
23/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
03/10/23 

 
13/06/25 
24/07/25 
TILL DT. 

249. PRAKASH 
SAXENA 
14.07.1967 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
17.02.20 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., RAISINGHNAGAR 
2.CE RANGE(RURAL-II), KOTA 
3.ICD, CUS., KOTA 
4.CUS.R., CHOHTAN 
5.CE DN., ALWAR 
6.CE R., BEHROR 
7.CE DN., JODHPUR (TECH) 
8. P&I, HQRS OFFICE JODHPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
10. LEGAL/AUDIT, CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. CE RANGE, ABU ROAD 
12. SEZ JODHPUR (ON DEPUTAION) 
13. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
14. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
15. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
16. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
18. GR M1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
19. REVIEW, CE(H) JAIPUR 
20. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR 
21. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
22. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR (WAC ICD, RAJSICO, 
JAIPUR UPTO 23.04.2019) (WAC JGE, JAIPUR 
WEF. 23.04.2019) 
23. REVIEW-I, GST (H), ALWAR 
24. CCO, JAIPUR 
25. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CCO, JAIPUR) 
26. CCO, JAIPUR  
27. SEZ, MAHINDRA, JAIPUR 

 
13/01/92 
25/04/94 

05/97 
30/06/98 
01/05/2K 
03/05/2K 
13/06/02 
20/05/03 
19/06/04 
02/06/05 
05/01/06 
02/2008 
25/02/13 
27/02/13 
10/05/13 
04/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
20/05/15 
15/06/16 
27/06/17 
19/05/18 

 
 

18/07/19 
17/02/20 
07/10/21 

 
11/07/22 
23/05/25 

 
18/04/94 

05/97 
26/06/98 
28/04/2K 
02/05/2K 
11/06/02 
20/05/03 
18/06/04 
31/05/05 
04/01/06 
13/02/08 
13/02/13 
26/02/13 
08/05/13 
03/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
14/05/15 
15/06/16 
23/06/17 
18/05/18 
04/07/19 

 
 

14/02/20 
24/09/21 
07/07/22 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

TONK 
 
 
 
 

250. PRAKASH 
SHARMA 
26.01.1968 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SIKAR 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.02.95) 
1.I/C FROM BADODRA 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR 
3.CE DN., SIKAR  
4.CE DN., SIKAR (AE) 
5.CUS DN. BIKANER 
6. S.TAX, CE DN. SIKAR 
7. AE, CE DN. SIKAR 
8. ADJ. CUS. (H) JAIPUR 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. AE, CE DN, SIKAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
11. AE, CE DN, SIKAR 
12. TECH/ AUDIT/ LEGAL, CE & ST DN, SIKAR 

 
01/02/95 
15/07/99 
28/04/2K 
11/07/02 
04/08/03 
20/07/06 
13/05/08 
24/05/10 
03/05/12 
18/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
11/11/14 

 
09/07/99 
26/04/2K 
11/07/02 
16/07/03 
18/07/06 
13/05/08 
06/05/10 
26/04/12 
16/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

11/11/14 
19/11/15 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
13. AE, ARREAR/ RECOVERY/ PQ, CE & ST DN  
SIKAR   
14. CGST RANGE-XXXI, DIV.-G, SIKAR 
15. CGST RANGE-XXX, CHURU 
16. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF AO/DDO, GST DIV-I, SGNR 
17. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY WAC 
RANGE-34, SURATGARH, GST DIV-I, SGNR 
18. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH, 
GSTDN-H, SGNR 
19. CUSTOMS DIV- SRIGANGANAGAR 
20. RANGE-31, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR (NOW 
CGST DIV. SIKAR) 

19/11/15 
 

29/06/17 
28/05/18 
12/10/20 

 
21/07/21 

 
10/11/21 

 
02/08/22 
24/06/24 

28/06/17 
 

10/05/18 
09/10/20 
20/07/21 

 
09/11/21 

 
01/08/22 

 
18/06/24 
TILL DT. 

251. PRAMOD 
KUMAR BANSAL 
12.03.1966 
B.SC. 

JAIPUR 
04.07.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (31.03.92) 
1.I/C FROM BARODA 
2.CUS.DN., BARMER 
3.CE R., JHALAWAR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
5.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (TECH) 
6.VAL. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
8. NARCOTICS, CUS DN. JODHPUR 
9. ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
10. ADJ/ REFUND/ RECOVERY, CE DN. 
JODHPUR 
11. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. TECH., CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
15. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
17. AE, CE ALWAR HQ AT JAIPUR  
18. AE CE(HQRS) ALWAR 
19. ADJ. CE (H), ALWAR 
20. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
22. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, CUS. JAIPUR 
23. CCO, JAIPUR 
24. REVIEW, CGST (H) JAIPUR  
25. RANGE-21, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
26. APPEALS JAIPUR 

 
31/03/92 
08/08/94 
15/04/97 
21/09/98 
04/04/03 
14/07/03 
22/06/04 
24/06/05 
22/08/06 
04/06/07 

 
18/06/08 
22/06/09 
30/04/10 
18/05/11 
08/05/13 

 
 
30/09/14 
15/10/14 
17/11/14 
14/05/15 
23/05/16 
23/05/18 
06/07/19 
30/09/20 
16/09/21 
03/08/22 
04/07/24 

 
07/08/94 
11/04/97 

09/98 
04/04/03 
11/07/03 
21/06/04 
23/06/05 
22/06/06 
04/06/07 
13/06/08 

 
19/06/09 
30/04/10 
18/05/11 
08/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
11/14 

14/05/15 
20/05/16 
22/05/18 
04/07/19 
29/09/20  
15/09/21  
29/07/22 
03/07/24 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 

252. PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA 
10.08.1985 
P.G. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.03.10) 
1 RE-ALLOCATED - SURAT COMMTT'S 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
4. LCS MUNABAO 
5. CE RANGE- BANSWARA 
6. CE & ST R-IV, BANSWARA (ADDL CHARGE 
OF R-V) 
7. REVIEW, CE JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
8. AUDIT, JODHPUR CIRCLE AT JAIPUR 
9. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
11. GST & CX AUDIT JODHPUR 
12. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
13. RANGE-25 WAC RANGE-24 AT GULABPURA 
14. GST RANGE-24 AT GULABPURA 
15. RANGE-11, GST DIV- C, JAIPUR 
16. AE (HQ), CGST JAIPUR  
17. TECHNICAL (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
17/03/10 
04/04/12 
17/04/12 
19/04/12 
09/05/13 
30/10/14 

 
08/06/15 
13/06/16 
27/06/17 
19/06/18 

 
 

25/07/19 
26/07/19 
23/08/21 
03/10/22 
16/10/23 
10/07/24 
16/06/25 

 
03/04/12 
16/04/12 
18/04/12 
06/5/13 
30/10/14 
29/05/15 

 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 
19/06/18 
24/07/19 

 
 

25/07/19 
09/08/21 
02/10/22 
05/10/23 
09/07/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

BANDIKUI 
DISTT. 
DAUSA 

 
 
 
 

253. PRAVEEN 
SINGHAL 
01.06.1969 

JAIPUR 
15.07.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (18.05.94) 
1.CUS. R. BIKANER 
2.CE R-I, UDAIPUR 

 
18/05/94 
21/04/97 

 
11/04/97 

06/99 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.CE DN. UDAIPUR 
4.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
5.CE R-II, KOTA 
6.CE DN. KOTA (TECH) 
7.CE RANGE-I, KOTA 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE SAM 
9. CSI AIRPORT, MUMBAI  
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. APPELS-I OFF JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. TECH CUS (H) JAIPUR 
14. INSP. (HQRS.)/APRO, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
(ADDL. CHARGE AE BRANCH) 
15. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
16. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
18. ST RANGE-II, BIKANER 
19. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MUMBAI 
(ON DEPUT.) 
20. CCO, JAIPUR 
21. REVIEW, CGST & CX, JODHPUR 
22. APPEALS, JODHPUR 
23. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
24. ADC, OFFICE, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR  
25. RANGE-4 WAC RTI/CPGRAM/ VIGILANCE/ 
INSPECTION, CGST DIV-A, JAIPUR (NOW DIV- 
VKI) 

14/06/99 
08/11/2K 
04/06/01 
16/07/03 
15/07/04 
29/06/05 

02/06 
15/04/08 
08/09/08 
24/04/10 
09/05/11 
07/05/12 

 
03/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
18/11/14 

04/15 
 

14/05/18 
24/05/18 
04/09/20 
03/08/22 
05/10/23 
15/07/24 
 

11/2K 
25/05/01 
16/07/03 
14/07/04 

06/05 
01/02/06 
31/03/08 
05/09/08 

04/10 
02/05/11 
04/05/12 
01/05/13 

 
20/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
17/04/15 
03/05/18 

 
22/05/18 
04/09/20 
02/08/22 
05/10/23 
02/07/24 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

254. PREETI 
RATHORE 
10.08.1989 
M.Sc. 
 
 

KATHUWAS 
17.11.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (25.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, ALWAR 
3. VIG., CE (H), ALWAR 
4. CE RANGE-IV, DN-I, BHIWADI 
5. RANGE-XIV, CGST DN-C, BHIWADI 
6. CGST RANGE-XV, DN-C, BHIWADI (WAC AE 
DN-C, BHIWADI W.E.F. 20.09.18) 
7. GST RANGE-XV, DN-C, BHIWADI 
8. COMPUTER+INSPECTION, GST(H), ALWAR 
9. DGGSTI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.24) 
10. DGGSTI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
11. CCO, JAIPUR 
12. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ICD, KATHUWAS 

 
25/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
25/07/16 
14/06/17 
14/05/18 

 
08/07/19 
14/09/20 
18/09/20 

 
 

01/07/24 
13/10/25 
17/10/25 
17/11/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
22/07/16 
14/06/17 
14/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
11/09/20 
14/09/20 
30/06/24 

 
 

01/10/25 
16/10/25 
07/11/25 
TILL DT 

DELHI 
 
 
 
 
 
 

255. PREM CHAND 
MAHAWAR 
30.01.1968 
HR. 
SECONDARY 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 
 
 
 

AS STENO. (15.05.91) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR(URBAN) 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (03.07.96) 
3.CE DN., KOTA 
4.CE RANGE (RURAL-I) KOTA 
5.CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
6.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
7.CUS(H), JAIPUR 
8. CUS(H), JAIPUR (RECOVERY CELL) 
9. F.P.O. JAIPUR 
10.LEGAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
11.REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
12. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
13. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
14. PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
16. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
18. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
19. DISP. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 

 
15/05/91 

12/94 
 
 

03/07/96 
05/08/98 
25/04/2K 
06/06/01 
26/11/02 
29/11/02 
16/01/03 
08/04/03 
25/05/03 
12/07/04 
30/06/06 
18/06/07 
16/06/08 
15/07/09 
09/05/11 
26/04/12 
02/05/13 

 
12/94 
06/96 

 
 

05/08/98 
24/04/2K 
01/06/01 
25/11/02 
28/11/02 
15/01/03 
08/04/03 
22/05/03 
09/07/04 
29/06/06 
18/06/07 
23/05/08 
07/07/09 
06/05/11 
25/04/12 
01/05/13 

06/14 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20. RANGE-V, CE BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. RANGE-V, CE BHIWADI 
22. CE RANGE-II DIV.II BHIWADI 
23. LAW, CE(H) UDAIPUR 
24. RTI/ TECH./ RECOVERY/ AUDIT, GST DIV. 
‘K', AJMER (ADDL. CHARGE R-LIII, 
KISHANGARH) 
25. GST RANGE-X, ADDL. CHARGE OF A.O, 
DIV.-C, UDAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
UDAIPUR)) 
27. RANGE-07 WAC R-10, GST DN-B, JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT. JAIPUR  
29. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
30. RANGE-XX, ABU ROAD WAC RANGE-XXI, 
SIROHI 
31. RANGE-XXI, SIROHI WAC RANGE-XXIII, 
SUMERPUR 
32. CPC JAIPUR, (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 

12/06/14 
 
 

30/09/14 
02/06/15 
29/06/16 
03/07/17 

 
 

11/06/18 
 

09/07/18 
 

19/08/21 
05/08/22 
11/10/23 
08/07/24 

 
17/03/25 

 
26/05/25 

30/09/14 
 
 

06/15 
03/06/16 
20/06/17 
17/05/18 

 
 

06/07/18 
 

18/08/21 
 

04/08/22 
10/10/23 
24/06/24 
04/03/25 

 
22/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

256. PREM KUMAR 
JANGIR 
01.03.1971 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
04.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (09.12.98) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH.) 
3. ACTTS. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
4.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
5. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
6. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
7. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. CE RNAGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
9. CUSTOMS RANGE ANOOPGARH 
10. AIU, INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
11. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
12. LEGAL, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-IV, BHIWADI 
15. TECH, CE DN-II, BHIWADI 
16. AE, CE(H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.06.17) 
17. AE, CE(H) JAIPUR 
18. CCO, JAIPUR 
19. GST RANGE-XXIII, DN-E, JAIPUR 
20. DGGI, ZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
21. SUPDT. (HQRS)/ L&B/ SWACHHTA/ TPS, 
CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
22. CUSTOMS RANGE ANOOPGARH WAC 
SGNR 
23.AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ TECH./ VIG./ 
DGARM/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS, GST DIV-H, SGNR 
24. APPEALS, JAIPUR  

 
09/12/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/06/04 
14/07/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
13/10/06 
11/06/07 
02/06/08 
24/06/09 
09/05/11 
25/04/12 
08/05/13 
18/06/14 
13/05/15 

 
 

01/06/17 
27/06/17 
01/07/19 
06/09/19 
26/08/20 

 
17/09/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
04/10/23 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

04/06/04 
13/07/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

13/10/06 
31/05/07 
27/05/08 
19/06/09 
06/05/11 
24/04/12 
01/05/13 
17/6/14 
08/05/15 
01/06/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
28/06/19 
06/09/19 
25/08/20 
10/09/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
03/10/23 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

257. PREM RAJ 
JOGPAL 
02.07.1986 
M.Sc 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.10) 
1.CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE RANGE-I, CHITTORGARH 
3. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
4. S. TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
5. HELP CENTRE, CE JAIPUR-I 
6. TECH., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
7. BSF (ASSTT. COMMANDANT) 

 
12/05/10 
31/05/10 
10/05/11 
02/07/12 
08/05/13 
29/07/13 
20/12/13 

 
28/05/10 
29/04/11 
12/06/12 
07/05/13 
23/07/13 
20/12/13 
13/07/15 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 

8. CCO JAIPUR (REPATRIATE) 
9. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR 
10. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
11. SEVOTTAM, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. GST RANGE-37, DN-H, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
13. GST & CX JODHPUR 
14. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
15. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/TECH., GST 
DIV-C, JODHPUR 
16. VIGILANCE/ CRU/ E-OFFICE/ PLANNING & 
COORD./ RM&QA, CGST AUDIT (H) JODHPUR 
17. VIGILANCE/ CRU/ E-OFFICE/ SUPDT (HQ), 
AUDIT JODHPUR   
18. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR WAC VIG/ CRU/ 
E-OFFICE/ SUPDT (H), AUDIT, JODHPUR 
19. VIG/ CRU/ E-OFFICE/ RTI/ COM. ADMIN, 
AUDIT(H), JODHPUR 
20. VIG/ CRU/ E-OFFICE/ RTI/ COM ADMIN/ 
SYS WAC MTO/SUPDT(H), AUDIT, JODHPUR 
21. VIG/ CRU/ E-OFFICE/ RTI/ COM. ADMIN/ 
SYSTEMS/ SUPDT (H)/ MTO WAC ADMIN/ 
ACCTS, AUDIT (H) JODHPUR  
22. CCO, JAIPUR  
23. VIGILANCE (H), CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

14/07/15 
22/07/15 
01/07/17 
02/07/18 
22/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 
07/09/20 

 
02/08/21 

 
16/09/21 

 
07/01/22 

 
28/07/22 

 
03/08/22 

 
07/11/22 

 
 

16/10/23 
09/06/25 

22/07/15 
30/06/17 
26/06/18 
09/07/19 
06/08/19 

 
 

19/08/19 
04/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
16/09/21 

 
07/01/22 

 
28/07/22 

 
03/08/22 

 
07/11/22 

 
10/10/23 

 
 

06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

258. PRITAM 
SHARMA 
12.07.1982 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
23.05.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM KERALA ZONE) 
1. I/C FROM KERALA ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE JAIPUR-II 
4. S. TAX, CE DN, AJMER 
5. CE & ST RANGE- SAWAI MADHOPUR 
6. AE, CE DN BEHROR 
7. RANGE-XXIX, KARAULI AT BHARATPUR   
8. CGST RANGE-XXIX, KARAULI 
9. VIGILANCE/L&B, GST(H), UDAIPUR  
10. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.11.22) 
11. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR  
12. AE / L & B, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
13. RANGE-V, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
14. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
30/11/10 
15/07/14 
21/07/14 
07/08/14 
05/11/14 
27/06/16 
26/06/17 
30/11/17 
09/09/20 
17/08/22 

 
 

16/11/22 
27/09/23 
14/10/24 
23/05/25 

 
07/14 

21/07/14 
06/08/14 
30/10/14 
15/06/16 
19/06/17 
30/11/17 
28/08/20 
16/08/22 
09/11/22 

 
 

27/09/23 
11/10/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

259. PRIYA GUPTA 
11.11.1984 

JAIPUR 
12.08.21 

AS INSPECTOR 
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. ST, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
4. (RANGE-II), CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
5. CE COMMTTE, UDAIPUR HQ AT JAIPUR 
6. HQRS. TECH/STATS/TAR AT UDAIPUR 
7. TECH. CE (H), UDAIPUR 
8. RANGE-I, CGST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
9. CUSTOMS RANGE & EPC CELL, UDAIPUR 
10. RANGE-36, DIV-H, GST, JAIPUR  
11. P&C, LAW, AUDIT JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22)   
12. AUDIT, (H), JAIPUR 
13. GROUP-2, AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-A  
14. TECH., CGST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
15. DGARM / INSPECTION, CGST HQ. JAIPUR  
16. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
28/10/09 
15/01/14 
27/01/14 
09/06/14 
31/10/14 
07/11/14 
01/06/16 
27/06/17 
01/07/19 
12/08/21 
12/08/22 

 
 

28/09/22 
30/09/22 
01/01/24 
04/07/24 
14/06/25 

 
13/01/14 
24/01/14 
06/06/14 
30/10/14 
06/11/14 
01/06/16 
27/06/17 
28/06/19 
02/08/21 
10/08/22 
28/09/22 

 
 

29/09/22 
05/10/23 
03/07/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 

260. PUNAM CHAND 
SONI 
03.10.1969 
B.COM. 
 

JAIPUR 
02.07.24 

 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (22.12.98) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (PEN.) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (PEN.) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-II(R.A.) 

 
27/08/93 
25/09/95 

09/97 
29/11/02 

 
09/95 
08/97 

29/11/02 
05/05/03 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (R.A.) 
6. ADMN. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
8. ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
9. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
10. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (24.07.06) 
11. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
12. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR  
13. LCS MUNABAO 
14. CUS. RANGE MIAZLAR 
15. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. REVIEW, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
17. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
18. RECOVERY CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. CUS RANGE CHOUHTAN 
20. TECH BRANCH, CUS JAIPUR 
21. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (21.03.17) 
22.  AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
23. GST RANGE-XXXI, CHURU 
24. ADJ., GST(H), JODHPUR 
25. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH WAC ADJ 
/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY & RANGE-XI, GST 
DN-C, JODHPUR  
26. VIG. & CUSTODIAN (APAR GR. B & C) 
OFHQ. AUDIT, JODHPUR WAC GROUP-1, 
AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
27. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
AUDIT, JODHPUR) 
28. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JODHPUR) 

 
 

05/05/03 
06/08/03 
27/09/04 

 
17/03/05 
16/09/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
22/06/07 
28/04/08 
13/07/09 
04/05/11 
23/04/12 
10/05/13 
30/06/14 
11/11/14 
20/05/15 

 
 

21/03/17 
29/06/17 
14/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
 

11/10/23 
 
 

02/07/24 
 

04/06/25 

 
 

06/08/03 
24/09/04 
17/03/05 

 
15/09/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

18/06/07 
04/08 

08/07/09 
03/05/11 
20/04/12 
09/05/13 
20/06/14 
10/11/14 
20/05/15 
21/03/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
04/09/20 
13/08/21 
10/10/23 

 
 

28/06/24 
 
 

03/06/25 
 

TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

261. PUNEET KUMAR 
GUPTA 
17.05.1989 
B.TECH. 
 

JAIPUR 
12.05.16 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. IAR/LAR/CERA, ST DN-II, JAIPUR  
4. RANGE-XLIV, GST DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
5. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
6. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
7. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
8. CCU, CGST, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
9. CCU, CGST, JAIPUR 
10. SYSTEMS, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
11. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
12. GR- 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A JAIPUR WAC 
EMD MANAGER/ SYSTEM/ COMP., AUDIT 
JAIPUR 
13. GR- 1(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B JAIPUR WAC 
EMD MANAGER/ SYSTEM/ COMP., AUDIT 
JAIPUR 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
10/07/17 
23/05/18 
06/07/19 
05/10/20 
22/07/22 

 
 

01/09/23 
10/10/23 
25/06/24 
13/06/25 

 
 

08/07/25 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
05/07/19 
03/10/20 
22/07/22 
01/09/23 

 
 

09/10/23 
24/06/24 
12/06/25 
07/07/25 

 
 

TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

262. PUNEET 
NEWALIA 
26.10.1989 
B.TECH. 

BALOTRA 
24.02.25 

AS INSPECTOR (13.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMISSIONERATE, ALWAR 
3. TRG/HQRS./ADMIN CE (H), ALWAR 
4. RANGE-VIII, CGST DN-B, ALWAR (WAC, 
ADMN(HQRS), ALWAR) 
5. AE, CGST DN-D, BHIWADI 

 
13/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 

 
28/05/18 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
13/05/20 

DELHI 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
6. TECH, CGST DN-D, BHIWADI 
7. RANGE-XIV, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
8. ICD, KATHUWAS 
9. CCPU, DELHI ZONE, NEW DELHI (ON LOAN 
FROM CUSTOMS) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.02.25) 
10. CCO, JAIPUR 
11. CGST RANGE-X, BALOTRA 

13/05/20 
21/10/20 
17/08/21 
24/01/22 

 
 
 

10/02/25 
24/02/25 

20/10/20 
06/08/21 
21/01/22 
20/01/25 

 
 
 

10/02/25 
TILL DT. 

263. PUSHPANSHU 
MANGAL 
06.08.1991 
B.TECH. 
 

ALWAR 
07.10.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, ALWAR 
3. ADJ., CE (H), ALWAR 
4. RANGE-II, CGST DN-A, ALWAR (ADDL. 
CHARGE HQRS. ADJ. ALWAR) 
5. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR+ ADDL CHARGE 
ADJUDICATION.  
6. REVIEW, GST(H), ALWAR (ADDL. CHARGE 
OF INSPECTION WEF 18.07.19) 
7. RANGE-IV, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
8. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
9. TECH WAC ADJ, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR  
10. RANGE-21 WAC ADJ, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
11. ADJ WAC TECH-II, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR  
12. RANGE-22, CGST DIV-E, KOTPUTLI 
13. CGST RANGE-KOTPUTLI, (DIV-E, BEHROR) 
14. ADJUDICATION CGST HQRS ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.25) 
15. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), ALWAR 
16. DGARM/ DAC CGST (H), ALWAR 
17. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
22/05/18 

 
28/05/18 

 
15/07/19 

 
05/10/20 
03/08/21 
22/08/22 
21/06/23 
31/07/23 
09/10/23 
13/06/24 
07/10/24 

 
 

01/01/25 
22/05/25 
22/09/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
21/05/18 
28/05/18 

 
12/07/19 

 
01/10/20 

 
02/08/21 
03/08/22 
20/06/23 
30/07/23 
06/10/23  
12/06/24 
04/10/24 
31/12/24 

 
 

21/05/25 
19/09/25 
TILL DT 

ALWAR 
 

264. RACHNA 
SUDHIR 
15.03.1967 
M.SC.  
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.11.91) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR(URBAN) 
3.CE R. PODARPURI, JPR 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR(URBAN) 
5.CE DN., KOTA(TECH) 
6.CE DN., KOTA (S.TAX) 
7. CUS RANGE, NACHNA 
8.DISPOSAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. S.TAX DIVISION, JAIPUR 
11. CE RANGE-II JAIPUR 
12. TRG, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
13.APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
14. CE DIVISION-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (31.03.14) 
15. TECH-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
16. LAW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
17. LAW JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
18. CUS. RANGE, PUGAL (HQ AT BIKANER) 
19. CPC, JAIPUR 
20.CGST COMM'TE, JAIPUR  
21. CGST & CX, DIV.-K, AJMER 
22. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, NACIN, ZTI, 
JAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-XXIX, DN-F, JAIPUR 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
25. TRC/ E-OFFICE/ CRU/ TRG/ REWARDS, 
CGST (H), JAIPUR 
26. TRC/ E-OFFICE/ CRU/ TRG/ REWARDS, 
CGST (H), JAIPUR WAC CPC CELL JAIPUR  
27. REVIEW, CGST (H), ALWAR  
28. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
ALWAR) 

 
15/11/91 
06/02/95 

04/97 
07/98 

19/07/99 
11/07/02 
03/08/04 
04/07/05 
18/06/07 
02/04/08 
01/07/09 
10/05/11 
23/04/12 
15/01/14 

 
 

31/03/14 
03/06/14 
15/10/14 
16/06/16 
01/07/17 
16/10/17 
07/11/17 
27/11/17 

 
19/07/18 
23/09/20 
10/08/22 

 
21/09/22 

 
10/10/23 
02/06/25 

 
03/02/95 

04/97 
07/98 

16/07/99 
10/07/02 
30/07/04 
30/06/05 
15/06/07 
01/04/08 
30/06/09 
09/05/11 
20/04/12 
13/01/14 
31/03/14 

 
 

02/06/14 
14/10/14 
03/06/16 
21/06/17 
03/10/17 
03/11/17 
24/11/17 
18/07/18 

 
21/09/20 
08/08/22 
20/09/22 

 
09/10/23 

 
22/05/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
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NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
265. RADHEY SHYAM 

MEENA 
01.09.1966 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.01.92) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
2.CE R. PODDARPURI, JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (VAL.) 
4.CUS.R., PHALODI 
5.CE DN., KOTA 
6.CE R.(RURAL-II), KOTA 
7.CE R-IV, KOTA 
8.CE DN. KOTA (TECH.) 
9. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
10. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
11.FPO CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
12. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
13. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
15. S.TAX, CE DN. JODHPUR 
16. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
17. LAW, CUS. JODHPUR 
18. CE DN, JODHPUR 
19. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
21. GR L2, AUDIT CIR., UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR  
22. TECH.-II, CE DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
23. CE RANGE-V, DN-I, JAIPUR 
24. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
25. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
26. GST RANGE-XX, DN-D, BHIWADI 
27. GST RANGE-XV, DIV-C, BHIWADI 
28. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI  
29. RANGE-15, GST DIV.-C, JAIPUR  
30. TECH-II, CGST DIV.- MI ROAD, JAIPUR 

 
10/01/92 
09/05/94 
10/04/96 
23/05/97 
15/07/99 
21/07/99 

04/2K 
28/07/03 
01/07/04 
08/06/05 
16/07/05 
05/07/06 
03/09/07 
11/06/08 
29/06/09 
26/04/10 
24/05/11 
07/05/12 
20/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
18/05/15 
27/06/16 
03/07/17 
04/06/18 
01/07/19 
21/10/20 
01/08/22 
16/10/23 
02/06/25 

 
06/05/94 

04/96 
21/05/97 

05/99 
20/07/99 

04/2K 
28/07/03 
25/06/04 
08/06/05 
15/07/05 
03/07/06 
03/09/07 
10/06/08 
16/06/09 
26/04/10 
21/05/11 
04/05/12 
08/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
14/05/15 
24/06/16 
30/06/17 
04/06/18 
21/06/19 
20/10/20 
29/07/22 
05/10/23 
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

266. RAJ GAJENDRA 
SINGH, 
22.04.1990 
B.TECH. 
 
 

JODHPUR 
22.08.22 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
3. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
4. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
5. AE, GST (H), JAIPUR 
6. ADJ., CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
7. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
8. ADJ., CGST (H), JODHPUR  
9. P&C/ RM & QAR/ EOFFICE & CRU (H) WAC 
GR. 12, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.07.24) 
10. AUDIT (H), JODHPUR WAC AUDIT CIRCLE, 
JODHPUR 
11. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 

 
15/06/16 
16/06/16 
27/06/17 
31/05/18 
04/07/19 
28/09/20 
13/08/21 
22/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
 
 

01/07/24 
 

22/07/24 

 
15/06/16 
27/06/17 
30/05/18 
03/07/19 
25/09/20 
12/08/21 
10/08/22 
03/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
 
 

19/07/24 
 

TILL DT. 

NAGAUR 
 
 
 

267. RAJEEV 
AGRAWAL 
06.05.1967 
B.COM. LLB 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
13.09.21 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (25.09.89) 
1.I/C FROM RAJKOT 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR (LEGAL) 
3.ACC, CCE, JAIPUR 
4.ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
6.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
7.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (VAL.) 
8.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
9.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (PREV.) 
10.CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
11. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
12. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
13. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
14. CE RANGE VIII, JAIPUR 
15. CE R-II SER. TAX, JAIPUR 
16. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
18. S.TAX RANGE-I. JAIPUR 

 
25/09/89 
31/01/94 
05/06/96 

09/97 
06/98 

07/06/99 
29/05/2K 
21/06/02 
19/07/02 
15/01/03 
21/07/04 
27/06/05 
26/06/06 
06/08/07 
02/04/08 
08/07/09 
05/05/10 
16/05/11 

 
27/01/94 

06/96 
08/97 
06/98 
05/99 

15/05/2K 
21/06/02 
19/07/02 
13/01/03 
21/07/04 
15/06/05 
13/06/06 
02/08/07 
01/04/08 
07/07/09 

05/10 
13/05/11 
25/04/12 

JAIPUR 
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PRESENT 
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POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19.CUS. RANGE-SANCHORE 
20. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. GR M1, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
22. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR 
23. S. TAX DN-I, JAIPUR 
24. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
25. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, DGGSTI, JZU, 
JAIPUR 
26. PREV., CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
27. ADJ./ REF./ TECH./ COMP./ PQ WAC GST 
RANGE-XLVI AT AJMER 
28. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
29. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR WAC 
RM&QA 
30. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
31. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
32. AAICLAS, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR  
33. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

14/05/12 
29/05/13 

 
 

21/10/14 
18/05/15 
06/06/16 
03/07/17 

12/17 
 

02/07/18 
01/07/19 

 
14/09/20 
13/09/21 

 
11/08/22 
01/11/23 
26/06/24 
16/06/25 

21/05/13 
20/10/14 

 
 

14/05/15 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
13/12/17 
29/06/18 

 
20/06/19 
11/09/20 

 
13/09/21 
10/08/22 

 
31/10/23 
24/06/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

268. RAJEEV 
CHATURVEDI 
14.11.1968 
B.SC., MBA. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
09.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (02.08.91) 
1. CUS. R. RAMGARH 
2. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
3. CE RANGE(RURAL-II) KOTA 
4.CE DN. KOTA (PREV) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
6.CE DN., JODHPUR 
7.CE DN., JODHPUR (AE) 
8. DISPOSAL, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
9.ICD CONCOR JODHPUR                                                                                                         
10. LEGAL & RECOVERY, CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. CUSTOMS DN. BIKANER 
12. CE RANGE BIKANER 
13. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
14. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.12) 
15. CE DN. KOTA 
16. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
17. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. KOTA (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF NARCOTICS, KOTA) 
18. CE DN, KOTA 
19. CE DN. KOTA 
20. AUDIT/ ST/ LAW/ RTI CE & ST DN 
BIKANER 
21. ST RANGE-II, BIKANER 
22. AUDIT/ S.TAX/ LAW/ RTI, CE & ST DN 
BIKANER 
23. ADJ./ RECOVERY/ TECH., GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
24. CUS. RANGE, RAISINGHNAGAR & 
ANOOPGARH (HQRS. AT SGNR) 
25. CUSTOMS DIV BIKANER WAC R-PUGAL 
26. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
27. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER  
28. TECH., ADJ., RTI, LAW, AUDIT, 
SEVOTTAM, CGST DIV-G, BIKANER  
29. TECH/ AUDIT/ LAW/ TAR/ RTI CGST DIV-I, 
SGNR 
30. TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT CGST DIV.- 
BIKANER CITY 

 
02/08/91 
30/06/92 
15/04/97 
27/07/99 
06/06/01 
20/09/01 
10/06/02 
14/05/03 
24/06/04 
02/06/05 
30/06/06 
14/05/08 
19/05/10 
29/04/11 

 
 

01/05/12 
04/06/12 
05/05/13 

 
20/06/14 
15/10/15 
24/11/14 

 
22/05/15 
30/06/16 

 
20/06/17 

 
26/06/19 

 
01/09/20 
03/08/21 

 
04/10/23 
25/10/23 

 
01/07/24 

 
09/06/25 

 
29/06/92 
11/04/97 
26/07/99 
01/06/01 
14/09/01 
10/06/02 
14/05/03 
24/06/04 
31/05/05 
20/06/06 
14/05/08 
06/05/10 
21/04/11 
01/05/12 

 
 

04/06/12 
04/05/13 
20/06/14 

 
15/10/14 

11/15 
21/05/15 

 
30/06/16 

06/17 
 

14/06/19 
 

01/09/20 
 

02/08/21 
03/10/23 

 
25/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

269. RAJEEV KUMAR 
GARG 
21.01.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 

ALWAR 
14.08.19 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC (11.05.92)/UDC (21.06.96)/TA 
(29.06.01) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CE DN., BHIWADI 
 

 
 

11/05/92 
06/09/93 
01/10/01 

 

 
 

03/09/93 
28/09/01 
15/01/03 

 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
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NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE R-III, BHIWADI 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
5. CE DN., BHIWADI 
6. CUSTOMS RANGE PHALODI 
7. CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
8. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
9. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. JAIPUR GEMS EXCHANGE, CUS JAIPUR 
11. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. CUS. DN BARMER 
14. AUDIT, CE JAIPUR-I 
15. GR L2, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.11.16) 
17. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
18.  CCO, JAIPUR 
19. TECH. CGST DIV.-D, BHIWADI 
20. AE, CGST DIV.-C, BHIWADI 
21. GST RANGE-XVIII WAC TECH., DN-D, 
BHIWADI 
22. ADJ., GST(H), ALWAR 
23. GST RANGE-V, DIV-A, ALWAR 
24. RANGE-I, GST DIV-A, ALWAR WAC 
TECHNICAL SECTION 
25. TECH WAC RANGE-4, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
26. RANGE-I, CGST DIV-A, ALWAR  
27. AE, CGST (HQ) ALWAR 

 
16/01/03 

 
 

10/03/03 
02/06/03 
08/06/05 
06/06/07 
15/05/08 
18/06/09 
04/05/10 
09/05/11 
23/05/13 
01/07/14 
07/11/14 
18/07/16 

 
 

01/11/16 
11/11/16 
06/07/17 
23/05/18 
01/07/19 

 
14/08/19 
30/04/20 
28/08/20 

 
03/08/22 
04/10/23 
19/06/24 

 
10/03/03 

 
 

26/05/03 
03/06/05 
06/06/07 
12/05/08 
17/06/09 
03/05/10 
06/05/11 
13/05/13 
30/06/14 
30/10/14 
05/07/16 
01/11/16 

 
 

11/11/16 
06/17 

21/05/18 
27/06/19 
07/08/19 

 
30/04/20 
27/08/20 
02/08/22 

 
04/10/23 
18/06/24 
TILL DT 

270. RAJEEV 
VERGHESE 
11.07.1969 
B.COM. 

RAMGANJ 
MANDI 

16.06.25 

AS LDC (24.01.91)/ UDC (08.05.95)/ TA 
(16.02.99) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.ICD, CUSTOMS KOTA 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
5.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
7. CE DN., KOTA 
8. CE RANGE-I, KOTA 
9.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
10. CE R-I, KOTA 
11. CE RANGE –III, KOTA 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
15. ICD CONCOR, KOTA 
16. S.TAX RANGE, CE DN KOTA  
17. CE & ST R-II, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (22.07.15) 
18. ST R-II, KOTA 
19.ADJ. CE (H), UDAIPUR 
20. CE & ST DN KOTA 
21. RANGE-XXXIII, ADDL. CHARGE OF 
REF./REB., GST DIV.–H, KOTA 
22. CGST RANGE-XX, ABUROAD 
23. GR-4, AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
24. ICD, KOTA 
25. RANGE-35 CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
26.RANGE-42, RAMGANJ MANDI 

 
 

24/01/91 
01/05/97 

02/99 
19/02/99 
07/02/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

10/03/03 
10/07/03 
30/06/04 
04/07/05 
16/07/07 
30/06/08 
16/07/09 
15/04/10 
21/04/12 
30/04/13 
30/10/14 

 
 

22/07/15 
13/08/15 
06/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
04/06/18 
16/09/20 
03/08/22 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
 

31/04/97 
02/99 
02/99 

04/02/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

10/03/03 
 
 

10/07/03 
29/06/04 
01/07/05 
16/07/07 
13/06/08 
05/07/09 
13/04/10 
20/04/12 
18/04/13 
30/10/14 
22/07/15 

 
 

08/15 
03/06/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
14/09/20 
02/08/22 
05/10/23 
05/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 

271. RAJENDRA 
CHATURVEDI 

KOTA 
06.10.23 

AS LDC/UDC  
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 

 
06/04/93 

 
08/93 

KOTA 
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22.06.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.CE DN., KOTA 
3.CC(JZ)OFF., JAIPUR 
4.CE DN., KOTA 
5.ICD, CUS KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6.ICD, CUS KOTA 
7. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
8. CE DN KOTA 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (10.02.05) 
9. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (12.04.06) 
10. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
11. CE DN. KOTA (PREV) 
12. CUSTOMS RANGE CHURU 
13. TECH (AUDIT/REFUND) CE DN KOTA 
14. CE RANEG BEHROR 
15. ST & TECH-II CE DN, CHITTORGARH 
16. AE, CE DN KOTA 
17. ICD CONCOR, KOTA 
18. CE & S. TAX RANGE –V, KOTA 
19. CE & ST RANGE-I KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
20. CE & ST RANGE-I KOTA  
21. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA AT JODHPUR 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA  
23. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 
24. RANGE-XIII, DUNGARPUR 
25. RANGE-39 AT JHALAWAR & ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-38 
26. CGST DIV-H, KOTA WAC AE(HQ) AT KOTA 
27. AE (HQRS.) STATIONED AT KOTA 
28. CGST DIV.- KOTA CITY 

08/93 
06/98 

16/07/98 
09/09/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
02/07/03 
27/08/03 

 
 

10/02/05 
 
 

12/04/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
06/06/07 
08/07/09 
28/04/10 
27/05/12 
30/04/13 
31/10/14 

04/16 
20/06/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
17/07/17 
14/12/17 
29/07/19 
21/09/20 
19/08/21 

 
06/10/23 
27/01/25 
16/06/25 

06/98 
07/98 

09/09/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

01/07/03 
25/08/03 
10/02/05 

 
 

12/04/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

01/06/07 
30/06/09 
27/04/10 
27/04/12 
18/04/13 
30/10/14 
08/04/16 
17/06/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

22/06/17 
13/12/17 
18/07/19  
18/09/20 
18/08/21 
05/10/23 

 
26/01/25 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

272. RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA 
06.11.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

 
 

BARAN 
30.06.25 

 
 

AS LDC (16.04.91)/ UDC (04.05.95)/ TA 
(31.01.2K) 
1. CUS. DN., BARMER 
2.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
3.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN. CHITTORGARH 
5.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (VAL/S.TAX) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (VAL/S.TAX) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
7. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (VAL/S.TAX) 
8. CUSTOMS RANGE NACHNA 
9.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-VII, JAIPUR 
11. CE DN-II, JAIPUR (TECH/CUSTOMS) 
12. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
13. CUS. DN. SANCHORE 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
15. S.TAX RANGE-II  JAIPUR 
16. LEGAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
17. PREV. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
18. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
19. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR  
20. DIVN,  ST DN. I, JAIPUR 
21. C. EX. RANGE - V, DUNGARPUR (ADDL. 
CH. OF ADJ AND TAR CE DN UDAIPUR 
(STATION AT UDAIPUR) 
 

 
 

16/04/91 
21/09/92 

08/97 
02/03/2K 
30/07/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
29/05/03 
02/07/04 
14/07/04 
05/07/06 
11/06/07 
11/06/08 
01/07/09 
09/05/11 
13/06/12 
01/05/13 
15/07/13 
19/10/13 
18/06/14 
03/06/15 

 
 
 

 
 

18/09/92 
08/97 

09/02/2K 
27/07/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

23/05/03 
30/06/04 
14/07/04 
05/07/06 
11/06/07 
28/05/08 
22/06/09 
06/05/11 
08/06/12 
30/04/13 

07/13 
18/10/13 
13/06/14 

05/15 
01/02/16 

 
 
 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 



121 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.16) 
22. C. EX. RANGE - V, DUNGARPUR (WAC ADJ 
AND TAR CE DN UDAIUR (STATION AT 
UDAIPUR) 
23. CE & ST RANGE GULABPURA 
24. CGST RANGE-XXIII, GULABPURA 
25. CGST RANGE-XXVII, DN-F, BHILWARA  
26. CCO JAIPUR  
27. CGST & CX(H), JAIPUR 
28. TECH., GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-XIV, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
30. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-B 
31. VIG & ADM/ESTT., AUDIT (H) JAIPUR 
32. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
33. FOREIGN POST OFFICE, JAIPUR 
34. RANGE-7, CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
35. RANGE-40, BARAN 

 
01/02/16 

 
 

07/06/16 
01/07/17 
05/09/18 
04/07/19 
23/09/19 
25/09/19 
05/10/20 
16/08/21 
18/10/21 
12/08/22 
11/10/23 
03/07/24 
30/06/25 

 
03/06/16 

 
 

30/06/17 
24/08/18 
26/06/19 
20/09/19 
24/09/19 
02/10/20 
13/08/21 
15/10/21 
10/08/22 
10/10/23 
02/07/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT 

273. RAJENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV 
25.07.74 (PH) 
SR.SEC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHILWARA 
29.08.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (30.12.98) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (15.03.05) 
3. CE DN. ALWAR 
4. CE DN. BHIWADI 
 
AS STA (08.04.13) 
5. CE DN. BHIWADI 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
6. CE DN. BHIWADI 
7. CERA/PRE POST AUDIT, CE ALWAR 
8. CERA/ AUDIT AT BHIWADI 
9. RANGE-III, CE DIVN BHIWADI-II 
10. AE, CE DN.-I, BHIWADI 
11. TECH., CGST DN-C, BHIWADI 
12. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
13. REVIEW, GST (H) ALWAR 
14. RANGE-16, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
15. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.24) 
16. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
17. R-18 WAC R-19, CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 

 
12/98 

10/02/99 
 
 

15/03/05 
31/05/07 

 
 

08/04/13 
 
 

15/10/14 
24/11/14 
18/05/15 
02/12/15 
08/06/16 
19/06/17 
21/05/18 
06/09/21 
06/10/23 
15/11/23 

 
 

01/01/24 
29/08/24 

 
02/99 

15/03/05 
 
 

30/05/07 
08/04/13 

 
 

15/10/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
05/15 

01/12/15 
07/06/16 
19/06/17 

05/18 
13/08/21 
05/10/23 
14/11/23 
30/12/23 

 
 

16/08/24 
TILL DT.  

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

274. RAJENDRA 
SINGH 
27.07.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
01.07.24 

AS LDC (14.05.92)/ UDC (24.06.96)/TA 
(29.06.01) 
1.CE DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CE (H) JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE (H) JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
 
AS ISNPECTOR (07.03.03) 
5.  CE (H) JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
6.  CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
8. CUSTOMS R.- GADRA ROAD 
9. CE RANGE KANKROLI 
10. FACTORY STUFFING CELL, CUS. JODHPUR 
11. NARCOTICS & INTELLIGENCE CELL, CUS 
JODHPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
13. S.TAX, CE DN, JODHPUR 
14. SEZ, JODHPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
15. CCO. JAIPUR 
16. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
17. PLANNING & COORD. CELL, AUDIT JAIPUR 
18. RM&QA, AUDIT JAIPUR 

 
 

14/05/92 
11/04/94 
15/09/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
23/02/04 
16/07/04 
29/06/06 
13/07/07 
06/07/09 
03/05/10 

 
25/04/11 
02/05/12 
15/03/13 
09/06/14 
26/06/14 
07/11/14 
09/06/15 

 
 

10/04/94 
14/09/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

06/03/03 
 
 

20/02/04 
16/07/04 
21/06/06 
02/07/07 
19/06/09 
30/04/10 
21/04/11 

 
30/04/12 
14/03/13 
05/06/14 
25/06/14 
30/10/14 
08/06/15 
03/06/16 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.10.16) 
20. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
21. CE COMMTTS, JODHPUR 
22. CE RANGE-I, PALI 
23. COMMR. (APPEALS), JAIPUR (LOAN 
BASIS) 
24. CE RANGE-I, PALI 
25. CPC, JAIPUR (LAON BASIS FROM GST, 
JODHPUR) 
26. RANGE-33, GST DIV-G, SIKAR 
27. RANGE-32, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
28. CGST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
29. RANGE-7, CGST DIV- UDAIPUR EAST 

15/06/16 
 
 

04/10/16 
26/12/16 
02/01/17 
30/01/17 

 
15/05/17 
22/06/17 

 
13/09/21 
12/10/23 
01/07/24 
27/05/25 

04/10/16 
 
 

07/11/16 
30/12/16 
25/01/17 
27/04/17 

 
21/06/17 
06/09/21 

 
11/10/23 
20/06/24 
26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

275. RAJESH 
AGRAWAL 
04.06.1966 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (06.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM BALSAR 
2.CE DN., KOTA 
3.CE R.(R-I), KOTA 
4.CUS.R., SIROHI 
5.CE R., PALI 
6.CUS.R., UDAIPUR 
7.CE RANGE-I UDAIPUR  
8. CUSTOMS RANGE RAMGARH 
9. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
10. RECOVERY/STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. CE RANGE-VII, JAIPUR 
12. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
13. PREV CUS (H) JAIPUR 
14. PREV. CE DN BHIWADI 
15. ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. (TECH-II), CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. (TECH-II), CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
18. RANGE-III, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
20. VIG., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
JGE, JAIPUR FROM 13.03.2019 TO 
23.04.2019) (ADDL. CHARGE - ICD, RAJSICO, 
JAIPUR WEF. 23.04.19) 
22. TECH., GST DN-E, JAIPUR 
23. AE, CGST(H), ALWAR 
24. RANGE-10, DAUSA 
25. CGST DIV-E, BEHROR 
26. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR  
27. RANGE-38, CGST DIV- SOUTH CENTRAL, 
JAIPUR 

 
06/04/92 
19/04/94 
04/06/96 
30/06/98 
26/04/2K 
07/06/02 
21/06/04 
30/06/06 
28/06/07 
13/08/07 
15/05/08 
10/05/10 
18/05/11 
02/05/12 
16/05/13 
20/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
31/10/14 
27/07/16 
30/06/17 
14/06/18 

 
 
 

04/07/18 
23/09/20 
04/08/21 
28/01/22 
16/10/23 
05/06/25 

 
18/04/94 

06/96 
06/98 

24/04/2K 
31/05/02 
18/06/04 
23/06/06 
11/06/07 
10/08/07 
14/05/08 

05/10 
09/05/11 
23/04/12 
07/05/13 
19/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
23/06/16 
21/06/17  
11/06/18 
27/06/18 

 
 
 

11/09/20 
30/07/21 
13/01/22 
06/10/23 
28/05/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

276. RAJESH 
ANIZWAL 
11.09.1981 
B.E.  
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (21.12.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. HYDRABAD ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
4.  CUSTOMS DN BARMER 
5. GOTAN RANGE, CE DN, AJMER 
6. CE & ST RANGE, GOTAN 
7. HQRS./ PRO/ SEVOTTAM/ TRAINING, 
CE(H), JAIPUR 
8. HQRS./ TRAINING/ PRO, CE(H), JAIPUR 
9. GST RANGE-XXVIII, DN-F, JAIPUR 
10. CCO JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
11. GST & CX ALWAR 
12. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN-D, BHIWADI 
13. GST RANGE-XVIII WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF RANGE-XVII, DIV-D, BHIWADI  
14. RANGE-13, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI  

 
21/12/09 
08/03/13 
10/04/13 
13/05/13 
14/07/14 
14/07/14 
21/06/16 

 
02/03/17 
01/07/17 
22/05/18 

 
 

24/07/19 
07/08/19 
14/10/20 

 
01/08/22 

 
05/03/13 
10/04/13 

05/13 
11/07/14 
30/10/14 
07/06/16 
02/03/17 

 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
24/07/19 

 
 

26/07/19 
14/10/20 
29/07/22 

 
09/10/23 

NASIRABAD 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE-E, BHIWADI 
16. GR-03 (B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
17. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

10/10/23 
24/06/24 
06/06/25 

14/06/24 
05/06/25 
TILL DT. 

277. RAJESH BATRA 
02.06.71 
B.COM. 
 

KOTA 
28.07.25 

AS LDC (15.04.96) 
1.CCE (H), JPR (ESTT) 
2.CE (H), JPR-I (ESTT) 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
4. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. CE(H) JAIPUR-II (CASHIER) 
6. CUTSOMS (H), JAIPUR 
7.CUSTOM JODHPUR 
8. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
 
AS STA (19.01.09) 
9. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
10. CUSTOMS JOHDPUR 
11. CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. CUS DIV. SGNR 
 
AS INSP (15.10.14) 
13.  CUS DIV. SGNR 
14. CE & ST RANGE-IV, CHURU 
15. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./REB., GST DN-H, 
SGNR 
16. ADJ./ REC./ TECH./ PQ, CGST DN-H, SGNR 
17. TECH./REC./LAW/ INSP., GST DN-H, SGNR 
18.  RANGE-XXXV, RAISINGNAGAR (AT SGNR) 
19. GR-10, AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 
20. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ DGARM CGST DIV-
I, SGNR 
21. CUSTOMS DIVISION, SRIGANGANAGAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.06.25) 
22. CUSTOMS DIVISION, SRIGANGANAGAR  
23. CGST DIVISION, KOTA RURAL 
24. CGST DIVISION, KOTA CITY 

 
04/96 
09/97 

25/07/2K 
 
 

18/07/03 
13/06/07 
02/07/08 
10/07/08 
11/07/08 

 
 

19/01/09 
11/08/09 
23/06/10 
15/07/13 

 
 

15/10/14 
10/11/14 
27/06/17 

 
23/05/18 
27/06/19 
17/09/20 
11/08/21 
09/10/23 

 
18/06/24 

 
 

24/06/25 
28/07/25 
08/09/25 

 
08/97 

24/07/2K 
18/07/03 

 
 

12/06/07 
02/07/08 
09/07/08 
10/07/08 
19/01/09 

 
 

10/08/09 
06/10 

14/07/13 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
23/06/17 
22/05/18 

 
06/19 

16/09/20 
30/07/21 
05/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
24/06/25 

 
 

15/07/25 
04/09/25 
TILL DT. 

SGNR 

278. RAJESH 
CHAHAR 
19.02.1976 

 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
16.08.21 

 

AS INSPECTOR (26.05.05) 
1. CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
2. CE R-KHETRI NAGAR  
3. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
4. S.TAX RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
5. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
6. CUSTOMS JODHPUR (INSP(H) 
7. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
8. CUS. RANGE PHALODI 
9. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
10. AE (H) AT JODHPUR 
11. CUS DIVN JODHPUR 
12. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
13. INSP.(HQ)/ REPORTS/ RETURNS, AUDIT 
(H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (19.12.17) 
14. CGST AUDIT(H), JODHPUR 
15. ADJ, CGST(H), UDAIPUR  
16. AE, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
17. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
18. SIIB, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
19. DIVISION OFFICE, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
20. TDP JODHPUR WAC CUSTOMS DIV. 
JODHPUR 
21. TDP JODHPUR 

 
26/05/05 
30/05/05 
20/10/05 
09/06/08 
01/07/09 
03/05/10 
25/04/11 
21/05/12 
27/05/13 
31/10/14 
15/05/15 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 

 
 
 

19/12/17 
08/05/18 
03/09/20 
16/08/21 
04/07/24 
11/06/25 
23/06/25 

 
04/07/25 

 
27/05/05 
17/10/05 
26/05/08 
01/07/09 
03/05/10 
21/04/11 
10/05/12 
13/05/13 
30/10/14 
13/05/15 
06/06/16 
27/06/17 
19/12/17 

 
 
 

27/04/18 
02/09/20 
11/08/21 
03/07/24 
10/06/25 
20/06/25 
03/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 

279. RAJESH DEORA  
07.03.1971 
B.SC. (PT.I) 

JODHPUR 
26.05.25 

 

AS DEO GR.A (20.01.95) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 

 
20/01/95 

 

 
05/05/03 

 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN. JODHPUR 
3. CE DN. UDAIPUR 
4. CE DN. JODHPUR. 
5. ADC OFF. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
6. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
7. ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR 
8.ET, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
9. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (09.05.14) 
12. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
13. CUS.DN, BARMER 
14. ADC OFFICE, CUS JODHPUR 
15. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF CE R-II) 
16. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
18. VIG./ RTI, AUDIT (HQ.) JODHPUR  
19. REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/ TECH, GST DN-
A, JODHPUR 
20. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR  
21. RANGE-34 WAC RANGE-32, DIV-G, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
22. TAR/ SRC/ SVLDR, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
23. RANGE-7, CGST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
24. RANGE-17, CGST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
25. RANGE-I WAC RANGE-II, CGST DIV.- 
JODHPUR CITY 

 
05/05/03 
18/07/03 
23/08/04 

05/07 
09/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
16/06/08 
15/09/08 
24/08/09 
15/07/13 

 
 

09/05/14 
27/06/14 
15/12/14 
18/05/15 

 
15/06/16 
03/07/17 
21/06/19 
07/09/20 

 
03/12/21 
22/08/22 

 
 

03/10/22 
05/10/23 
15/07/24 
26/05/25 

 
11/07/03 
20/08/04 

05/07 
08/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

07/06/08 
03/09/08 
13/08/09 

07/13 
09/05/14 

 
 

27/06/14 
02/12/14 
15/05/15 
15/06/16 

 
30/06/17 
20/06/19  
04/09/20 
02/12/21 

 
08/08/22 
30/09/22 

 
 

04/10/23 
28/06/24 
23/05/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

280. RAJESH 
GAUTAM 
M.Sc, B.Ed 
01.01.1976 
PH  

BIKANER 
04.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (29.12.15)  
1.  CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR 
3. REF./ADJ., S.TAX DN-II, JAIPUR 
4.  RANGE-XXXVI, GST DIV.-H, JAIPUR 
5. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
6. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-30, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
8. RANGE-37 & REFUND, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR  
9. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, BIKANER 
10. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 
11. RANGE-XXVII, CGST DIV.- BIKANER CITY 

 
29/12/15 
18/01/16 
02/02/16 
01/07/17 
01/06/18 
12/07/19 
21/10/20 

 
 

16/08/22 
26/10/22 
18/06/24 

 
04/06/25 

 
18/01/16 
02/02/16 
30/06/17 
22/05/18 
11/07/19  
20/10/20 
10/08/22 

 
 

12/10/22 
14/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT 

Distt. ETAH 
(UP) 

281. RAJESH JAIN 
29.11.1967 
M.SC. PGDCA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
31.08.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (27.01.92) 
1.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
2.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
3.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE R., BEAWAR 
5.CUS. R., PUGAL 
6.CE R., MAKRANA 
7.CUS.DN., BARMER 
8.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
9. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
14.TECH. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
15. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 

 
20/01/92 

06/92 
04/05/94 
13/06/96 
31/05/99 
03/05/2K 
10/06/02 
25/06/04 
21/06/06 
01/07/08 
13/04/10 
30/04/10 
18/05/11 
06/05/13 
07/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 

 
06/92 

19/04/94 
11/06/96 

05/99 
04/2K 

07/06/02 
24/06/04 
21/06/06 
27/06/08 
13/04/10 
19/04/10 
14/05/11 

05/13 
06/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
17. GR M2, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
18. REVIEW CE, JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
19. AE/TPC CE (H), ALWAR 
20. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
21. REVIEW, CGST (H), ALWAR 
23. GST RANGE-I, DN-A, ALWAR 
24. CCO, JAIPUR 
25. AAR/APU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 

21/10/14 
15/05/15 
08/06/16 
12/06/17 
22/05/18 
15/07/19 
31/08/20 
17/06/24 

 

14/05/15 
03/06/16 
12/06/17 
21/05/18 
12/07/19 
28/08/20 
14/06/24 
TILL DT 

 
282. RAJESH KINRA 

05.02.1970 
B.SC. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.09.23 

 
 
 

AS UDC (10.08.93)/TA (07.96) 
1.CE DN. JODHPUR 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
3.CE DN. JAIPUR (URBAN) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
4.CE DN. JAIPUR(U) 
5.CE(H) JAIPUR-I(VIG) 
6. CUS.(H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
7.CUS RANGE RAMGARH 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (S. TAX) 
9. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT) 
10. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. CUS. RANGE RAISINGNGR 
15. VIG, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. SPECIAL CELL, CCO, JAIPUR 
17. CC OFFICE (CCU/VIG.), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18. CC OFFICE (CCU/VIG.), JAIPUR 
(RETENTION IN CCO JAIPUR) 
19. CUSTOMS, HQ JAIPUR  
20. CUSTOMS RANGE-CHOHTAN WAC RANGE-
GADRA AND SANCHORE 
21. CADRE CONTROL UNIT, CGST JAIPUR 
22. CADRE CONTROL UNIT, CCO JAIPUR 

 
10/08/93 

01/95 
07/96 

 
 

27/08/98 
04/09/98 
26/08/02 
30/06/03 
12/07/04 
05/07/05 
24/07/06 
24/03/08 
09/05/08 
07/07/09 
11/05/10 
20/05/11 
17/02/12 
13/05/13 

 
 

27/10/14 
 

01/08/22 
16/08/22 

 
01/09/23 
07/11/23 

 
01/95 
07/96 
08/98 

 
 

09//8 
26/08/02 
19/06/03 
30/06/04 
04/07/05 
21/07/06 
24/03/08 
09/05/08 
07/07/09 
30/04/10 
09/05/11 
17/02/12 
07/05/13 
27/10/14 

 
 

29/07/22 
 

04/08/22 
31/08/23 

 
06/11/23 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

283. RAJESH KUMAR 
06.08.1981 
B.Sc. 
 
 

 
 

SIKAR  
28.05.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (15.04.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3. S.TAX, CE DN. SIKAR 
4. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
5. CUS. RANGE-CHURU 
6. AE, CE DN SIKAR 
7. AE/ AUDIT CE & ST DN SIKAR 
8. AE/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY/ STATS/ TECH/ 
REPORTS/ PQ/ RTI/ REB., CE & ST DN SIKAR 
9. AUDIT/ RECOVERY/ STATS/ TECH/ 
REPORTS/ PQ/ RTI/ REB., CE & ST DN SIKAR 
10. TECH./ STATS/ REPORTS/ AUDIT, CE & ST 
DN SIKAR 
11.TECH./ AUDIT/ STATS/ RTI/ LAW/ 
REPORTS, CE & ST DN SIKAR 
12. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, JHUNJHUNU, AT 
SIKAR 
13. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, JHUNJHUNU 
14. GST RANGE -XXX, CHURU 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
15. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
16. CUSTOMS RANGE CHURU  
17. GST RANGE-15, MAKRANA DIV-C, 
JODHPUR 
18. GST RANGE-21, CGST DIV-E, BEHROR  
19. RANGE-XXII (NEEMRANA), CGST DIV-E, 
BEHROR 
20. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.-SIKAR  

 
15/04/10 
19/04/10 
23/04/10 
16/05/11 
13/05/13 
14/07/14 
07/11/14 
24/03/15 

 
03/06/16 

 
13/07/16 

 
16/09/16 

 
04/07/17 

 
08/09/17 
02/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
08/08/19 
06/09/21 

 
16/10/23 
16/08/24 

 
28/05/25 

 
19/04/10 
22/04/10 
03/05/11 
02/05/13 
01/07/14 
07/11/14 
23/03/15 
03/06/16 

 
13/07/16 

 
16/09/16 

 
23/06/17 

 
07/09/17 

 
21/06/19 
06/08/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
03/08/21 
04/10/23 

 
15/08/24 
27/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
284. RAJESH KUMAR 

ARORA 
16.02.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
10.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (23.12.98) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
3. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
4.F.P.O., CUS., JAIPUR 
5. VIG., CUS(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. VIG., CUS(H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
10. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
11. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
12. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
13. CUSTOMS RANGE CHURU 
14. TECH-II, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
15. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. INSP (HQRS.) CUS(H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
18. PREV. CUS(H). JAIPUR 
19. CUS. DN, SGNR 
20. GR M2, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.06.17) 
21. AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
22. CGST & CX UDAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE- -XLI BUNDI DN KOTA 
24. MAHINDRA WORLD CITY, SEZ, JAIPUR 
25. CCO, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-22, NEEMRANA, GST DN-E, 
BEHROR 
27. RANGE-23, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
28. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
29. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 

 
20/08/93 

09/97 
20/08/01 
28/08/01 
19/09/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
18/08/03 
01/07/04 
13/07/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
01/06/07 
29/06/09 
16/04/10 
24/04/12 
17/04/13 
21/10/13 
30/06/14 
07/11/14 

 
 

01/06/17 
27/06/17 
28/06/17 
25/05/18 
02/08/21 
23/08/21 

 
15/09/21 
10/10/23 
10/06/24 

 
08/97 

17/08/01 
28/08/01 
19/09/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

18/08/03 
30/06/04 
13/07/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

30/05/07 
26/06/09 
16/04/10 
24/04/12 
17/04/13 
18/10/13 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 
01/06/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
27/06/17 
21/05/18 
30/07/21 
02/08/21 
13/09/21 

 
09/10/23 
07/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

285. RAJESH KUMAR 
MAHAWAR 
19.12.68 
B.A. 
 

JAIPUR 
26.06.24 

 

AS DEO GR. A (03.08.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4. APPEALS-I OFFICE JAIPUR 
5. PA TO JC (TECH) CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
7. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. ACCTTS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.07.12)  
9. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. CE RANGE-II CHITTORGARH 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. CUSTOMS RANGE CHAUHTAN 
13. RANGE-III, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
15. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
16. TRAINING, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE - BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
18. GR-I, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
19. CGST & CX, DIV-A, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.10.20) 
20. RANGE-17, PALI WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 

 
03/08/95 

 
 

05/05/03 
21/07/03 
28/08/03 
30/05/07 
08/07/08 
03/08/09 
13/09/11 

 
 

27/07/12 
30/10/12 
20/05/13 
02/12/13 
11/07/14 
20/05/15 
16/06/16 
22/06/17 
24/01/18 
01/06/18 
02/09/20 

 
 

05/10/20 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

18/07/03 
27/08/03 
30/05/07 
09/07/08 
31/07/09 
12/09/11 
27/07/12 

 
 

15/10/12 
05/13 

30/11/13 
01/07/14 
18/05/15 
15/06/16 
21/06/17 
23/01/18 
31/05/18 
01/09/20 
09/09/20 

 
 

18/08/22 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
RANGE-19, PALI, GST DIV-D, PALI 
21. RANGE-18, GST DIV-D, PALI 
22. RANGE-43. CGST DIV-I, JAIPUR  
23. REFUND/ DGARM/ APPEALS/ LEGAL/ MPR/ 
TAR/ AUDIT, CGST DIV- MOTI DOONGRI, 
JAIPUR 

 
22/08/22 
26/06/24 
09/06/25 

 
21/06/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

286. RAJESH KUMAR 
SAINI 
30.08.1971 
B.COM. LLB 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
23.09.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (23.11.98)/ T.A. (05.05.03) 
1.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (PAY) 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-II(PAY) 
3. ESTT. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
4. ESTT. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
5. ESST, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (24.07.06) 
6. ESST, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
7. ESTT., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. LCS MUNABAO 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
12. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
13. ED, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
14. CCO, JAIPUR 
15. CGST & CX JAIPUR 
16. CGST & CX DN-K, AJMER 
17. CGST RANGE-LIV, NASIRABAD 
18. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
19. TECH/ STATS/ INSP, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
20. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR)  
21. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CUSTOMS)  
22. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
23. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
23/11/98 
05/05/03 
07/11/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
29/06/07 
05/07/08 
07/07/09 
09/05/11 
30/05/13 

 
 

06/03/17 
04/06/18 
12/09/18 
24/09/18 
27/09/18 
23/09/20 
22/09/21 
03/08/22 

 
15/09/23 

 
06/06/24 

 
02/07/25 

 
05/05/03 
06/11/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

24/07/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

18/06/07 
30/06/08 
02/07/09 
09/05/11 
29/05/13 
06/03/17 

 
 

31/08/18 
11/09/18 
14/09/18 
26/09/18 
16/09/20 
17/09/21 
01/08/22 
15/09/23 

 
05/06/24 

 
30/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

NAGAUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

287. RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 
20.11.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

 
 

AS UDC (02.04.92)/ TA (25.09.95) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
3.CE DN., BHILWARA 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.99) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
7.ADJ., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
8. CUS-RANGE, PUGAL 
9.CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
11. S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
12. RANGE-I S.TAX, JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE, CHURU  
15. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
17. (RECOVERY CELL), CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18. RECOVERY & VAL., CUS (H), JAIPUR 
19. CUS, PREV (H), JAIPUR 
20. ADJ, CE COMMTE JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 

 
02/04/92 
25/09/95 
13/07/98 
08/03/99 

 
 

15/10/99 
06/06/01 
19/06/03 
28/06/04 
13/06/05 
16/06/06 
18/06/07 
02/04/08 
06/07/09 
12/05/10 
04/05/11 
03/05/12 
06/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
13/05/15 

 
24/09/95 
12/07/98 

03/99 
14/10/99 

 
 

06/01 
18/06/03 
21/06/04 
09/06/05 
16/06/06 
08/06/07 
01/04/08 
03/07/09 

05/10 
29/04/11 
02/05/12 
06/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

12/11/14 
12/05/15 
13/06/16 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
22. CUS. DN JAISALMER WITH ADDL. CHARGE 
OF CUS. RANGE-POKARAN 
23. CUSTOMS RANGE-MIAZLAR AT JAISALMER 
WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF CUS. DIV. 
JAISALMER  
24. GST RANGE-IV, DN-A, ALWAR 
25. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
26. LEGAL, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
27. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
28. FPO, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
28. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

16/06/16 
03/07/17 

 
11/05/18 

 
 

26/07/19 
01/08/22 
24/08/22 
21/06/24 
03/07/25 
19/07/25 

23/06/17 
11/05/18 

 
15/07/19 

 
 

29/07/22 
23/08/22 
20/06/24 
02/07/25 
17/07/25 
TILL DT. 

288. RAJESH KUMAR 
VAISHNAV 
29.07.1979 
B.SC. /BED. 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
15.12.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (30.12.09) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR  
4. LCS MUNABAO 
5. CE RANGE- ABU ROAD 
6. REFUND (ST), CE DN JODHPUR  
7. ARREAR/ RTI/ PQ/ REG./ ACES/ AD-HOC 
REPORTS, ST DN, JODHPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
9. LAW/ MTO/ GUEST HOUSE/ P&I, ADC OFF. 
CUS. JODHPUR 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.05.18) 
11.AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JODHPUR 
12. CGST RANGE-III, DN-A, UDAIPUR 
13. ADJ./ TAR/ TECH. GST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
(ADDL. CH. OF REF./ LAW & VIG., DN-A, WEF 
01.07.19)  
14. ADJ./ REFUND/ VIG./ LAW, DN-A, 
UDAIPUR 
15. TECH./ RTI/ LEGAL, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
16. LEGAL, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
17. LEGAL/ TECH/ PQ/ RTI, CGST (H) 
UDAIPUR 
18. LEGAL, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
19. RANGE-8 WAC RANGE-9, GST DIV-B, 
UDAIPUR 
20. RANGE-8, CGST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
21. RANGE-20, CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
22. CGST DIV.- BHILWARA CITY 
23. POST AUDIT CELL WAC TAR, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 

 
30/12/09 
13/01/10 
15/01/10 
11/05/10 
23/05/11 
20/05/13 
10/11/14 

 
15/05/15 
13/06/16 

 
27/06/17 

 
 

24/05/18 
11/06/18 
26/09/18 

 
 

31/07/19 
 

04/09/20 
20/07/21 
16/09/21 

 
04/10/21 
17/08/22 

 
26/12/22 
19/07/24 
09/06/25 
15/12/25 

 
12/01/10 
15/01/10 
03/05/10 
16/05/11 
08/05/13 
30/10/14 
13/05/15 

 
09/06/16 
21/06/17 

 
24/05/18 

 
 

01/06/18 
26/09/18 
30/07/19 

 
 

04/09/20 
 

20/07/21 
15/09/21 
04/10/21 

 
16/08/22 
26/12/22 

 
11/07/24 
06/06/25 
12/12/25 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 

289. RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV 
15.03.1980 
M.A. 

SIKAR 
13.06.25 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (29.01.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
4. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
5. AE, CE DN. SIKAR 
6. CE RANGE-BIKANER 
7. TECH, CE DN SIKAR 
8. AE/ TECH/ STATS, CE & ST DN BIKANER 
9.  CUS. DIV. BIKANER 
10. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB., GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
11. CGST RANGE-XIII, NAGAUR, DN-C, 
JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
12. GST & CX JAIPUR  
13. AE, GST (H) JAIPUR 
14. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-
F, BIKANER 
15. CUSTOMS DIV-BIKANER WAC CUSTOMS 

 
29/01/10 
10/02/10 
22/02/10 
24/05/10 
30/05/11 
03/05/13 
16/06/14 
24/11/14 
08/05/15 
21/06/17 

 
11/06/18 

 
 
 

24/07/19 
29/07/19 
14/09/20 

 
02/08/21 

 
10/02/10 
22/02/10 
20/05/10 
16/05/11 

05/13 
16/6/14 
18/11/14 
08/05/15 
20/06/17 
20/05/18 

 
23/07/19 

 
 
 

07/19 
11/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
13/10/23 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
RANGE-PUGAL 
16. GROUP-10, AUDIT, BIKANER 
17. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV.- SIKAR 

 
16/10/23 
13/06/25 

 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

290. RAJ GOPAL 
DRAVID 
16.05.1970 
B.COM. 

JAIPUR 
05.10.23 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B( 03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN., KOTA 
3.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
5. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
6. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
7. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
8. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. REVIEW CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11. ACC CUS JAIPUR 
12. CCO (JZ), JAIPUR 
13. RANGE-XXXIII, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
14. CGST & CX DN-F, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
15. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
16. CUS. DN-SGNR 
17. CUSTOMS DIV-SGNR WAC 
RAISINGHNAGAR AND ANOOPGARH 
18. RANGE-34, SGNR WAC RANGE-35, 
RAISINGHNAGAR (HQ AT SGNR), DIV-H, 
SGNR 
19. RANGE-21, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
20. CERA AUDIT/ IAD, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

 
02/05/94 
30/01/95 
10/07/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
28/05/07 

 
 

24/09/08 
22/06/09 
03/05/10 
23/04/12 
07/05/13 
16/06/14 
19/05/15 
01/07/17 
08/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
13/08/19 
01/09/20 

 
03/08/22 

 
 

05/10/23 
05/06/25 

 
27/01/95 
07/07/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

25/05/07 
24/09/08 

 
 

09/06/09 
28/04/10 
20/04/12 
06/05/13 
13/06/14 
16/05/15 
29/06/17 
05/07/19 
06/08/19 

 
 

07/08/19  
01/09/20 
02/08/22 

 
03/10/23 

 
 

04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 

291. RAJKUMAR 
PANNU 
25.06.1978 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
24.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR   
1. I/C FROM MUMBAI 
2. CC OFFICE JAIPUR  
3. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
4. CUSTOMS DN, BIKANER 
5. CUS. RANGE SAM 
6. RANGE BIKANER, CE DN SIKAR 
7. CE RANGE-I, BIKANER (ADDL CHARGE OF 
ST R-II, BIKANER) 
8. TECH./ STATS/ REPORTS/ PQ, CE & ST DN 
BIKANER 
9. CUS. DIV., BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.04.18) 
10. CUS. DIV., BIKANER 
11. CUSTOMS RANGE- CHURU 
12. GST RANGE-XXV, DN-F, BIKANER (ADDL. 
CH. OF RANGE-XXVII, BIKANER) 
13. GST RANGE-XXVII, BIKANER 
14. GST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, BIKANER 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER  
16. RANGE-VIII, JAISALMER  
17. RANGE-XXIV, CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
18. CGST RANGE-XXIV, BIKANER WAC AE, 
CGST DIV-F, BIKANER 
19. AE/DGARM/TAR/VIG., CGST DIV.- 
BIKANER CITY 

 
 

28/02/11 
11/03/11 
16/03/11 
17/05/13 
02/07/14 
30/10/14 

 
08/06/16 

 
20/06/17 

 
 

01/04/18 
22/06/18 
05/07/19 

 
15/10/19 
12/08/21 
02/08/22 
06/10/23 
24/06/24 
12/11/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
 

11/03/11 
15/03/11 
07/05/13 
01/07/14 
30/10/14 
08/06/16 

 
20/06/17 

 
01/04/18 

 
 

21/06/18 
04/07/19 
15/10/19 

 
11/08/21 
01/08/22 
05/10/23 
14/06/24 
11/11/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 

BIKANER 
 
 
 

292. RAJU 
RAJKUMAR 
MATHUR 
25.11.1967 
B.SC. 
 
 

JAISALMER 
23.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (07.01.92) 
1.CE R.(U-I), KOTA 
2.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
3.CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
4.CE SEC., DUNGARPUR 
5.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
6.CUS.R., UDAIPUR 

 
07/01/92 
29/05/95 
03/06/96 
14/05/98 
30/09/99 
28/05/01 

 
28/04/95 
31/05/96 

05/98 
09/99 

25/05/01 
29/11/02 

KOTA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

7. CUS(H), JAIPUR (VAL.) 
8.APPEAL-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
9. TRG, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
10. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
13. CUS. DN. SGNR 
14. CUSTOMS DN. JODHPUR 
15. ICD, RAJSICO, JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-I, UDAIPUR 
17.CUS. RANGE-POKRAN 
18. ADJ/REC., CE DN JODHPUR 
19. ADJ/ REC/ TECH/ST. CE DN JODHPUR 
20. CUSTOMS DN. JODHPUR 
21. LAW, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.10.18) 
22.  CGST (H), JODHPUR 
23. LAW, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
24. RANGE-XI, GST DN-C, JODHPUR  
25. LCS MUNABAO WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
CUSTOMS DIV-BARMER 
26. DIV-A, CGST UDAIPUR 
27. RANGE-IV, GST DN-A, JODHPUR 
28. REVIEW / POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), 
JODHPUR  
29. ICD CONCOR, WAC OF ICD RAJSICO 
JODHPUR 
30. UNDER SUSPENSION W.E.F. 11.03.2025 
(HQRS. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR) 
31. CUSTOMS DIV. JAISALMER WAC ITS 
RANGES 
32. CUSTOMS DIV. JAISALMER WAC ITS 
RANGES WAC ADC OFFICE, JODHUR & 
CUSTOMS DIVISION, JODHPUR 

02/12/02 
28/08/03 
17/07/06 
01/06/07 
22/05/08 
28/02/09 
22/06/09 
06/01/10 
23/01/12 
30/04/12 
17/06/13 
01/08/14 
30/10/14 
06/06/16 
07/05/18 

 
 

11/10/18 
31/12/18 
04/07/19 
07/09/20 

 
31/08/21 
13/09/21 
30/10/23 

 
14/06/24 

 
12/03/25 

 
23/06/25 

 
30/09/25 

25/06/03 
17/07/06 
31/05/07 
19/05/08 
28/02/09 
10/06/09 

01/10 
01/12 

27/04/12 
06/05/13 
18/07/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
27/04/18 
11/10/18 

 
 

31/12/18 
03/07/19 
04/09/20 
02/08/21 

 
10/09/21 
27/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
11/03/25 

 
20/06/25 

 
29/09/25 

 
TILL DT. 

293. RAKESH KUMAR 
DERIWAL 
12.11.1979 
B.A. 
 

JAIPUR 
04.10.23 

 

AS INSPECTOR (02.02.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. VAL, CUS (H), JAIUPR 
4. CUS. DN. BARMER 
5. CE RANGE-I. CHITTORGARH 
6. AE, CE DN CHITTORGARH 
7. VIG. & NARCOTICS, CUS, JODHPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
9. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. DGGSTI, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
11. GST & CX ALWAR 
12. TECH., GST (H), ALWAR 
13. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
14. RANGE-XXI, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
15. RANGE-XXI BEHROR + XXIII 
SHAHJAHANPUR, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
16. RANGE-XXI WAC TECH, GST DIV-E, 
BEHROR  
17. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
18. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ TAR/ RTI/ SEVOTTAM/ 
TPS, GST DIV-E, PALI  
19. TRC/ REWARD/ CRU/ TRG. CGST, JAIPUR  
20. TRC (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
21. PREV. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
02/02/10 
10/02/10 
22/02/10 
31/05/10 
24/05/11 
15/05/13 
24/06/14 
22/05/15 
09/06/16 
04/07/17 

 
 

24/07/19 
29/07/19 
25/09/20 
08/03/21 
26/07/21 

 
13/09/21 

 
18/01/22 
27/09/22 

 
04/10/23 
12/06/24 
18/06/25 

 
10/02/10 
22/02/10 

05/10 
13/05/11 
15/05/13 
13/06/14 
21/05/15 
07/06/16 
30/06/17 
24/07/19 

 
 

26/07/19 
24/09/20 
23/02/21 
26/07/21 
13/09/21 

 
12/01/22 

 
20/06/22 
03/10/23 

 
12/06/24 
17/06/25 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 
 

294. RAKESH KUMAR 
GARG 
30.10.71 
B.SC. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
18.12.23 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (05.07.99) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ESTT.) 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (ESTT.) 
3.CUS. (H), JPR  
4. ICD, RAJSICCO CUS, JAIPUR 
 

 
07/04/94 
01/09/97 
06/08/02 
31/08/02 

 

 
08/97 

05/08/02 
29/08/02 
05/05/03 

 

KARAULI 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. ICD, RAJSICCO CUS, JAIPUR 
6. ADMN. CUS (H) JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
7. ADMN. CUS (H) JAIPUR  
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
10. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
12. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
13. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR (ATTACHED WITH 
COMM'R) 
14. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
15. PAY, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
16. PAY, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. ADMN. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
18. ADMN. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
19. PREV, CUS(H) JAIPUR 
20. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-I 
22. GR-III, AUDIT CIRCLE-I, JAIPUR 
23. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
24. GST RANGE-49 & 50, BEAWER 
25. GST RANGE-49, BEAWER WAC R-50, 
BEAWAR, BIJAYNAGAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
26. CGST R-52 WAC R-53, KISHANGARH  
27. CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. ALL DIVISIONAL WORK RELATED TO ADJ./ 
TECH./ AUDIT/ REFUND/ REPORT/ PQ/       
VIG., CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-VIII WAC SCN/ ADJUDICATION & 
CONSEQUENTIAL REFUND, CGST DIV.- JAIPUR 
NORTH 

 
05/05/03 
25/08/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
30/11/05 
07/12/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
16/08/07 

 
 

07/10/08 
08/06/09 

 
13/01/10 
10/02/11 
21/07/11 
07/05/13 

 
 

15/10/14 
31/10/14 
01/07/16 
21/06/18 
28/01/20 
05/10/20 
25/08/21 
10/08/22 

 
 
 

10/10/23 
18/12/23 
21/12/23 

 
 

16/06/25 

 
23/08/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

29/11/05 
07/12/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

14/08/07 
07/10/08 

 
 

05/06/09 
12/01/10 

 
07/02/11 

07/11 
25/04/13 
30/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
30/06/16 
11/06/18 
28/01/20 
01/10/20 
13/08/21 
10/08/22 
10/10/23 

 
 
 

07/12/23 
20/12/23 
13/06/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

 
 
 

295. RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA  
01.09.1969 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
21.10.19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (11.05.92)/ UDC (20.06.96) 
1. CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
3. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (LAW) 
 
AS TA (29.06.01) 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (10.03.03) 
7. CE DN., SIKAR 
8. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
9. CUSTOMS RANGE PHALODI 
10.CE DN. ALAWR  
11.CE RANGE BEHROR 
12. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
14. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. REVIEW, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
16. DTE. OF ENFORCEMENT JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.01.17) 
17. DTE. OF ENFORCEMENT JAIPUR 

 
11/05/92 
01/09/97 
22/07/98 

 
 

29/06/01 
03/08/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

10/03/03 
06/05/03 
03/06/03 
15/06/05 
20/06/05 
20/06/07 
27/05/08 
20/07/09 
09/05/11 

09/11 
 
 

02/01/17 

 
31/08/97 

07/98 
29/06/01 

 
 

07/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

10/03/03 
 
 

05/05/03 
02/06/03 
08/06/05 
17/06/05 
11/06/07 
26/05/08 
11/07/09 
06/05/11 
02/09/11 
02/01/17 

 
 

09/05/18 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
18. CCO, JAIPUR 
19. CGST DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
20. CPC CELL, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
GST, JAIPUR) 
21. RANGE-XXX, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
22. PREV., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-30, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-29, CGST DIV- SITAPURA, JAIPUR 

16/05/18 
05/06/18 
21/10/19 

 
02/11/20 
08/08/22 
13/09/22 
03/07/24 
16/06/25 

22/05/18 
18/10/19 
27/10/20 

 
05/08/22 
12/09/22 
01/07/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

296. RAM AVTAR 
MEENA 
07.03.71 
B.A. 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 

AS DEO GR.A (14.03.95)/ T.A. (05.05.03) 
1.I/C FROM RAIPUR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3. CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
4.  CE DN. SIKAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (28.03.14) 
5.  CE DN. SIKAR 
6. AIRPORT CUS.  JAIPUR 
7. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
8. CUS (H), JAIPUR (U/S) 
9. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. RECOVERY/VAL., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11. GST RANGE-XLII, DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
12. CGST RANGE-43, DIV.-I, JAIPUR   
13. CERA AUDIT, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
14. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-II 
15. TRG. BRANCH, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
16. TAR, AUDIT, SRC, GST (H) UDAIPUR 
17. RANGE-6, GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (29.09.22) 
18. GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR   
19. RANGE – 16, CGST DIV.-D, JAIPUR  
20. RANGE-14, CGST DIV-C, JAIPUR 

 
14/03/95 
13/04/98 
05/05/03 

 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

28/03/14 
06/11/14 
13/01/16 
01/02/16 
25/04/16 
23/05/16 
22/06/17 
18/12/17 
23/05/18 
04/09/20 
28/10/20 
02/09/21 
29/10/21 

 
 

30/09/22 
16/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
31/03/98 
05/05/03 
07/10/08 

 
 

28/03/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
12/01/16 
01/02/16 
25/04/16 
23/05/16 
21/06/17 
15/12/17 
22/05/18 
03/09/20 
28/10/20 
12/08/21 
28/10/21 
29/09/22 

 
 

06/10/23 
20/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 

297. RAM AVTAR 
RATHI  
15.06.1969 
B.COM. 
 

BHIWADI 
08.07.24 

 

AS UDC (28.09.95)/ TA (09.03.99) 
1.CUS. DN., JAISALMER 
2.COMM'R(A) OFF, JAIPUR 
3.CE(H) JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
4.CE(H) JAIPUR-II (STATS) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.12.02) 
5. CE(H) JAIPUR-II (STATS) 
6.CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
7. CE DN. SIKAR (PREV.) 
8. DISPOSAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
12.APPEALS-II OFFICE, JAIPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
14. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
15. ST RANGE-III, JODHPUR 
16. REF/ AUDIT/ MTR/ REGULAR REPORT, ST 
DIVN JODHPUR 
17. ARREAR/ RTI/ PQ/ REGISTRATION/ ACES/ 
REPORTS, S.TAX DN JODHPUR 
18. ICD, TDP, CUS. JODHPUR 
19. LEGAL., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XXVII, DN-F, JAIPUR 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
22. FPO, JAIPUR  
23. RANGE-33, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-XII, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI (NOW 
DIV-BHIWADI) 

 
25/09/95 
06/07/98 

02/99 
27/07/01 

 
 

20/12/02 
02/06/03 
13/06/05 
02/06/08 
10/06/09 
21/05/10 
09/05/11 
27/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 
21/05/15 

 
09/06/16 

 
19/06/17 
04/06/18 
03/07/19 
23/09/20 
18/08/21 
16/08/22 
08/07/24 

 
07/98 
02/99 

26/07/01 
20/12/02 

 
 

30/05/03 
10/06/05 
30/05/08 
09/06/09 
20/05/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
20/05/15 
09/06/16 

 
19/06/17 

 
26/05/18 
02/07/19 
21/09/20 
16/08/21 
12/08/22 
28/06/24 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
298. RAM CHANDRA 

SIROWA 
08.09.1967 
B.A. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
04.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (13.05.92)/ UDC (19.07.96) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (ADMN) 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR (ADJ.) 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (R.A.) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (R.A.) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADMN.) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ESTT.) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (17.02.03) 
7. CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ESTT.) 
8. LEGAL, JCO, JODHPUR 
9. CUS RANGE, CHOHTAN 
10. CE R-III, KOTA 
11. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
12. S.TAX RANGE KOTA 
13. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14.  CSI AIRPORT MUMBAI (ON DEPUTATION) 
15.  CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
16. CE, (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. CE DN, CHITTORGARH 
18. S, TAX RANGE KOTA 
19. CE RANGE-III, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. CE RANGE-III, KOTA 
21. SRC AT UDAIPUR 
22. CUS. DIV. BARMER 
23. REF./ REB./ AUDIT/ MTR/ REPORTS S.TAX 
DN JODHPUR 
24. AUDIT S.TAX DN JODHPUR 
25. LAW/ AUDIT/ REFUND/ REBATE, GST DN-
A, JODHPUR 
26. TECH/ LEGAL/ STATS/ ADJ./ RECOVERY/ 
AUDIT ADC OFFICE CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
27. MALKHANA/ LEGAL/ STATS/ ADJ./ RTI/ 
RECOVERY/ AUDIT/ REPORTS ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
28. ICD TDP, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
29. RANGE-40, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR 
30. TECH.-I, CGST DIV.-D, JAIPUR 
31. GR-01, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
32. GR- 1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
33. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
34. GR- 1(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 

 
13/05/92 

04/94 
19/07/96 
01/09/97 
16/03/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
23/05/03 
06/07/04 
05/07/05 
16/07/07 
01/04/08 
18/06/08 
18/05/09 
30/05/11 

06/11 
04/07/11 
21/05/12 
08/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
08/06/15 
11/07/16 

 
05/04/17 
23/06/17 

 
17/06/19 

 
11/07/19 

 
 

02/09/20 
04/08/21 
09/10/23 
21/06/24 
14/07/24 
26/05/25 
14/07/25 

 
04/94 
07/96 

31/08/97 
03/2K 

15/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
 
 

22/05/03 
02/07/04 
30/06/05 
16/07/07 
01/04/08 
09/06/08 
08/05/09 

05/11 
03/06/11 
24/06/11 
08/05/12 

05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
15/04/15 
27/06/16 
05/04/17 

 
23/06/17 
14/06/19 

 
11/07/19 

 
01/09/20 

 
 

02/08/21 
06/10/23 
20/06/24 
13/07/24 
26/05/25 
11/07/25 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 

299. RAM KHILADI 
MEENA  
15.07.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
31.08.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS STENO. (13.10.89) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.99) 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
4.CUS.DN., BARMER 
5.CE DN., KOTA 
6.CE R-III, KOTA 
7.S.TAX-I, CE DN. KOTA 
8. CE R-V, KOTA 
9. LCS MUNABAO 
10. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
11. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
12. CE RANGE-I, KOTA 
13. S.TAX RANGE KOTA 
14. RECOVERY CUS (H) JAIPUR 
15. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
17. TECH., CE JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 

 
13/10/89 
11/07/92 

 
 

27/08/99 
09/05/2K 
19/06/02 
01/07/02 
13/07/04 
20/06/05 
30/06/06 
27/06/07 
13/06/08 
05/03/09 
10/05/10 
16/05/11 
23/04/12 
08/05/13 
25/06/14 

 
 

 
10/07/92 
26/08/99 

 
 

28/04/2K 
06/06/02 
28/06/02 
13/07/04 
20/06/05 

06/06 
21/06/07 
13/06/08 
05/03/09 
10/05/10 
06/05/11 
23/04/12 
08/05/13 
16/06/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
18.TECH. (HQRS) ALWAR 
19. CE RANGE-IV, DIV-II, BHIWADI 
20.  CE RANGE-II, DN.-I, BHIWADI 
21. TECH. DIV.-F, BHARATPUR (ADDL. 
RANGE-XXVI, BHARATPUR) 
22. CGST RANGE-XXVI, DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
(ADDL.CHARGE DIV.-TECH.)  
23. GST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, BHARATPUR 
24. CGST & CX DIV-I, JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-41 & ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-
42, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
26. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
28. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
29. GR.-2(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
30. GR-3(A), CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
31. GR-3(A), CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR WAC SUPDT 
(HQ), AUDIT JAIPUR 
32. GR-3(A), CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR WAC P&C, 
SUPDT (HQ), AUDIT JAIPUR 

17/11/14 
14/05/15 
18/05/16 
29/06/17 

 
12/05/18 

 
17/06/19 
31/08/20 
04/09/20 

 
04/08/22 
12/04/23 
11/10/23 
05/07/24 
27/05/25 
12/06/25 

 
14/07/25 

 

13/05/15 
18/05/16 
19/06/17 
12/05/18 

 
17/06/19 

 
25/08/20 
04/09/20 
03/08/22 

 
11/04/23 
10/10/23 
01/07/24 
26/05/25 
11/06/25 
11/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

300. RAM KISHAN 
MEENA 
06.05.1969 
M.COM. 
 
 

BHILWARA 
30.06.25 

 
 

AS LDC (04.02.91)/ UDC (24.09.93)/ TA 
(28.09.98) 
1.CE DN., JPR(RURAL) 
2.CE DN., JPR (URBAN) 
3.I/C TO SURAT 
4.CUS.DN., BARMER 
5.CCE (H), JPR (VAL./TECH) 
6.CE (H), JPR-I (TECH) 
 
AS TA (28.09.98) 
7.CE (H), JPR-I (LEGAL) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
8. CE (H), JPR-I (LEGAL) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (17.02.03) 
9. CE(H), JPR-I(LEGAL) 
10.CUSTOMS RANGE RAMGARH 
11.CE RANGE-V KOTA 
12. CE RANGE-II, KOTA 
13. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
14. AUDIT, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
16. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
17. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
18. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
19. S. TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
20. S. TAX DN, JAIPUR 
21. CE RANGE-IV, KOTA 
22. CE RANGE-V, CE KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
23. CE RANGE-V, CE KOTA 
24. AUDIT/ REF/ REB, CE DN KOTA 
25.AUDIT/ TECH. BRANCH, CE & ST DN KOTA 
26. AUDIT CIRCLE, BIKANER AT JODHPUR 
27. TECH., CGST AUDIT (H), JODHPUR 
28. STATS/INSP., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
29. CGST & CX DN-C, JAIPUR 
30. CGST RANGE-XV, DN-C, JAIPUR 
31. TECH-II, CGST DN-C, JAIPUR 
32. TECH., CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
33. REVIEW, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
34. TECH, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR (NS) 
35. GROUP- 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
WAC AUDIT CIRCLE- E, BHIWADI 
36. CUSTOMS RANGE SAM/ POKARAN/ 
MIAZLAR WAC CUSTOMS DIV- JAISALMER  

 
 

04/02/91 
05/12/91 
24/09/93 
08/02/95 
01/07/96 
01/09/97 

 
 

28/09/98 
 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
11/06/03 
07/07/04 
26/06/06 
18/07/07 
18/06/08 
15/06/09 
05/08/09 
03/05/10 
09/05/11 
02/05/12 
13/12/12 
08/05/13 
11/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
25/05/16 
03/07/17 
18/12/17 
09/05/18 
02/01/19 
21/01/19 
04/02/19 
18/09/20 
09/08/21 
17/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
01/07/24 

 

 
 

04/12/91 
23/09/93 
07/02/95 
28/06/96 
31/08/97 

09/98 
 
 

15/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
 
 

08/06/03 
30/06/04 
23/06/06 
18/07/07 
09/06/08 
12/06/09 
04/08/09 
01/05/10 
06/05/11 
01/05/12 

12/12 
07/05/13 
11/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

11/14 
24/05/16 
22/06/17 
14/12/17 
08/05/18 
31/12/18 
18/01/19 
04/02/19 
16/09/20 
05/08/21 
12/08/22 
06/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
13/06/25 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
37. RANGE-20, CGST DIV- BHILWARA CITY 30/06/25 TILL DT. 

301. RAM KISHORE 
MEENA 
17.08.1969 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHURU 
22.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.06.94) 
1.CUS. R. PHALODI 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR(LEGAL) 
3.CUS(H) JAIPUR(LEGAL) 
4.CE RVKI-I, JAIPUR 
5.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
6.CE(H) JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
7.CUS.R., GADRA ROAD 
8.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
9.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADJ) 
10.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
11. CE DN. BHILWARA 
12. CE RANGE GULABPURA 
13. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-VIII JAIPUR 
17. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-II (NS – MAY 2011 
TO 30.09.11) 
18. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
19.AUDIT, CUS., JODHPUR 
20. AE, CE JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AE, CE JAIPUR-II 
22. GR L2, AUDIT CIR., JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
23. S. TAX DN-I, JAIPUR 
24. GST DIV. ‘I', JAIPUR 
25. CGST RANGE-XLV, JAIPUR WAC AO/DDO, 
DN-I, JAIPUR 
26. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H) JAIPUR 
27. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
28. GST RANGE-IX, DAUSA 
29. GST RANGE-X, DAUSA 
30. REVIEW/PAC, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
31. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JODHPUR) 
32. RANGE-XXX, CHURU WAC RANGE-XXXI, 
CHURU 

 
10/06/94 
28/06/96 

09/97 
25/06/98 
17/04/2K 
01/06/2K 
04/06/01 
26/06/02 
25/07/02 
09/06/03 
25/08/04 
13/09/04 
06/06/07 
02/06/08 
08/07/09 
05/05/10 
16/05/11 

 
09/05/12 
16/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
11/07/16 
01/07/17 
28/05/18 

 
10/07/19 
21/08/19 
28/09/20 
07/03/22 
22/08/22 
04/10/23 

 
22/07/24 

 
28/06/96 

08/97 
16/06/98 
14/04/2K 
31/05/2K 
01/06/01 
04/06/02 
24/07/02 
06/06/03 
23/08/04 
13/09/04 
04/06/07 
30/05/08 
07/07/09 
05/05/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/12 

 
05/13 

27/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
06/07/16 
30/06/17 
25/05/18 
02/07/19 

 
19/08/19 
16/09/20 
04/03/22 
27/07/22 
03/10/23 
08/07/24 

 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

302. RAM KRIPAL 
MEENA 
17.04.1968 
IST YEAR 
 
 

ALWAR 
14.09.20 

 
 

AS LDC (29.05.89)/ UDC (29.06.83)/ TA 
(23.08.96) 
1.CUS.DN., SGNR 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
4.CE DN., KOTA 
5.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS INSP. (27.08.98)/ TA (28.9.99) 
6.CE DN., ALWAR 
7.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
8.CE DN., JAIPUR 
9.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (31.07.00) 
10.CUS.DN., BARMER 
11.CUS.AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
12. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
13. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. CE R-VIII, JAIPUR 
15. CE DN. BHIWADI 
16. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
17. REFUND, CE DN. BHIWADI 
18. ADJ & MTR, CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
19. CE RANGE-II ALWAR 
20. TECH DN ALWAR 
21. CE RANGE BEHROR 
 

 
 

29/05/89 
08/90 
07/92 
08/96 
08/98 

 
 

27/08/98 
21/12/98 
28/09/99 
12/05/2K 

 
 

31/07/2K 
04/07/02 
27/06/03 
08/07/04 
14/07/04 
16/10/06 
06/06/07 
25/06/09 
11/05/10 
02/05/12 
16/06/14 
21/07/14 

 

 
 

07/90 
07/92 
08/96 
08/98 
08/98 

 
 

12/98 
08/99 

11/05/2K 
07/2K 

 
 

24/06/02 
26/06/03 
07/07/04 
14/07/04 
13/10/06 
06/06/07 
24/06/09 

05/10 
27/04/12 

06/14 
20/07/14 
27/07/14 

 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
22. CE RANGE BEHROR 
23. TECH. CE DIV. BARHOR 
24. CERA/DAP/PAC, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
25. RANGE-X, GST DIV. –C, UDAIPUR 
26. CGST RANGE-XXXIX, JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XL, DN-H, JAIPUR 
27. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
28. GST RANGE-XXVI, DN-F, JAIPUR 
29. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE-ALWAR 
30. AUDIT/ CERA-AUDIT/ POST AUDIT CELL 
OF GST REFUND, CGST (H) ALWAR  
31. COMP., E-OFFICE, SPARROW WAC L&B/ 
SUPDT. (HQ)/ TRG. CGST (H) ALWAR 
32. TRC CGST (H) ALWAR 
33. AE (HQ), CGST ALWAR 

 
27/07/14 
03/03/15 
27/06/16 
10/07/17 
21/05/18 

 
31/10/18 
25/06/19 
14/09/20 
16/08/22 

 
26/10/23 

 
09/11/23 
03/07/24 

 
02/09/15 
13/06/16 
23/06/17 
18/05/18 

10/18 
 

20/06/19 
11/09/20 
15/08/22 
25/10/23 

 
08/11/23 

 
02/07/24 
TILL DT. 

303. RAM KUMAR 
SINGH CHOPRA 
M.COM.  
30.06.1966 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JHUNJHUNU 
21.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (08.07.99)/ T.A. (05.05.03) 
1.CUS. DN., BARMER 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CE DN., BHIWADI 
4. CE DN., BHIWADI 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (21.03.05) 
5. CE DN. BHIWADI 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
6. CE DN. BHIWADI 
7. ICD CUS. BHIWADI 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (10.10.08) 
8. ICD CUS.  BHIWADI 
9. CASHIER, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
10. CUS (H) JAIPUR 
11. CUS. RANGE GADRA ROAD 
12. CE RANGE, GULABPURA 
13. RANGE-IV, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT CUS., JAIPUR 
15. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
16. VIGILANCE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
17. INSPECTION, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
18. CGST RANGE-LIII, KISHANGARH 
19. TECH-II, GST DN-H, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.12.20) 
20. TECH-II, GST DN-H, JAIPUR 
21. AE/ AUDIT/ REFUND/ STATS/ TECH, GST 
DIV-H, SGNR 
22. AE/ REFUND/ REBATE/ STATS/TECH, 
GSTDIV-H, SGNR 
23. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY GST DN-I, 
SGNR WAC R-34, SURATGARH  
24. CUSTOMS DIV- SGNR 
25. RANGE-XXXV, JHUNUJHUNU 

 
11/04/94 

10/95 
08/07/99 
05/05/03 

 
 

21/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
03/09/08 

 
 

10/10/08 
06/08/09 

 
 

25/11/10 
30/06/11 
01/06/12 
21/07/14 
25/05/15 
16/06/16 
22/06/17 
07/09/17 
28/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
 

24/12/20 
18/01/21 

 
20/07/21 

 
10/11/21 

 
02/08/22 
21/06/24 

 
09/95 
07/99 

05/05/03 
21/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

03/09/08 
10/10/08 

 
 

24/07/09 
25/11/10 

 
 

27/06/11 
21/05/12 
20/06/14 
15/05/15 
15/06/16 
21/06/17 
06/09/10 
17/05/18 
05/07/19 
24/12/20 

 
 

12/01/21 
20/07/21 

 
09/11/21 

 
01/08/22 

 
19/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

304. RAM NIWAS 
SIROWA 
26.07.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.94) 
1.CUS. R., ANOOPGARH 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR(PREV) 
3.CUS(H) JAIPUR(PREV) 
4.CE R.VKI-III, JAIPUR 
5.CE R., JHOTWARA, JAIPUR 
6.CE R-V, JAIPUR 
7.CE(H) JAIPUR(TRG/INSP(H) 
8.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
9.CE DN. BHIWADI(TECH) 
10.PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
11. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
12. CE R-II, JODHPUR(S.TAX) 

 
09/05/94 
24/06/96 

09/97 
24/06/98 
08/06/99 
17/04/2K 
31/05/2K 
04/06/01 
03/07/03 
14/07/04 
30/06/05 
30/06/06 

 
19/06/96 

08/97 
24/06/98 
07/06/99 
14/04/2K 
30/05/2K 
30/05/01 
03/07/03 
14/07/04 
13/06/05 
23/06/06 
04/06/08 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
13. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
14. ICD RAJSICO JODHPUR 
15. APPEALS-II OFFICE JAIPUR 
16. TECH, CEN. EX. JAIPUR-II 
17. AUDIT, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
18.RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
19. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
20. AE CE (H) ALWAR 
21. TRC, CE DN ALWAR 
22. CUS. RANGE-GADRA ROAD 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA AT JODHPUR 
24. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA  
25. RANGE-13, WAC ADJ., GST DN-C, JAIPUR  
26. CGST DIV-J, AJMER (UNDER 
SUSPENSION) 
27. AUDIT, E-OFFOICE, DGARM, RTI, COMP. & 
ADMINSTRATION CGST DIV.-J, AJMER 
28. TECH, CGST DIV.-J, AJMER 
29. TECH. CGST DIV-SOUTH CENTRAL, JAIPUR 

04/06/08 
03/07/09 
22/06/10 
01/07/10 
09/05/11 
08/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

17/11/14 
01/03/16 
16/06/16 
07/07/17 
14/12/17 
16/08/21 
09/03/23 

 
28/11/23 

 
03/01/24 
16/06/25 

03/07/09 
20/05/10 
24/06/10 
06/05/11 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

01/03/16 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 

12/17 
10/08/21 
31/01/23 
27/11/23 

 
02/01/24 

 
10/06/25 
TILL DT 

305. RAM NIWAS 
YADAV 
16.06.1991 
B. Tech 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR  
10.08.22 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. ST RANGE-IV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
4. AE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
5. LEGAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
6. PREV. & INSP.(HQ), L&B/WELFARE, CUS. 
(H), JAIPUR 
7. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
8. LEGAL, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-3, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
10.RANGE-1, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
11. RANGE-1, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
12. RANGE-4, CGST DIV.-A, UDAIPUR 
13. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
01/07/17 
22/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
14/10/20 
20/04/22 
10/08/22 
22/09/22 

 
 

04/09/23 
10/10/23 
25/10/23 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 
05/07/19  
13/10/20 

 
20/04/22 
29/07/22 
21/09/22 
03/09/23 

 
 

09/10/23 
20/10/23 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 

306. RAM SHARAN 
GURJAR 
01.07.1969 
B.A. 
 
 

SIROHI 
06.10.25 

 
 
 

AS STENO.GR.III (05.06.97)/ GR. II 
1.I/D FROM DSI, DELHI 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5.APPEALS-II, JAIPUR 
6.CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
7.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (APPEALS-I) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (22.08.08) 
8. APPEALS-I JAIPUR 
9. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11.ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
13. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
14. (PREV.), CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. LAW, CE (H), JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
16. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
17. REVIEW CE (H), JAIPUR 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.10.17) 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
20. CGST COMM'TE, UDAIPUR 
21. CGST & CX DN. BHILWARA 
22. CGST RANGE-XXI, DIV.-E, BHILWARA  
23. GST ALWAR 
24. R-II, GST DN-A, ALWAR 
25. TECH., GST DIV-B, ALWAR 

 
05/06/97 
20/04/2K 
25/04/2K 
13/07/01 
20/12/02 
13/07/05 
04/08/06 

 
 

22/08/08 
08/06/09 
24/05/10 
29/06/11 
25/04/12 
08/05/13 
18/06/14 
11/05/15 
08/06/16 
21/09/16 
01/08/17 

 
 

05/10/17 
09/10/17 
12/10/17 
13/10/17 
28/06/19 
05/07/19 
01/07/20 

 
04/2K 

24/04/2K 
11/07/01 
20/12/02 
13/07/05 
03/08/06 
22/08/08 

 
 

05/06/09 
05/10 

28/06/11 
20/04/12 
07/05/13 
16/06/14 
08/05/15 
07/06/16 
20/09/16 
30/06/17 
05/10/17 

 
 

06/10/17 
11/10/17 
13/10/17 
27/06/19 
04/07/19 
19/06/20 
04/03/22 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
26. CGST RANGE-IX, DAUSA 
27. RANGE-XXII, JALORE  
28. RANGE-XXI, SIROHI 

07/03/22 
05/08/24 
06/10/25 

21/06/24 
19/08/25 
TILL DT. 

307. RAM SINGH 
SOGAN 
14.06.1970 
B.A. 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
11.10.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (04.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., MIAZLAR 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CE R-I, ALWAR 
4.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
5.CE R-III, JAIPUR 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (TRG./ INSP(H)) 
7.CE DN-II, JAIPUR(PREV.) 
8. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (TECH) 
9. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
10. AIRPORT, CHENNAI 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. PREV. CE DIV. BHIWADI 
14. TECH-I., CE DIV BHIWADI 
15. ADJ. JAIPUR-I 
16. CE DN, ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
17. COMP/ ADMN. (HQRS) ALWAR 
18. RECOVERY, CUS. (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF EDI/ SYSTEM) 
19. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (ADDL. CHARGE 
OF SUPDT. (HQRS.), CUS. JAIPUR) 
20.  GST DIV. ‘I', JAIPUR 
21. CGST RANGE-XLIV, JAIPUR WAC AUDIT/ 
REFUND/ TAR OF DN-I, JAIPUR 
22. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE-BHIWADI 
23. RANGE-20, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
24. RANGE-8, CGST DIV-B ALWAR 
25. AE CGST (H) ALWAR   
26. RANGE-VI WAC TECH., CGST DIV-B, 
ALWAR 
27. RANGE-IV WAC RANGE-V, CGST DIV-I, 
ALWAR 

 
04/02/93 
11/05/94 

06/96 
30/06/98 
01/05/2K 
27/06/02 
26/06/03 
24/08/04 
30/06/05 

06/06 
26/06/08 
20/05/10 
03/10/11 
08/10/13 
18/07/14 
26/07/14 

 
 

29/10/14 
25/05/15 

 
22/06/16 

 
22/06/17 
28/05/18 

 
14/09/20 
17/08/22 
11/10/23 
03/11/23 
01/07/24 

 
03/07/25 

 
11/05/94 

06/96 
29/06/98 
28/04/2K 
26/06/02 
25/06/03 
23/08/04 
28/06/05 
02/06/06 
09/06/08 
19/05/10 
30/09/11 
01/10/13 
17/07/14 
25/07/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

13/05/15 
22/06/16 

 
21/06/17 

 
25/05/18 
04/09/20 

 
16/08/22 
06/10/23 
02/11/23 
28/06/24 
02/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 

ALWAR 
 
 
 

308. RAM SWAROOP 
06.07.1978 
B.A. 
 
 
 

SGNR 
22.08.22 

 
 
 
 

ON DEPUTATION 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
3. CUSTOMS DN. SGNR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (05.05.10) 
4. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
5. CUS. DN. SGNR 
6. CE RANGE SGNR 
7. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
9. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10. ACC, CUS. JAIPUR 
11. VIG., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
12. GST DN-A, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.08.19) 
13. GST DN-A, JAIPUR 
14. GST RANGE-II, DN-A, JAIPUR 
15. AE, GST(H), JAIPUR (U/S W.E.F 05.11.20. 
HQ DURING SUSPENSION PERIOD IS GST DN-
K, AJMER FROM 10.11.2020 TO 07.05.2021 
AND DIV-A, JAIPUR FROM 11.05.21 TO 
17.01.2022. REPORTED AT DIV-K, AJMER ON 
15.01.2020 AND AT DIV-A, JAIPUR ON 
11.05.2021) 
16. GST DN-A, JAIPUR 
17. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ TAR/ RTI, GST DIV-H, 
SGNR 
18. CUSTOMS DIV. SRIGANGANAGAR 

 
08/04/09 
15/04/09 
30/04/09 

 
 

05/05/10 
10/05/10 
25/04/12 
25/06/14 
07/11/14 
06/06/16 
19/06/17 
24/05/18 
08/07/19 

 
 

06/08/19 
06/08/19 
24/09/20 

 
 
 
 
 
 

17/01/22 
22/08/22 

 
18/06/24 

 
15/04/09 
28/04/09 

05/10 
 
 

05/10 
24/04/12 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
18/05/18 
05/07/19 
06/08/19 

 
 

06/08/19 
23/09/20 
05/11/20 

 
 
 
 
 
 

01/08/22 
14/06/24 

 
TILL DT 

SGNR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
309. RAMAVTAR 

CHAUHAN 
B.A. 
22.09.1970 
 

SGNR 
14.11.22 

 

AS LDC (19.05.00) 
1. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
2. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
3. CUS. HQRS JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
4. CUS. HQRS JAIPUR 
5. CE (H) JPR-I (P.A. TO COMM'R) 
 
AS STA (24.12.10) 
6. CE (H) JPR-I (P.A. TO COMM'R) 
7. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (09.05.14) 
8. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
9. CUS. ACC, JAIPUR 
10. CUS DIV. BARMER 
11. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II  
12. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, DGGSTI, JPR 
13. CGST & CX APPEALS, JAIPUR 
14. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
15. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
16. RANGE-22, JALORE WAC RANGE-23, 
SUMERPUR, GST DIV-E, PALI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
17. GST RANGE-33, DIV-H, SGNR  
18. RANGE-XXXV, RAISINGHNAGAR (HQRS AT 
SGNR) WAC RANGE-XXXIV, SGNR (CGST DIV. 
SGNR) 

 
19/05/2K 
11/01/02 
17/12/02 

 
 

18/07/03 
19/08/03 

 
 

24/12/10 
08/08/11 

 
 

09/05/14 
16/06/14 
04/06/15 
13/07/16 
15/01/18 
25/06/18 
12/10/20 
16/08/21 
29/08/22 

 
 
 

14/11/22 
16/10/24 

 
10/01/02 
16/12/02 
18/07/03 

 
 

18/08/03 
24/12/10 

 
 

08/08/11 
09/05/14 

 
 

13/06/14 
22/05/15 
02/07/16 
12/01/18 
25/06/18 
18/09/20 
13/08/21 
16/08/22 
31/10/22 

 
 
 

15/10/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 

310. RAMESH 
CHAND MEENA 
10.06.73 

PALI 
13.10.25 

AS LDC (08.08.2000) 
1. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
2. COMMR (A-I) OFF. JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
3. COMMR (A-I) OFF. JAIPUR 
4. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
5. CE DN-I JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (24.12.10) 
6. CE DN-I JAIPUR 
7. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. ATTECHED WITH ADC, CUS. (H), JAIPUR  
9. JGE, DIGGI HOUSE, JAIPUR 
10. A/E, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
11. A/E, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
12. ADJ CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
13. CE R-IV, KOTA 
14. ICD, CONCOR, CUS., KOTA 
15. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, DN-H, KOTA 
16. GST RANGE-XXXIII, DN-H, KOTA  
17. CERA AUDIT, GST (H) JAIPUR 
18. GST RANGE-7, DIV-B, JAIPUR  
19. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, 
JAIPUR 
20. TECHICAL CUSOMS (H) JAIPUR 
22. ICD DHANKYA, JAIPUR 
21. GR 2(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.09.25) 
22. GR 2(A), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-XVIII, PALI 

 
08/08/2K 
28/11/2K 

 
 

18/07/03 
05/08/08 
22/06/10 

 
 

24/12/10 
18/07/11 
13/06/12 
08/07/13 
05/08/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
05/11/14 
13/05/15 
17/06/17 
13/06/18 
02/08/19 
27/08/21 
11/08/22 
11/10/23 

 
01/07/24 
16/04/25 
16/06/25 

 
 

02/09/25 
13/10/25 

 
27/11/2K 
18/07/03 

 
 

04/08/08 
22/06/10 
24/12/10 

 
 

15/07/11 
12/06/12 

- 
04/08/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
12/05/15 
16/06/17 
07/06/18 
02/08/19 
10/08/21 
10/08/22 
10/10/23 
28/06/24 

 
15/04/25 
13/06/25 
02/09/25 

 
 

01/10/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 

311. RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MEENA 
B.COM. 

JAIPUR 
02.06.25 

 
 

AS LDC/UDC (20.02.01) 
1.I/D FROM DELHI 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 

 
14/03/91 

01/95 
07/96 

 
01/95 
07/96 
08/97 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
08.08.68 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
5.ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
6. CE (H) JPR-I (PENSION) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
7. CE (H) JPR-I (PENSION) 
8. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
9. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
11. ACCTTS, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. ADMN, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
13. ADMN, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. ADMN CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
15. AIRPORT, CUS JAIPUR 
16. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
17. GST DIV.-F, JAIPUR 
18. CGST RANGE-XXX, DN-F, JAIPUR 
19. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
20. CUSTOMS RANGE-GADRA ROAD  
21. R-14, GOTAN WAC R-12, MERTA (HQ AT 
GOTAN) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
22. R-14, GOTAN WAC R-12, MERTA (HQ AT 
GOTAN) 
23. RANGE-15, MAKRANA 
24. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
JODHPUR) 

09/97 
14/08/01 
09/09/02 

 
 

18/07/03 
23/08/04 

 
 

07/10/08 
07/07/10 
12/08/11 
11/06/12 

 
 

15/10/14 
30/10/14 
29/06/15 
13/06/16 
22/06/17 
04/06/18 
12/10/20 
12/08/21 
22/08/22 

 
 
 

05/09/23 
 

05/10/23 
02/06/25 

08/01 
07/09/02 
18/07/03 

 
 

20/08/04 
07/10/08 

 
 

06/07/10 
11/08/11 
11/06/12 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
26/06/15 
13/06/16 
21/06/17 
04/06/18 
21/09/20 
10/08/21 
08/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 
 

03/10/23 
 

22/05/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

312. RAMESH 
KUMAR SAINI 
22.09.1983 
GRADUATE 
 
 

JAIPUR 
10.11.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.12.09) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
4. CUS. DN. BARMER 
5. CE RANGE KHETRINAGAR 
6. ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
7. RANGE-VIII, CE DN-II, JAIPUR-I 
8. RANGE-III, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
9. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
11. DRI, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
12. GST & CX UDAIPUR  
13. TECH./ STATS/ ADJ./ LEGAL/ RTI, GST 
DN-A, UDAIPUR 
14. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
15. TECH, INSPECTION, PQ, RTI, SEVOTTAM, 
O&M, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
16. REVIEW, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
17. RANGE-22, KOTPUTLI 
18. TECH.- I & II, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
19. AE (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 

 
21/12/09 
30/12/09 
06/01/10 
01/06/10 
16/05/11 
20/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
06/06/16 
28/06/17 
22/02/18 
 
 
24/07/19 
25/07/19 

 
04/09/20 
06/09/21 

 
24/09/21 
10/10/23 
10/11/23 
11/07/24 

 
30/12/09 
06/01/10 
20/05/10 
05/05/11 

05/13 
13/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/06/16 
27/06/17 
21/02/18 
23/07/19 
 
 
24/07/19  
03/09/20 

 
02/09/21 
24/09/21 

 
06/10/23 
09/11/23 
10/07/24 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 
 

313. RAMESH 
KUMAR 
SAWNANI 
02.11.1967 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 

AS LDC (14.05.92)/ UDC (06.96)/ TA 
(29.06.01)/ SR. T.A. (16.01.03) 
1.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR(R) 
3.CE (H) JAIPUR-I (ET) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (PAY) 
5.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (ADMN) 
6.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
7.CE (H) JAIPUR-II (STATS) 
8. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (STATS) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 

 
 

14/05/92 
06/96 
07/98 

06/07/99 
09/03/01 
29/06/01 
30/07/01 
16/01/03 

 
 

 
 

06/96 
07/98 

05/07/99 
09/03/01 
29/06/01 
30/07/01 
15/01/03 
07/03/03 

 
 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
9. CE (H) JAIPUR-II (STATS) 
10.P&I & INSP (H), ADC/JC, CUS, JODHPUR 
11. CE R-I, JODHPUR(S.TAX) 
12. CE RANGE GULABPURA 
13. CUS. RANGE SAM 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. STATS, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
16. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
18. CUS. RANGE, ANOOPGARH 
19. RM & QA, AUDIT JAIPUR 
20. GR L3, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.16) 
21. AUDIT, JAIPUR-I CIRCLE 
22. DDO, CE (H), ALWAR 
23. DDO + SUP HQRS./ ADMN. CGST, ALWAR 
24. CGST RANGE-X, DAUSA, DN-B, ALWAR 
25. GST RANGE-IX, DAUSA  
26. R-VIII, GST DIV-B, ALWAR 
27. R-9, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
28. GR-1, AUDIT CIRLE, JAIPUR-A 
29. TECHNICAL CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
30. JGE, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-32, CGST DIV- VAISHLI NAGAR, 
JAIPUR 

07/03/03 
23/05/03 
29/06/06 
04/06/07 
11/06/08 
03/07/09 
04/05/11 
14/05/12 
01/05/13 
30/06/14 
03/11/14 
10/06/15 

 
 

14/10/16 
05/12/16 
12/06/17 
22/05/18 
03/07/19 
17/11/20 
02/08/21 
10/10/22 
09/10/23 
22/06/24 
16/06/25 

22/05/03 
28/06/06 
31/05/07 
27/05/08 
30/06/09 
03/05/11 
11/05/12 
30/04/13 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 
09/06/15 
14/10/16 

 
 

28/11/16 
12/06/17 
21/05/18 
03/07/19 
29/10/20 
30/07/21 
04/08/22 
05/10/23  
21/06/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

314. RAMESHWAR 
LAKSHKAR 
29.11.1986 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AJMER 
10.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JODHPUR 
3. S. TAX RANGE-II, PALI 
4. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN.-D, PALI (ADDL. 
CHARGE RANGE-XIX, PALI) 
5. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN.-D, PALI (ADDL. 
CHARGE RTI, PQ, RANGE-XVII PALI)   
6.  GST RANGE-XIX, DN-D, PALI 
7. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN-D, PALI ADDL. 
CHARGE OF LAW/ REPORT/ MPR/ FILING OF 
APPEAL/ ADJ. OF DEMAND CASES/ AUDIT OF 
DNL. OFFICE WEF 09.10.19 
8. GR-5, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
9. TAR/ VIG WAC RANGE-XLVII, GST DIV-J, 
AJMER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
10. TAR/ VIG WAC RANGE-XLVII, GST DIV-J, 
AJMER  
11. RANGE-51, KISHANGARH WAC DGARM, 
TAR, LAW, RTI, CGST DIV-K, AJMER 
12. RANGE-51, KISHANGARH, CGST DIV.-K, 
AJMER 
13. RANGE-51, KISHANGARH WAC ADJ./ 
DGARAM/ LAW/ RTI/ PQ, DIV.-K, AJMER 
14. REFUND/ TAR/ RTI/ PQ/ CERA/ AUDIT/ 
INSP./ ADMN/ SYS/ EOFFICE, CGST 
DIVISION-K, AJMER 
15. ADJ/ TAR/ RTI/ PQ/ CERA AUDIT/ 
INSPECTION/ ADMN./ SYSTEM/ E-OFFICE DIV- 
AJMER RURAL WAC RANGE-53 KISHANGARH 

 
17/06/16 
20/06/16 
01/07/16 
27/06/17 

 
26/10/18 
 
10/07/19 
09/10/19 

 
 
 

21/09/20 
08/08/22 

 
 
 

01/09/23 
 

16/10/23 
 

25/10/23 
 

10/01/24 
 

10/07/24 
 
 

06/06/25 

 
17/06/16 
01/07/16 
23/06/17 
26/10/18 

 
10/07/19 

 
09/10/19 
04/09/20 

 
 
 

02/08/22 
01/09/23 

 
 
 

10/10/23 
 

24/10/23 
 

09/01/24 
 

09/07/24 
 

05/06/25 
 
 

TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

315. RAMESHWAR 
LAL MEENA  
10.11.1968 
B.COM. 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (16.01.92) 
1.CE SEC., SIROHI 
2.CUS.R., SIROHI 
3.CE R., SGNR 
4.CUS(H), JAIPUR (DISPO.) 
5.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
6. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II    
7.CUS RANGE GADRA ROAD 
8. P&I & MTO, ADC/JC OFF, CUS. JDOHPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 

 
16/01/92 
23/05/94 
10/05/95 
19/06/98 
1711/2K 
01/06/01 
30/06/03 
30/06/04 
08/06/05 

 
22/05/94 
28/04/95 

06/98 
16/11/2K 
31/05/01 
18/06/03 
29/06/04 
08/06/05 
24/06/06 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10. CUS. DN. JODHPUR (PREV) 
11. S.TAX RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
12. S.TAX RANGE AJMER 
13. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
14. S.TAX CE DN. AJMER 
15. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
16. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
18. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19. ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
21. VIG, CE COMMTE JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
22. RANGE-V CE DN-II, BHIWADI 
23. AE, CGST DIV.-C, BHIWADI 
24. TECH., CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XV, DN-C, W.E.F. 
26.12.18) 
25. AE, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
26. RANGE-XXIII, GST, DIV-E, BEHROR 
27. TECH, DIV-E, BEHROR 
28. TECH, GST DIV-J, AJMER (NS) 
29. RANGE-42 WAC 44, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
30. FPO, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

26/06/06 
29/05/07 
18/06/08 
12/06/09 
12/05/10 
16/05/11 
28/08/12 
08/05/13 
24/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
31/10/14 
29/05/15 
08/06/16 
16/06/17 
16/05/18 

 
 

01/07/19 
13/05/20 
06/08/21 
16/08/22 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

28/05/07 
23/05/08 
12/06/09 
12/05/10 
06/05/11 
25/05/12 
07/05/13 
23/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
22/05/15 
03/06/16 

06/17 
05/18 

27/06/19 
 
 

13/05/20 
05/08/21 
27/07/22 
04/10/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

316. RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD 
BENIWAL  
01.05.1967 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
23.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.94) 
1.CE R.(RURAL-I), KOTA 
2.CE R.(URBAN-II), KOTA 
3.CUS.R., BALOTRA 
4.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (T) 
5.CE DN., KOTA 
6.CE SEC. BHAWANIMANDI 
7. CE R-II, KOTA 
8. ICD CUSTOMS KOTA  
9. CE RANGE BHARATPUR 
10. CE RANGE BEHROR 
11. DISPOSAL CUS (H) JAIPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
13. AE/TAR, CE DN BHILWARA 
14. COMP/REC./AUDIT, CE BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
15. COMP/ REC./ AUDIT, CE BHILWARA 
16.ST RANGE.V, SAWAI MADHOPUR 
17. CE RANGE, SAWAIMADHOPUR 
18. CGST RANGE-XXVIII, SWAIMADHOPUR 
(ADDL. CH. R-XXIX KARAULI) 
19. CGST RANGE-XXIX, KARAULI, DN-F, 
BHARATPUR (ADDL. CH. R-XXX, 
GANGAPURCITY) 
20. GST RANGE-XXIX, KARAULI, (ADDL. CH. 
OF RANGE-XXVIII, SAWAIMADHOPUR) 
21. RANGE-XXX WITH ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-XXXI, BANSWARA, DIV-G, 
CHITTORGARH 
22. RANGE-42, RAMGANJ MANDI, GST DIV-I, 
KOTA  
23. RANGE-42, RAMGANJ MANDI, GST DIV-I, 
KOTA WAC RANGE-40, BARAN 
24. CGST DIV-I, KOTA 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 

 
09/05/94 

07/96 
29/06/98 
10/05/2K 
17/07/02 
14/07/03 
20/06/05 
09/06/06 
23/07/08 
06/02/09 
30/05/11 
30/04/12 
06/05/13 
25/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
05/11/14 
23/05/16 
20/06/17 

 
21/05/18 

 
 

17/06/19 
 

09/11/20 
 
 

02/08/21 
 

08/03/23 
 

23/10/23 
30/05/25 

 
07/96 

22/06/98 
09/05/2K 
15/07/02 
10/07/03 
20/06/05 
09/06/06 
30/06/08 
23/01/09 
05/05/11 
30/04/12 
30/04/13 
24/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
23/05/16 
19/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
17/06/19 

 
 

24/08/20 
 

30/07/21 
 
 

07/03/23 
 

11/10/23 
 

29/05/25 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

317. RAMJI LAL 
MEENA 
23.03.1969 
B.A. 
 

SGNR 
07.07.25 

 
 

AS DEO GR.A (20.01.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 

 
20/01/95 
07/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
27/07/04 

 
07/2K 

05/05/03 
 
 

26/07/04 
30/04/07 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
5. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8. PAY, CE (H), AJIPUR-II 
9. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
10. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. CE RANGE-III, BHIWADI 
13. (RECOVERY) CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
14. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
15. TRC/REWARD, CE(H), JAIPUR 
16. RANGE-III, GST DIV.-A, JAIPUR 
17. R.M.Q.A./ TRG./ REWARD/ TPSC/ INSP, 
AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.20) 
18. GST & CX, JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-48 + REFUND/ AUDIT, GST & CX, 
DIV-J, AJMER 
20. TECH/ COMP/ PQ/ LAW, GST DIV-J, AJMER 
21. TAR/LAW/PQ/RTI/C&I, GST DN-J, AJMER 
22. PQ/RTI, GST DIV-J, AJMER 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE-C, AJMER 
24. CGST (HQ) JAIPUR 
25. DGARM, TAR, LAW, RTI, CGST DIV-K, 
AJMER 
26. TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RTI/ TAR, CGST 
DIV-E, PALI AT ABU ROAD 
27. TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ SEVTOTTAM, 
CGST DIV-SGNR 

30/04/07 
24/05/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
21/07/08 

6/10 
 
 

25/11/10 
17/01/11 
26/04/12 
02/07/14 
22/05/15 
13/06/16 
22/06/17 
23/05/18 

 
 
 

01/01/20 
20/01/20 

 
14/09/20 
28/07/21 
10/08/22 
05/10/23 
09/10/23 
30/10/23 

 
22/07/24 

 
07/07/25 

 

24/05/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

21/07/08 
6/10 

25/11/10 
 
 

01/11 
21/04/12 
13/06/14 
21/05/15 
07/06/16 
21/06/17 
22/05/18 
01/01/20 

 
 
 

07/01/20 
13/09/20 

 
28/07/21 
10/08/22 
04/10/23 
13/10/23 
25/10/23 
26/06/24 

 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

318. RAMJI LAL 
MEENA 
10.10.1991 
BA 

AJMER 
26.11.25 

AS INSPECTOR (11.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
3. GST RANGE-XLV, DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
4. LCS, MUNABAO (HQRS AT GADRA ROAD) 
5. ACC, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
6. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
7. RANGE-21, DIV-E, GST, JAIPUR  
8. RANGE-12, GST DIV-C, UDAIPUR  
9. TAR, SRC, SVLDRS, L&B, AUDIT, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 
10. TAR, SRC, SVLDRS, AUDIT, CGST (H), 
UDAIPUR 
11. TAR (RECOVERY OF ARREARS) CGST 
(HQ), UDAIPUR 
12. RANGE-1, CGST DIVISION, UDAIPUR- 
NORTH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
13. RANGE-1, CGST DIVISION, UDAIPUR 
NORTH 
14. CGST DIVISION-AJMER CITY, AJMER 

 
11/05/16 
30/05/16 
22/06/17 
16/07/19 
11/09/19 
14/10/20 
13/08/21 
16/08/22 
01/11/23 

 
20/12/23 

 
13/06/24 

 
09/06/25 

 
 
 

14/10/25 
 

26/11/25 

 
27/05/16 
21/06/17 
05/07/19 
04/09/19 
13/10/20 
12/08/21 
26/07/22 
31/10/23 
20/12/23 

 
12/06/24 

 
06/06/25 

 
14/10/25 

 
 
 

11/11/25 
 

TILL DT 

BASSI 
(JAIPUR) 

319. RAMJI LAL 
VERMA  
21.08.1972 
SR.SEC. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

CHITTOR 
GARH 

12.08.24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (07.08.95) 
1.CE DN., SIKAR 
2.CE DN., BHIWADI 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., BHIWADI 
4. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS. SR. TAX ASST. (09.05.08) 
5. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. ACCTTS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 

 
07/08/95 
17/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
22/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
28/07/08 

 

 
14/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

13/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

25/07/08 
24/09/08 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 

 AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
7. ACCTS CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
9. CUS. RANGE BHINMAL 
10. S.TAX RANGE-II JODHPUR 
11.CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
12.P&I, ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
13. TECH, CUS. JODHPUR WAC ICD, RAJSICO 
14. LAW & AUDIT, CE DN JODHPUR 
15. GR S1, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
16. GR M3, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
17. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
18. ICD CONCOR, KHATUWAS 
19. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XLIV, DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.20) 
21. GST RANGE-XLIV, DIV-I, JAIPUR 
22. CGST (H) UDAIPUR  
23.  GST DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
24. APU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, UDAIPUR)  
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, UDAIPUR) 
26. RANGE-29, CGST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH 

 
24/09/08 
12/11/08 
29/06/09 
02/06/10 
13/05/11 
23/04/12 
20/05/13 
04/07/14 
31/10/14 
07/11/14 
22/06/17 
04/06/18 
04/08/18 
08/07/19 

 
 

01/05/20 
08/09/21 
17/09/21 
01/08/22 

 
15/09/23 

 
12/08/24 

 
12/11/08 
19/06/09 

05/10 
13/05/11 
20/04/12 
17/05/13 
03/07/14 
30/10/14 
06/11/14 
21/06/17 
23/05/18 
03/08/18 
05/07/19 
01/05/20 

 
 

27/08/21 
16/09/21 
29/07/22 
15/09/23 

 
03/08/24 

 
TILL DT. 

 

320. RAMSNEHI JAT 
15.01.1984 
BA 
 

KOTA 
09.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (11.01.10)  
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. CE JAIPUR-I  
4. S. TAX RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
5. R-V, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
6. LCS MUNABAO 
7. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9.   CCO, JAIPUR 
10. AE, CGST & CX(H), JAIPUR 
11. RANGE-32, PRATAPGARH 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
12. RANGE-32, PRATAPGARH 
13. RANGE-37, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 

 
11/01/10 
08/04/13 
10/04/13 
17/04/13 
05/01/15 
15/06/15 
01/07/16 
02/08/17 
18/06/18 
19/10/20 
16/08/22 

 
 

28/09/22 
09/07/24 

 
05/04/13 
10/04/13 
16/04/13 
02/01/15 
18/05/15 
25/06/16 
01/08/17 
04/06/18 
16/10/20 
29/07/22 
28/09/22 

 
 

28/06/24 
TILL DT. 

TONK 

321. RATAN LAL 
MAHAR  
04.04.1968 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SGNR 
11.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (10.08.93)/TA (28.9.98) 
1.CUS.DN., SGNR 
2.ACC, JAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (18.06.01) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
5.CE DN., JODHPUR 
6.CE DN., JODHPUR (AE) 
7. STATS, CE DN. JODHPUR 
8. CUS. R – RAISINGHNAGAR 
9. P&I, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
10. S.TAX RANGE-I JODHPUR 
11. VAL, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
13.S&I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. TECH-II, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
15. CE COMMTE JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (19.11.14) 
16. LEGAL (HQRS) CE ALWAR 
17. CE RANGE-IV DIV.-I BHIWADI 
18. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF./ REB./ DDO, DN-H, 
SGNR  
19. ADJ./ TECH./ RECOVERY/ DDO., DN-H, 
SGNR  
20. GST RANGE-XXXII WAC RANGE-XXXIII, 

 
10/08/93 
25/07/98 

09/98 
 
 

18/06/01 
10/07/01 
10/06/02 
25/06/04 
27/06/05 
20/06/07 
09/07/09 
11/05/11 
25/04/12 
02/05/13 
30/06/14 
30/10/14 

 
 

29/12/14 
20/05/15 
03/07/17 

 
08/01/18 

 
27/06/19 

 
07/98 
09/98 

18/06/01 
 
 

05/07/01 
10/06/02 
25/06/04 
14/06/05 

06/07 
07/07/09 
06/05/11 
24/04/12 
30/04/13 
13/06/14 
29/10/14 
19/11/14 

 
 

15/05/15 
19/06/17 
08/01/18 

 
26/06/19 

 
30/07/21 

SGNR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
DN-H, SGNR 
21. GR-6, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA  
22. AE, REF., REB., RTI, VIG., DGARM, CGST 
DIV-H, SGNR 
23. RANGE-XXXIII, CGST RANGE- SGNR 
24. RANGE-XXXII, CGST RANGE- SGNR 

 
16/08/21 
11/10/23 

 
02/06/25 
24/07/25 

 
09/10/23 
30/05/25 

 
23/07/25 
TILL DT. 

322. RATTAN LAL 
THAKUR 
10.02.1970 
B.A. 
 

CHANDIGARH 
01.06.22 

 
 
 

AS DRAFTSMAN (02.09.93)  
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
3. CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN) 
4. CE RANGE SGNR (ADDL. CHARGE OF SEC. 
SGNR) 
5. CUSTOMS RANGE BHINMAL 
6. CUS. DN. SGNR  
7. CE RANGE-I KOTA 
8. ED, JALANDHAR (DEPUTATION) 
9. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
10. REVIEW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
11.PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
12. VIG., CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
13. ED, CHANDIGARH (DEPU.) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.10.15) 
14. CCO, JAIPUR 
15. CE COMMTT. UDAIPUR 
16. CE ST DIV. BHILWARA 
17. CE RANGE-II WAC RANGE-4, BHILWARA  
18. AE/TAR/TPC/ CE & ST DN BHILWARA 
19. AE/ TPC/ TAR/ LEGAL, GST DIV–E, 
BHILWARA 
20. ADMN (E&F)/ LAW/ VIG./ RTI, DN-E, 
BHILWARA  
21. AUDIT, GST(H), ALWAR 
22. VIG/ TRG/ CPGRAM/ AUDIT, GST(H), 
ALWAR  
23. PGIMER, CHANDIGARH (DEPUTATION) 

 
02/09/93 
01/09/97 

 
 

07/03/03 
27/07/04 

 
29/06/06 
16/07/07 
16/06/08 

02/09 
23/04/12 
26/04/12 
13/05/13 
02/07/14 
10/10/14 

 
 

09/10/15 
04/11/15 
18/11/15 
27/01/16 
14/06/16 
24/07/17 

 
20/08/18 

 
17/06/19 
24/09/20 

 
01/06/22 

 
31/08/97 
06/03/03 

 
 

26/07/04 
28/06/06 

 
05/07/07 
28/05/08 
27/02/09 
30/03/12 
26/04/12 
07/05/13 
01/07/14 
9/10/14 
08/10/15 

 
 

27/10/15 
17/11/15 
27/01/16 
14/06/16 
24/07/17 

08/18 
 

14/06/19 
 

24/09/20 
31/05/22 

 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 

323. RAVI KANT 
20.03.1990 
B.TECH. 

JAIPUR 
12.01.26 

AS INSPECTOR (20.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JODHPUR 
3. TECH/STATS, CE (H), JODHPUR 
4. CE & ST RANGE-I, SIKAR 
5. CE & ST RANGE-II, SIKAR 
6. RANGE-XXXIII, CGST DN-G, SIKAR 
7. AE/TPV/TAR/PQ/VIG/RTI, DN-F, BHILWARA 
8. RANGE-XXVI, BHILWARA 
9. RANGE-26 WAC RANGE-27 & ADJ/ REVIEW/ 
SYS/ E-OFFICE, GST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
10. RANGE-3, GST DIV-A, ALWAR  
11. RANGE-3 WAC RANGE- 4, CGST DIV-A, 
ALWAR 
12. TECHNICAL CGST (HQ) ALWAR 
13. AE, CGST (H) ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
14. AE, CGST (H) ALWAR 
15. RANGE-41, CGST DIVISION, MOTI 
DOONGRI, JAIPUR 

 
20/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/07/16 
07/10/16 
28/06/17 
03/07/19 
06/10/20 
11/11/20 

 
04/08/22 
05/10/23 

 
08/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
12/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/07/16 

10/16 
23/06/17 
21/06/19 
05/10/20 
11/11/20 
01/08/22 

 
04/10/23 
05/07/24 

 
05/06/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

30/12/25 
TILL DT 

HISSAR 

324. RAVI KUMAR 
SONI 
02.02.1967 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
12.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (04.02.93) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (STATS.) 
2.CE R.MIA, JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (VAL.) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
5.CUS.DN., BARMER 
6.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
7. ADC, CUS., JODHPUR 

 
04/02/93 
01/05/95 
21/04/97 
26/08/97 
06/07/98 
16/07/99 
13/11/2K 

 
30/04/95 
21/04/97 
26/08/97 
05/07/98 
15/07/99 

11/2K 
28/05/01 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
9.CE DN. CHITTORGARH(AE) 
10.TECH, CE DN. CHITTORGARH 
11. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. S.TAX RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
15. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
16. CUS. RANGE CHURU 
17. VIG, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
18. TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
19. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
20. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
21. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
22. TECH/CERA/AUDIT (H) ALWAR 
23. TECH-I, REFUND/ REBATE, ST, ADJ & 
ARREARS, CE ALWAR 
24. TECH CE DIV. ALWAR 
25. CE RANGE-I ALWAR 
26. CGST RAGE-III, DIV.-A, ALWAR 
27. TECH./REFUND W.R.T. R-28 +R-29 + R-
30, & ADJ., & CALL BOOK GST DN-F, JAIPUR 
28. GST RANGE-XXI, DN-E, JAIPUR WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF RANGE-XXII (KOTPUTLI) 
29. GST RANGE-XXII KOTPUTLI 
30. TECH-II WAC RANGE-39, GST DIV-H, 
JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-39, GST DIV-H, JAIPUR WAC 
TECH/ADJ. W.E.F. 29/08/2022 
32. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
33. JGE, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
34. RANGE-VI, CGST DIV.- JAIPUR NORTH 

29/05/01 
11/06/03 
02/07/04 
06/07/05 
21/06/06 
04/06/07 
07/04/08 
13/07/09 
17/05/10 
06/06/11 
19/09/11 
08/05/13 
01/07/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
17/11/14 

04/15 
 

22/05/15 
30/05/16 
20/06/17 
21/05/18 

 
10/07/19 

 
27/11/19 
12/08/21 

 
08/08/22 

 
23/10/23 
03/07/24 
09/06/25 

30/05/03 
02/07/04 
24/06/05 
20/06/06 
02/06/07 
04/04/08 
07/07/09 

05/10 
06/05/11 
16/09/11 
06/05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
27/04/15 
21/05/15 

 
27/05/16 

06/17 
16/05/18 
09/07/19 

 
27/11/19 

 
11/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
18/10/23 

 
01/07/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

325. RAVI PAL 
SINGH  
28.08.1981 
B.A. 

JODHPUR 
30.07.21 

AS INSPECTOR (01.02.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN. BHILWARA 
4. CE RANGE-III BHILWARA 
5. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
6. CE RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
7. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
8. ST RANGE-I, JODHPUR (ADDL. CH. OF ST 
R-II, JODHPUR) 
9. NARCOTICS/ DISPOSAL/ ARMORY, CUS 
JODHPUR 
10. ICD, TDP, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
11. GST RANGE-XXI, SIROHI, DN.-E, PALI 
12. REVIEW HQRS. JODHPUR 
13. TECH/ STATS/ RTI/ RECOVERY/ TRG., 
CGST (H), JOAHPUR 
14. CUSTOMS RANGE CHAUHTAN   
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
15. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
16. AUDIT/ TAR/ INSP./ SEVOTTAM/ SRC, GST 
(H), UDAIPUR 
17. RANGE-XIV WAC RANGE-XVII, KANKROLI 
18. ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY WAC 
RANGE-VII, GST DN-B, JODHPUR  
19.REFUND/ REB/ TECH/ ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ 
TAR/ VIG/ RTI/ DGARM/ SEVOTTAM/ TPS, GST 
DIV-A, JODHPUR  
20. ESTT & ADMIN, RAJBHASHA(HQ) AUDIT, 
JODHPUR WAC GROUP-2, AUDIT JODHPUR 

 
01/02/10 
10/02/10 
15/02/10 
27/04/10 
02/06/11 

05/12 
06/05/13 
17/06/14 

 
15/05/15 

 
13/06/16 
03/07/17 
23/08/17 
28/05/18 

 
11/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
14/08/19 

 
02/11/20 
30/07/21 

 
03/08/22 

 
 

10/10/23 

 
10/02/10 
12/02/10 
27/04/10 
29/04/11 
17/05/12 
03/05/13 
04/06/14 
13/05/15 

 
10/06/16 

 
21/06/17 

08/17 
25/05/18 
26/06/19 

 
23/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19  
29/10/20 

 
27/07/21 
01/08/22 

 
09/10/23 

 
 

TILL DT 

JODHPUR 

326. RIPU DAMAN 
SINGH 
29.04.1966 

JAIPUR 
26.10.20 

 

AS INSPECTOR (03.01.92) 
1.CCE(H) JAIPUR(LEGAL) 
2.CE R.22 GODOWN, JAIPUR 

 
03/01/92 
20/04/94 

 
19/04/94 
07/06/96 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
B.COM. 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.CCE(H) JAIPUR(PREV) 
4.CE DN. AJMER 
5.CE R-I, AJMER 
6.CE DN. AJMER 
7.CUS.R., SAM 
8.CE DN., BHIWADI 
9.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
10.TECH, CE DN. BHIWADI 
11. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
12. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
13. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR  
16. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
18. AE, CE DN AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19. AE, CE DN AJMER 
20. REVIEW CE JAIPUR 
21. DGCEI RU JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
22.TECH./ADJ/REF./AO(DDO), CGST DIV.-C, 
UDAIPUR  
23. GST (H), JAIPUR 
24. GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-2, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
26. P&C/PQ, AUDIT, JAIPUR 
27. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
28. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
29. SUPDT (H)/ L&B/ SEVOTTAM/ HELP 
CENTRE/ TSP/ WELFARE/ TRAINING WAC 
ESTT, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
30 AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

10/06/96 
28/04/97 
02/07/98 
08/03/99 
06/06/01 
10/06/02 
17/06/02 
26/07/04 
20/06/05 
30/06/06 
27/06/07 
25/06/08 
22/06/09 
06/05/10 
25/04/12 
20/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/12/14 
10/02/15 
18/06/18 

 
26/10/20 
28/10/20 
19/08/21 
12/08/22 
10/10/23 
02/07/24 
18/03/25 

 
 

16/06/25 

17/04/97 
01/07/98 

03/99 
25/05/01 
05/06/02 
17/06/02 
15/07/04 
20/06/05 
21/06/06 

06/07 
23/06/08 
12/06/09 
05/05/10 
24/04/12 
07/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/12/14 
09/02/15 
10/05/18 
23/10/20 

 
27/10/20 
18/08/21 
10/08/22 
09/10/23 
01/07/24 
17/03/25 
13/06/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

327. RITU VERMA 
31.10.81 
B.E. (IT) 

JAIPUR 
20.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (19.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
4. REVIEW, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
5. GR L4, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
6. ADJ., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
7. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM GST, JPR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
8. CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA  
9. CCO JAIPUR 
10. APPEALS, JAIPUR 

 
19/12/12 
24/12/12 
02/01/13 
25/06/14 
24/11/14 
28/06/17 
29/05/20 

 
 

11/11/22 
20/06/24 
19/06/25 

 
21/12/12 
01/01/13 
23/06/14 
30/10/14 
23/06/17 
29/05/20 
31/10/22 

 
 

19/06/24 
18/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 

328. ROHITASH 
KUMAR 
17.01.1982 
BE 
 

BEHROR 
10.11.23 

AS INSPECTOR (09.04.12)   
1 CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3. CUS. DN BARMER  
4. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
5. GR L2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
6. GR L3, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
7. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
8. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (25.07.19) 
10. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
11. GST RANGE-XX, DN-E, BHILWARA 
12. CPC CELL, JAIPUR (GST, JAIPUR) 
13. DGGI, ZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
14. RANGE-23, SHAHJHANPUR AT BEHROR 
15. RANGE-22, SHAHJHANPUR, DIV- BEHROR 

 
09/04/12 
23/04/12 
20/05/13 
02/07/14 
07/11/14 
30/04/15 
08/07/16 
23/06/17 
16/05/18 

 
 

25/07/19 
25/07/19 
24/01/20 
29/05/20 
10/11/23 
29/05/25 

 
16/04/12 
07/05/13 
27/06/14 
30/10/14 

04/15 
05/07/16 
22/06/17 
15/05/18 
24/07/19 

 
 

25/07/19 
23/01/20 
29/05/20 
31/10/23 
28/05/25 
TILL DT. 

 

329. RUPA RAM 
CHOUDHARY 
26.07.1980 

ALWAR 
22.08.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR  
1. I/C FROM AHAMDABAAD ZONE 
2. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
11/02/11 
03/04/14 

 
02/04/14 
30/04/14 

NAGAUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
N.E.T., M.A. 
 
 

 3. CE HQRS, JAIPUR-II 
4. CE DN, JODHPUR 
5. S. TAX(ADJ) CE JODHPUR, WAC RECOVERY, 
REPORTS, VCES, CENTRALIZED 
REGISTRATION   
6. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
7. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR (ADDL CH. OF CE R-
II, JODHPUR) 
8. CUS DIVN JAISALMER 
9. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II  
10. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
11. AE, CGST & CX (H), JAIPUR 
12. INSP (HQRS)/ L&B/ TRG./ SEVOTTAM/ 
HELP CENTRE/ SWACHHTA/ TPS/ WELFARE, 
CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
14. ADJ, CGST (H), ALWAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
15. REVIEW, CGST (H), ALWAR 
16. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
17. RANGE-II WAC RANGE-III, GST DIV-A, 
ALWAR 
18. RANGE-II, GST DIV-I,  ALWAR 

30/04/14 
12/05/14 
13/05/14 

 
 

13/06/14 
31/10/14 

 
25/05/15 
13/07/16 
22/05/18 
25/07/19 
18/09/20 

 
 

13/08/21 
22/08/22 

 
 

28/09/22 
11/10/23 
01/07/24 

 
01/07/24 

06/05/14 
13/05/14 
04/06/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
13/05/15 

 
01/07/16 
21/05/18 
24/07/19  
18/09/20 
12/08/21 

 
 

08/08/22 
28/09/22 

 
 

10/10/23 
28/06/24 
30/06/25 

 
TILL DT 

 

330. SAMEER 
MATHUR 
28.08.72 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (08.08.94) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4 CE DN., UDAIPUR 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II(ADJ.) 
6. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
7.ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
8. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
9. PAY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
10. PAY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. ATTECHED WITH ADC (P&V), CE (H), 
JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.03.13) 
13. ATTECHED WITH ADC (P&V), CE (H), 
JAIPUR-I 
14. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
15. CUSTOMS DN., BARMER 
16. ADJ, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
17 ICD, CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
18. RTI, NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
19. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
20. INSP.(H)/ HELPDESK & PRO/ SEVOTTAM/ 
L&B/ CANTEEN, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
21. RANGE-28 WAC RANGE-29, CGST DIV-G, 
BIKANER 
22. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST, 
JODHPUR) 
23. RANGE-XXVIII, CGST DIV.- BIKANER 
RURAL 

 
08/08/94 
01/09/97 
19/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
21/07/03 
16/09/03 
27/07/04 
12/09/05 
25/09/06 

 
 

09/05/08 
04/07/08 
06/07/11 

 
 
 

25/03/13 
 

20/05/13 
30/06/14 
28/11/14 
16/03/16 
03/07/17 
14/10/20 
17/08/22 

 
 
 

17/10/22 
 

20/06/24 
 

16/06/25 
 

 
08/97 

18/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

18/07/03 
5/09/03/ 
07/04/09 

09/05 
21/09/06 
09/05/08 

 
 

04/07/08 
07/11 

25/03/13 
 
 
 

07/05/13 
 

27/06/14 
27/11/14 
15/03/16 
21/06/17 
13/10/20 
10/08/22 
30/09/22 

 
 
 

14/06/24 
 

06/06/25 
 

TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

331. SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
01.06.1981 
Graduation 
 
 

JODHPUR 
25.06.24 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR 
1. I/C FROM CE DIVISION, BHAVNAGAR  
2. CCO, JAIPUR 
3. CE HQRS, JAIPUR-I 
4. CE RANGE, BEHROR 
5. CE, R-I, R-V, NEEMRANA AT BEHROR  

 
29/12/09 
03/04/14 
30/04/14 
07/05/14 
30/10/14 

 
02/04/14 
30/04/14 
02/05/14 
30/10/14 
08/06/16 

HANUMAN 
GARH 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 6. LCS CUSTOMS, MUNABAO 

7. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA AT JODHPUR 
8. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
9. RANGE-16, KANKROLI, GST DIV-D, 
KANKROLI 
10. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
11. RANGE-22, JALORE 
12. TECH/ TRG/ INSPECTION/ E-OFC/ COMP/ 
SEVOTTAM/ GST SEVA KENDRA/ DGARM, 
CGST JODHPUR 
13. AE / DGARAM, CGST (H), JODHPUR 

17/06/16 
07/07/17 
14/12/17 
21/09/20 

 
08/08/22 

 
 

31/10/22 
25/06/24 

 
 

02/06/25 

27/06/17 
13/12/17 
14/09/20 
01/08/22 

 
11/10/22 

 
 

14/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
 

TILL DT. 
332. SANDEEP 

TRIVEDI 
02.02.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
02.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPETOR (22.04.08) 
1. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
2. CE DN. KOTA 
3. CE RANGE-V, KOTA 
4. CUS. RANGE POKRAN 
5. CE RANGE-I KOTA 
6. S. TAX RANGE KOTA 
7. AE, CE DN KOTA 
8. ICD, CONCOR, CUS. KOTA 
9. ST RANGE, CE DN, KOTA 
10. REF/REB CE & ST DN KOTA 
11. REVIEW, CE JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
12. CE & ST RANGE-II, DN KOTA 
13. RANGE-XXXIV, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
 
SUPERINTENDENT (22.11.17) 
14. RANGE-XXXIV, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
15. AE, CGST DN.-I & RANGE-XLI, KOTA 
16. GST RANGE-XLI, BUNDI 
17. RANGE-35, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 
19. RANGE-36, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
20. CGST DIV- KOTA CITY WAC RANGE-36, 
CGST DIVISION, KOTA CITY 
21. RANGE-36, CGST DIVISION, KOTA CITY 

 
22/04/08 
09/05/08 
22/05/08 
29/06/09 
07/05/10 
01/05/12 
04/06/12 
01/05/13 
18/07/14 
30/10/14 
01/06/15 
16/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
 

22/11/17 
01/02/18 
05/08/19 
02/08/21 
02/08/22 
16/07/24 
02/06/25 

 
03/11/25 

 
08/05/08 
22/05/08 
22/06/09 
04/05/10 
30/04/12 
04/06/12 
30/04/13 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 
19/05/15 

06/16 
30/06/17 
22/11/17 

 
 

01/02/18 
24/07/19 
30/07/21 
01/08/22 
15/07/24 
02/06/25 
31/10/25 

 
TILL DT. 

KOTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

333. SANJAY 
BHAMBHANI 
07.11.69 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (05.07.99) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ADMN.) 
3.CCE (H), JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
4.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH.) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (TECH.) 
7. PAY, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
8. FPO CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
9. FPO CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
10. ESTT. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
11. ESTT. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. PENSION, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASTT. (07.10.08) 
15. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
17. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
18. VIG. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
19. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 

 
13/04/94 
09/10/95 
26/06/96 

09/97 
12/12/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/08/03 
25/09/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
07/09/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
13/09/06 
16/06/07 
30/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
15/06/10 

 
 

15/10/14 
25/05/15 
15/06/16 

 
10/95 
06/96 
08/97 

11/12/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

06/08/03 
24/09/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

07/09/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

13/09/06 
16/06/07 
29/07/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

14/06/10 
15/10/14 

 
 

22/05/15 
15/06/16 
21/06/17 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
20. CCO, JAIPUR 
21. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
22. AE, GST (H) ALWAR 
23. VIG. WAC ADJ., GST (H) ALWAR 
24. CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (02.02.24) 
25. CCO JAIPUR 
26. VIGILANCE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
27. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

22/06/17 
29/09/20 
17/09/21 
13/10/21 
09/10/23 

 
 

02/02/24 
29/08/24 
16/06/25 

25/09/20 
10/09/21 
13/10/21 
06/10/23 
01/02/24 
 
 
28/08/24 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

334. SANJAY KUMAR 
CHUG 
05.06.1970 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
31.08.20 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (04.05.94) 
1.CUS.R., BIKANER 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (REVIEW) 
4.CE R-IV, JAIPUR 
5.PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
6. CUS. RANGE, RAMGARH 
7. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. HELP CENTRE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
11. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
12. APRO, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
13. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
14. ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
15. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT JAIPUR 
16. CUS. RANGE-PUGAL (HQ. AT BIKANER) 
17. HQRS./ PRO/ SEVOTTAM, CGST(H), 
JAIPUR 
18. LCS MUNABAO (HQRS AT GADRA ROAD)  
19. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 
20. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
04/05/94 
25/05/98 
12/06/2K 
24/06/02 
09/06/03 
30/06/04 
06/07/05 
13/06/07 
09/05/08 
24/05/10 
09/05/11 
09/05/13 
18/06/14 

 
 

01/11/14 
06/05/15 
10/07/17 
28/05/18 

 
26/07/19 
31/08/20 
18/10/23 

 
03/06/25 

 
15/05/98 
11/06/2K 
24/06/02 
06/06/03 

06/04 
28/06/05 
12/06/07 
08/05/08 

05/10 
06/05/11 
01/05/13 
13/06/14 
31/10/14 

 
 

02/05/15 
27/06/17 
18/05/18 
12/07/19  

 
28/08/20 
17/10/23 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 

335. SANJAY KUMAR 
NAWAL 
20.04.1970 
M.SC. 
 

UDAIPUR 
27.06.17 

 
 
 

AS UDC (03.04.92) /TA (11.09.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.98) 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
5.CE DN., BHIWADI 
6.CE R-II, BHIWADI 
7.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
8.ADC OFFICE, JODHPUR 
9.CUS RANGE GADRA ROAD 
10. CE DN., UDAIPUR (PREV.) 
11. AUDIT & STATS, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
12. TECH (S&I) CE DN. UDAIPUR  
13. AUDIT/ADJ, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
14. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
15. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
16. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 
17. CCO(JZ), JAIPUR 
18.COMP./ REWARD/ PQ/ LAW, AUDIT(H) 
JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-I, GST DIV. ‘A' UDAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF HQRS./ COM. ADMN & GST 
SUVIDHA SEVA KENDRA) 
20. COM. ADMIN/ SYSTEM/ GST SEVA 
KENDRA/ STATISTICS, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
21. RANGE-3, DIV-A, CGST UDAIPUR 
22.  CUSTOMS RANGE UDAIPUR  
23. VIG., CGST(H) UDAIPUR  

 
03/04/92 
11/09/95 

08/97 
 
 

08/98 
02/09/98 
23/09/98 
06/06/01 
18/12/02 
10/06/03 
30/06/04 
09/06/06 
02/06/08 
08/07/09 
11/05/11 
23/05/12 

 
 

27/10/14 
09/11/15 
24/11/15 

 
27/06/17 

 
 

22/05/18 
 

08/09/21 
03/08/22 
23/10/23 

 
08/09/95 

08/97 
08/98 

 
 

09/98 
09/98 

06/06/01 
05/12/02 
30/05/03 
29/06/04 
09/06/06 
02/06/08 
19/06/09 
06/05/11 
17/05/12 
27/10/14 

 
 

30/10/15 
23/11/15 
21/06/17 

 
22/05/18 

 
 

03/09/21 
 

01/08/22 
16/10/23 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
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POSTING 
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TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
336. SANJAY KUMAR 

SETHI 
04.12.1972 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
24.06.19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (22.07.98) 
1.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
3.VIG., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (17.03.05) 
4. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
5. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
6. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
7. CUSTOMS DN. SGNR 
8. S.TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
12. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
13. CUSTOMS RANGE, CHOUHTAN 
14. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
15. RANGE-V, KOTPUTLI, CE DIV-I, JAIPUR 
16. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
17. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JODHPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR 
20. CERA/ AUDIT/ IAD, GST (H), JAIPUR  
21. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR  
22. CCU, CGST JAIPUR  
23. CCU, CCO JAIPUR 

 
22/07/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/07/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
21/06/07 
25/06/09 
19/05/10 
06/05/11 
02/05/12 
13/05/13 
30/06/14 
12/11/14 
11/05/15 
30/06/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
05/07/17 
07/06/18 
24/06/19 
11/11/20 
22/07/22 
07/11/23 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

04/07/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

08/06/07 
22/06/09 
17/05/10 
05/05/11 
02/05/12 
08/05/13 
23/06/14 
11/11/14 
08/05/15 
28/06/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
06/18 

19/06/19 
10/11/20 
22/07/22 
06/11/23 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

337. SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGHARIYA 
31.03.1977 
B.Sc 
 

KANKROLI 
24.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR I/C FROM DAMAN 
COMMTE 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3. CE DN. BHILWARA (LAW & COMP) 
4. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
5. S. TAX &AE CE DN, BHILWARA 
6. REF./ REB./ RTI/ LAW, CE DN BHILWARA 
7. ST BRANCH, BHILWARA 
8. REVIEW, JODHPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
9. CE RANGE-I, PALI WAC RANGE-II, PALI 
10. REVIEW, CE (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.11.16) 
11. CE (H), JODHPUR 
12. REVIEW, CE (H), JODHPUR 
13. GST RANGE-III, DN -A, JODHPUR  
14. APPEALS BR. CGST, JODHPUR  
15. ICD, CONCOR, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
16. P&I/ VIG/ TECH./ PQ/ MTO/ ARMORY/ 
GUEST HOUSE & DDO, ADC OFFICE 
CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
17. TECH./ STATS/ RTI/ TAR/ TRG./ COM. 
ADMN., GST(H), JODHPUR 
18. RANGE-I WAC R-IV, GST DN-A, JODHPUR 
19. RANGE-I, GST DN-A, JODHPUR WAC 
COMP./ ADMIN, CGST (H) JODHPUR    
20. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL WAC COMP. 
ADMN., CGST (H), JODHPUR  
21. LAW/ TRC WAC COMP. ADMN., CGST (H), 
JODHPUR 
22. DRI, JODHPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 
23. CGST DIV- KANKROLI 

 
02/11/06 
12/04/10 
19/04/10 
21/04/10 
10/05/11 
28/05/12 
14/05/13 
06/06/14 
24/11/14 
03/06/15 
08/06/16 

 
 

11/11/16 
29/11/16 
27/06/17 
21/11/17 
02/07/18 
01/07/19 

 
 

14/09/20 
 

02/08/21 
13/09/21 

 
22/08/22 

 
12/04/23 

 
04/10/23 

 
24/06/25 

 
09/04/10 
19/04/10 
20/04/10 
29/04/11 
15/05/12 
14/05/13 
06/06/14 
11/11/14 
22/05/15 
07/06/16 
11/11/16 

 
 

28/11/16 
23/06/17 
21/11/17 
02/07/18 
29/06/19 
11/09/20 

 
 

30/07/21 
 

13/09/21 
18/08/22 

 
12/04/23 

 
03/10/23 

 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
338. SANJAY KUMAR 

SONI 
06.12.1973 
B.A. LLB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
24.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (22.07.98)/ T.A. (05.05.03) 
1. CUS.DN., BIKANER 
2. CUS.DN., BIKANER 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (10.02.05) 
3. CUS DN. BIKANER 
4. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (12.04.06) 
5. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (20.07.06) 
6. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS(H), JAIPUR (AUDIT) 
8. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
9. CE RANGE BIKANER 
10. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12.  CE RANGE II BHIWADI 
13. CE RANGE, BIKANER 
14. REF/REB/AUDIT/ST, CE DN BIKANER 
15. CE RANGE IV, JODHPUR 
16. AE/ S.TAX, CE & ST DN. BIKANER 
17. AE CE DN, BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
18. AE CE DN, BIKANER 
19. AE/ LAW/ AUDIT/ REF/ REB., GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
20. CUSTOMS DIV. BIKANER (WAC CUS. 
RANGE-PUGAL WEF 11.07.19) 
21. CGST RANGE-XXXI, CHURU 
22. ADJ./ LAW/ TAR/ REFUND/ REB, GST DIV-
I, SGNR WAC RANGE-38, RAWATSAR 
23. AE, VIG., DGARM, TPS, SEVOTTAM, 
REFUND, REB, CGST DIV-I, SGNR. 
24. RANGE-XXVIII WAC RANGE-XXIX, CGST 
DIV-G, BIKANER 
25. AE/ DGARM/ TAR/ VIG CGST DIV.- 
BIKANER RURAL 

 
22/07/98 
05/05/03 

 
 

10/10/05 
13/03/06 

 
 

12/04/06 
 
 

20/07/06 
20/09/06 
20/12/06 
11/06/09 
27/04/11 
10/04/14 
06/06/14 
24/07/14 
30/10/14 
17/08/15 
09/11/15 
30/06/16 

 
 

06/03/17 
20/06/17 

 
21/05/18 

 
24/02/21 
29/08/22 

 
16/10/23 

 
24/06/24 

 
23/05/25 

 
05/05/03 
10/10/05 

 
 

20/02/06 
12/04/06 

 
 

20/07/06 
 
 

20/09/06 
19/12/06 
11/06/09 
27/04/11 
09/04/14 

06/14 
23/07/14 
30/10/14 
22/05/15 
06/11/15 
30/06/16 
06/03/17 

 
 

06/17 
21/05/18 

 
25/09/20 

 
18/08/22 
13/10/23 

 
14/06/24 

 
22/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

339. SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA  
02.07.72 
SR.SEC. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (20.01.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE DN., BHILWARA 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN., BHILWARA  
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. CE DN., BHILWARA 
6. TECH, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
8. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (VIG) 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
11. VIG, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.03.14) 
13. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
14 CUS RANGE PUGAL 
15. PREV. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
16. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
17. RANGE-XIV, GST DIV.-C, JAIPUR 
18. TECH., CGST DN-I, JAIPUR 
19. GST RANGE-XLIII, DN-I, JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE-XLIII WAC XLII, DN-I, JAIPUR 
21. GST RANGE-43 WAC OF RANGE-44, GST 

 
20/01/95 

07/98 
07/01/99 
28/02/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
11/08/03 
28/08/04 
08/09/05 
23/09/06 
04/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
15/09/11 

 
 

27/03/14 
27/06/14 
12/11/14 
13/07/16 
13/07/17 
21/05/18 
22/07/19 
07/01/20 
03/09/20 

 
07/98 
01/99 

18/02/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

08/08/03 
27/08/04 
07/09/05 
23/09/06 
02/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

14/09/11 
27/03/14 

 
 

16/06/14 
10/11/14 
12/07/16 
12/07/17 
21/05/18 
19/07/19 
07/01/20 
03/09/20 
11/08/21 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
DIV-I, JAIPUR 
22. DN-G, CHITTORGARH WAC RANGE-29 
23. TECH, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
24. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR  
25. RANGE-2, CGST DIV.-A, UDAIPUR  
26. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN FROM CGST UDAIPUR) 

 
25/08/21 
08/08/22 

 
 

17/10/22 
30/10/23 
26/05/25 

 
01/08/22 
17/10/22 

 
 

16/10/23 
23/05/25 
TILL DT. 

340. SANJAY 
RAJORIA 
15.08.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR  
11.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (28.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., PUGAL 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
3.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
4.CCE(H), JAIPUR (VAL.) 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
6.CUS.R., GADRA ROAD 
7.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
8.CE DN-II, JAIPUR (TECH) 
9. ICD, CUSTOMS, BHIWADI 
10. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
11. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. LCS, MUNABAO 
16. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
17. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR-II 
19. GR S1, AUDIT CIR-I, JAIPUR 
20. TECH, CE(H) JAIPUR 
21. CE RANGE-II, DN-I, JAIPUR 
22. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
23. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR (WAC SUPDT 
(H), SYSTEMS AND L&B, CUS. (H), JPR 
24. AE/ E-WAY BILL VERI/ TAR/ TRAN-I/ TPV/ 
LAW/ VIG/ RTI/ CPGRAM/ SYSTEM, DN-E, 
BHILWARA 
25. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
26. TECH, REVENUE MONITORING, TAR, RTI, 
INSPECTION, TPV, AE FOLLOW-UP & RELATED 
REPORT, GST DN-E, BHILWARA 
27. TECH, REVENUE MONITORING, TAR, RTI, 
INSPECTION, TPV, AE FOLLOW-UP &RELATED 
REPORT, GST DN-E, BHILWARA WAC PQ & VIG  
28. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, UDAIPUR)  
29. APPEALS JAIPUR 

 
28/01/92 
18/06/92 
15/04/94 
11/06/96 
28/08/97 

06/98 
07/06/99 
29.07.02 
12/07/04 
05/07/06 
18/06/07 
14/10/08 
24/06/09 
18/05/11 
06/06/12 
29/05/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
15/05/15 
22/06/16 
03/07/17 
11/07/18 

 
30/07/19 

 
 

31/08/20 
18/09/20 

 
 

19/01/21 
 
 

11/08/21 
 

18/07/24 

 
17/06/92 
14/04/94 
10/06/96 

08/97 
26/06/98 

06/99 
26/07/02 
02/07/04 
21/06/06 
06/06/07 
14/10/08 
23/06/09 
16/05/11 
25/05/12 
18/05/13 
09/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
14/05/15 
17/06/16 
30/06/17 
10/07/18 
19/07/19 

 
31/08/20 

 
 

18/09/20 
19/01/21 

 
 

03/08/21 
 
 

16/07/24 
 

TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

341. SANJAY SAINI 
18.08.71 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
06.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A(23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3.CE DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE DN. CHITTORGARH 
5. CE DN., JODHPUR 
6. ET, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
7. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
8. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
9. ADMN, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
10. CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. LAW, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
12. CE DN. JODHPUR 
13. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
14.ICD TDP, JODHPUR 
15. VIG. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 

 
23/01/95 
15/07/96 

 
 

05/05/03 
05/08/03 
21/07/04 
23/05/07 
09/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
11/06/08 
14/07/08 
29/06/10 
11/04/11 
25/07/11 
24/08/11 
18/06/12 

 
12/07/96 
05/05/03 

 
 

11/07/03 
20/07/04 
23/05/07 
08/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

10/06/08 
11/07/08 
18/06/10 
01/04/11 
22/07/11 
23/08/11 
16/06/12 

07/13 

JODHPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
16. CE DN. JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
17. CE DN. JODHPUR 
18. AE/ REF/ AUDIT, CE & ST DN PALI 
19. CUS RANGE PHALODI 
20. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR 
21. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
22.INSP.(H)/ AEBAS/ L&B/ SEVOTAM, CGST 
(H), JODHPUR (WAC AE(HQ) WEF 12.10.18) 
23. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR WAC P.R.O. 
24. ICD CONCOR CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
25. P&I/ PQ/ MTO/ ARMOURY/ COMP./ SYS./ 
VIG/ INSP (H)/GUEST HOUSE, CUSTOMS ADC 
OFFICE JODHPUR  
26. PRO, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
27. GST DIV-K, AJMER  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.11.22)  
28. ADJ, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR   
 
AS INSPECTOR (01.09.23)  
29. ADJ, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23)  
30. ADJ, GST DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
31. RANGE-XI, CGST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
32. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV- JODHPUR CITY 

17/07/13 
 
 

15/10/14 
10/11/14 
25/05/15 
15/06/16 
19/06/17 
23/05/18 

 
08/07/19 
05/09/20 
11/07/21 

 
 

16/08/22 
19/09/22 

 
 

23/11/22 
 
 

01/09/23 
 
 

05/09/23 
06/10/23 
02/06/25 

15/10/14 
 
 

30/10/14 
13/05/15 
13/06/16 
19/06/17 

05/18 
05/07/19 

 
04/09/20 
10/07/21 
02/08/22 

 
 

19/09/22 
09/11/22 

 
 

01/09/23 
 
 

04/09/23 
 
 

05/10/23 
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

342. SANJAY 
SHARMA 
14.11.1971 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
20.08.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (20.07.98) 
1.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
3.ESTT. CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (17.03.05) 
5. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
6. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
7. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. CUSTOMS DN. JAISALMER 
9. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. TECH, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
11. ADJ, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
12. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
13. ADJ, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE, CHOUHTAN 
15. ADJ., CUS JAIPUR 
16. GR L3, AUDIT CIR-I, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.03.17) 
17. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
18. CGST RANGE- V, JODHPUR 
19. CGST & CX, RANGE-XIV, GOTAN 
20. VIGILANCE, AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
21. VIG./ ADMN/ RTI/ SUPDT(HQ), AUDIT 
(H),JAIPUR   
22. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
23. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, ALWAR) 
24. AUDIT/CERA AUDIT/POST AUDIT CELL 
OFGST REFUND, CGST (HQ), ALWAR 
25. REVIEW/ ONLINE REVIEW REFUND, CGST 
(H), ALWAR 

 
20/07/98 

 
 

05/05/03 
07/07/03 
18/09/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
27/06/07 
08/07/09 
04/05/11 
05/05/11 
28/04/12 
03/05/13 
30/06/14 
12/11/14 
11/05/15 

 
 

06/03/17 
03/07/17 
28/08/17 
17/06/19 
19/06/19 

 
29/10/20 
21/10/21 

 
20/08/24 

 
04/06/25 

 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

04/07/03 
17/09/03 
17/03/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

08/11/06 
 
 

18/06/07 
30/06/09 
03/05/11 
05/05/11 
27/04/12 
02/05/13 
20/06/14 
11/11/14 
08/05/15 
06/03/17 

 
 

21/06/17 
25/08/17 
14/06/19 
19/06/19 
28/10/20 

 
20/10/21 
06/08/24 

 
03/06/25 

 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



155 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
343. SANJEEV 

CHAUDHARY 
09.05.1987 
B.E. (ECE) 

JAIPUR 
15.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (26.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, UDAIPUR 
3. SIV, CE(H), UDAIPUR 
4. SIV, WAC SRC, CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
5. LEGAL, CGST & CX, ALWAR 
6. CGST DN-G, CHITTORGARH 
7. CGST RANGE-XXXI, BANSWARA 
8. GST RANGE-XXI, DN-E, BEHROR 
9. RANGE-XV, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
10. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
12. GR.-1, AUDIT CIRCLE-E, BHIWADI 
13. CCO JAIPUR 
14. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
15. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
16. CGST DIVISION – SITAPURA, JAIPUR 

 
26/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
01/07/17 
28/05/18 
29/05/18 
01/07/19 
07/09/20 
01/08/22 
29/09/23 
15/07/24 
03/06/25 

 
 

14/10/25 
NYR 

 
27/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
29/05/18 
28/06/19 
04/09/20 
29/07/22 
28/09/23 
04/07/24  
30/05/25 
14/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT 

GURGAON 

344. SANJEEV 
KUMAR MITTAL 
06.02.66 
M.A. LLB 

BIKANER 
25.09.19 

AS INSPECTOR (30.01.92) 
1.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
2.CUS.R., PUGAL (U/S ) 
3.CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
4. TECH, CE DN. KOTA 
5. HELP CENTRE, / CE RANGE – BIKANER 
6. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
8. TECH, CE DN. JODHPUR 
9. NARCOTICS CELL, CUS., KOTA 
10. CE DN, KOTA 
11. TECH/ ST/ AUDIT CE & ST DN KOTA 
12.  PLANNING CELL, CGST AUDIT, JODHPUR 
13.  AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
14. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 
15. ADJ, LAW, AUDIT, RECOVERY, GST DN-G, 
BIKANER 
16. ADJ, LAW, AUDIT, RECOVERY, GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
17. CUSTOMS DIV- BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (29.10.24) 
18. CUSTOMS DIVISION, BIKANER 
19. RANGE-XXIX, CGST DIV.- BIKANER RURAL 

 
30/01/92 
28/04/95 
30/04/04 
15/07/04 
31/07/06 

05/08 
28/08/08 
18/05/11 
15/05/13 
23/06/14 
30/10/14 
03/07/17 
16/07/18 
25/09/19 
10/09/20 

 
09/08/21 

 
04/10/23 

 
 

29/10/24 
28/05/25 

 
04/95 

30/04/04 
02/07/04 
27/07/06 
09/05/08 
27/08/08 
06/05/11 
08/05/13 
20/06/14 
30/10/14 
22/06/17 
13/07/18 
17/09/19 
09/09/20 
06/08/21 

 
03/10/23 

 
28/10/24 

 
 

27/05/25 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 

345. SANJEEV 
SINGHAL 
13.12.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (07.01.92) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
2.ICD, CCE, JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (DISPO.) 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
5.CUS.R., BHINMAL 
6.CE DN., CHITTORGARH (AE) 
7.CE DN., CHITTORGARH (T) 
8.APPEAL-II OFFICE, JAIPUR 
9. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (RECO) 
10. S.TAX, CE(H), JAIPUR-II  
11. HELP CENTRE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. ADJ/RECOVERY, CE DN. AJMER 
14. CE RANGE GOTAN 
15. AUDIT, CE UDAIPUR 
16. LAW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
17. ICD (CONCOR), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. ICD (CONCOR), JAIPUR 
19. ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
20. CUS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
21. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
22. AUDIT CIRCLE –BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
23. LCS MUNABAO (HQ. AT GADRA ROAD) 

 
07/01/92 
28/01/93 
20/12/93 
28/06/96 
28/05/97 
14/06/99 
28/06/2K 
01/01/03 
02/08/04 
18/06/07 
03/06/08 
25/09/08 
29/06/09 
12/07/10 
30/05/11 
14/05/12 
13/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
01/11/14 
25/05/15 
14/07/16 
27/06/17 
28/06/18 

 
27/01/93 
16/12/93 
27/06/96 
21/04/97 

06/99 
27/06/2K 
31/12/02 
16/07/04 
15/06/07 
03/06/08 
24/09/08 
10/06/09 

07/10 
20/05/11 
11/05/12 
12/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

31/10/14 
16/05/15 
12/07/16 

06/17 
21/05/18 
13/07/19  

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
24. RANGE-XXXIV, DN-H, SGNR (WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XXXV, RAISINGNAGAR) 
25. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-
E, PALI 
26. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
27. TECH, CGST DIV-A, JAIPUR 
28. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
29. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

11/09/19 
 

14/09/20 
 

02/08/22 
10/01/23 
04/07/24 
03/06/25 

01/09/20 
 

01/08/22 
 

09/01/23 
02/07/24 
02/06/25 
TILL DT. 

346. SANT KUMAR 
BHAGAT 
01.07.1966 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
05.06.25 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC (10.01.86)/ UDC (29.10.90)_/ TA 
(04.07.94) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (03.07.96) 
2.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (ADJ.) 
4.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
5.CE R-V, JAIPUR 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 
7.ICD, CONCOR, JAIPUR 
8. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (VIG.) 
9. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
10. S.TAX, CE RANGE UDAIPUR 
11. AE, ADC OFF CE UDAIPUR 
12. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
15. S&I, CE DN-II JAIPUR 
16. CE RANGE-V, JAIPUR 
17. CE DN SIKAR 
18. CE DN, BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19.CE RANGE-IV DN. I, BHIWADI 
20. CERA/AUDIT CE BHIWADI 
21. RANGE-V CE DN.-II, BHIWADI 
22. LAW/ AUDIT/ REF/ REB, GST DN-E, PALI 
(ADDL. CHARGE AE/ADJ./REC./TECH./DDO) 
23. REF. & REB. OF RANGE-XX & XXIII/ ADJ./ 
CALL BOOK/ TECH/ MPR/ PQ/ CPGRAM/ 
FILLING OF REVIEW/REVISION APPEAL/ DDO, 
DN-E, PALI 
24. DGGI, RU, UDAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FORM CGST, JODHPUR) 
25. AE, CGST HQRS., UDAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (CGST UDAIPUR) 

 
 

10/01/86 
 
 

03/07/96 
06/07/98 
01/06/2K 
02/06/2K 
01/07/02 
09/06/03 
07/07/04 
01/07/05 
25/05/07 
02/06/08 
16/10/08 
06/07/09 
03/05/10 
06/06/11 
09/05/12 
16/06/14 
01/08/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
01/06/15 
13/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
22/06/19 

 
 
 

10/09/20 
 

06/11/23 
05/06/25 

 
 

07/96 
 
 

03/07/98 
31/05/2K 
02/06/2K 
28/06/02 
06/06/03 
06/07/04 
28/06/05 
25/05/07 
02/06/08 
03/10/08 
23/06/09 

05/10 
27/05/11 
08/05/12 
13/06/14 
17/07/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

05/15 
06/16 

19/06/17 
21/06/19 

 
08/09/20 

 
 
 

31/10/23 
 

30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 

347. SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
MAHAWAR 
05.01.1992 
M.COM. 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S ALWAR 
3. RANGE-II, CE DN., BEHROR 
4. CGST RANGE-X, DAUSA 
5. GST RANGE-I, DN-A, ALWAR 
6. REVIEW, GST(H), ALWAR 
7. RANGE-25 WAC RANGE-21, GST DIV-E, 
JAIPUR  
8. RANGE-21 WAC TECH-I, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
9. PQ/ DGARM, REWARD, INSPECTOR (H), 
MTO, AUDIT, JAIPUR WAC CIRCLE-C, AJMER 
10. RTI, DGARM, VIG. CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
11. RTI, DGARM, VIG. WAC RM & QR /QAR, 
TRG, REWARDS, INSP., CGST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
12. RTI, DGARM, VIG., TRG., INSP., WAC      
GR.-01, AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
13. GROUP NO. 3 (B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, 
JAIPUR WAC RTI, VIGILANCE AUDIT, JAIPUR 
14. JGE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (31.12.25) 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
20/06/17 
22/07/19 
15/10/20 
01/08/22 

 
31/07/23 
10/10/23 

 
26/10/23 
06/01/24 

 
10/02/24 

 
14/06/24 

 
16/06/25 

 
 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
19/06/17 
12/07/19 
14/10/20 
29/07/22 
31/07/23 

 
06/10/23 
25/10/23 

 
05/01/24 
09/02/24 

 
13/06/24 

 
13/06/25 

 
31/12/25 

 
 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15. JGE, JAIPUR 31/12/25 TILL DT 

348. SANTOSH 
KUMAR TIWARI 
30.11.1991 
B.Sc. (Hons) 

KOTA 
05.01.26 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. ST RANGE-III, DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. CGST DIV.-F, JAIPUR 
6. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
8. DGGI, ZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
9. CCO, JAIPUR  
10. RANGE-29, GST DIV-G, CHITTORGARH  
11. CERA AUDIT/IAD (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
12. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (17.11.25) 
13. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
14. CGST DIVISION, KOTA RURAL 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
08/06/16 
01/06/17 
22/05/18 
08/07/19 
19/09/19 
03/10/22 
17/10/22 
01/07/24 
16/06/25 

 
 

17/11/25 
05/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
08/06/16 
30/06/17 
21/05/18 
05/07/19 
19/09/19 
30/09/22 
03/10/22 
28/06/24  
13/06/25 
17/11/25 

 
 

02/01/26 
TILL DT 

DAUSA 

349. SANWAL RAM 
01.07.89 
B.B.A. 
 

UDAIPUR 
14.11.22 

 

AS INSPECTOR (17.10.12) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
3. CUS. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
4. LCS, MUNABAO/ CUS. GADRA ROAD 
5. CE RANGE-II, BHILWARA 
6. RANGE-II WAC R-III, CE DN, BHILWARA 
7. ADJ., CE & ST DN BHILWARA 
8. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JODHPUR 
9. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 
10. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
11. DGARM/TECH, GST (H) JODHPUR 
12. ICD, TDP, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
13. ICD TDP, JODHPUR  
14.LEGAL/ TECH/ PQ/ RTI/ INSPECTION/ 
O&M/ SEVOTTAM, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
15. RANGE-1, CGST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
16. AE, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 

 
17/10/12 
19/10/12 
05/11/12 
27/05/13 
09/07/14 
30/10/14 
15/06/16 
30/06/17 
07/06/18 
01/07/19 
14/08/21 
31/12/21 

 
 

28/09/22 
14/11/22 

 
02/08/24 
09/06/25 

 
19/10/12 
02/11/12 
15/05/13 
01/07/14 
30/10/14 

06/16 
23/06/17 
07/06/18 
28/06/19 
13/08/21 
30/12/21 
28/09/22 

 
 

28/10/22 
01/08/24 

 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 

350. SARITA GOYAL 
13.08.1972 
M.A. B.ED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
17.06.19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS STENO.GR.III (11.10.96)/GR.II 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
3. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW/LEAGL) (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF CE DN-II, JPR & SIKAR) 
5. APPEAL-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.09.05) 
6. APPEAL-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
7. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
8. RECOVERY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. CE RANGE-VIII JAIPUR 
10. TECH (VAL), CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
13. RECOVERY BR. CE(H), JPR-II 
14. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
15. ADMN/P&V, AUDIT, JAIPUR 
16. GR M-II, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
17. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.02.17) 
18. ST DN-I, JAIPUR 
19. LEGAL, CE(H), JAIPUR 
20. AUDIT, CGST (H), ALWAR (ADDL. CHARGE 
AE, CGST (H), ALWAR W.E.F.12.05.2018) 
21. AUDIT (H), JAIPUR  
22. DDO/ RM & QA/ REWARD/ TPSC/ INSP., 

 
11/10/96 
01/09/97 
19/01/98 
02/12/02 

 
21/07/04 

 
 

30/09/05 
26/05/06 
06/07/06 
09/06/08 
01/07/09 
26/04/10 
04/05/11 
23/04/12 
02/07/14 
07/11/14 
22/05/15 
06/06/16 

 
 

09/02/17 
13/03/17 
06/07/17 

 
17/06/19 
19/06/19 

 
31/08/97 
18/01/98 
02/12/02 
21/07/04 

 
30/09/05 

 
 

25/05/06 
05/07/06 
04/06/08 
26/06/09 
23/04/10 
02/05/11 
21/04/12 
01/07/14 
30/10/14 

05/15 
03/06/16 
09/02/17 

 
 

10/03/17 
23/06/17 
14/06/19 

 
19/06/19 
18/08/21 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
GST AUDIT, JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
24. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CUSTOMS)  
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO) 

 
23/08/21 
16/10/23 

 
28/05/25 

 
11/10/23 
26/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

351. SATISH KUMAR 
GROVER 
02.05.1967 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
23.09.20 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., RAISINGNAGAR 
2.CE R.(RURAL-II), KOTA 
3.CUS.DN., SGNR 
4.CE DN., JODHPUR 
5.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
6. ADC, CUS., JODHPUR (RDF) 
7. ICD (CONCOR), JODHPUR 
8. CE DN-I, JAIPUR(TECH.) 
9. CE RANGE-II JAIPUR 
10. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. ICD CUS. BHIWADI 
12. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
13. CE RANGE-III BHIWADI 
14. COMP, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (AD HOC) 
(01.12.11) 
15. COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. RECOVERY CELL CE (H), JAIPUR-II  
17. AE & SEVOTTAM, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
18. TAR, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
19. CE RANGE-VI, JAIPUR 
20. LAW, CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.08.14) 
21. LAW, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
22. JGE, CUS JAIPUR 
23. S. TAX RANGE-II, DN-II, JAIPUR 
24. LCS, CUS. MUNABAO 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
26. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
27. TECH./P&C/PQ/LAW, AUDIT (H) JAIPUR  
28. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
29. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
30. REVIEW CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
31. APPEALS JAIPUR 

 
10/02/93 
29/05/95 
13/06/96 
14/06/99 
04/05/2K 
25/05/01 
01/05/02 
16/06/03 
15/06/05 
01/06/07 
07/07/08 
24/06/09 
04/05/10 
23/05/11 

 
 
 

01/12/11 
21/12/11 
20/04/12 
05/11/12 
01/05/13 
23/06/14 

 
 

01/08/14 
06/05/15 
27/06/16 
07/07/17 
04/06/18 
23/09/20 
19/08/21 
12/08/22 
12/10/22 
10/10/23 
24/06/24 

 
28/05/95 
12/06/96 

06/99 
04/05/2K 
25/05/01 
01/05/02 
02/06/03 
15/06/05 
01/06/07 
20/06/08 
24/06/09 
04/05/10 
05/05/11 
01/12/11 

 
 
 

21/12/11 
20/04/12 
05/11/12 
30/04/13 
13/06/14 
01/08/14 

 
 

01/05/15 
10/06/16 
21/06/17 
21/05/18 
22/09/20 
19/08/21 
10/08/22 
11/10/22 
09/10/23 
19/06/24 
TILL DT. 

HANUMAN- 
GARH 

 
 
 

352. SATYA 
NARAYAN 
SUTRAKAR 
31.05.69 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (20.04.94) 
1. I/C FROM GWALIOR 
2.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
3. APPEAL-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. APPEAL-II, JAIPUR 
5. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. TECH, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (07.10.08) 
7. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (31.12.08) 
8. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
10. CUS. RANGE POKRAN 
11. CE RANGE BANSWARA 
12. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. DISPOSAL, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
14. ACC, SANGANER JAIPUR 
15. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
16. STATS/ INSPECTION, CE(H), JAIPUR WAC 
S.T. CELL, CE(H), JAIPUR W.E.F. 02.03.2017 
17. RANGE-XXXIV, GST DIV.-G, JAIPUR 
18. CUSTOMS RANGE, CHURU 

 
20/04/94 
30/01/97 
05/12/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
25/05/07 
08/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

31/12/08 
27/01/09 
29/06/09 
30/04/10 
02/05/12 
17/06/14 
07/11/14 
01/01/16 
06/07/16 

 
01/07/17 
08/06/18 

 
29/01/97 
29/11/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

25/05/07 
08/07/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

31/12/08 
 
 

23/01/09 
25/06/09 

04/10 
24/04/12 
16/06/14 
05/11/14 
31/12/15 
05/07/16 
30/06/17 

 
28/05/18  
08/09/20 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.09.20) 
19. AUDIT, JODHPUR 
20. GR-10, AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 
21. RANGE-19 WAC TECH – II, CGST DIV-D, 
JAIPUR  
22. RANGE-28, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
23. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 

 
 

09/09/20 
17/09/20 
09/10/23 

 
24/06/24 
04/06/25 

 
 

17/09/20 
06/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
03/06/25 
TILL DT 

353. SAURABH 
MATHUR 
28.08.1972 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
4.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
5.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
6. CE DN., AJMER 
7.CE (H), JAIPUR-II (REV. AUDIT) 
8. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
9. CCU, CE (H), JAIPRU-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
10. CCU, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
13. TECH-III, CE DN BHIWADI 
14. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
15. GR L2, AUDIT CIR, UDAIPUR 
16. CCO(JZ), JAIPUR 
17. JGE, CUS., JAIPUR 
18. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.18) 
19. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
20. CGST & CX COMM'TE UDAIPUR 
21. ADJ., CGST (H) TAR(HQ), UDAIPUR 
22. AUDIT/ TAR/ INSPECTION/ SEVOTTAM 
CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
23.  GST DIV-H, KOTA 
24. AE/ RTI/ PQ/ VIG./ SYS, DIV-H, KOTA 
25. AE (REPORT TO DC HQRS.)/ RTI/ PQ/ VIG/ 
SYS WAC TAR, DIV-H, KOTA 
26. AE (REPORT TO DC HQRS.)/ RTI/ PQ/ VIG/ 
SYS WAC TAR AND RANGE-36, GST DN-H, 
KOTA 
27. RANGE-37, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
28. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
29. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
30. JGE, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 

 
05/05/94 
01/02/95 
01/09/97 
19/07/2K 
29/10/01 

 
 

16/01/03 
14/07/03 
08/09/03 
13/06/07 

 
 

24/09/08 
29/06/09 
05/05/10 
02/05/12 
20/05/13 
07/11/14 
15/05/15 
13/06/16 
27/07/17 

 
 

01/01/18 
05/03/18 
19/03/18 
29/05/18 

 
22/07/19 
06/08/19 
31/08/20 

 
30/07/21 

 
 

21/09/21 
01/08/22 
29/08/24 
18/06/25 

 
31/01/95 
31/08/97 
18/07/2K 
22/10/01 
15/01/03 

 
 

01/07/03 
08/09/03 
13/06/07 
24/09/08 

 
 

26/06/09 
04/05/10 
01/05/12 
07/05/13 
30/10/14 
14/05/15 
10/06/16 
26/07/17 
01/01/18 

 
 

21/02/18 
19/03/18 

05/18 
19/07/19 

 
06/08/19 
31/08/20 
30/07/21 

 
20/09/21 

 
 

29/07/22 
28/08/24 
17/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

354. SEEMA 
AGRAWAL 
30.03.1971 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
08.08.22 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (02.05.94) 
1.I/C FROM VADODARA 
2.CE DN., CHITTORGARH 
3.CE R-II, CHITTORGARH 
4.CE DN., CHITTORGARH (AE) 
5. P & I, HQRS OFFICE JODHPUR 
6. ICD (TDP), CUS. JODHPUR 
7. STF, CUS DN. JODHPUR 
8. CE DN. JODHPUR (REC/ AUDIT/ COMP) 
9. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
10. S.TAX RANGE UDAIPUR 
11. TAX RECOVERY CELL, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE ABU ROAD 
13. ADJ./RECOVERY CE JODHPUR 
14 AIV DIVISION, UDAIPUR 
15. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
16. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 

 
02/05/94 
16/10/98 
17/05/2K 
09/07/02 
23/05/03 
19/06/04 
13/06/05 
03/07/06 
11/06/07 
25/06/09 
21/06/10 
23/05/12 
02/09/13 
06/03/14 
23/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 

 
15/10/98 
17/05/2K 
09/07/02 
22/05/03 
18/06/04 
10/06/05 
29/06/06 
05/06/07 
24/06/09 
21/06/10 
11/05/12 
23/08/13 
05/03/14 
23/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

11/11/14 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
17. A/E AT UDAIPUR (ADDL CH OF SIV 
BRANCH) 
18. TECH./ ADJ./ S&I, ST DN UDAIPUR 
19. CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
20. GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
21. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, UDAIPUR 
22. TECH/ ADJ/ ARREAR/ TAR & TP DATA 
ANALYSIS & DISTRIBUTION, DN-B, UDAIPUR 
23. ADJ./ LAW/ AUDIT/ RECOVERY, GST DIV-
D, PALI 
24. GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR  
25. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR 

13/11/14 
 

26/05/16 
30/06/17 
01/07/19 
08/07/19 
29/07/19 

 
18/09/20 

 
08/08/22 
21/06/24 

25/05/16 
 

27/06/17 
14/06/19 
08/07/19 
29/07/19 
17/09/20 

 
01/08/22 

 
19/06/24 
TILL DT. 

355. SHAHBAZ KHAN 
KAYAMKHANI 
28.07.1991 
B.TECH 

BHILWARA 
16.08.22  

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. RTI/ PQ/ VIG./ SIT, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. ST RANGE-II, DN-II, JAIPUR 
6. SEWA KENDRA, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
7. AUDIT CIRLCE ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
8. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR 
9. RANGE-23, GULABPURA,  
10. RANGE-23 WAC RANGE-25, GULABPURA 
11. GST DIV-E, BHILWARA  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.10.23) 
12. GST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
13. RANGE-18, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA  
14. AUDIT CIRCLE BHILWARA 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
08/06/16 
04/11/16 
01/07/17 
23/01/18 
31/05/18 
03/09/20 
11/11/20 
16/08/22 

 
 

10/10/23 
18/10/23 
20/06/24 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
08/06/16 
03/11/16 
30/06/17 
23/01/18 
30/05/18 
01/09/20 
11/11/20 
05/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
 

17/10/23 
19/06/24 
TILL DT. 

Gulabpura 

356. SHAILESH 
SHARMA 
24.08.1966 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CUS.R., PUGAL 
2.CE R.VKI-III, JAIPUR 
3.CCE (H), JAIPUR (AE) 
4.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ADJ.) 
5.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (ADJ.) 
6.ADC, CUS.OFF., JODHPUR 
7.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
8.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (LAW) 
9.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (REVIEW) 
10.CE DN-II, JAIPUR (PREV.) 
11. CE DN.-II, JAIPUR(TECH) 
12. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. AIRPORT, CUS JAIPUR 
14. S.TAX RANGE, AJMER 
15. LCS MUNABAO 
16. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. S.TAX DN. JAIPUR 
18. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
19. RECOVERY CUS(H), JAIPUR 
20. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
21. LCS MUNABAO 
22. GR L-II, AUDIT CIR, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
23. COMPUTER CELL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
24. GST CELL, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
25. GST CELL, GST(H), JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF HQ/PRO/SEVOTTAM     
26. GST & CX DN-E, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
27. GST & CX JODHPUR 
28. GST RANGE-XVIII, DN-D, PALI WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF LAW/ REPORTS/ MPR WEF 
09.10.19 
29. GST RANGE-XVIII WAC RANGE-XVI, DN-D, 
PALI 
30.ADJ/ LAW/ AUDIT/ TAR/ VIG/ RTI/ DGARM. 
GST DIV-D, PALI  
31. RANGE- 3 WAC DIV. (REFUND/ RETURN/  

 
13/01/92 
12/05/93 
01/05/95 
16/04/97 
01/09/97 
20/07/98 
25/10/99 
05/12/2K 
21/03/01 
10/07/02 
15/07/04 
13/06/05 
03/07/06 
28/06/07 
23/06/08 
16/07/09 
09/05/11 
20/01/12 
24/04/12 
29/04/13 
27/06/14 
19/06/15 
22/06/17 
07/09/17 
21/05/18 

 
08/07/19 

 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 

 
 

27/10/21 
 

22/08/22 
 

16/10/23 

 
11/05/93 
28/04/95 
15/04/97 
31/08/97 

07/98 
20/10/99 
04/12/2K 
19/03/01 
09/07/02 
15/07/04 
13/06/05 
03/07/06 
22/06/07 

06/08 
05/07/09 
06/05/11 
19/01/12 
23/04/12 
26/04/13 
13/06/14 
07/06/15 
21/06/17 
06/09/17 
21/05/18 
05/07/19 

 
06/08/19 

 
 

19/08/19  
26/10/21 

 
 

18/08/22 
 

03/10/23 
 

01/07/25 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
TAR/ REC./ REG.) CGST DIV.-A, JAIPUR  
32. RANGE-37, CGST DIV- SOUTH CENTRAL, 
JAIPUR 

 
02/07/25 

 
TILL DT. 

357. SHARAD 
CHANDRA 
12.04.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW DELHI 
01.09.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (04.03.91) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (AE) 
4.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
5.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (INSP(H) 
7.FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
8.CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9.CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
10.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (TECH) 
11.CE DN., JODHPUR(S.TAX) 
12. CUS. RANGE, MIAZLAR 
13 CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
14. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
15. PREV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
16. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
17. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
18. PREV, CE DN. BHIWADI 
19.  CEN. EXCISE DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
20. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. CE JAIPUR-II 
22. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.02.13) 
23. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
24. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
25. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR  
26. AIU, AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
27. AIR PORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
28. GR M-1, AUDIT CIR, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
29. CEN. EXCISE DELHI ZONE (ON DEPU.) 
30. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
31. GST(H), UDAIPUR 
32. REVIEW, GST(H), UDAIPUR 
33. TECH + RANGE-XI, DIV-C, BHIWADI 
34. RANGE-18, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
35. ICD KATHUWAS, CUSTOMS 
36. CGST, DELHI ZONE (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CUSTOMS, JAIPUR) 

 
04/03/91 
17/06/91 
20/04/94 
10/06/96 
24/04/97 
09/07/98 
15/10/98 
23/09/99 
14/06/2K 
29/05/01 
15/07/02 
29/06/04 
10/09/04 
21/10/04 
15/06/07 
31/08/07 
28/05/08 
01/07/09 

05/11 
15/10/12 
22/10/12 
05/11/12 

 
 

01/02/13 
18/02/13 
23/05/13 
06/12/13 
09/04/14 
16/07/15 
01/10/15 
21/01/20 
22/01/20 
24/01/20 
27/09/21 
17/10/23 
24/05/25 
01/09/25 

 
16/06/91 
19/04/94 

06/96 
22/04/97 
08/07/98 

10/98 
23/09/99 
13/06/2K 
28/05/01 
02/07/02 
28/06/04 
09/09/04 
21/10/04 
15/06/07 
31/08/07 
28/05/08 
30/06/09 
24/05/11 
28/09/12 
22/10/12 
23/10/12 
01/02/13 

 
 

15/02/13 
23/05/13 
02/12/13 
09/04/14 
15/07/15 
30/09/15 
03/01/20 
21/01/20 
24/01/20 
24/09/21 
13/10/23 
22/05/25 
29/08/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

358. SHARWAN 
KUMAR      
17.09.1990 
B.TECH. 

RAWATSAR 
25.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (20.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. ST RANGE-IV, DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. COMPUTER CELL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
6. REVIEW, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
7. TECH., CUS. (H) JAIPUR 
8. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, CUS., JAIPUR 
9. CCO, JAIPUR  
10. REVIEW, CGST, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
11. REVIEW, CGST, JAIPUR 
12. RANGE-39, SURATGARH (HQ AT SGNR) 
WAC RANGE-37, HANUMANGARH 
13. RANGE-39, SURATGARH (HQ AT SGNR) 
14. RANGE-XXXVIII, RAWATSAR  

 
20/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
08/06/16 
01/07/17 
18/05/18 
15/07/19 
01/09/20 
19/08/21 
09/11/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
23/10/23 

 
17/11/23 
25/06/24 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
08/06/1 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
12/07/19  
01/09/20 
18/08/21 
07/11/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

10/10/23 
17/11/23 

 
14/06/24 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 

359. SHRAWAN 
KUMAR SARAN 
17.11.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (03.04.01) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
3. CE DN., SIKAR 

 
02/05/94 
13/02/95 

 
 

16/01/03 

 
12/02/95 
15/01/03 

 
 

24/09/08 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
4. CE DN. SIKAR 
5. CUS. RANGE RAMGRAH 
6. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
7. CE RANGE-VI JAIPUR 
8. S&I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
9. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10. JGE, CUS, JAIPUR 
11. CE R-I, KOTA (ADDL CH. OF TECH 
BRANCH) 
12. AE CE & ST DN KOTA 
13. ICD, CONCOR, CUS., KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (25.01.18) 
14. ICD, CONCOR, CUS., KOTA 
15. CGST & CX COMM'TE JODHPUR 
16. LAW, CGST (H), JODHPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF COM. ADMIN (OLD) 
W.E.F.13.08.18) 
17. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR 
18. P & I/ MALKAHANA/ DISPOSAL/ STATUS 
/ADJ/ LEGAL/ ALL COURT MATTERS/ 100% 
EOU, ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS, JODHPUR 
19. ICD, CONCOR, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
20. RANGE-1, CGST DIV-A, JAIPUR  
21. TECH, CGST DIV.- VKIA, JAIPUR 

 
 

24/09/08 
29/06/09 
17/05/10 
27/04/11 
21/05/12 
08/05/13 
18/06/14 
03/06/15 

 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 

 
 

25/01/18 
08/03/18 
01/06/18 

 
 

15/09/20 
03/08/22 

 
 

27/09/23 
01/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
 

25/06/09 
04/05/10 
26/04/11 
07/05/12 
07/05/13 
17/06/14 
22/05/15 
10/06/16 

 
22/06/17 
25/01/18 

 
 

21/02/18 
31/05/18  
14/09/20 

 
 

02/08/22 
26/09/23 

 
 

26/06/24 
04/06/25  
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

360. SHASHI BALA 
POONIA 
02.02.1981 
M.A. 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.08.21 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.02.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CEN. EX. JAIPUR-I 
3. TECH, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. S&I, CE DN-II JAIPUR 
5. CE RANGE-VIII JAIPUR 
6. ADJ. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
7. GR S2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
8. RANGE-II, ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
9. CERA/PRE-POST AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR, KHATUWAS 
11. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
12. CCO JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
13. GST & CX ALWAR 
14. RANGE-XXXIII, GST DN-G, SIKAR 
15. RANGE-27, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
16. DGARM CELL, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
17. PREVENTIVE CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
18. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
19. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
20. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
01/02/10 
11/02/10 
18/02/10 
03/05/10 
02/05/11 
09/05/13 
30/12/14 
15/05/15 
04/07/16 
12/07/17 
28/06/18 
08/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
05/08/19 
02/08/21 
16/08/22 
18/10/23 
21/06/24 
18/03/25 
16/06/25 

 
10/02/10 
18/02/10 
03/05/10 
29/04/11 
07/05/13 
30/10/14 
14/05/15 
22/06/16 
30/06/17 
18/06/18 
05/07/19 
24/07/19 

 
 

05/08/19 
30/07/21 
10/08/22 
17/10/23 
20/06/24 
17/03/25 
14/06/25 
TILL DT. 

CHURU 
 
 

361. SHEELA MEENA 
22.09.68 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
20.06.24 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.03.95) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4.ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5. PEN/ADV. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
6. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (07.10.08) 
7. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (31.12.08) 
8. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
9. AUDIT (NS), JAIPUR-II 
10. COMP, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
11. VIG. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 

 
23/03/95 

09/97 
13/07/01 

 
 

05/05/03 
30/05/07 
09/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

31/12/08 
25/06/09 
09/05/11 
07/05/12 

 
08/97 

12/07/01 
05/05/03 

 
 

30/05/07 
09/07/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

31/12/08 
 
 

16/06/09 
06/05/11 
04/05/12 
07/05/13 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
12. AUDIT (NS), CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
13. ST DN, JAIPUR 
14. ST DN, CE(H) JAIPUR 
15. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
16. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. GST APPEALS, JAIPUR 
18. CGST RANGE-IX, DAUSA 
19. TECH-II, GST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
21. TECH, CGST (H), ALWAR  
22. TECH-II, CGST DIV-D, JAIPUR 
23. RANGE-XII, CGST DIV.- PINK CITY, 
JAIPUR 

08/05/13 
30/06/14 
27/11/14 
11/05/15 
11/07/16 
21/06/17 
14/06/18 
18/09/20 
08/08/22 

 
 

21/10/22 
20/06/24 
06/06/25 

16/06/14 
30/10/14 
01/05/15 
15/06/16 

06/17 
01/06/18 
08/09/20 
05/08/22 
10/10/22 

 
 

18/06/24 
05/06/25 
TILL DT 

362. SHEELA 
SHARMA  
17.05.69 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
02.09.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (24.03.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
4.COMMR (A) OFF., JAIPUR 
5.LAW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. LAW, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
7.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
8. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
9. ADJ, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10.. ADMN, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. REVIEW, C. EX. JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.03.13) 
12. REVIEW, C. EX. JAIPUR-II 
13. ADJ., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
14. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR  
15. AUDIT, JAIPUR-I CIRCLE AT JAIPUR 
16. CGST APPEALS, JAIPUR 
17. TECH., GST-DN-B, ALWAR 
18. R-13, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR 
19. TECH, GST DN-C, JAIPUR  
20. TECH-II, GST DIV-D, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
21. TECH, GST DIV-C, JAIPUR  
22. TECH OTHER THAN ADJ (TECH) & 
REFUND, DIV-B, JAIPUR  
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
24/03/95 
01/05/95 
01/09/97 
26/09/01 
21/03/03 

 
 

05/05/03 
16/09/03 
18/06/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
06/11/08 
03/08/09 

 
 

25/03/13 
08/05/13 
17/07/13 
17/06/16 
01/06/18 
19/07/19 
02/09/20 
16/08/21 
16/08/22 

 
 

03/10/22 
26/09/23 

 
08/07/24 

 
28/04/95 
30/08/97 
25/09/01 
20/03/03 
05/05/03 

 
 

15/09/03 
18/06/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

06/11/08 
31/07/09 
26/03/13 

 
 

07/05/13 
16/07/13 
16/06/16 
30/05/18 
02/07/19  
28/08/20 
16/08/21 
10/08/22 
30/09/22 

 
 

25/09/23 
05/07/24 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

363. SHEKHAR 
SHARMA 
22.12.81 
B.Sc. 

JAIPUR 
08.07.24 

AS INSPECTOR (09.12.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. CHENNAI ZONE 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE JAIPUR -I 
4. S.TAX RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
5. LCS MUNABAO 
6. CUS. RANGE SANCHORE 
7. RANGE-II, ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. GR M-1, AUDIT CIR, ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
9. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10. ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
11. VIGILANCE, GST (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.09.20) 
12. GST RANGE-IX, GST DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
13. GST R-19 WAC R-22, DIV-E, BHILWARA  
14. GST RANGE-19, DIV-E, BHILWARA 
15. RANGE-22, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
16. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV- VAISHALI NAGAR, 
JAIPUR 

 
09/12/09 
03/09/12 
10/09/12 
13/09/12 
03/06/13 
02/12/13 
21/07/14 
25/05/15 
27/06/17 
19/05/18 
08/07/19 
 
 
02/11/20 
16/08/22 
30/09/22 
08/07/24 
23/06/25 

 
31/08/12 
10/09/12 
12/09/12 
21/05/13 
30/11/13 
01/07/14 
18/05/15 
23/06/17 
18/05/18 
06/07/19 
13/10/20 

 
 

08/08/22 
30/09/22 
05/07/24 
20/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
364. SHISHU PAL 

KANAV 
10.02.1966 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
11.08.21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (23.01.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
4.CE DN., AJMER 
5. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (PAY CELL) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
6. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (PAY CELL) 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (22.10.03)  
7. CE(H), JAIPUR-II (SER. TAX) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (30.09.05) 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (S.TAX) 
9. CUSTOMS DN. BARMER 
10. CE RANGE-VIII, JAIPUR 
11. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
12. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
13. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
14. AUDIT/ COMP, CE DN BHILWARA 
15. RANGE-III, CE, BHILWARA 
16. CE & ST RANGE-V, GULABPURA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
17. CE & ST RANGE-V, GULABPURA 
18. LAW/ AUDIT/ REF/ REB. GST DIV.-I, SGNR 
(ADDL. CHARGE AE/ ADJ./ RECOVERY/ TECH.) 
19. CGST RANGE-XXXIV, SGNR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF CGST RANGE-XXXV, 
RAISINGHNAGAR 
20. ADJ/TECH/RECOVERY, GST DN-I, SGNR 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF DDO DN-I SGNR) 
21. CUSTOMS DIVISION -  SGNR 
22. RANGE-XVI WAC RANGE-XVII, GST DIV-D, 
JAIPUR 
23. RANGE- 32, CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-IX, CGST DIV- JAIPUR NORTH 

 
23/01/95 
01/08/96 
01/09/97 
15/02/01 
19/12/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

22/10/03 
 
 

30/09/05 
23/01/06 
25/06/08 
04/05/10 
11/05/11 
30/04/12 
20/05/13 
25/06/14 
31/10/14 

 
 

01/05/17 
01/07/17 

 
03/07/18 

 
 

27/06/19 
 

15/09/20 
11/08/21 

 
09/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
31/07/96 
31/08/97 
14/02/01 
18/12/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

22/10/03 
 
 

30/09/05 
 
 

09/01/06 
23/06/08 
30/04/10 
09/05/11 
27/04/12 
09/05/13 
24/06/14 
30/10/14 
01/05/17 

 
 

23/06/17 
02/07/18 

 
26/06/19 

 
 

14/09/20 
 

30/07/21 
06/10/23 

 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

365. SHIV PRAKASH 
MEENA 
B.A. 
07.02.87 

JAIPUR 
09.07.25 

I/C FROM MUMBAI ZONE 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. CE RANGE-IV, DN-II, JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
4. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
5. RANGE-XLI, DN-I, JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF REFUND 
6. TECH-II BRANCH-ADJ. & REFUND, PQ, 
BOND/BD, DIV-I, JAIPUR 
7. GST DN-F, BHILWARA  
8. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.12.22) 
9. RANGE-15, GST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
10. RANGE-14 & 15, CGST DIV-D, KANKROLI 
11. CPC, JAIPUR  (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 

30/12/10 
22/10/14 
04/07/16 
03/07/17 
27/06/18 
08/07/19 

 
16/09/20 

 
27/08/21 
02/08/22 

 
 

19/04/23 
16/10/23 
09/07/25 

10/14 
01/07/16 
30/06/17 
26/06/18 
05/07/19 
16/09/20 

 
16/08/21 

 
01/08/22 
06/04/23 

 
 

13/10/23 
08/07/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 

366. SHIV SINGH 
MEENA 
10.06.1969 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (11.03.99) 
1.CE DN., BHIWADI 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., BHIWADI 
3. FPO, CUS JAIPUR 
4. PAY., CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
5.PAY, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
6. ACCTTS, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 

 
11/03/99 

 
 

05/05/03 
28/08/03 
27/09/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
- 
 
 

 
05/05/03 

 
 

27/08/03 
25/09/04 
17/03/05 

 
 
- 

17/03/06 
 
 

BHARATPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
7. ACCTTS, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (08.11.06) 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. DISPOSAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
12. CUS. RANGE SAM 
13. TECH-I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-II JAIPUR 
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. CE RANGE, GULABPURA 
18. DEPU. SEZ MAHINDRA JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.05.17) 
19. SEZ MAHINDRA JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
20. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. CGST & CX COMM'TE UDAIPUR 
22. CGST DN-I KOTA 
23. CGST RANGE-XL, BARAN, DN-I, KOTA   
24. DIVISION OFFICE, GST DIV-I, KOTA 
25. RANGE-XLI WAC R-XLII, GST DIV-I, 
JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-45 WAC RANGE-44, CGST DIV.-I, 
JAIPUR 
27. RANGE-43 WAC RANGE-44, CGST DIV.-I, 
JAIPUR 
28. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
29. FPO, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

17/03/06 
22/09/06 

 
 

08/11/06 
18/10/07 
25/02/08 
24/06/08 
10/07/09 
21/04/10 
30/04/12 
27/05/13 
23/06/14 
08/12/14 

 
 

01/05/17 
24/01/18 
12/02/18 
20/03/18 
03/04/18 
05/10/20 
01/08/22 

 
22/09/23 

 
26/10/23 

 
27/06/24 
14/06/25 

20/09/06 
08/11/06 

 
 

17/10/07 
25/02/08 
12/06/08 
30/06/09 
21/04/10 

04/12 
24/05/13 
09/06/14 
05/12/14 
01/05/17 

 
 

23/01/18 
29/01/18 
19/03/18 
03/04/18 
01/10/20 
29/07/22 
21/09/23 

 
25/10/23 

 
26/06/24 

 
09/06/25 
TILL DT. 

367. SHOBHA 
SARASWAT 
06.07.1969 
M.A. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (30.06.94) 
1.CCE (H), JAIPUR 
2.CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
4. LAW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5. ACCTTS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. LEGAL, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
7. FPO CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
8. TECH., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (03.08.12) 
9. TECH CE (H), JAIPUR-I (WAC S. TAX 
POLICY & SURVEY) 
10. CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
11. TRC/ REWARD, CE JAIPUR-I 
12. PLANNING &COORD. CELL, JAIPUR 
13. AUDIT, JAIPUR-I CIRCLE 
14. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
15. TECH-I (REFUND), GST DN-E, JAIPUR 
16. RANGE-IX, DAUSA 
17. RANGE-37, DIV-H, GST, JAIPUR  
18. GR-1, AUDIT CIRLCE-A, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
19. RANGE-6, GST DIV-B, ALWAR  
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

 
30/06/94 

09/97 
 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

09/05/08 
12/09/08 
26/11/08 
24/07/10 
24/08/11 

 
 

03/08/12 
 

08/05/13 
04/06/14 
07/11/14 
06/07/16 
28/06/17 
17/07/19 
28/09/20 
28/07/21 
17/08/22 

 
 

07/11/22 
01/07/24 

 
08/97 

05/05/03 
 
 

09/05/08 
 
 

12/09/08 
26/11/08 
23/07/10 
18/08/11 
03/08/12 

 
 

06/05/13 
 

02/06/14 
30/10/14 
05/07/16 
21/06/17 
11/07/19 
16/09/20 
27/07/21 
10/08/22 
29/09/22 

 
 

26/06/24 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 

368. SREEKALA S. 
27.10.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 

DGGI, KOCHI, 
ZONAL UNIT 

02.08.21 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (14.07.99) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.ICD, KOTA 
3.CE DN., KOTA 
4.ICD, KOTA 
5.CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 

 
28/09/94 

06/97 
06/98 

14/07/99 
29/08/02 

 
 

 
06/97 
06/98 
07/99 

29/08/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

KERALA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6. CE DN., KOTA 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
7. CE DN., KOTA  
 
AS TAX ASST. (17.03.06) 
8. S.TAX CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (01.12.06) 
9. CE DN. KOTA 
 
AS INSPECTOR (22.08.08) 
10. CE DN. KOTA 
11. CE RANGE-III, KOTA 
12. REFUND/AUDIT, CE DN. KOTA 
13. CE RANGE-IV KOTA 
14. S.TAX CELL CE DN KOTA 
15. CE RANGE-II CHOTTORGARH 
16. RANGE-IV, CE DN, KOTA 
17. ICD, CONCOR, KOTA 
18. TECH., CE, DN KOTA 
19. RANGE-XXXVI, CGST DN-H, KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (03.08.17) 
20. CGST DN –H, KOTA 
21. CGST RANGE-XXXVII, DN-H, KOTA 
22. GST RANGE-XXXIV, DN-H, KOTA 
23. REVIEW/ LAR/ AUDIT/ MPR/ ARREARS/ 
RTI/ DGARM REPORTS/ SGST REFUND, GST 
DIV-F, JAIPUR 
24. DGGI, KOCHI ZONAL UNIT (DEPUTATION)  

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

01/12/06 
 
 

22/08/08 
16/10/08 
17/06/09 
09/05/11 
01/05/12 
22/05/13 
11/06/14 
15/05/15 
23/06/16 
30/06/17 

 
 

03/08/17 
11/09/17 
02/08/19 
28/09/20 

 
 

02/08/21 

17/03/05 
 
 

17/03/06 
 
 

01/12/06 
 
 

22/08/08 
 
 

16/10/08 
17/06/09 
09/05/11 
30/04/12 
07/05/13 
10/06/14 

05/15 
21/06/16 
30/06/17 
03/08/17 

 
 

09/17 
02/08/19  
04/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
 

TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 
 

369. SHYAM LAL 
MEENA 
10.05.74 
B.COM. 
 
 

JODHPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS LDC (21.07.95) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR I 
2.CE DN., BHIWADI 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
4. CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS STA (19.01.09) 
5. CE DN. ALWAR 
6. PAY, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
7. PAY, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
8. ST DN ALWAR 
9. TECH, CE DIVN ALWAR 
10. RANGE-III, CE DN.-I BHIWADI 
11. TECH., CGST DN-D, BHIWADI 
12. CGST RANGE-XVII, DN-D, BHIWADI 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE, AJMER 
14. GR-III, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
15. LEGAL/PROS./TRG, GST (H) ALWAR  
16. TECH., GST DIV-A, ALWAR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (11.09.2023) 
17. TECH, GST DIV-A, ALWAR 
18. RANGE-V, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR  
19. REFUND/ REB/ TECH/ TAR/ DGARM/ 
SEVOTTAM/ TPS, CGST DIV-A, JODHPUR 
20. ICD TDP, JODHPUR 

 
07/95 
07/98 

17/05/99 
 
 

18/07/03 
 
 

19/01/09 
05/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
17/11/14 
25/05/15 
06/06/16 
21/06/17 
06/10/17 
28/05/18 
01/06/18 
15/09/21 
17/08/22 

 
 

11/09/23 
16/10/23 
14/10/24 

 
23/05/25 

 
07/98 
05/99 

18/07/03 
 
 

19/01/09 
 
 

21/08/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
22/05/15 
03/06/16 

06/17 
05/10/17 
10/05/18 
30/05/18 
12/08/21 
12/08/22 
11/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
11/10/24 
22/05/25 

 
TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 

370. SHYAM SUNDER 
SHARMA 
01.01.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (29.01.91)/UDC (04.05.950/  TA 
(05.03.99) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ESTT) 
3.CCE (H), JAIPUR (ADMN) 
4.CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN) 
 

 
 

29/01/91 
14/05/92 
10/10/96 
01/09/97 

 

 
 

12/05/92 
10/96 

31/08/97 
15/01/03 

 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
6. CE (H), JPR-I (ADMN) 
7. TECH, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
8. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (PREV) 
9. CUS. DN. BARMER 
10. CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
11. TECH, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
12. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. TECH, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. AUDIT, CE JAIPUR-II  
15. CE RANGE-IV BHIWADI 
16. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
17. REVIEW CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
18. PLANNING &COORD (H) AUDIT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.10.15) 
19. PLANNING & COORD (H) AUDIT JAIPUR 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF SUPDT. (TPC) W.E.F. 
04.11.15) 
20. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-I 
21. RANGE-XIII, DIV. ‘C', GST JAIPUR 
22. LEGAL., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. CUSTOMS RANGE, MIAZLAR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF CUSTOMS DIV-JAISALMER & 
CUSTOMS RANGE-POKRAN  
24. VIGILANCE, CGST (H) JODHPUR 
25. RANGE-5, GST DIV-A, JODHPUR   
26. AE WAC TECH, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
27. DIV-A, CGST JAIPUR 
28. DGGI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR) 

 
16/01/03 

 
 

07/03/03 
09/07/03 
24/06/04 
30/06/05 
05/07/06 
11/06/08 
26/06/09 
03/05/10 
29/06/11 
30/04/12 
21/07/14 
30/10/14 
08/06/15 

 
 

01/10/15 
 
 

06/07/16 
27/06/17 
21/05/18 
02/11/20 

 
 

06/09/21 
02/08/22 
16/10/23 
23/05/24 
12/06/24 

 
06/03/03 

 
 

03/06/03 
24/06/04 
28/06/05 
04/07/06 
11/06/08 
26/06/09 
03/05/10 
28/06/11 
19/04/12 
16/07/14 
30/10/14 
05/06/15 
01/10/15 

 
 

06/07/16 
 
 

23/06/17 
18/05/18 
19/10/20 
13/08/21 

 
 

01/08/22 
10/10/23 
22/05/24 
10/06/24 
TILL DT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

371. SHYO RAM 
MEENA 
02.07.1969 
HR. SEC. 

JODHPUR 
15.02.22 

 
 

AS LDC (28.04.89)/ UDC (27.01.95)/ TA 
(28.12.98) 
1.CCE (H) JAIPUR 
2.CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
3.CE DN., ALWAR 
4.CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
5. CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (17.02.03) 
6. CC (JZ) OFF, JAIPUR 
7. CUSTOMS RANGE–POKRAN 
8. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR (RECOVERY) 
9. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
10. TECH, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
11. LCS MUNABAO 
12. S.TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. STATS, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
16. PREV. CUS. (H). JAIPUR 
17. CUS., LCS MUNABAO 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18. CUS RANGE SANCHORE, HQ AT LCS 
MUNABAO 
19. GR L1, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
20. GST DIV. ‘E', JAIPUR 
21. CGST RANGE-XXV, DN-E, JAIPUR WITH 
ADDL CHARGE OF DDO, DN-E, JAIPUR 
22. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
23. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
24. GST RANGE-22, JALORE WAC RANGE-21, 

 
 

28/04/89 
08/97 

28/12/98 
05/06/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

17/02/03 
27/06/03 
05/07/04 
14/06/05 
25/05/07 
11/06/08 
01/07/09 
07/05/10 
06/05/11 
09/05/12 
09/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
 

22/06/15 
22/06/17 
28/05/18 

 
17/06/19 
22/09/20 
03/09/21 

 
 

08/97 
12/98 

31/05/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

17/02/03 
 
 

23/06/03 
02/07/04 
10/06/05 
25/05/07 
30/05/08 
29/06/09 
06/05/10 
05/05/11 
08/05/12 
08/05/13 
20/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

07/06/15 
 

21/06/17 
05/18 

14/06/19 
 

21/09/20 
19/08/21 
14/02/22 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
SIROHI 
25. UNDER SUSPENSION W.E.F. 09.02.2022 
WITH HQRS. AT DIV-C, JODHPUR 
26. TECH., GST DIV-C, JODHPUR  
27. TECH., LAW, TAR, ADJ., AUDIT GST DIV-
C, (DIV- NAGAUR) JODHPUR 

 
15/02/22 

 
01/07/22 
27/09/23 

 
30/06/22 

 
27/09/23 
TILL DT. 

372. SITA RAM MALI 
18.06.71 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PHALODI 
15.08.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR. A (19.01.95) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CE DN., SIKAR 
3.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
4. COMP.  CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
5. PAY-II, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS STA (09.05.08) 
6. PAY-II, CUS (H), JAIPUR  
7. CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
8. PAY/PENSION, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
10. REVIEW CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
11. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
12. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
13. GR L2, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
14. REFUND/ AUDIT, CE DN KOTA 
15. COMPUTER CELL, CE(H), JAIPUR (WAC 
REVIEW, JAIPUR UPTO 02.03.17) 
16. AE, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
17. COMP.& IT, GST(H), JAIPUR 
18. SYSTEMS/ E-OFFICE, CUSTOMS(H), 
JAIPUR WAC ESTT. / ADMN 
19. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
20. TECH, CGST (H), JODHPUR  
21. RANGE-XI, GST DIV-C, JODHPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
22. RANGE-XI, GST DIV-C, JODHPUR 
23. RANGE-30, CHURU WAC RANGE-31, 
CHURU 
24. RANGE-VI, CGST DIV-B, JODHPUR 
(JODHPUR RURAL)  
25. RANGE-VI, PHALODI 

 
19/01/95 
15/07/96 
10/07/2K 

 
 

05/05/03 
30/04/07 

 
 

09/05/08 
07/07/08 
23/07/09 
22/06/11 
29/07/13 
25/08/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
07/11/14 
03/06/15 
13/06/16 

 
07/09/17 
15/07/19 
18/09/20 

 
31/07/21 
16/08/22 
12/06/23 

 
 

05/09/23 
19/10/23 

 
24/06/24 

 
15/08/25 

 
14/07/96 
07/07/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

30/04/07 
09/05/08 

 
 

04/07/08 
22/07/09 
21/06/11 
26/07/13 
22/08/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
14/05/15 
10/06/16 
06/09/17 

 
11/07/19  
18/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
02/08/22 
09/06/23 
04/09/23 

 
 

06/10/23 
21/06/24 

 
14/08/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 

373. SITA RAM 
MEENA 
01.07.1969 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., SAM 
2.CE R., BHARATPUR 
3.CUS.R., GADRA ROAD 
4.CE R-II, BHILWARA 
5.CE DN., BHILWARA (T) 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA (AE) 
7.CUS.R., BALOTRA 
8.CUS AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
9. S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. PREV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
11. TECH, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
12. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. SIV, CE DN. AJMER 
14. AE, CE DN. AJMER 
15. REVIEW CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
16. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14)  
18. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
19. GR L3, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
20. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
21. PLANNING & COORD. CELL, AUDIT JAIPUR 

 
15/02/93 
09/05/94 
05/05/97 
14/07/98 
05/07/2K 
09/06/01 
10/06/02 
07/06/03 
25/07/04 
08/06/05 
16/06/06 
28/05/07 
29/06/09 
12/05/10 
03/05/12 
08/05/13 
30/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
06/07/16 
28/11/16 

 
06/05/94 
21/04/97 
03/07/98 

07/2K 
09/06/01 
07/06/02 
04/06/03 
25/07/04 
08/06/05 
16/06/06 
25/05/07 
12/06/09 
12/05/10 
02/05/12 
06/05/13 
30/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
06/07/16 
28/11/16 
23/06/17 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
22. CGST COMM'TE JAIPUR 
23. RANGE-XXVIII, GST DIV. ‘F', JAIPUR 
24. CGST RANGE-II, DN-A, JODHPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-III, JODHPUR) 
25. GST RANGE-XV, MAKRANA 
26. GST RANGE-XV, MAKRANA (WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-XIV, GOTAN) 
27. ADJ., CGST (H) JODHPUR  
28. CCO, JAIPUR  

27/06/17 
01/07/17 
04/06/18 

 
27/06/19 
03/01/20 

 
11/08/21 
03/08/22 

30/06/17 
21/05/18 
27/06/19 

 
31/12/19 
30/07/21 

 
01/08/22 
TILL DT. 

374. SNEH THENUA 
12.04.1971 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOTA 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (24.07.95)/ TA (30.09.98) 
1.CUS.DN., SGNR 
2.CE(H), JPR-I (TECH) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
3. CE(H), JPR-I (TECH) 
 
AS INSPECTOR (14.02.03) 
4. CE(H), JAIPUR-I(TECH) 
5.CUS(H), JAIPUR 
6.PREV, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
7. CUS DN. BIKANER 
8. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
9. TECH CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
10. CE RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
11. INSP (H), CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. COMP, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
14. RECOVERY CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. GR L1, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (20.04.15) 
17. GR L1, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
18. TECH, CE(H) ALWAR  
19. TECH-II CE DN ALWAR 
20. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, ALWAR) 
21. GST & CX JAIPUR 
22. GST RANGE-XIV, DN-C, JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
24. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
25. TECH, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
26. RANGE-36 CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
27. CPC JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM CGST, 
UDAIPUR) 
28. RANGE-35, CGST DIV.- KOTA CITY 

 
24/07/95 
01/08/97 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

14/02/03 
28/03/03 
21/05/03 
30/06/04 
08/06/05 
20/06/07 
11/06/08 
01/07/09 
30/04/10 
05/05/11 
09/05/12 
08/05/13 
07/11/14 

 
 

20/04/15 
12/06/15 
07/06/16 
22/06/17 

 
17/06/19 
26/06/19 
28/09/20 
13/08/21 
10/08/22 
16/10/23 
24/06/24 

 
16/06/25 

 
07/97 

15/01/03 
 
 

13/02/03 
 
 

28/03/03 
21/05/03 
28/06/04 
03/06/05 
20/06/07 
10/06/08 
26/06/09 
30/04/10 
04/05/11 
02/05/12 
09/05/13 
30/10/14 
20.04.15 

 
 

14/05/15 
06/06/16 
21/06/17 
14/06/19  

 
20/06/19 
25/09/20 
12/08/21 
08/08/22 
04/10/23 
19/06/24 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

375. SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
KHATRI 
19.02.1966 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
2.CE R., MAKRANA 
3.CUS. DN., SGNR 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR(S.TAX) 
5.CE R-V, JAIPUR 
6.CE DN-II, JAIPUR (T) 
7.CE DN-II, JAIPUR (S.TAX.-I) 
8. ACC, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
9.CUS. DN. BIKANER 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT (SRC/ REFUND 
CELL) 
11. AE, CE (H), JAIUPR-II 
12. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
14. JGE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
15. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.07.11) 
16. CUS. RANGE PUGAL 
17. CUS.RANGE-BHINMAL 
18. S&I, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 

 
09/02/93 
07/05/94 
18/04/97 
15/07/99 
17/04/2K 
10/10/01 
07/01/03 
30/06/04 
30/06/05 
10/07/06 

 
09/06/08 
18/09/08 
14/07/09 
01/05/10 
30/05/11 

 
 

06/07/11 
17/10/11 
26/04/12 

 
06/05/94 
17/04/97 

06/99 
14/04/2K 
09/10/01 
06/01/03 
29/06/04 
15/06/05 
23/06/06 
06/06/08 

 
16/09/08 
13/07/09 
30/04/10 
29/04/11 
05/07/11 

 
 

07/09/11 
18/04/12 
01/05/13 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
20. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
21. GR. M2, AUDIT CIR., JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
22. ST DIVN-II, JAIPUR 
23. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
24. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
25. AE/RTI/PQ/SYS/VIG., CGST DIV.-H, KOTA 
26. GST RANGE-XXXV, KOTA WAC RANGE-
XXXVI, KOTA 
27. RANGE-XXXV, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
28. RANGE-33, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
29. RANGE-8, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR  
30.INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
31. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

01/05/13 
06/06/14 
21/10/14 
08/06/15 
30/06/16 
01/07/17 
04/06/18 
06/08/19 

 
05/10/20 
12/08/21 
16/08/22 
01/07/24 
16/06/25 

02/06/14 
20/10/14 
14/05/.15 
17/06/16 
27/06/17 
18/05/18 
06/08/19 
05/10/20 

 
11/08/21 
01/08/22 
21/06/24 
14/06/25 
TILL DT 

376. SUDHIR KUMAR  
29.09.1987 
B.TECH 
 
 

BHIWADI 
18.07.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (23.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UDAIPUR 
3. VIG., CE (H), UDAIPUR (ADDL. CH. OF I&V) 
4. VIG., CGST (H), UDAIPUR (ADDL. CH. OF 
I&V) 
5. GST RANGE-VII WAC R-VI, UDAIPUR  
6. RANGE-III, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
7. GST RANGE-27, DHOLPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.10.23) 
8. RANGE-27, DHOLPUR 
9. RANGE-XX, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
10. RANGE-XV, CGST DIV- BHIWADI 

 
23/05/16 
30/05/16 
02/06/16 
17/06/17 

 
05/06/18 
28/09/20 
16/08/21 

 
 

10/10/23 
18/07/24 
23/05/25 

 
27/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
04/06/18 

 
28/09/20 
12/08/21 
09/10/23 

 
 

05/07/24 
22/05/25 
TILL DT 

AGRA 
 

377. SUDHIR 
SHARMA 
25.12.1968 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.02.93) 
1.CE DN., KOTA 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
4.CE R.22 GODAM, JAIPUR 
5.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (AE) 
6.CUS.R., SAM 
7.ICD, CUS., KOTA 
8.CE DN., KOTA (AE) 
9.CE DN. KOTA (TECH) 
10. CUS RANGE, NACHNA 
11.PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I  
13. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. INSP (H), CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. PREV. CE DN. BHIWADI 
16. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
17. S. TAX RANGE-II, JAIPUR 
18. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
19. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR  
20. PREV, CUS(H) JAIPUR 
21. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-XXIII, DIV. ‘E', GST JAIPUR 
23. LCS MUNABAO (HQ AT GADRA ROAD) 
24. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
25. FPO, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 
27. CUSTOMS RANGE-MIAZLAR WAC 
CUS.DIV-JAISALMER, RANGE-POKRAN & SAM 
28. RANGE – 28, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-41 WAC ADJ., CGST DIV-I, JAIPUR 
( NOW CGST DIV- MOTI DOONGRI)  
30. RANGE-42 WAD ADJ/ REFUND, CGST 
DIVISION, MOTI DOONGRI, JAIPUR  

 
10/02/93 
10/05/94 
10/06/96 
25/04/97 

11/98 
05/99 

19/07/99 
04/06/01 
11/07/03 
30/06/04 
04/07/05 
04/06/07 
19/05/08 
14/12/10 
12/05/11 
07/05/12 
07/05/13 
12/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/06/15 
20/07/16 
05/07/17 
14/06/18 
02/12/18 
01/10/20 
01/09/21 

 
16/08/22 

 
09/10/23 
03/07/24 

 
13/01/26 

 
09/05/94 

06/96 
17/04/97 

11/98 
05/99 
07/99 

04/06/01 
10/07/03 
28/06/04 
30/06/05 
01/06/07 
19/05/08 
14/12/10 
05/05/11 
02/05/12 
07/05/13 
11/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

12/06/15 
12/07/16 
04/07/17 
25/05/18 
30/11/18 
01/10/20 
31/08/21 
28/07/22 

 
04/10/23 

 
02/07/24 
12/01/26 

 
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

378. SUDHIR TIWARI 
01.11.1970 

CHAUHATAN  
19.06.25 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.94) 
1.CE R.(U-II), KOTA 

 
12/05/94 

 
05/03/97 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR 
4.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
5.CE R-II, JAIPUR 
6.CUS(H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
7.ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. CUS(H), JAIPUR (ADJ.) 
9.TECH, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
10. CUS. RANGE, SAM 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. CUS. AIPROT JAIPUR 
14. PREV, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
15. REVIW, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
16 AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. AUDIT, HQRS UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
18. AUDIT (HQRS) UDAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE-III, CE DN ALWAR 
20. CUS. RANGE-SANCHORE 
21. CE RANGE-II ALWAR 
22. CGST RANGE-VII, DIV.-B, ALWAR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF DIV. TECH.) 
23. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
24. GST, DIV-H, JAIPUR 
25. RANGE-37 & ADDL. CHARGE OF ST & CE 
REFUND, DN-H, CGST JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
27. PREV., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
28. APPEALS, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE CHAUHTAN WAC CUSTOMS DIV. 
BARMER, ITS RANGES & LCS MUNABAO 

06/03/97 
19/05/99 
26/05/99 
15/04/2K 
24/05/01 
08/07/02 
11/12/02 
25/06/03 
05/07/04 
11/07/05 
16/06/08 
01/07/09 
12/05/10 
04/05/11 
07/05/13 
25/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
12/11/14 
17/06/15 
15/07/16 
29/06/17 

 
21/05/18 
22/01/20 
23/01/20 

 
11/08/21 
17/08/22 
16/10/23 
19/06/25 

 

05/99 
25/05/99 
14/04/2K 
24/05/01 
08/07/02 
10/12/02 
24/06/03 
02/07/04 
30/06/05 
29/05/08 
30/06/09 
10/05/10 
03/05/11 
06/05/13 
16/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

28.10.14 
22/05/15 
27/06/16 
28/06/17 
16/05/18 

 
21/01/20 
22/01/20 
11/08/21 

 
16/08/22 
13/10/23 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

379. SUMER SINGH  
10.09.68 
SEC. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
12.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (05.07.99) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (VIG.) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 
4.CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. CE DN-I, JAIPUR  
6. LEGAL, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST.(17.03.05) 
7. LEGAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. PAY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
11. APPEALS-I OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT (07.10.08) 
12. APPEALS-I OFF. JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (03.08.12)  
13. APPEALS-I OFF. JAIPUR 
14. LCS MUNABAO 
15. CUSTOMS RANGE SANCHORE 
16. CE RANGE-I, CHITTORGARH 
17. CE & ST RANGE BANSWARA 
18. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA AT JODHPUR 
19. AUDIT CIRCLE KOTA 
20. TECH., AUDIT (HQ), JODHPUR 
21. RANGE-XII, MERTA 
22. R-43, GST DIV-I, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 

 
05/10/94 

12/95 
09/97 

14/06/2K 
 
 

05/05/03 
22/09/04 

 
 

17/03/05 
05/09/05 

 
 

17/03/06 
26/09/06 
30/05/07 

 
 

07/10/08 
 
 

03/08/12 
21/06/13 
02/12/13 
07/07/14 
22/06/15 
30/06/17 
14/12/17 
01/08/19 
07/09/20 
12/08/22 

 
 

 
12/95 
08/97 

13/06/2K 
05/05/03 

 
 

21/09/04 
17/03/05 

 
 

05/09/05 
17/03/06 

 
 

26/09/06 
29/05/07 
07/10/08 

 
 

03/08/12 
 
 

10/06/13 
30/11/13 
01/07/14 
09/06/15 
19/06/17 
13/12/17 
28/06/19 
04/09/20 
01/08/22 
12/10/22 

 
 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
23. RANGE-18, GST DIV-D, JAIPUR  
24. RANGE- 18, WAC RANGE – 17, CGST DIV.-
D, JAIPUR 
25. CGST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 

13/10/22 
22/09/23 

 
24/06/24 
15/06/25 

21/09/23 
21/06/24 

 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

380. SUMIT 
BHARDWAJ 
24.07.1988 
B.E. 

JAIPUR 
11.10.23 

AS INSPECTOR (06.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. TECH., AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
3. AUDIT CIRCLE –BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
4. TECH.-I, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR  
5. AE, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
6. TECH, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
7. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
8. RANGE- II WAC GST SEVA KENDRA, 
SEVOTTAM, E-OFFICE, SYSTEM, CGST DIV- A, 
JAIPUR 
9. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
10. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.01.26) 
11. DRI, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO) 

 
06/06/16 
07/06/16 
23/06/17 
04/06/18 
08/07/19 
13/05/20 
18/08/21 
11/10/23 

 
 

06/03/24 
16/06/25 

 
 

01/01/26 

 
06/06/16 
23/06/17 
30/05/18 
05/07/19 
13/05/20 
17/08/21 
06/10/23 
05/03/24 

 
 

13/06/25 
01/01/26 

 
 

TILL DT. 

GURGAON 

381. SUNIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL 
05.07.1967 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
03.07.17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS STENO. (29.05.91) 
1.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
3.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
4.CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
5.COMM'R(A) OFF, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (27.08.99) 
6.COMM'R (A) OFF, JAIPUR 
7.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
8.CE DN. BHIWADI (TECH) 
9. CE RANGE-IV, BHIWADI 
10. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
11. CE RANGE SGNR 
12. PREV, CE DN. KOTA 
13. SERVICE TAX RANGE KOTA 
14. CE RANGE-III KOTA 
15. ICD CONCOR WAC NARCOTICS CELL KOTA 
16. REFUND (S.T.), CE DN JODHPUR 
17. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18. TECH/ REF/ ADJ/ CE DN JODHPUR 
19. ICD TDP CUS JODHPUR  
20. TECH./ VIG./ ADJ., ADC OFF. CUS. 
JODHPUR 
21. CPC, JAIPUR 
22. CGST & CX DN-E, JAIPUR 
23. CGST RANGE-XXIV, JAIPUR WAC TECH-II, 
DN-E, JAIPUR WAC OF RANGE-XXIII, DN-E, 
JAIPUR WEF 24.06.19 
24. VIG/ ADMN/ HQ/ RTI, AUDIT(H), JAIPUR 
25. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
26. TECH., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
27. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JAIPUR)  
28. RANGE-31, CGST DIV- VAISHLI NAGAR, 
JAIPUR 

 
29/05/91 
15/09/95 

01/97 
08/97 

17/06/98 
 
 

27/08/99 
04/06/01 
07/07/03 
12/07/04 
29/06/05 
20/06/07 
24/06/09 
16/12/09 
10/05/10 
23/04/12 
20/05/13 
13/06/14 

 
 

17/11/14 
15/05/15 
04/07/16 

 
03/07/17 
17/05/18 
28/05/18 

 
 

23/09/20 
23/08/21 
03/08/22 
09/10/23 

 
04/06/25 

 

 
09/95 
01/97 
08/97 
06/98 

27/08/99 
 
 

01/06/01 
07/07/03 
12/07/04 
13/06/05 
15/06/07 
19/06/09 
15/12/09 
10/05/10 
20/04/12 
06/05/13 
04/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

13/05/15 
01/07/16 
23/06/17 

 
16/05/18 
25/05/18 
22/09/20 

 
 

18/08/21 
02/08/22 
09/10/23 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

382. SUNIL KUMAR 
NAWAL 
20.09.1967 
M.COM. 
 

JAIPUR 
18.08.25 

AS INSPECTOR (06.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM GUJRAT 
2.CE RANGE (URBAN-II) KOTA 
3.CE DN. KOTA (PREV) 
4.CE DN. KOTA (TECH) 
5.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
6.CE DN., BHILWARA 
7. CE, R-II, BHILWARA 

 
06/04/92 
07/08/96 
05/08/98 
01/05/2K 
31/05/01 
03/07/02 
24/09/02 

 
31/07/96 
05/08/98 
28/04/2K 
29/05/01 
14/06/02 
24/09/02 
20/06/05 

AJMER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
8. MP/ PRO ASSESSMENT CE DN. BHILWARA 
9. CUSTOMS DN. BIKANER 
10. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
11. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
13. ADJ, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
14. REFUND/AUDIT, CE DN KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
15. REFUND/ AUDIT, CE DN KOTA 
16. CE & ST RANGE-III, KOTA 
17. AE, CE & ST DN KOTA 
18. AE, GST DIV.- H, KOTA 
19. CCO, JAIPUR 
20. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
21. INERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
22. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR 
23. ADJ. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
24. AE, CGST (HQ), JODHPUR 
25. APPEALS JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST JODHPUR) 

20/06/05 
30/06/06 
22/05/08 
10/05/10 
25/04/11 
30/04/12 
01/05/13 

 
 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
05/08/16 
30/06/17 
06/06/18 
01/09/20 
13/09/21 
17/08/22 
23/10/23 
22/07/24 
18/08/25 

29/06/06 
14/05/08 
30/04/10 
21/04/11 
28/04/12 

04/13 
27/10/14 

 
 

12/11/14 
05/08/16 
30/06/17 
25/05/18 
31/08/20 
10/09/21 
12/08/22 
10/10/23 
03/07/24 
14/08/25 
TILL DT. 

383. SUNIL KUMAR 
ROHILLA 
28.08.1977 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BANSWARA 
06.10.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (ICT FROM DELHI ZONE) 
1. ICT FROM CE DELHI ZONE, N. DELHI 
2. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
3. CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
4. CE DN. ALWAR (S.TAX) 
5. AE, CE DN. ALWAR 
6. CUS. DN. BARMER 
7. CUS. R-ANOOPGARH (WAC CUS. RANGE-
RAISINGHNAGAR) 
8. TECH, -I, CE DN ALWAR 
9. CE RANGE-I, ALWAR 
10. CE RANGE-IV & ST RANGE-IV, 
BHARATPUR 
11. REVIEW, CE(H) ALWAR 
12. AE, CGST DN.-F, BHARATPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE RANGE-XXV DN.-F, BHARATPUR) 
13. AUDIT CIRCLE ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
14. GST & CX (H), UDAIPUR 
15. ADJ/ LAW/ VIG./ RTI/ CPGRAM, GST DN-E, 
BHILWARA 
16. RANGE-XX, BHILWARA, GST DIV-E, 
BHILWARA 
17. GST RANGE-34, WAC R-36, DIV-H, KOTA 
18. GST RANGE-34, DN-H, KOTA 
19. TECH. WAC RANGE-26, CGST DIV-F, 
BHARATPUR  
20. RANGE-23, GULABPURA 
21. CGST DIV- BHILWARA RURAL 
22. CGST RANGE-30, BANSWARA 

 
07/10/09 
13/07/10 
16/07/10 
26/07/10 
29/12/10 
29/04/11 
11/01/12 

 
17/05/12 
06/05/13 
27/06/14 

 
02/06/15 
21/06/17 

 
28/05/18 

 
 

07/08/19 
05/09/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
09/08/21 
15/09/21 
29/09/23 

 
01/07/24 
18/06/25 
06/10/25 

 
09/07/10 
16/07/10 
23/07/10 
29/12/10 
15/04/11 
31/12/11 
14/05/12 

 
03/05/13 
20/06/14 

06/15 
 

06/17 
10/05/18 

 
07/08/19 

 
 

14/08/19 
11/09/20 

 
02/08/21 

 
15/09/21 
26/09/23 
19/06/24 

 
06/06/25 
03/10/25 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

384. SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA 
01.08.71 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
30.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC/UDC (05.07.99) 
1.CE DN., JAIPUR (U) 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR 
3.CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. ACCTTS, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
5. ACCTTS, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SR. TAX ASST. (17.03.05) 
6. ACCTTS, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
7. ACC, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSTT. (17.03.06) 
8. ACC, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
9. CUS (H), JAIPUR (PA TO ADC (P&V) 

 
16/09/94 
05/07/99 
12/05/2K 
24/09/02 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

17/03/05 
12/01/06 

 
 

17/03/06 
12/01/07 

 
07/99 

11/05/2K 
23/09/02 
05/05/03 

 
 

17/03/05 
 
 

10/01/06 
17/03/06 

 
 

12/01/07 
29/06/07 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
10. ET, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
11.ET, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
12. PAY CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
14. PAY, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
15. VIG., CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
16. ESTT. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
17. ESTT. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
18. EST/ ADMN CE UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
19. CE RANGE-IV, CE DIVN-II, BHIWADI 
20. TRC, CE (H), BHIWADI 
21. AUDIT/CERA, CE(H), ALWAR 
22. RANGE-X, DAUSA, CGST DN-B, ALWAR 
23. CGST RANGE-X, DAUSA (LOAN BASIS TO 
HQRS. AE, ALWAR UPTO 31.03.2019) 
24. CUS. RANGE GADRA ROAD WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF CUS. DN-BARMER 
25. VIGILANCE, GST(H), JAIPUR 
26. PREV, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
27. PREV, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
28. RANGE-10 WAC RANGE-11 CGST DIV-C, 
UDAIPUR 
29. RECOVERY OF ARREARS, CGST (HQ) 
UDAIPUR 

04/07/07 
 
 

07/10/08 
21/11/08 
26/07/10 
10/01/11 
13/09/11 
18/06/12 

 
 

15/10/14 
30/10/14 
13/05/15 
07/12/15 
22/06/16 
20/06/17 
03/10/17 

 
15/07/19 

 
15/09/20 
16/08/22 

 
 

05/09/23 
30/10/23 

 
05/08/24 

07/10/08 
 
 

21/11/08 
23/07/10 
10/01/11 
12/09/11 
15/06/12 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
08/05/15 
04/12/15 
14/06/16 
19/06/17 
03/10/17 
05/07/19 

 
14/09/20 

 
05/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 

16/10/23 
02/08/24 

 
TILL DT. 

385. SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA  
05.08.1968 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.02.93) 
1.CUS.DN., SGNR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (RURAL) 
4.CE DN., BHIWADI 
5.CE R-I, BHIWADI 
6.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
7.CE DN., BHIWADI (AE) 
8.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (TECH) 
9.PREV. CUS(H), JAIPUR 
10. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-I  
11. REC./VAL, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
12. DRI JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.10.10) 
13. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
14. TECH, CUS (H) JAIPUR 
15.DRI JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
16. CCO, JAIPUR 
17. ADJ. CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
18. ADJ CE JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
19. ACC, SANGANER, JAIPUR 
20. ADJUDICATION, CE(H), JAIPUR 
21. ED JAIPUR (DEPUTATION) 
22. CCO, JAIPUR  
23. VIG./ CPGRAM WAC ADJ., CGST (H) 
ALWAR 
24. CGST (HQ), JAIPUR   
25. TECH., CGST (H) ALWAR 
26. TECH. WAC AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
15/02/93 
17/06/96 
15/06/98 
10/07/98 
20/07/98 
03/05/2K 
01/06/01 
12/06/02 
02/06/03 
11/07/06 
04/06/08 
03/07/09 

 
 

28/10/10 
01/11/10 
06/01/11 
04/09/13 
13/09/13 
15/10/14 
06/05/15 
13/06/16 
03/10/16 
26/07/22 
16/08/22 

 
06/10/23 
22/11/23 
17/11/25 

 
11/06/96 
12/06/98 

07/98 
17/07/98 
03/05/2K 
31/05/01 
07/06/02 
30/05/03 
30/06/06 
03/06/08 
02/07/09 
27/10/10 

 
 

01/11/10 
05/01/11 
30/08/13 
12/09/13 
15/10/14 
01/05/15 
09/06/16 
30/09/16 
26/05/22 
27/07/22 
03/10/23 

 
17/11/23 
14/11/25 
TILL DT. 

SAWAI- 
MADHOPUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

386. SUNITA JAIN 
01.01.1967 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.07.19 

 
 

AS STENO. (05.08.87) 
1.CCE(H) JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (16.08.93) 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
3.CE DN. JAIPUR (URBAN) 
4.CE(H) JAIPUR-I (STATS) 
5.CE(H) JAIPUR-I (AE) 

 
05/08/87 

 
 

16/08/93 
10/06/96 
22/07/98 
29/05/2K 

 
15/08/93 

 
 

06/96 
07/98 

26/05/2K 
12/06/02 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
7. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (VIG) 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AE) 
9. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
11.  S.TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
12. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
13. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
14. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR  
15. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
17. GR L2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
18. GR L3, AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II 
19. GST RANGE-LI, KISHANGARH  
20. CGST RANGE-LIII, KISHANGARH 
21. R-X, GST DN-B, JAIPUR 
22. TECH., GST DN-B, JAIPUR 
23. R-8, GST DIV-B, JAIPUR 
24. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-A 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
26. LEGAL CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
27. REVIEW (HQ), CGST, JAIPUR 
28. TECH/STATS HQRS, CGST JAIPUR 
29. TECH/RTI/STATS, HQRS CGST JAIPUR 

12/06/02 
01/07/04 
07/07/06 
18/06/07 
25/06/09 
07/06/10 
03/08/11 
24/04/12 
18/07/12 
22/08/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
04/06/15 
06/07/16 
03/07/17 
30/05/18 
01/07/19 
14/08/19 
07/09/20 
11/08/21 
12/08/22 
19/10/23 
24/06/24 
13/11/24 
02/06/25 

01/07/04 
07/07/06 
05/06/07 
16/06/09 
31/05/10 
02/08/11 
23/04/12 
18/07/12 
21/08/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

06/15 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 

05/18 
24/06/19 
14/08/19 
07/09/20 
10/08/21 
08/08/22 
17/10/23 
21/06/24 
12/11/24 
29/05/25 
TILL DT. 

387. SURBHI GUPTA 
22.05.1992 
B.E. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
21.08.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (10.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JAIPUR 
3. CE RANGE-II DN-I, JAIPUR 
4. REVIEW, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
5. GST AHMEDABAD ZONE, AHMEDABAD (ON 
LOAN BASIS FROM GST, JAIPUR) 
6. CCO, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
7. CCO, JAIPUR  
8. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
9. ADJUDICATION, CGST (H), JAIPUR  

 
10/06/16 
13/06/16 
14/06/16 
03/07/17 
17/08/20 

 
21/08/23 

 
 

05/09/23 
20/09/23 
16/06/25 

 
10/06/16 
13/06/16 
30/09/17 
14/08/20 
18/08/23 

 
04/09/23 

 
 

18/09/23 
13/06/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 
 

388. SURESH CHAND 
BADAYA 
05.06.1966 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
19.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (03.10.89)/ TA (06.08.93) 
1.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR 
3.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (28.06.96) 
4.CUS.R., CHURU 
5.CE R-I, JODHPUR 
6.CE DN., JODHPUR (T) 
7.CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
8.CE DN., BHILWARA 
9.CE R-II, BHILWARA 
10.CE R-IV, BHILWARA 
11. S.TAX CE DN. BHILWARA (ADDL. CHARE 
OF R-III) 
12. LCS MUNABAO 
13. PREV, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
14. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
15. APPEALS-II OFF, JAIPUR 
16. REVIEW, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
18. APPEALS-II OFFICE, JAIPUR 
19. CE RANGE- BHARATPUR 
20. AE, CE DN ALWAR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
21. AE, CE DN ALWAR 
22. LEGAL CE(H)ALWAR  
23.  CE RANGE BHARATPUR 

 
03/10/89 

10/89 
11/92 

 
 

28/06/96 
22/06/98 
08/05/2K 
13/11/2K 
07/06/02 
12/06/02 
16/11/02 
20/06/05 

 
26/06/06 
25/06/07 
01/10/07 
15/06/09 
17/05/10 
21/04/11 
02/05/12 
13/05/13 
02/07/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
26/11/14 
03/06/16 

 
10/89 
11/92 

28/06/96 
 
 

19/06/98 
05/2K 

10/11/2K 
05/06/02 
12/06/02 
16/11/02 
20/06/05 
23/06/06 

 
21/06/07 
28/09/07 
12/06/09 
13/05/10 
20/04/11 
01/05/12 
08/05/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

26/11/14 
31/05/16 
19/06/17 

DAUSA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



176 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
24. GST (APPEALS), JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
25. GST (APPEALS), JAIPUR 
26. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
27. ACC/JGSE/ICD RAJSICO, CUS. JAIPUR 
28. RANGE-26 & 30, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
29. RANGE-26, GST DIV-F, JAIPUR 
30. GR-3, AUDIT CIRCLE, ALWAR 
31. LEGAL (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
32. RANGE-27 WAC DIVISIONAL ADJ., CGST 
DIV-F, JAIPUR 
33. CERA AUDIT/ IAD, CGST (H), JAIPUR 

03/07/17 
25/08/17 
04/06/18 
19/06/19 
14/09/20 
09/11/20 
12/08/22 
19/06/24 
27/06/24 

 
23/06/25 

24/08/17 
01/06/18 
18/06/19  
11/09/20 
09/11/20 
01/08/22 
14/06/24 
26/06/24 
20/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

389. SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAICH 
23.02.1969 
M.A. 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., SGNR 
2.CUS.DN., SGNR 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (R) 
4.CE DN., BHIWADI 
5.CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
6.CE DN., BHIWADI (PREV.) 
7.CE DN., JODHPUR (TECH) 
8. P & I, JCO JODHPUR 
9.ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
10. NARCOTICS, CUS. DN. JODHPUR 
11. ADJ & REFUND CE DN. JODHPUR 
12. S.TAX, CE RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
13. CE RANGE-II, UDAIPUR 
14. SIV CELL, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
15. AE CE DN. UDAIPUR  
16. TECH, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
 
AS AD-HOC SUPERINTENDENT (01.12.11) 
17. TECH, CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
18. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
19. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
20. TECH. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
21. RECOVERY, CUS. JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
22. RECOVERY, CUS. JODHPUR 
23. CE RANGE-V, BALOTARA 
24. LAW, CE (H), JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
25. APPEALS OFFICE, JAIPUR 
26. DGGSTI, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS) 
27. CCO, JZ, JAIPUR 
28. ACC/ JGSE/ ICD RAJSICO, JAIPUR  
29. AE, CGST (H) ALWAR  
30. REVIEW, CGST (H), ALWAR 

 
08/02/93 
05/05/94 
15/06/96 
10/07/98 
17/07/98 
20/06/01 
12/06/02 
14/05/03 
29/11/03 
07/01/05 
27/06/05 
18/04/07 
28/05/07 
02/06/08 
01/10/08 
20/05/11 

 
 

01/12/11 
25/04/12 
01/04/13 
16/05/13 
04/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
27/10/14 
20/11/15 
09/06/16 
03/10/17 
01/04/20 
02/08/21 
16/08/22 
21/05/25 

 
05/05/94 
11/06/96 
17/07/98 
17/07/98 
19/06/01 
07/06/02 
14/05/03 
29/11/03 
07/01/05 
27/06/05 
13/04/07 
28/05/07 
02/06/08 
01/10/08 
09/05/11 
01/12/11 

 
 

25/04/12 
01/04/13 
15/05/13 
03/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
19/11/15 
08/06/16 
29/09/17 
31/03/20 
02/08/21 
03/08/22 
20/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 
 
 
 

390. SUSHANT 
TRIPATHI (PH) 
22.01.75 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEHROR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (29.01.99) 
1.CE(H), JAIPUR-I  
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (DISPATCH) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (DESPTATCH) 
4. PAY, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
5. PAY CUS (H), JAIPUR (ADDL.CHARGE OF 
ESTT) 
 
AS STA (07.10.08) 
6. PAY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
8.  PAY, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
9. PAY, CEN. EX JAIPUR-II 
10. ACCOUNTS, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
11. ACCOUNTS, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
12. VIG, CE(H) JAIPUR 
13. CE RANGE-II, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
14. TECH.-II, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 

 
29/01/99 
01/02/99 

 
 

18/07/03 
10/09/03 
24/06/08 

 
 
 

07/10/08 
18/12/08 
04/01/10 
02/08/10 
21/07/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
26/11/14 
23/11/15 
27/06/16 

 
01/02/99 
18/07/03 

 
 

10/09/03 
24/06/08 
07/10/08 

 
 
 

18/12/08 
04/01/10 
30/07/10 
18/07/14 
15/10/14 

 
 

30/10/14 
23/11/15 
22/06/16 
10/07/16 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



177 
 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15. S&I, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
16. PREV., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
18. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, JAIPUR (WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF REFUND OF RANGE- X 
W.E.F. 10.07.19) 
19. GST RANGE-VIII, DN-B, JAIPUR (WITH 
ADDL. CHARGE OF REFUND OF RANGE- VII 
W.E.F. 09.08.19) 
20. TECH, AUDIT, MPR, TAR & ALL ADHOC & 
PERIODICAL REPORTS OF DIV.-I, JAIPUR 
21. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.09.23) 
22. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
23. RANGE-24, NEEMRANA AT BEHROR 
24. RANGE-23, SHAHJHANPUR WAC RANGE-
XXIV (NEEMRANA) CGST DIV.BEHROR 

11/07/16 
28/06/17 
23/05/18 
10/07/19 

 
 

09/08/19 
 
 

14/10/20 
 

17/08/22 
 
 

01/09/23 
16/10/23 
29/05/25 

22/06/17 
22/05/18 
09/07/19 
09/08/19 

 
 

12/10/20 
 
 

16/08/22 
 

01/09/23 
 
 

03/10/23 
28/05/25 
TILL DT. 

391. SUSHIL KUMAR  
07.12.1978 
M.A. 

JAIPUR 
28.06.24 

AS INSPECTOR (16.03.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
3. LCS MUNABAO 
4. CE RANGE-I, CHITTORGARH 
5.RECOVERY, AUDTI, RTI, COMP. & LAW, CE 
DN CHITTORGARH 
6. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
7. FPO, CUS. JAIPUR 
8. S. TAX RANGE-V, DN-II, JAIPUR 
9. HQRS., CGST(H), JAIPUR 
10. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
11. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
12. GST & CX ALWAR  
13 REVIEW, GST (H), ALWAR 
14. RANGE-6, DIV-B, CGST ALWAR 
15. TECH, DIV-F, + RANGE-25, BHARATPUR  
16. CGST (H), ALWAR 
17. TECH, CGST DIV-B, ALWAR 
18. RANGE-V, CGST DIV-A, ALWAR 
19.RANGE-6 WAC OF RTI, CGST DIV-B, 
JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-VII, CGST DIV.- JAIPUR NORTH 

 
16/03/10 
30/03/10 
21/04/10 
25/05/11 
16/05/13 

 
11/06/14 
23/05/15 
20/07/16 
01/07/17 
18/05/18 
01/06/18 

 
 

24/07/19 
30/07/19 
15/06/20 
06/09/21 
26/06/23 
06/07/23 
05/10/23 
28/06/24 

 
16/06/25 

 
29/03/10 
19/04/10 
14/05/11 

05/13 
10/06/14 

 
22/05/15 
19/07/16 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
01/06/18 
24/07/19 

 
 

26/07/19  
15/06/20 
27/08/21 
13/06/23 
05/07/23 
04/10/23 
24/06/24 
13/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

AGRA 

392. SUSHIL KUMAR 
JAKHAR 
13.12.1966 
M.A., B.ED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
04.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.01.92) 
1.CE DN. UDAIPUR 
2.CCE(H) JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
3.CE(H) JAIPUR-II(REVIEW) 
4.CE(H) JAIPUR-II(AE) 
5.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
6.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
7. CE DN. II, JAIPUR (TECH) 
8. AIRPORT CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JAIPUR 
10. CUS. DN. BIKANER 
11. TECH, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
12. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
13.  VIG., CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
14. RECOVERY, CE(H), JPR-II 
15. DGCEI, REGIONAL UNIT JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
16. CCO, JAIPUR 
17. DGCEI, REGIONAL UNIT AT JAIPUR  
18. CCO, CGST & CX, JZ, JAIPUR 
19. CGST & CX, JZ, JAIPUR 
20. REVIEW(HQRS), GST, JAIPUR 
21. PREVENTIVE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
22. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR   

 
08/01/92 
18/09/95 

09/97 
17/06/98 
11/06/01 
13/06/03 
05/07/06 
18/06/07 
18/09/07 
30/06/08 
17/05/10 
25/04/11 
08/05/13 

----- 
03/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
12/01/15 
01/01/21 
07/01/21 
11/01/21 
11/08/21 
29/08/22 

 
15/09/95 

08/97 
06/98 

04/06/01 
06/06/03 
03/07/06 
18/06/07 
18/09/07 
19/06/08 
04/05/10 
25/04/11 
06/05/13 

---- 
07/03/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

09/01/15 
01/01/21 
06/01/21 
08/01/21 
10/08/21 
18/08/22 
03/10/23 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
23. TECH– I, CGST DIV-F, JAIPUR  
24. AE, CGST JAIPUR 
25. LEGAL (HQ), CGST JAIPUR 
26. ADJ (DGGI CASES), CGST (H), JAIPUR 
27. ADJUDICATION WAC CERA AUDIT, CGST 
(H), JAIPUR 
28. PREV. CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 

04/10/23 
22/05/24 
20/08/24 
20/12/24 
11/03/25 

 
05/06/25 

21/05/24 
19/08/24 
19/12/24 
10/03/25 
04/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

393. SWAROOP 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
05.01.1989 
B.Sc. (Maths) 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
24.02.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. TECH., AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
3. ADJ., AUDIT CIRCLE- UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
4. TECH., AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
5. CGST COMM'TE JAIPUR  
6. RANGE-VI, GST DIV.-B, JAIPUR 
7. TECH.-II, CGST DN-B, JAIPUR (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF RANGE-VI) 
8. CGST RANGE-VIII WAC OF RANGE-VI, 
JAIPUR  
9. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
10. PREV. CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
11. RANGE-18, GST DIV-E, BHILWARA WAC 
RANGE-22  
12. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.24) 
13. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 
14. CGST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
15. CGST DIV- UDAIPUR NORTH WAC RANGE-
3, CGST DIV., UDAIPUR NORTH 
16. RANGE-3, CGST DIVISION, UDAIPUR 
NORTH 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
21/10/16 
09/02/17 
27/06/17 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 

 
08/01/19 

 
10/07/19 
15/10/20 
24/08/22 

 
12/12/22 

 
 
 

04/09/24 
 

24/02/25 
16/05/25 

 
06/11/25 

 
27/05/16 
20/10/16 
09/02/17 
23/06/17 
30/06/17 

05/18 
08/01/19 

 
09/07/19 

 
14/10/20 
17/08/22 
09/12/22 

 
04/09/24 

 
 
 

07/02/25 
 

15/05/25 
04/11/25 

 
TILL DT. 

SIKAR 
 
 
 
 

394. SWEETY 
26.01.1992 
M.A. 
 
PROFORMA 
PROMOTION 
W.E.F. 14.10.25 

NEW DELHI 
05.06.24 

 

AS INSPECTOR (12.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, ALWAR 
3. RANGE-I, CE DN-I, BHIWADI 
4. RANGE-XI, CGST DN-C, BHIWADI 
5. GST RANGE-XIV, DN-C, BHIWADI 
6. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
7. RANGE-I, GST DN-A, ALWAR 
8. TECH, GST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
9. RANGE-13, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
10. RANGE-20, CGST DIV-D, BHIWADI 
11. DGGST, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (14.10.25) 
12. DGGST, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 

 
12/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
14/06/17 
03/07/19 
07/10/20 
01/03/21 
30/08/22 
13/10/22 
12/10/23 
05/06/24 

 
 

14/10/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
14/06/17 
02/07/19 
25/09/20 
11/02/21 
26/08/22 
12/10/23 
11/10/23 
04/06/24 
14/10/25 

 
 

TILL DT 

JHAJJAR 
(HARYANA) 

395. TEJ RAJ JINGAR 
20.08.1966 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
18.06.24 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (13.01.92) 
1.CCE (H), JPR (LAW/ PROS.) 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (REVIEW) 
3.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
4.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
5.CUS.R., SANCHORE 
6.CE R., ABU ROAD 
7.CE DN. AJMER 
8. CE RANGE BEAWAR 
9. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.11.07) 
10. AIRPORT CUS. JAIPUR 
11. AUDIT, ADC OFF. UDAIPUR 
12. TRC, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (29.11.10) 
13. CE DN. UDAIPUR 
14. CUS DN. JAISALMER 

 
13/01/92 

12/93 
25/09/95 
21/08/98 
10/05/2K 
09/07/02 
26/08/04 
13/09/04 
09/07/06 

 
 

07/11/07 
25.01.08 
15/04/10 

 
 

29/11/10 
05/07/12 

 
12/93 
09/95 

20/08/98 
28/04/2K 

07/02 
24/08/04 
13/09/04 
06/06/07 
07/11/07 

 
 

17/01/08 
13/04/10 
29/11/10 

 
 

27/04/12 
21/05/13 

PALI 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
15.  TECH., CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
17. LAW CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (09.04.14) 
18. LAW CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
19. RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-IV, DIV-II -JAIPUR 
21. LEGAL, CE(H) JAIPUR 
22. TRAINING AUDIT (H), JAIPUR 
23. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
24. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
25. GST RANGE-XLVIII AT DIV-J, AJMER+ 
DIVISIONAL AUDIT & LAW 
26. PQ/ RTI, LAW, COMPUTER & INSPECTION, 
CGST & CX, DIV-K, AJMER 
27. TAR/ PQ/ RTI/ LAW/ COMP & INSP, GST 
DN-K, AJMER  
28. PQ/ RTI/ LAW/ TAR, GST DIV-K, AJMER  
29. ADJ., LAW, AUDIT, TAR, RTI, CGST DIV-E, 
PALI  
30. TECH-I & II, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
31. RANGE-21, CGST DIV- JAIPUR EAST 
32. RANGE-22, CGST DIV- JAIPUR EAST 

11/06/13 
30/07/13 
10/02/14 

 
 

09/04/14 
12/06/14 
15/10/15 
10/12/15 
29/09/16 
27/06/17 
23/05/18 
03/07/19 

 
03/09/20 

 
28/07/21 

 
10/08/22 
16/10/23 

 
18/06/24 
05/09/24 
05/06/25 

23/07/13 
07/02/14 
09/04/14 

 
 

11/06/14 
15/10/15 

12/15 
08/06/16 

06/17 
22/05/18 
22/06/19  
03/09/20 

 
28/07/21 

 
10/08/22 

 
04/10/23 
14/06/24 

 
04/09/24 
04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

396. TEJINDER 
SINGH (SIKH) 
21.09.1968 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JHALAWAR 
21.11.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (11.02.93) 
1.CE DN. SGNR 
2.CUS. DN. SGNR 
3.CE R-III, BHIWADI 
4.CE DN. BHIWADI (TECH) 
5.CUS.R., ANOOPGARH 
6.IAD, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
7.AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
8. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT) 
9. VIG, CUS (H), JAIPUR 
10. CUS. AIRPORT JAIPUR 
11. ED, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
12. CCO, JAIPUR 
13.HQRS/ SEVOTTAM, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
14. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
15. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
16. GR L2, AUDIT CIR-II, JAIPUR 
17. TECH., CE(H), UDAIPUR 
18. RANGE-VIII, GST DIV. –B, UDAIPUR 
(ADDL. CHARGE OF ADJ.) 
19. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
20. GST RANGE- XXXI, DN-G, JAIPUR 
21. TECHNICAL, CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
22. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  
23. RANGE-5, GST DIV-A, JAIPUR  
24. REVIEW, CGST (H) UDAIPUR 
25. RANGE-39, JHALAWAR 
26. RANGE-38 WACH RANGE-39 (AT 
JHALAWAR), CGST DIV- KOTA RURAL 

 
11/02/93 
11/04/94 
11/06/96 
14/05/99 
31/05/01 
02/06/03 
06/11/03 
30/06/06 
07/06/07 
15/05/08 
16/02/09 
26/02/14 
26/03/14 
16/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
18/07/16 
27/06/17 

 
28/05/18 
28/06/19 
21/09/20 
12/08/21 
03/08/22 
15/07/24 
21/11/24 
09/06/25 

 
04/94 
06/96 

13/05/99 
28/05/01 
30/05/03 
06/11/03 
29/06/06 
01/06/07 
13/05/08 
13/02/09 
25/02/14 
25/03/14 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

20/10/14 
06/07/16 
23/06/17 
23/05/18 

 
27/06/19 
15/09/20 
11/08/21 
02/08/22 
02/07/24 
08/11/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

SGNR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

397. TRILOK SINGH 
BHATI 
20.09.1967 
M.COM. B.ED. 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
08.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., GADRA ROAD 
2.CUS.RANGE, PUGAL 
3.CUS.DN., BIKANER 
4.CE R-II, UDAIPUR 
5.CE SEC., DUNGARPUR 
6.CE DN., BHIWADI (TECH) 
7.CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
8. TECH, CE DN. BHIWADI 
9. CE RANGE-VI, BHIWADI 
10. CSI AIRPORT, MUMBAI 
11. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
12. CUSTOMS 

 
09/02/93 
11/06/93 
07/05/94 
23/04/97 
20/09/99 
24/06/02 
10/07/03 
02/06/05 
07/02/06 

06/06 
02/03/09 
04/03/09 

 
09/06/93 
06/05/94 
22/04/97 

09/99 
14/06/02 
09/07/03 
01/06/05 
07/02/06 
28/06/06 
27/02/09 
04/03/09 
05/03/09 

BIKANER 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
13. CUSTOMS DN. BIKANER 
14. CE RANGE BIKANER 
15.  CUS. DN BIKANER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14)  
16.  CUS. DN BIKANER 
17. CE & ST RANGE-V, HANUMANGARH 
18. CUS. RANGE-CHURU 
19. CUS. DIV. JAISALMER 
20. CGST RANGE-XXV, BIKANER WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF CGST RANGE-XXVII, BIKANER) 
21. GST RANGE-XXIV, BIKANER WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE REF./ REB./ AUDIT, GST DN-F, 
BIKANER 
22. REF./ REB./ AUDIT, GST DN-F, BIKANER 
23. GST RANGE-XXV, BIKANER 
24. GROUP-9, AUDIT CIRCLE-BIKANER 
25. AUDIT CIRCLE, UDAIPUR   
26. RANGE-5, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR  
27. CGST DIV- UDAIPUR SOUTH 

06/03/09 
27/04/11 
06/05/13 

 
 

30/09/14 
19/11/14 
08/06/16 
28/07/17 
28/05/18 

 
21/06/19 

 
 

21/08/19 
16/10/19 
02/08/21 
08/08/22 
09/10/23 
18/06/25 

25/04/11 
03/05/13 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
03/06/16 
12/07/17 
25/05/18 
21/06/19 

 
20/08/19 

 
 

15/10/19 
30/07/21 
02/08/22 
05/10/23 
17/06/25 
TILL DT. 

398. TULSI KRIPLANI 
23.07.1969 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
27.05.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS LDC (11.05.92))/ UDC (20.06.96)/TA 
(29.06.01) 
1. CUS.DN., JODHPUR 
2.CCE (H), JPR (ESTT) 
3.CE (H), JPR-I (CCU) 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4.CE (H), JPR-I (CCU)  
 
AS INSPECTOR (07.03.03) 
5. CE (H), JPR-I (CCU) 
6.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (PREV) 
7.CE R-II. ALWAR 
8. LCS MUNABAO 
9. LAW, CE DN. JODHPUR  
10. ADJ/REFUND CE DN. JODHPUR 
11. PREV, CUSTOMS JODHPUR  
12. AE, CE DN. KOTA 
13. TECH. CE DN KOTA 
14. AE/ COMP., CE DN. KOTA 
15. NARCOTICS CELL, KOTA WAC ICD 
CONCOR, KOTA 
16. CERA PRE-POST AUDIT, CE(H) JAIPUR 
17. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (06.12.16) 
18. AE, CE & ST DIV, JAIPUR 
19. CCU, CCO, JAIPUR 
20. RANGE-8, DIV-B, CGST ALWAR 
21. LEGAL & PROSECUTION, CGST (H) ALWAR 
22. CCU, CCO, JAIPUR 
23. VIG WAC CCU, CCO, JAIPUR 

 
 

11/05/92 
25/08/93 
14/08/97 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
24/11/03 
16/07/04 
30/06/06 
06/07/07 
09/06/08 
08/07/09 
11/05/11 
01/05/12 
08/05/13 
11/06/14 

 
26/05/15 
05/07/16 

 
 

06/12/16 
09/03/17 
01/09/21 
23/10/23 
27/05/24 
09/06/25 

 
 

24/08/93 
08/97 

15/01/03 
 
 

07/03/03 
 
 

21/11/03 
15/07/04 
28/06/06 
25/06/07 
09/06/08 
07/07/09 
06/05/11 
30/04/12 
08/05/13 
09/06/14 
15/05/15 

 
04/07/16 
06/12/16 

 
 

08/03/17 
18/08/21 
13/10/23 
24/05/24 
08/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

399. TUSHAR KUMAR  
05.10.1989 
B.TECH 
 
 
 
 

BHILWARA 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (19.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. COMP./ REWARD/ PQ/ LAW, CE AUDIT (H), 
JAIPUR 
3. AUDIT, JAIPUR-II CIRCLE 
4. COMPUTER. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II  
5. REVIEW, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
6. GST CELL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
7. TECH-II, DN-B, JAIPUR 
8. ADJUDICATION, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
10. TECH-II WAC RANGE-39, DIV-H, GST, 
JAIPUR  
11. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 

 
19/05/16 
30/05/16 

 
06/07/16 
20/07/16 
28/06/17 
07/09/17 
08/06/18 
08/07/19 
28/09/20 
12/08/21 

 
16/08/22 

 
 

 
27/05/16 
05/07/16 

 
20/07/16 
06/09/17 
23/06/17 
07/06/18 
04/07/19  
25/09/20 
12/08/21 
01/08/22 

 
04/09/23 

 
 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
12. RANGE-2, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
13. RANGE-20, CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
14. RANGE-22, CGST DIV-E, BHILWARA 
15. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 

05/09/23 
09/10/23 
08/07/24 
27/05/25 

04/10/23 
05/07/24 
26/05/25 
TILL DT. 

400. UMA NAND 
VIJAY 
11.01.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
08.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.02.93) 
1.CE RANGE, SGNR 
2.CE R.(URBAN-II), KOTA 
3.CE DN., KOTA 
4. CUS.(H), JAIPUR (PREV.) 
5. ICD, CUS., JAIPUR 
6. CUS.(H), JAIPUR (IAD) 
7. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (VIG.) 
8. DRI, JAIPUR (ON DEPU.) 
9. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
10. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
11. CE DN. BHILWARA 
12. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. CUS. RANGE SAM 
14. CE RANGE-IV, JAIPUR 
15. ADJ., CUS(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14)  
16. ADJ., CUS(H), JAIPUR 
17. CE (H), JAIPUR 
18. COMPUTERS, CE JAIPUR 
19. AE WAC COMPUTERS, CE(H) JAIPUR 
20. ED, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
21. CCO, JAIPUR  
22. CGST, JAIPUR 
23. R-XIX WAC R-XX, DIVISION-D, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-24, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
25. CCO, JAIPUR  
26. LEGAL, PROSECUTION, CGST (HQ), 
ALWAR 

 
08/02/93 
20/04/94 
29/04/97 
26/06/98 
29/01/99 
01/05/2K 
31/05/01 

05/02 
06/09 

29/06/09 
13/07/09 
03/05/10 
16/05/11 
11/05/12 
18/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
15/10/14 
30/10/14 
11/05/15 
14/09/16 
11/10/21 
29/10/21 
17/11/21 
11/08/22 
09/10/23 
08/07/24 

 
04/94 
04/97 
06/98 
01/99 

29/04/2K 
31/05/01 
17/05/02 
29/05/09 
29/06/09 
30/06/09 
30/04/10 
29/04/11 
08/05/12 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
30/10/14 

05/15 
09/09/16 
13/09/21 
28/10/21 
16/11/21 
10/08/22 
06/10/23 
21/06/24 
TILL DT.  

TONK 
 
 
 

401. UMA RANI 
VERMA 
05.07.1973 
M.COM.(PRE.) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
31.08.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A/GR.B (16.07.01) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
3.CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS SR. T. A. (16.01.03) 
4. CE DN., AJMER 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.09.08) 
5. COMP/TECH, CE DN. AJMER 
6. CE RANGE-V JAIPUR 
7. AUDIT, CE(H), JAIPUR-II(NS) 
8. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. AIRPORT, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
10. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
11. S.TAX RANGE-I, DN.-II, JAIPUR 
12. CGST RANGE-LI, KISHANGARH  
13. TECH.-I, DN-B, JAIPUR WAC RANGE-VIII 
14. TECH-I WAC TECH.-II, CGST DN-B, 
JAIPUR  
15. TECH-I, WAC TECH-II, GST   DN-B, 
JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
16. GST & CX ALWAR 
17. TRC, GST & CX(H), ALWAR 
18. CGST & CX, DIV-E, JAIPUR 
19. RANGE-25, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
20. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR  
21. PREV., CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
22. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
23. GR.-3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-B, JAIPUR 
24. GR- 3(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR 

 
29/04/94 
06/07/98 
03/07/2K 

 
 

16/01/03 
 
 

24/09/08 
05/05/10 
25/04/12 
08/05/13 
23/06/14 
12/06/15 
29/06/16 
10/07/17 
18/05/18 
08/01/19 

 
08/01/19 

 
 
 

07/08/19 
19/08/19 
31/08/20 
16/10/20 
16/08/21 
08/08/22 
10/10/23 
20/06/24 
20/06/25 

 
07/98 

30/06/2K 
15/01/03 

 
 

24/09/08 
 
 

28/04/10 
24/04/12 
07/05/13 
13/06/14 
10/06/15 
15/06/16 
30/06/17 
17/05/18 
08/01/19 
08/01/19 

 
07/08/19 

 
 
 

08/08/19 
28/08/20 
16/10/20 
13/08/21 
05/08/22 
09/10/23 
19/06/24 
19/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
402. UMA SHANKAR 

SHARMA 
10.06.72 
XIITH  
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
15.09.20 

 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (07.07.94) 
1.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
2. CE DN., JODHPUR 
3. CE DN. UDAIPUR 
4. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
 
AS INSPECTOR (25.11.10) 
5. AE, CE (H) JAIPUR-II 
6. LCS MUNABAO 
7. COMPUTERS/ TRAINING, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
8. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. INSP (H), CUS(H), JAIPUR (ADDL CHARGE 
OF SYSTEM) 
10. PREV CUS, JAIPUR (ADDL CHARGE 
SYSTEM BR.) 
11. ICD, CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
12. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER AT JODHPUR  
13. AUDIT CIRCLE BIKANER 
14. TECH., AUDIT (HQ), JODHPUR  
15. COMPUTER/ IT/ GST CELL (EMD, 
MANAGER), GST(H), JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (23.12.20) 
16. COMPUTER/ IT/ GST CELL, GST(H), 
JAIPUR  
17. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR  
18. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR  
19. SYSTEM, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
20. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, JAIPUR 
21. PLANNING & COORD & SUPDT (HQ.), 
SYSTEMS, EMD MANAGER, AUDIT, JAIPUR 
WAC OF GROUP NO. 2, AUDIT CIRCLE-B, 
JAIPUR 
22. GR- 1(B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR WAC 
INSPECTOR/ RM & QAR/ SYSTEMS 
(COMPUTER), AUDIT JAIPUR 
23. GR-2 (B), AUDIT CIRCLE-A, JAIPUR WAC 
COM (ADMN), REWARDS, AUDIT JAIPUR 

 
07/07/94 
 
 
05/05/03 
13/10/03 
28/06/10 
 
 
25/11/10 
30/06/11 
04/06/12 
04/02/13 
16/06/14 
 
13/11/14 
 
17/03/16 
07/08/17 
07/12/17 
09/07/19 
15/09/20 
 
 
 
23/12/20 
 
03/10/22 
06/10/22 
13/04/23 
10/10/23 
26/06/24 
 
 
 
12/01/25 
 
 
27/05/25 

 
05/05/03 
 
 
01/10/03 
06/10 
25/11/10 
 
 
27/06/11 
21/05/12 
01/02/13 
16/06/14 
30/10/14 
 
16/03/16 
 
20/07/17 
06/12/17 
28/06/19  
14/09/20 
23/12/20 
 
 
 
30/09/22 
 
06/10/22 
11/04/23 
09/10/23 
25/06/24 
  
11/01/25 
 
 
26/05/25 
 

 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 
 
 
 
 

403. UMESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL 
13.09.1968 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALWAR 
16.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (15.11.91) 
1.CUS.DN., JAISALMER 
2.CE R-II, JODHPUR 
3.CE DN., JODHPUR 
4.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (VIG.) 
5.CE RANGE-I, JAIPUR 
6.CE DN-I, JAIPUR(P) 
7.LEGAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
8. CUS. HQRS., JAIPUR(PREV) 
9. CE DN. ALWAR(PREV) 
10. TECH, CE DN. ALWAR 
11. PREV, CE DN. ALWAR (ADDL. CHARGE OF 
CE RANGE BHARATPUR) 
12. NARCOTICS CUS. KOTA 
13. CE RANGE-III KOTA 
14. ICD CONCOR, CUS. KOTA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (10.02.14) 
15. ICD CONCOR, CUS. KOTA 
16. REVIEW, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
17. REVIEW, UDAIPUR (AT JAIPUR) 
18. GR L1, AUDIT CIR, BHIWADI AT JAIPUR   
19. DISPOSAL, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
20. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
21. CCO, JAIPUR  
22. TECH./ STATS/ ONLINE REVIEW/ RTI, 
CGST (H) ALWAR  
23. TECH./ STATS/ RTI, CGST (H) ALWAR  

 
15/11/91 
10/05/95 

05/95 
09/06/99 
30/05/01 
08/01/03 
14/07/03 
30/06/04 
05/07/06 
19/05/08 
23/06/09 

 
31/05/10 
02/05/11 
06/05/13 

 
 

10/02/14 
07/04/14 
15/10/14 
08/06/15 
30/06/17 
30/05/18 
26/06/19 
16/08/22 

 
26/09/23 

 
09/05/95 

05/95 
04/06/99 
29/05/01 
08/01/03 
11/07/03 
30/06/04 
30/06/06 
19/05/08 
23/06/09 

05/10 
 

29/04/11 
03/05/13 
10/2/14 

 
 

25/03/14 
15/10/14 
05/06/15 
23/06/17 
29/05/18 
25/06/19  
02/08/22 
26/09/23 

 
TILL DT. 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
404. UMESH 

SHARMA 
13.09.1990 
B.TECH 

JALORE 
08.08.25 

AS INSPECTOR (22.08.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. VIG., CE (H), ALWAR 
3. CE RANGE-I, DN-I, BHIWADI 
4.RANGE-XVI, CGST DN-D, BHIWADI  
5. TECH., GST DIV.-D, BHIWADI 
6. CGST RANGE-XIII, DN-C, BHIWADI 
7. GR-1, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHIWADI 
8. TECH, GST DN-C, BHIWADI  
9. ICD KATHUWAS  
10. ADJUDICATION, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
11. DEPUTATION TO CBI, HO, NEW DELHI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (PROFORMA 
PROMOTION ON 04.01.25/ ACTUAL 
PROMOTION ON 25.07.25) 
12 CCO, JAIPUR 
12 CGST JODHPUR 
13. CGST RANGE-XXII, JALORE  

 
22/08/16 
23/08/16 
06/09/16 
19/06/17 
01/08/17 
18/05/18 
15/09/20 
16/08/21 
08/08/22 
10/11/23 
05/01/24 

 
 
 
 

25/07/25 
05/08/25 
08/08/25 

 
22/08/16 
05/09/16 
19/06/17 
01/08/17 
16/05/18 
14/09/20 
13/08/21 
28/07/22 
28/10/23 
04/01/24 
21/07/25 

 
 
 
 

31/07/25 
07/08/25 
TILL DT. 

FARIDABAD 

405. VANDANA 
MAURYA 
07.05.1986 
B.SC./M.SC. 
(PRE) 
 
 

KOTA 
01.01.24 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (01.01.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
3. S.TAX, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
4. S.TAX DN.  JAIPUR 
5. S.TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
6. STATS, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
7. AIRPORT, CUS. JAIPUR 
8. PREV, CUS JAIPUR 
9. REVIEW, CE(H) JAIPUR 
10. P&C, AUDIT (H), JODHPUR 
11. RTI, NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.04.18) 
12. RTI, NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS) 
13. CGST & CX COMM'TE, JODHPUR 
14. CGST & CX, JAIPUR 
15. TECH.II, CGST DN-B, JAIPUR  
16. GST RANGE-40, DN-H, JAIPUR 
17. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
18. APPEALS, JAIPUR  
19. VIG./ L&B, CGST (H), UDAIPUR  
20. RANGE-37, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
21. RANGE-35, CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
22. CGST DIV-H, KOTA 
23. AUDIT CIRCLE, KOTA 

 
01/01/10 
13/01/10 
21/01/10 
07/07/10 
21/07/10 
11/06/12 
30/04/13 
07/08/14 
15/05/15 
12/07/17 
21/08/17 

 
 

01/04/18 
12/04/18 
25/05/18 
25/05/18 
01/07/19 
14/09/20 
12/08/21 
17/08/22 
01/01/24 
16/07/24 
08/08/24 
02/06/25 

 
12/01/10 
20/01/10 
06/07/10 
20/07/10 
08/06/12 
29/04/13 
07/08/14 
08/05/15 
30/06/17 
18/08/17 
01/04/18 

 
 

06/04/18 
04/05/18 
25/05/18 
21/06/19 
11/09/20 
11/08/21 
16/08/22 
22/12/23 
15/07/24 
07/08/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

406. VARUN 
TANWAR 
10.10.1981 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIKANER 
30.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (28.07.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. COMP, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
3. LCS MUNABAO 
4. S. TAX RANGE-I JAIPUR 
5. S. TAX DN JAIPUR 
6. RECOV & VAL.  CUS(H), JAIPUR 
7. ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
8. ST RANGE-III, DN-II, JAIPUR 
9. GST DIV.-E, JAIPUR 
10. CUS.DN, BIKANER WAC CUS. PUGAL 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (07.08.19) 
11. GST & CX JODHPUR 
12. GST RANGE-XXIV, DN-F, BIKANER 
13. RANGE-LII, KISHANGARH 
14. TECH., INSP., CGST DIV.-K, AJMER WAC 
RANGE-52, KISHANGARH. 
15. ADJ./ E-OFFICE/ TECH./ INSPECTION 
BRANCHES OF CGST DIV.-K, AJMER WAC 
RANGE LII, KISHANGARH 
16. SYS/ EOFFICE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
17. CUSTOMS DIV.- BIKANER  

 
28/07/10 
11/08/10 
16/05/11 
25/05/12 
27/06/13 
16/06/14 
01/05/15 
16/06/16 
01/07/17 
11/06/18 

 
 

07/08/19 
20/08/19 
17/08/22 
08/08/23 

 
03/01/24 

 
 

24/06/24 
30/06/25 

 
10/08/10 
05/05/11 
14/05/12 
26/06/13 
13/06/14 
01/05/15 
15/06/16 
30/06/17 
31/06/18 
06/08/19 

 
 

19/08/19  
01/08/22 
07/08/23 
02/01/24 

 
21/06/24 

 
 

23/06/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
407. VED PAL SINGH 

16.12.1967 
B.SC. B.ED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS UDC (27.07.93)/ TA (30.09.98) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN., ALWAR 
3.CE DN., SIKAR 
4.CE DN., ALWAR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (18.06.01) 
5.CE DN., ALWAR (AE) 
6.CUS. RANGE CHOHTAN 
7. ACC, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
8. STATS, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. CE RANGE-III, JAIPUR 
10. TECH, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
11. CUS. RANGE ANOOPGARH 
12. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
13. S.TAX RANGE-II JAIPUR 
14. LEGAL, CUS(H), JAIPUR 
15. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR WAC ICD 
BHIWADI 
16. TECH, CE DN BHIWADI WAC RANGE-II, 
BHIWADI 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
17. TECH, CE DN BHIWADI 
18. REVIEW, CE(H) ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
19. TECH. CE JODHPUR HQRS AT JAIPUR 
20. AUDIT CIRCLE, JODHPUR AT JAIPUR 
21 AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
22. TECH.-I, CGST DN-A, JAIPUR 
23. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
(U/S 18.10.19 TO 18.12.19) 
24. CUSTOMS(H), JAIPUR 
25. LEGAL, CUSTMS(H), JAIPUR 
26. ADJ/ REVIEW/ TAR/ RTI/ INSPECTION/ 
TECH/ LAW/ AUDIT/ PQ/ DGRAM/ SYSTEM & 
E-OFFICE, GST DIV-F, BHILWARA 
27. GROUP-6, AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 
28. CGST DIV-VKI, JAIPUR 

 
27/07/93 
06/10/95 
25/03/96 
30/09/98 

 
 

18/06/01 
18/12/02 
03/07/04 
20/06/05 
18/06/07 

03/08 
04/06/08 
06/07/09 
09/05/11 
28/05/12 
08/05/13 

 
02/07/14 

 
 
 

27/10/14 
08/12/14 
27/05/15 
20/06/16 
26/06/17 
13/06/18 
17/06/19 

 
19/12/19 
23/12/19 
27/08/21 

 
 

05/10/23 
16/06/25 

 
10/95 
03/96 

29/09/98 
17/06/01 

 
 

05/12/02 
30/06/04 
15/06/05 
15/06/07 

03/08 
21/05/08 
29/06/09 
06/05/11 
23/05/12 
07/05/13 
20/06/14 

 
27/10/14 

 
 
 

05.12.14 
22/05/15 

06/16 
26/06/17 
11/06/18 
14/06/19 
18/10/19 

 
22/12/19 
18/08/21 
04/10/23 

 
 

04/06/25 
TILL DT. 

BHARATPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

408. VIJAY DUTT 
SHARMA 
31.10.1968 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHILWARA 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.06.94) 
1.I/C FROM AHMEDABAD 
2.CE DN., JAIPUR 
3.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
4.CE R-II, JAIPUR 
5. CUS.(H), JAIPUR  (ADJ.) 
6. F.P.O., CUS., JAIPUR 
7. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (RECOVERY) 
8.TECH, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9.SEZ, JAIPUR (ON DEPUTATION) 
10. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
11. CUSTOMS (H) JAIPUR 
12. CUSTOMS AIRPORT JAIPUR 
13. CUS. RANGE SAM 
14. AUDIT, CE (H), JAIPUR-II  
15. CE RANGE-VII, JAIPUR 
16. AUDIT, CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
17. ACC CUS, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
18.ACC, CUS JAIPUR 
19. CUS RANGE PUGAL 
20. SUPDT. HQRS., AUDIT (H), JAIPUR                                                                                                                       
21. AUDIT CIRCLE JAIPUR-II 
22. CGST RANGE-XXX DN-F, JAIPUR (WAC 
REFUND WRT R-XXVI WEF 23.05.18 TO 
30.07.18) 
24. GST RANGE-XXXIV, DN-G, JAIPUR 
25. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
26. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR  

 
21/06/94 
19/07/99 
20/07/99 
15/04/2K 
04/06/01 
02/01/02 
20/01/03 
07/07/03 

02/04 
02/03/09 
05/03/09 
09/03/09 
25/06/09 
17/05/10 
25/04/12 
13/05/13 
07/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
01/06/15 
27/06/16 
21/10/16 
24/05/18 

 
 

26/06/19 
14/09/20 
13/08/21 

 
09/07/99 
19/07/99 
14/04/2K 
01/06/01 

01/02 
16/01/03 
25/06/03 
26/02/04 
26/02/09 
04/03/09 
06/03/09 
17/06/09 

05/10 
24/04/12 
07/05/13 
06/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

16/05/15 
14/06/16 
20/10/16 
21/05/18 
24/06/19 

 
 

11/09/20 
12/08/21 
12/08/22 

JAIPUR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
27. RANGE-25, GST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
28. RANGE-27 CGST DIV-F, BHILWARA  
29. AUDIT CIRCLE, BHILWARA 

18/08/22 
16/10/23 
28/05/25 

06/10/23 
27/05/25 
TILL DT. 

409. VIJAY KUMAR 
BAIRWA 
30.10.1992 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
26.05.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (30.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, UADIPUR 
3. ADJ., CE (H), UADIPUR 
4. ADJ., CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
5. CGST RANGE-II, DN-A, UDAIPUR (ADDL 
CHARGE OF AUDIT-DIV.OFFICE, WEF. 
26.09.18) 
6. GST RANGE-II & ADDL. CHARGE OF PQ, 
RTI, TAR & SYS., GST DN-A, UDAIPUR 
7. RANGE-I, GST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
8. TECH-I, DIV-F, GST, JAIPUR  
9. GST RANGE-33, DIV-G, JAIPUR  
10. GST RANGE-33 WAC RANGE-32, DIV-G, 
JAIPUR  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
11. GST RANGE-33 WAC RANGE-32, DIV-G, 
JAIPUR 
12. TECH. WAC RANGE-XII CGST DIV-C, 
BHIWADI 
13. TECH. WAC RANGE-XV, CGST DIV-C, 
BHIWADI 
14. CGST (H), JAIPUR 
14. RANGE-27 & MTO, CGST DIV.- SITAPURA, 
JAIPUR 

 
30/05/16 
31/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
25/05/18 

 
 

10/07/19 
 

04/09/20 
13/08/21 
12/08/22 
06/10/22 

 
 
 

05/09/23 
 

12/10/23 
 

10/06/24 
 

26/05/25 
02/06/25 

 

 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
17/06/17 
24/05/18 
10/07/19 

 
 

04/09/20 
 

12/08/21 
10/08/22 
06/10/22 
04/09/23 

 
 
 

06/10/23 
 

10/06/24 
 

22/05/25 
 

30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

DAUSA 
 
 
 

410. VIJAY KUMAR 
PUROHIT 
15.09.1968 
B.A. 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
29.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 

AS STENO. (02.12.88) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CE DN., JODHPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (24.08.99) 
3.CE DN., JODHPUR 
4.CUS.R., PHALODI 
5.CE R-II, JAIPUR 
6.S.TAX, CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
7. AE, CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
8. P&I/MTO, ADC OFF. CUS. JODHPUR 
9. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
10. CUSTOMS JODHPUR 
11. AE, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
12. ADJ., CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
13. LAW CE(H), JAIPUR-I 
14. PREV CUS JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (27.10.14) 
15. PREV CUS JAIPUR 
16.  TECH. CUS. (H), JAIPUR WITH ADDL. 
CHARGE OF SUPDT. (H), JAIPUR  
17. ICD, CONCOR, KATHUWAS 
18. RANGE-XXII, DIV. ‘E', GST JAIPUR 
19. TECH., CGST DN-G, JAIPUR 
20. LEGAL, GST (H), JAIPUR 
21. CERA (AUDIT) GST (H), JAIPUR  
22. GR-2, AUDIT CIRCLE, JAIPUR-I 
23. VIGILANCE, CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 
24. ACC, CUS, JAIPUR  
25. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST, JODHPUR)  
26. REIVEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (HQ), 
JODHPUR 
27. VIGILANCE, CGST (H) JODHPUR 

 
02/12/88 
05/03/90 

 
 

24/08/99 
08/05/2K 
20/06/02 
19/07/04 
08/06/05 
04/06/07 
07/07/09 
05/05/10 
24/06/11 
20/05/13 
14/08/13 
16/06/14 

 
 

27/10/14 
06/07/15 

 
16/03/16 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 
08/07/19 
29/08/19 
21/09/20 
16/08/21 
16/08/22 
18/10/23 

 
29/07/24 

 
02/06/25 

 
02/03/90 
23/08/99 

 
 

28/04/2K 
14/06/02 
16/07/04 
06/06/05 
31/05/07 
06/07/09 
04/05/10 
09/05/11 
07/05/13 

08/13 
13/06/14 
27/10/14 

 
 

06/07/15 
11/03/16 

 
21/06/17 
18/05/18 
28/06/19 
29/08/19 
18/09/20 
13/08/21 
12/08/22 
17/10/23 
12/07/24 

 
30/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

JAISALMER 
 
 
 
 
 

411. VIJAY KR. 
SINGH 
BALWADA 

KATHUWAS 
30.06.25 

 

AS INSPECTOR (15.03.10) 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CUSTOMS (H), JAIPUR 

 
15/03/10 
29/03/10 

 
29/03/10 
19/04/10 

JHUNJHUNU 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
30.07.1980 
B.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. CUS. DN. JAISALMER 
4. CE RANGE-I. UDIAPUR 
5. ADJ. CE DN UDAIPUR 
6. ST RANGE, UDAIPUR 
7. AE, CE(H) ALWAR (ADDL CHARGE OF TECH, 
CE ALWAR) 
8. TECH.-I, ST DIV. ALWAR 
9. AE, CGST (H), ALWAR 
10. LEGAL, CGST (H), ALWAR 
11. APPEALS JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
12. GST & CX JODHPUR 
13. GST RANGE-XVII, PALI WAC AE/ DGARM/ 
TAR/ ADJ./ MPR WEF 09.10.19 
14. CGST & CX, DIV-A, JAIPUR 
15. LEGAL, CGST(H), JAIPUR 
16. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
17. DGGI, JZU, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS 
FROM CGST, JAIPUR) 
18. RANGE-17 WAC RANGE-18, CGST DIV-D, 
JAIPUR 
19. ICD KATHUWAS, CUSTOMS 

21/04/10 
18/05/11 
07/05/13 
23/06/14 
26/11/14 

 
01/03/16 
19/06/17 
22/05/18 
22/07/19 

 
 

24/07/19 
05/08/19 

 
17/09/20 
11/11/20 
25/08/21 
11/10/21 

 
07/08/24 

 
30/06/25 

13/05/11 
07/05/13 
20/06/14 
25/11/14 
01/03/16 

 
19/06/17 
21/05/18 
11/07/19 
24/07/19 

 
 

26/07/19  
14/09/20 

 
10/11/20 
24/08/21 
08/10/21 
06/08/24 

 
04/06/25 

 
TILL DT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

412. VIJAY SINGH 
MEENA 
30.12.1970 
B.SC. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
16.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (30.11.00) 
1.CUS.DN., BARMER 
2.CE DN., BHIWADI 
3.CE R-II, BHIWADI 
4.CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
5. S.TAX, CE DN. BHIWADI 
6. CE RANGE-I, BHIWADI 
7. CE RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
8. CE RANGE BANSWARA 
9. ICD RAJSICO JAIPUR 
10. FPO CUSTOMS JAIPUR 
11. AIRPORT CUS JAIPUR 
12. CE RANGE-IV JAIPUR 
13. TECH. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
14. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
15. ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
16. ST RANGE-IV, JODHPUR 
17. CE RANGE-II, JODHPUR 
18. TAR, CE(H) JODHPUR 
19. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
20. TAR/TECH./GUEST HOUSE WITH P&I, AT 
ADC OFF., CUS. JODHPUR 
21. GST DN-D, PALI 
22. GST RANGE-VI, DIV-B, JODHPUR  
23. AE, CGST(H), ALWAR (TO LOOK AFTER 
DGARM) 
24. GST RANGE-XXVII, DHOLPUR  
25. AE, CGST (H), JAIPUR  
26. TECHNICAL, CGST DIV- JAIPUR NORTH 

 
30/11/2K 
10/06/02 
17/06/02 
14/07/04 
01/06/05 
12/08/05 
07/08/06 
07/08/07 
01/07/09 

01/10 
17/05/10 
13/05/11 
10/05/13 
10/06/14 

 
 

30/09/14 
28/10/14 
25/05/15 
15/06/16 
21/06/17 
19/07/18 

 
21/08/19 
21/08/19 
30/09/20 

 
11/08/21 
16/10/23 
02/07/25 

 
06/06/02 
17/06/02 
14/07/04 
01/06/05 
12/08/05 
27/07/06 
06/06/07 
23/06/09 

01/10 
05/10 

09/05/11 
06/05/13 
06/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

15/10/14 
21/05/15 
14/06/16 
19/06/17 
18/07/18 
08/07/19 

 
21/08/19 
18/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
06/10/23 
01/07/25 
TILL DT. 

KARAULI 
 
 
 
 

413. VIKAS SHARMA 
07.05.1987 
B.E.(COMP.) 
 

JAIPUR 
05.08.24 

AS INSPECTOR (23.01.13)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. S. TAX, CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
3. CUS RANGE POKHRAN 
4. PREV. CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
5. LEGAL, CUS.(H), JAIPUR 
6. GR-II, AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER 
7. GR-I, AUDIT CIRCLE AJMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (21.09.20) 
8. RANGE-38, RAWATSAR 
9. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H), 
JODHPUR  
10. CUSTOMS RANGE MIAZLAR 

 
23/01/13 
11/02/13 
24/06/14 
01/07/16 
07/07/17 
20/06/18 
06/11/19 

 
 

21/09/20 
12/09/22 

 
01/11/23 

 
31/01/13 
13/06/14 
18/06/16 
07/07/17 
08/06/18 
06/11/19 
09/09/20 

 
 

18/08/22 
10/10/23 

 
24/07/24 

Khetri 
(Jhujhunu) 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
11. RANGE-25, CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR (NOW 
DIV- JAIPUR EAST) 

05/08/24 TILL DT. 

414. VIKRAM SIHAG 
15.09.1989 
B.Tech, LLB 
 

JAIPUR 
02.01.26 

 
 

AS INSPECTOR (09.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, ALWAR 
3. TECH.-III, CE DN –I BHIWADI 
4. RANGE-XVII, CGST DN-D, BHIWADI 
5. CGST RANGE-XV, BHIWADI 
6. CGST RANGE-XIV, DN-C, BHIWADI (ADDL. 
CHARGE OF ADJ., DN-C BHIWADI WEF 
06.11.18) 
7. GST RANGE-XII, DN-C, BHIWADI 
8. DGGI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (20.02.24) 
9. DGGI, NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
10. CCO, JAIPUR 

 
09/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
19/06/17 
09/10/17 
14/05/18 

 
 

03/07/19 
28/09/20 

 
 

20/02/24 
02/01/26 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 

06/17 
10/17 

13/05/18 
02/07/19 

 
 

25/09/20 
19/02/24 

 
 

31/12/25 
TILL DT 

HISSAR 
 
 
 

415. VIKRAM SINGH 
YADAV 
23.04.72 
B.COM.(PT.II) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
01.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS DEO GR.A (30.01.95) 
1.CE DN., AJMER 
2.CE DN., BHIWADI 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (05.05.03) 
3. CE DN., BHIWADI 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (09.05.08) 
4. CE DN., BHIWADI 
5. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
6. ACC CUS. JAIPUR 
7. CE DN-I, JAIPUR 
8. CE DN BHIWADI 
 
AS INSPECTOR (09.05.14) 
9. CE DN BHIWADI 
10. COMP, CE(H) JAIPUR-I 
(ADDL CHARGE REVIEW CE JAIPUR) 
11. ST DIVN-I, JAIPUR 
12. ICD CONCOR, CUS., JAIPUR 
13. TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
14. CCO, JAIPUR 
15. GST RANGE-XXII, DN-E, NEEMRANA AT 
BEHROR 
16. ICD KATHUWAS  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22)  
17. GST RANGE-6, DIV-B, UDAIPUR 
18. RANGE-6 WAC RANGE-9, CGST DIV-B, 
UADIPUR 
19. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
20. FOREIGN POST OFFICE, JAIPUR 
21. AIR CARGO COMPLEX, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
30/01/95 
07/10/96 

 
 

05/05/03 
 
 

09/05/08 
13/07/09 
07/07/10 
18/07/11 
11/03/13 

 
 

09/05/14 
30/06/14 

 
20/05/15 
08/06/16 
12/07/17 
11/06/18 
17/07/19 

 
01/08/22 

 
 

07/11/22 
17/10/23 

 
01/07/24 
18/03/25 
12/06/25 

 
10/96 

05/05/03 
 
 

09/05/08 
 
 

03/07/09 
07/06/10 
15/07/11 
01/03/13 
09/05/14 

 
 

20/06/14 
15/05/15 

 
08/06/16 
03/07/17 
29/05/18 
16/07/19  
29/07/22 

 
10/10/22 

 
 

16/10/23 
28/06/24 

 
17/03/25 
11/06/25 
TILL DT. 

REWARI 
(HARYANA) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

416. VINAY SOOD 
11.05.1986 
BE (Metallurgy)  
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
24.07.24 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (27.12.12)  
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. RECOVERY, CUSTOMS, JAIPUR 
3. AIRPORT, CUS., JAIPUR 
4. LCS MUNABAO, HQ AT GADRA ROAD 
5. AE CE (H) ALWAR 
6. ST RANGE-II, ALWAR 
7. AUDIT BRANCH, CGST (H), ALWAR 
8. HQRS. TECH., INSP., CGST(H), ALWAR 
9. ED, CHANDIGARH ZONE, CHANDIGARH 
(DEPUTATION)  
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (05.07.24) 
10. CCO, JAIPUR 
11. CGST (HQ), UDAIPUR 
12. AUDIT/CERA/SRC CGST (HQ) UDAIPUR 
13. AE, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 

 
27/12/12 
02/01/13 
08/05/13 
30/06/14 
15/06/15 
02/09/15 
21/06/17 
22/05/18 
25/06/18 

 
 
 

05/07/24 
24/07/24 
06/08/24 
09/06/25 

 
01/01/13 
07/05/13 
20/06/14 

06/15 
09/15 

19/06/17 
21/05/18 
22/06/18  
24/06/24 

 
 
 

09/07/24 
05/08/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

CHANDIGAR
H 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
417. VINOD KUMAR 

31.07.1990 
B.TECH. 
 
 
 

SUMERPUR 
12.06.25 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.06.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. AUDIT CIRCLE UDAIPUR AT JAIPUR 
3. AUDIT CIRCLE BHIWADI AT JAIPUR 
4. ADJ., CGST (H), JAIPUR 
5. GST RANGE-IV, DN-A, JAIPUR 
6. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
7. AE/ DGARM/ VIG. WAC RANGE-34, 
SURATGARH (HQRS.AT SGNR) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.09.23) 
8. AE/ DGARM/ VIG. WAC RANGE-34, 
SURATGARH (HQRS.AT SGNR)  
9. RANGE-IX, BARMER 
10. RANGE-XXIII, SUMERPUR WAC RANGE-
XXI, SIROHI 

 
17/06/16 
20/06/16 
27/06/17 
25/05/18 
25/07/19 
06/10/20 
18/08/22 

 
 
 

05/09/23 
 

26/10/23 
12/06/25 

 
17/06/16 
27/06/17 
21/05/18 
24/07/19 
05/10/20 
12/08/22 
04/09/23 

 
 
 

10/10/23 
 

30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

BIKANER 
 
 
 

418. VINOD KUMAR 
GARHWAL 
15.07.1978 
M.A. BED. 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
23.08.21 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR 
1. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
2. CE (H) JAIPUR-I 
3. CE DN. SIKAR 
4. CUS. RANGE BHINMAL 
5. CE RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
6. S.TAX RANGE-I, JODHPUR 
7. (P&I) AND DISPOSAL, CUS JODHPUR 
8.  ICD CONCOR, JODHPUR 
9. AUDIT BR.CUS(H), JODHPUR 
10. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR 
11. CGST COMM'TE JAIPUR  
12. TECH-II (HELP CENTRE/ AUDIT/ REVIEW/ 
LAW/ PQ/ RTI) GST DIV.-D, JAIPUR 
13. APPELLATE AUTHORITY, NACIN, ZTI, 
JAIPUR 
14. CGST RANGE-XVI, DN-D, JAIPUR WAC 
DIV. WORK RELATED TO REFUND OF RANGE-
XIX, XX. 
15. CGST RANGE-XVIII, DN-D, JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (24.07.19) 
16. GST & CX UDAIPUR 
17. GST RANGE-XXXVIII & ADDL. CHARGE OF 
RANGE-XXXIX, JHALAWAR 
18. GST RANGE-XXXVIII, JHALAWAR 
19. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST 
UDAIPUR) 
20. RANGE- 31, CGST DIV-G, JAIPUR  
21. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
22. JGE, CUSTOMS JAIPUR 

 
09/09/10 
27/09/10 
29/09/10 
16/05/11 
03/05/12 
07/05/13 
19/06/14 
16/10/14 
30/11/15 
13/06/16 
28/06/17 
03/07/17 

 
27/11/17 

 
25/07/18 

 
 

08/07/19 
 
 

24/07/19 
29/07/19 

 
26/08/19 
23/08/21 

 
09/10/23 
03/07/24 
05/06/25 

 
24/09/10 
28/09/10 
03/05/11 
03/05/12 
06/05/13 
19/06/14 
15/10/14 
29/11/15 
10/06/16 
23/06/17 
30/06/17 
24/11/17 

 
18/07/18 

 
08/07/19 

 
 

23/07/19 
 
 

24/07/19 
26/08/19 

 
19/08/21 
06/10/23 

 
02/07/24 
04/06/25 
TILL DT 

JHUNJHUNU 
 
 
 

419. VINOD KUMAR 
MAURYA 
13.12.1982 
 

BHARATPUR  
09.10.23 

 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR  
1 I/C FROM VADODARA ZONE 
2.CC OFFICE, JAIPUR  
3. CE JAIPUR-II 
4. RECOVERY, CE JAIPUR-II 
5. GR S1, AUDIT CIR ALWAR AT JAIPUR 
6. GR M1 AUDIT CIR JAIPUR 
7. VIG. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
9. CCO, JAIPUR 
10. AE, GST(H), ALWAR 
11. GST DN-F, BHARATPUR  
12. RANGE-23, SHAHJAHANPUR AT BEHROR   
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (28.09.22) 
13. RANGE-30, GANGAPUR CITY 
14. RANGE-25, CGST DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
15. DIV-F, BHARATPUR,  
16. RANGE-26, DIV-F, BHARATPUR  
17. TECH., CGST DIV-F, BHARATPUR 
18. RANGE-XXVI, CGST DIV. BHARATPUR 

 
04/03/11 
03/02/14 
06/02/14 
14/03/14 
07/11/14 
14/08/15 
06/07/16 
03/07/17 
21/05/18 
27/10/20 
16/02/21 
07/09/22 

 
 

07/11/22 
09/10/23 
09/11/23 
09/01/24 
10/06/24 
10/06/25 

 
31/01/14 
05/02/14 
14/03/14 
30/10/14 
13/08/15 
05/07/16 
30/06/17 
18/05/18 
16/10/20 
11/02/21 
26/08/22 
04/11/22 

 
 

06/10/23 
08/11/23 
08/01/24 
10/06/24 
09/06/25 
14/11/25 

DAUSA 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
19. RANGE-26 WAC TECH., CGST DIVISION, 
BHARATPUR 

14/11/25 TILL DT.  

420. VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA  
11.12.1966 
M.SC. 
 
 

DELHI 
20.05.25 

 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (03.02.93) 
1.CUS.R., SIROHI 
2.CE SEC., DUNGARPUR 
3.CUS.R., NACHNA 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR (AE) 
5.CE DN-I, JAIPUR (AE) 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-II (ADJ.) 
7.DRI, DELHI (ON DEPU.) 
8.CE (H), JAIPUR-I 
9. CE. EX. DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
10. DGCEI NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 
11. CCO, JAIPUR 
12. DGCEI NEW DELHI (ON DEPUTATION) 
13. CE. EX. DELHI ZONE (ON DEPUTATION) 
14. CCO, CGST & CX, JZ, JAIPUR 
15. DGGI, DELHI ZONAL UNIT, NEW DELHI  
(ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, JAIPUR) 
16. NACIN, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CCO, JAIPUR) 
17. DGGI, DELHI ZONAL UNIT, NEW DELHI  
(ON LOAN BASIS FROM CCO, JAIPUR) 

 
03/02/93 
28/04/95 
26/05/98 
24/05/99 
15/04/2K 
01/06/01 

05/02 
01/10/07 
24/12/07 

07/11 
 
 

30/09/14 
20/10/14 

04/17 
21/09/20 
05/11/20 

 
04/01/24 

 
20/05/25 

 
27/04/95 
15/05/98 

05/99 
14/04/2K 
31/05/01 
06/05/02 
31/07/07 
20/12/07 
06/07/11 
30/09/14 

 
 

17/10/14 
21/04/17 
09/09/20 
04/11/20 
03/01/24 

 
19/05/25 

 
TILL DT. 

BHIWANI 
(HARYANA) 

 
 
 

421. VIPIN 
AGRAWAL 
23.09.1989 
B.TECH. (ECE) 

BHIWADI 
XXXX 

AS INSPECTOR (16.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT’S, JAIPUR 
3. ST DN-II, JAIPUR 
4. ST RANGE-I, DN-II, JAIPUR 
5. GST DIV.-C, JAIPUR 
6. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
7. FPO, CUS., JAIPUR 
8. RANGE-33, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
9. RANGE-31, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
10. RANGE-33, GST DIV-H, KOTA 
11. ICD, CONCOR, KOTA WAC RAJSICO, 
BHILWARA 
12. CGST DIV OFFICE KOTA RURAL 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (01.12.25) 
12. CGST DIV OFFICE KOTA RURAL 
13. CGST RANGE-14, BHIWADI 

 
16/05/16 
30/05/16 
01/06/16 
08/06/16 
01/07/17 
21/05/18 
06/07/19 
05/10/20 
23/08/21 
16/08/22 
20/06/24 

 
16/06/25 

 
 

01/12/25 
NYJ 

 
27/05/16 
31/05/16 
08/06/16 
30/06/17 
18/05/18 
05/07/19 
03/10/20 
22/08/21 
01/08/22 
19/06/24  
13/06/25 

 
01/12/25 

 
 

01/01/26 
TILL DT 

BHARATPUR 

422. VIRENDRA PAL 
SINGH 
(SIKH) 
05.10.1966 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
15.07.24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (28.02.91) 
1.CUS.R., BIKANER 
2.CE DN., UDIAPUR 
3.CUS.R., NACHNA 
4.CE DN., JAIPUR (PREV.) 
5.CE R-IV, JAIPUR 
6. CUS. (H), JAIPUR (LAW) 
7.ACC, CUS., JAIPUR 
8.CC OFFICE JAIPUR  
9.CE RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
10. ICD CUS. UDAIPUR  
11. ICD CUS. BHILWARA 
12. CUS. RANGE UDAIPUR 
13. AUDIT, ADC OFF. UDAIPUR 
14. AE, CE DN. UDAIPUR 
15. LAW/ ADJ, CE DN. BHILWARA 
16. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (03.12.12) 
17. CE RANGE-I, BHILWARA 
18. CE DN JODHPUR 
19. TECH. CE DN JODHPUR 
20. AE, CE DN JODHPUR 
21. CE RANGE ABU ROAD 

 
28/02/91 
04/05/94 
29/06/98 
26/05/99 
17/04/2K 
01/06/01 
12/06/02 
23/06/03 
14/07/04 
28/06/06 
15/11/06 
11/07/07 
14/05/08 
15/04/10 
30/05/11 
30/04/12 

 
 

03/12/12 
15/01/13 
31/01/13 
10/05/13 
06/09/13 

 
03/05/94 
26/06/98 
21/05/99 
14/04/2K 
31/05/01 
12/06/02 
17/06/03 
07/07/04 
26/06/06 
14/11/06 
29/06/07 
13/05/08 
13/04/10 
06/05/11 
27/04/12 
03/12/12 

 
 

28/12/12 
31/01/13 
10/05/13 
30/08/13 
24/10/14 

ALWAR 
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SL. 
NO. 

NAME, D.O.B. 
& EDU. QUL. 

PRESENT 
PLACE OF 
POSTING 

HISTORY OF POSTING HOME 
TOWN 

FORMATION FROM TO 
22. CE DN PALI (TECH./S.TAX) 
23. ST RANGE- IV, ABU ROAD 
24. ADJ CE (H) UDAIPUR 
25. AE, CE(H), UDAIPUR WAC ADJ. W.E.F. 
25.08.16) 
26. AE, GST(H), ADDL. CH. OF SIV, UDAIPUR 
27. REVIEW, CGST (H), UDAIPUR 
28. ADJ., GST(H), UDAIPUR  
29. LCS MUNABAO WAC CUSTOMS DIV-
BARMER 
30. RANGE-4, CGST DIV-A, UDAIPUR 
31. RANGE-4 WAC RANGE-2, CGST DIV- 
UDAIPUR NORTH 

27/10/14 
13/11/14 
03/06/15 
06/06/16 

 
17/06/17 
23/05/18 
23/09/20 
25/10/23 

 
15/07/24 
16/05/25 

13/11/14 
22/05/15 
03/06/16 
17/06/17 

 
22/05/18 
21/09/20 
10/10/23 
03/07/24  

 
15/05/25 
TILL DT. 

423. VIRENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN 
14.03.1968 
B.COM. 
 
 
 
 

BHIWADI 
12.08.22 

 
 
 
 
 

AS STENO.(25.11.93) 
1.CUS.DN., BARMER 
2.CCE(H), JAIPUR 
3. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
4.CC(JZ) OFF., CCE, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (18.06.01) 
5.CE R-IV, JAIPUR 
6. ADC, CUS., JODHPUR (RDF) 
7. ICD TDP JODHPUR 
8. CUS DN., JODHPUR 
9. CE RANGE-II, PALI 
10. CUSTOMS RANGE SAM 
11. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
12. LAW/LAND & BUILDING, CUS. JODHPUR 
13. ADJ, CE DN. JODHPUR 
14. CUS. RANGE-POKRAN 
15. CE RANGE-II UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (19.11.14) 
16.ST RANGE.V DUNGARPUR 
17. REVIEW, CE(H) JAIPUR 
18. CE RANGE-IV, DN-II, JAIPUR 
19. CPC, JAIPUR  
20. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
21. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JAIPUR 
22. RANGE-34, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
23. RANGE-35 & REFUND, GST DIV-G, JAIPUR 
24. RANGE-17, GST DIV-D, BHIWADI  
25. RANGE-11, CGST DIV-C, BHIWADI 
26. RANGE-13 WAC RANGE-14, CGST DIV. 
BHIWADI 
27. RANGE-13, CGST DIV., BHIWADI 

 
25/11/93 
27/09/94 

09/97 
21/01/98 

 
 

18/06/01 
01/07/02 
26/05/03 
23/06/04 
01/07/05 
27/06/07 
04/06/08 
10/07/09 
09/05/11 
21/05/12 
03/06/13 

 
 

19/11/14 
22/05/15 
01/06/16 
22/06/17 
17/05/18 
01/07/19 
09/09/20 
09/08/21 
12/08/22 
11/10/23 
29/05/25 

 
NYJ 

 
26/09/94 

08/97 
01/98 

18/06/01 
 
 

17/06/02 
26/05/03 
22/06/04 
30/06/05 
18/06/07 
27/05/08 
07/07/09 
06/05/11 
08/05/12 
23/05/13 
19/11/14 

 
 

05/05/15 
31/05/16 
21/06/17 
16/05/18 
24/06/19  
05/09/20 
06/08/21 
01/08/22 
11/10/23 
28/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JAIPUR 
 
 
 
 

424. VISHAL GUPTA 
21.01.1990 
B. PHARMACY 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (17.05.16) 
1. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
2. CE COMMTT'S, JOHDPUR 
3. AE, CE (H), JODHPUR 
4. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
5. TECH./ STATS/ RTI/ RECOVERY/ TRG., 
CGST (H), JODHPUR 
6. ICD CONCOR, CUS. JODHPUR 
7. P&I/ L&B/ AUDIT/ GUEST HOUSE/ INSP. 
HQRS/ ADJ./ DISPOSAL/ MALKHANA/ LAW/ 
NARCOTICS, ADC OFFICE, JODHPUR 
8. ADJ, CGST (H), JODHPUR  
9. AE, CGST (H), JODHPUR 
10. LCS MUNABAO, CUSTOMS DIV- BARMER 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (12.02.2024) 
11. LCS MUNABAO, CUSTOMS DIV- BARMER 
12. RANGE-30 WAC RANGE-31, BANSWARA 
13. DRI, JODHPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
JODHPUR) 
 

 
17/05/16 
30/05/16 
06/06/16 
12/06/17 
24/05/18 

 
02/07/19 
29/09/20 

 
 

02/08/21 
11/04/23 
11/12/23 

 
 

12/02/24 
06/08/24 
02/06/25 

 
27/05/16 
03/06/16 
12/06/17 
23/05/18 
28/06/19 

 
28/09/20 
30/07/21 

 
 

02/04/23 
03/10/23 
11/02/24 

 
 

24/07/24 
30/05/25 
TILL DT 

JODHPUR 
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425. VISHAL 

SOLANKI 
01.07.80 
M.Sc. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

JODHPUR 
02.06.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (21.10.09)  
1 I/C FROM C.E. MUMBAI ZONE (LTU, 
MUMBAI) 
2. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
3. CE (H) JAIPUR –II 
4. S.TAX, CE DN JODHPUR 
5. LCS, MUNABAO 
6. CUS. RANGE CHAUHTAN 
7. CE RANGE-II, CHITTORGARH 
8. TECH.CE & ST DN CHITTORGARH 
9. GST RANGE-XXII, JALORE, DN.-E, PALI 
10. ADJ. CGST (HQ) JODHPUR 
11. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (21.07.20) 
12. AE, GST (H), JODHPUR 
13.P&I/ RTI/ PQ/ MTO/ ARMORY/ LEGAL/ 
COURT MATTERS, ADC OFFICE, CUSTOMS 
JODHPUR  
14. ICD RAJSICO, JODHPUR  
15. RANGE-16, CGST DIV-D, KANKROLI  
16. REVIEW/ POST AUDIT CELL, CGST (H) 
JODHPUR 

 
21/10/09 

 
27/08/12 
10/09/12 
11/09/12 
17/06/13 
2/12/13 
07/07/14 
14/06/16 
01/07/17 
11/09/17 
09/01/19 

 
 

21/07/20 
16/08/21 

 
 

05/08/22 
30/10/23 
02/06/25 

 
24/08/12 

 
10/09/12 
10/09/12 
06/06/13 
30/11/13 
01/07/14 

06/16 
20/06/17 
/09/17 

08/01/19 
21/07/20 

 
 

13/08/21 
04/08/22 

 
 

18/10/23 
30/05/25 
TILL DT. 

JODHPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 

426. VISHWAS 
VERMA 
14.10.1978 
M.SC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UDAIPUR 
06.11.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (08.07.05) 
1. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
2. CE RANGE BEAWAR 
3. AUDIT/RECOVERY, CE DN BHILWARA 
4. CUS. DN. BARMER 
5. CE RANGE- BEAWAR 
6. AIRPORT, JAIPUR 
7. PREV. CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
8.  TECH., CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
9. LAW CUS. (H), JAIPUR 
10.CERA/ DAP/ PAC/ TPC, CE(H) UDAIPUR 
11. AUDIT/ LEGAL, CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (23.03.18) 
12. AUDIT/LEGAL, CGST(H), UDAIPUR 
13. CGST RANGE-I, DIV.-A, UDAIPUR 
14. ADJUDICATION, TECHNICAL & LEGAL, GST 
DN-B, UDAIPUR 
15. CUSTOMS, UDAIPUR  
16. ICD KATHUWAS 
17. ADJ, CGST, UDAIPUR  
18. DGGI, UDAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM 
CGST UDAIPUR) 

 
08/07/05 
19/02/08 
30/04/10 
10/05/11 
09/05/12 
23/07/14 
28/05/15 
01/02/16 
14/03/16 
13/06/16 
01/07/17 

 
 

23/03/18 
25/05/18 
07/10/20 

 
02/08/21 
08/08/22 
06/11/23 
09/06/25 

 
08/02/08 

04/10 
29/04/11 
12/05/12 
11/07/14 
27/05/15 
29/01/16 
14/03/16 
10/06/16 
30/06/17 
23/03/18 

 
 

24/05/18 
06/10/20 
30/07/21 

 
02/08/22 
28/10/23 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

AJMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

427. YOGENDRA 
GUPTA 
22.07.1967 
M.COM. 
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
09.10.23 

 
 
 
 
 

AS INSPECTOR (06.04.92) 
1.I/C FROM GUJRAT 
2.CUS.R., BALOTRA 
3.CE DN., JAIPUR (URBAN) 
4.CE R.VKI-II, JAIPUR 
5.CE DN., JAIPUR 
6.CE(H), JAIPUR-I (LEGAL) 
7.ICD, CUS., JAIPUR 
8.CUS.R., RAMGARH 
9.IAD, CE(H), JAIPUR-II  
10.REVIEW, CE(H), JAIPUR-II 
11. CE (H), JAIPUR-II (AUDIT) 
12. LEGAL/PROSEC., CUS (H), JAIPUR 
13. ICD CONCOR JODHPUR 
14. SEZ MAHINDRA WORLD CITY, JAIPUR 
15. CC OFFICE JAIPUR 
16. CE JAIPUR-I 
17. S.TAX RANGE -II, JAIPUR 
18. S. TAX DN JAIPUR 
19. CCO JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (30.09.14) 

 
06/04/92 
01/08/94 
08/07/96 
23/04/97 
07/06/99 
01/05/2K 
31/05/01 
24/06/02 
25/06/03 
07/11/03 
04/07/05 
04/06/07 
30/06/08 
28/02/09 
28/06/12 
06/07/12 
12/07/12 
10/05/13 
23/06/14 

 
 

 
29/07/94 
05/07/96 
22/04/97 

06/99 
28/04/2K 
30/05/01 
15/06/02 
12/06/03 
06/11/03 
01/07/05 
01/06/07 
23/06/08 
28/02/09 
27/06/12 
06/07/12 
11/07/12 

05/13 
13/06/14 
30/09/14 

 
 

JAIPUR 
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20. CCO JAIPUR 
21. TECH, CE AUDIT JAIPUR 
22. REVIEW, CE (H) ALWAR 
23. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 
24. CCO, JAIPUR 
25. LAW, CGST (H) ALWAR ADDL. CHARGE 
RANGE-I, DN-A, ALWAR 
26. COMP./ INSPECTION, GST (H), ALWAR 
27. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN BASIS FROM GST, 
ALWAR) 
28. R-21, GST DIV-E, BEHROR 
29. AE, CGST (H) JAIPUR 
30. DIV-A, CGST JAIPUR 
31. MAHINDRA SEZ, JAIPUR 

30/09/14 
21/10/14 
04/06/15 
21/09/15 
27/06/18 
16/07/18 

 
15/07/19 
15/10/20 

 
16/08/22 
09/10/23 
23/05/24 
11/06/24 

15/10/14 
14/05/15 
18/09/15 
26/06/18 
02/07/18 
12/07/19 

 
09/10/20 
27/07/22 

 
06/10/23 
22/05/24 
10/06/24 
TILL DT. 

428. YOGESH 
KHUNTETA 
15.04.73 
B.SC.  
 
 
 
 

JAIPUR 
27.05.24 

AS LDC (26.07.95) 
1.CE DN., UDAIPUR 
2.CCE (H), JAIPUR (TECH) 
3.CE (H), JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
 
AS TAX ASSISTANT (18.07.03) 
4. CE (H), JAIPUR-I (TECH) 
5. ADMN. CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
6. CUS (H), JAIPUR 
7. FPO CUS. JAIPUR 
8. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
 
AS SR. TAX ASSTT. (07.10.08) 
9. ADJ, CE (H), JAIPUR-II 
10. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
11. CE DN, BHIWADI 
12. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
 
AS INSPECTOR (15.10.14) 
13. CC OFFICE, JAIPUR 
14. CE RANGE-II, CE DN-II, JAIPUR 
15. VIG. CE(H), JAIPUR 
16. ADJ. CE (H), JAIPUR 
17. ICD CONCOR, JAIPUR 
18. CUS. DN, SGNR 
19. AE, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
20. TECH, GST DN-E, BEHROR 
21. LEGAL, GST(H), JAIPUR 
22. GST RANGE-31, DIV-G, SIKAR 
23. RANGE-32, CGST DIV-G, SIKAR 
24. CCO JAIPUR 
 
AS SUPERINTENDENT (04.01.25) 
25. CCO, JAIPUR 
26. CPC, JAIPUR (ON LOAN FROM CCO, 
JAIPUR) 

 
07/95 
07/96 
09/97 

 
 

18/07/03 
29/09/03 
01/05/07 
24/05/07 
28/07/08 

 
 

07/10/08 
01/01/09 
04/07/11 
18/04/12 

 
 

15/10/14 
28/01/15 
30/11/15 
14/12/15 
29/06/17 
04/06/18 
15/07/19 
13/05/20 
02/09/20 
01/08/22 
18/10/23 
27/05/24 

 
 

04/01/25 
11/02/25 

 
06/96 
08/97 

18/07/03 
 
 

29/09/03 
01/05/07 
24/05/07 
25/07/08 
07/10/08 

 
 

31/12/08 
01/07/11 
17/04/12 
15/10/14 

 
 

27/01/15 
27/11/15 
14/12/15 
28/06/17 
24/05/18 
05/07/19  
13/05/20 
01/09/20 
29/07/22 
17/10/23 
24/05/24 
03/01/25 

 
 

10/02/25
TILL DT 

JAIPUR 

429. VIJAY GOYAL 
21.06.1981 

JAIPUR 
16.02.24 

ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST DELHI ZONE 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. APPEALS, JAIPUR 

 
16/02/24 
21/02/24 

 
20/02/24 
TILL DT. 

 

430. SAROJ KUMARI 
MEENA 
15.06.84 
 

JAIPUR 
11.03.24 

ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST DELHI ZONE 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. CGST, JAIPUR 
3. CGST DIV-E, JAIPUR 
4. RANGE-39, CGST DIV-H, JAIPUR 
5. RANGE-36, CGST DIV- SOUTH CENTRAL, 
JAIPUR 

 
11/03/24 
19/03/24 
21/03/24 
24/06/24 
09/06/25 

 
18/03/24 
20/03/24 
21/06/24 
06/06/25 
TILL DT. 

 

431. ANITA KUMARI 
10.04.81 

JAIPUR 
11.04.25 

ON LOAN BASIS FROM CGST DELHI ZONE 
1. CCO, JAIPUR 
2. CGST, JAIPUR 
3. CGST DIV-VKIA, JAIPUR 

 
11/04/25 
21/04/25 
05/05/25 

 
16/04/25 
29/04/25 
TILL DT. 

 

 


